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Business Office Report — May, 2016
1. General Fund Report — 83% of 2015-2016 complete

Revenue
To date the district has collected $11,412,000 or 73% of budgeted revenue as

compared to $10,835,000 or 73% for the same period last year.

Expenditures
To date the district has expended $13,493,000 or 82% of budgeted
expenditures as compared to $12,789,000 or 82% for the same period last

year.



REGULAR MEETING
HURON BOARD OF EDUCATION
INSTRUCTIONAL PLANNING CENTER
APRIL 11,2016 — 5:30 p.m.

Roll Call: David Wheeler, President, and members: Garret Bischoff, Kerwin Haeder, and
Tim Van Berkum. Student Member Alison Fenske. Terry Nebelsick,
Superintendent. Kelly Christopherson, Business Manager.

Alison Fenske led the Pledge of Allegiance.

Motion by Van Berkum, second by Bischoff, and unanimously carried to adopt the agenda
as amended.

Dates to Remember - April 11 Kindergarten/1st Grade Parent/Teacher Conferences. April
12 2nd/3rd Grade Parent/Teacher Conferences. April 14 2nd/3rd Grade Parent/Teacher
Conferences. April 25 Board Meeting. April 25 Second Meeting / Negotiations. May 4
Early Release. May 24 Athletic Awards Program. May 25 Baccalaureate. May 26 8th
Grade Promotion. May 27 Last Day of Classes / Early Release. May 29 Graduation. May
30 Memorial Day Holiday. May 31 Teacher Checkout.

Community Input for Items not on the Agenda

None.

Motion by Bischoff, second by Van Berkum, and unanimously carried to approve the
consent agenda including the following items: (1) The minutes from the meetings held on
March 14 and March 29. (2) The bills for payment as presented (see attached listing). (3)
The financial report (as printed below). (4) The hiring of Amanda Lehman / Cheer Coach-
Fall Sideline / $487.00 per year; Jose Tepexpa / Student Interpreter / $12.55 per hour;
Christopher Nemec / Substitute Teacher / $100 per day; Annalesha Kalis / Substitute
Teacher / $100 per day; and Maria Ptak / Substitute Teacher / $100 per day. (5) The
resignations of Angie Thomas / 8th Grade Girls Basketball / 5 years and Justin Heyd / 8th
Grade Language Arts / 4 years. (6) The teaching contract for 2016-2017 for Jolene
Konechne / Instructional Coach / Middle School / $43,201. (7) Accept the bid for the Prime
Vendor for Food for 2016-2017 from Reinhart Foodservice in the amount of $422,764.33
and for the Milk / Dairy Products for 2016-2017 from Dean Foods using the variable price
bid. (Complete bid results are on file in the Business Office.) (8) Recognize the following
groups of classified employees for negotiation purposes: Custodial Personnel — Dale
Shoemaker and Dean Hirschkorn; Food Service Personnel — Vicky Davis and Mary
Hershman; Full-Time Personnel — Clela Henson and Dianne Tapken; Para-Educator
Building Secretaries — Angie Boetel; and Para-Educator Instructional Aides — Pat Van Vleet
and McKenzie Culver. (9) Open Enrollment Request #0E-2015-26.



General Fund
Capital Outlay
Special Education
Pension Fund
Building Fund
Bond Redem.- Elem
Food Service
Enterprise Fund
Activity Account
Health Insurance
Scholarship Fund

Bank Balance Receipts
03-01-16
2,913,008.33 1,074,590.11
866,295.42 2,972,346.80
1,053,157.96 207,954.32
143,018.69 7,699.58
13,939.07 1,171.90
40,401.23 33,111.51
196,578.00 160,418.05
66,556.62 37,995.62
211,308.75 13,354.30
103,946.23 238,735.91
174,398.47 0.00
5,782,608.77 4,747,378.10

Celebrate Successes in the District

Disbursements Bank Balance
03-31-16

1,414,898.48 2,572,699.96
159,187.14 3,679,455.08
321,406.24 939,706.04
0.00 150,718.27
145.25 14,965.72
0.00 73,512.74
139,193.99 217,802.06
19,399.02 85,153.22
16,371.94 208,291.11
232,693.08 109,989.06
0.00 174,398.47
2,303,295.14 8,226,691.73

Superintendent Nebelsick reported on the successes in the District.

Reports

A. Report on Audit — Rebecca Odegaard, ELO Certified Public Accountants, presented

the 2015-2016 audit to the Board.

B.  Good News Report — Dawn Coughlin from the HHS Media Center gave a report.

C. Business Manager’s Report — Kelly Christopherson presented the Business Manager’s
Report to the Board.

D. Superintendent’s Report — Superintendent Nebelsick gave a report to the Board.

E.  School Resource Officer Grant — Officer Nathan Benjamin gave a report.

New Business

Citizen Request for Agenda Item — Brian Hines addressed the Board regarding his request
for the Board to develop a restroom and locker room privacy policy. Michele Bennett also
addressed the Board regarding the development of policy. Michele Bennett and Terry

Nebelsick will meet to discuss the possible development of a policy. No action was taken.



Motion by Van Berkum, second by Haeder, and unanimously carried to approve the health
insurance committee’s recommendation to renew the health insurance with Wellmark
through the ASBSD Protective Trust and to adopt the renewal resolution presented by

ASBSD.

Motion by Haeder, second by Bischoff, and unanimously carried to approve the 2014-2015
audit.

Motion by Van Berkum, second by Bischoff, and unanimously carried to approve requests
to apply for grant funding in support of the Middle School ESL Program and Destination
Imagination. The detailed requests are on file in the Business Office.

Motion by Van Berkum, second by Haeder, and unanimously carried to enter into executive
session at 7:17 p.m. pursuant to SDCL 1-25-2 (2) to discuss the assignment of or the
educational program of a student.

President Wheeler declared the Board out of executive session at 7:24 p.m.

Motion by Van Berkum, second by Bischoff, and unanimously carried to deny open
enrollment requests #OE-2015-24 and #OE-2015-25.

Old Business

Motion by Haeder, second by Van Berkum, and unanimously carried to enter into executive
session at 7:26 p.m. pursuant to SDCL 1-25-2 (5) to discuss pricing strategies when public
discussion may be harmful to the competitive position of the business.

President Wheeler declared the Board out of executive session at 7:46 p.m.

Motion by Bischoff, second by Van Berkum, and unanimously carried to approve Koch
Hazard’s recommendation to award a contract to Mid-America Sports Construction in the
amount of $2,506,602 for the sports improvements project.

Motion by Van Berkum, second by Bischoff, and unanimously carried to enter into
executive session at 7:47 p.m. pursuant to SDCL 1-25-2 (4) to discuss teacher negotiations.

President Wheeler declared the Board out of executive session at 9:33 p.m.

Motion by Bischoff, second by Van Berkum, and unanimously approved to adjourn at 9:33
p.m.

David Wheeler, President Kelly Christopherson, Business Manager
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LIST OF BILLS PD 03-15-16 THRU 04-11-16

GENERAL FUND
VENDOR NAME
ABERDEEN CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

ACRDEMIC HALLMARKS, INC.

ALC CHRISTIAN LEARNING CENTER PRESCHOOL
APPLE, INC.

AT & T MOBILITY

AUTO-JET MUFFLER CORPORATION
BECKS ACE HARDWARE

BEST WESTERN PLUS RAMKOTA HOTEL
BIGELOW, JIM

BIO-RAD LABORATORIES INC
BOB'S PIANO SERVICE, INC.
BOOK OUTLET

BREWEER, LINDSEY

BROOKINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT #05-1
BROWN & SAENGER

BSN SPORTS LLC

BUHL'S LAUNDRY

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION
CAPSTONE PRESS

CARDMEMEER SERVICE

CASEY'S GENERAL STORE

CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.

CENTURY LINK

CHESTERMAN COMPANY
CHRISTOPHERSON, KELLY

CITY QF HURON PCLICE DEPT
COBORNS INC

CREATIVE FRINTING COMEANY
CRIST LOCKSMITHING

CRUSE, MARISSA

CURT'S HEATING & COOLING
DARKOTA DUST-TEX, INC.

DAN LENNON TRACK & FIELD MEET
DEMCO INC

DGS

EJ'S CLEANING

ERICKSON OIL PRODUCTS, INC.
FATR CITY LANES

FARMERS CARSHWAY

FARNAM'S GENUINE PARTS
FERGUSON ELECTRIC, INC

FIRST CLASS DESIGN, INC.
FOREMAN SALES & SERVICE, INC.
FREEMAN, JE., RODNEY

GENPRO ENERGY SOLUTIONS, LLC
GOLDSMITH HECK ENGINEERS, INC.
GEAYSON AUTO PARTS

H. KUHNS & SONS, INC

HALBKAT, DARLA

HARRINGTON & ASSOCIATES, LTD.
HAUFF MID-AMERICA SPORTS INC
HEARTLAND PAPER COMPANY
HILLYARD

HOLY TRINITY

HURON AREA CENTER FOR INDEPENDENCE, INC.

HURON CHAMBER & VISITORS BUREALU
HURON CLINIC FOUNDATION, LTD

DESCRIPTION
AMT DUE OTHERS

SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
COMMUNICATIONS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL

PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
REPAIRS
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL

DUES & FEES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
LAUNDRY
COMMUNICATIONS
SUPFLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
COMMUNICATIONS
SUPPLIES
FEES & DUES
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
REPAIRS
SUPFLIES
DUES & FEES
SUPPLIES
SUPFLIES
PROF SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUFFLIES
SUPPLIES
LEGAL SERVICES
REPAIRS
SUPPLIES
SUFPLIES
REPAIRS
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
PROF SVC
DUES & FEES
PROF SVC

AMOUNT

2,191.
34.
.00

115

194 .
342.
288.
1,306.
284 .
300.
80,
.00

285

194,
301.
519,
1,011.
414,
B8.
.28
ITT,
3;2191.
197.
2,391,
i
90
.00
.00
=
.70
.00
.43
1l,463.
322.
50.
215
.00

1,773

3,686.
705.
704.

1,211,
3T2.
677.
131.
764.

Lil2 L,
600.

.00

385.

330.

64,

.50

.76

7,367.

1,356,
494,

1,156.

.00

100.

1,718

18,217
3,595

448

54
60

00
09
74
82
B
Qo
0o

71
00
40
76
50
00

82
56
67
07
74

27
20
0o
56

63
56
oo
20
65
24
40
66
40
00

77
0o
99

56
73
g0
61

00



HURON EVENT CENTER

HURON WELDING

INFOBASE LEARNING
INSTRUMENTALIST AWARDS LLC
INTERNATIONAL FUN SHOF

J.W. PEPFER & SON, INC.
JAMES VALLEY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
JOSTENS

K-MART

KASPERSONS, INC.

KEN'S GLASS & MIRROR

KINGDOM KIDS LEARNING CENTER
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
LEWIS DRUG

LIERARY STORE, INC., THE

M & M DAY CARE

MaC'S INC

MATHESON TRI-GAS INC
MCKESSON MEDICAL SURGICAL

MG OIL CCMPANY

MID CENTRAL EDUCATIONAL COOPERATIVE
MIDCONTINENT COMMUNICATIONS
MIDWEST SPORTS

MITCHELL SCHOOL DISTRICT #17-2
MOON, DEMI

MT CALVARY LUTHERAN PRESCHOOL
MUSICIAN'S FRIEND, INC.

MUTH ELECTRIC, INC.

NIHART, TIM

NIMCO, INC.

NORTH CENTRAL BUS SALES
NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS, INC.
NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

0O'CONNOR COMPANY

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

OFFICE EQUIPMENT SERVICE
OFFICE OF FIRE MARSHAL
OFFICE PEEPS

PE SPORTS

PEAP

PETERSEN, LARRY

PIERRE SCHOOL DISTRICT
FREMIER EQUIFMENT

PRO FT, INC.

RAYMOND OIL COMPANY

REDFIELD GRADE SCHOOL MUSIC CONTEST
RESOURCES FOR EDUCATORS
RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN

ROZELL, CHRIS

RUNNINGS

SAGE PUBLICATIONS

SANTEL COMMUNICATIONS

SASD

SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC.

SCHOOLS IN

SDASBO

SDHSAR

SHERWIN WILLIAMS

SIGNATURE PLUS

STOBBS, WADE

SUFPLIES
REPAIRS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPFLIES
REPAIERS
FROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
COMMUNICATIONS
SUPPLIES
TUITION
TRAVEL
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
SUPFLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

ELECTRICITY & HEAT

SUPPLIES
SUFFPLIES
SUPPLIES

PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL

AMT DUE OTHERS
SUPPLIES

PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
COMMUNICATIONS
DUES & FEES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL

AMT DUE OTHERS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL

200

261
115

486
690

117

338
26

2,718
295

B63
58

200

2,318
5,095

58

133
50
1,560

58.
62,
58.

.00
37.
2,154,
489,
Vo
.62
T84
1,247,
A74.
r
.31
150.
.46
369.
83

o8
93
0o

00
82
72

00

72
99

.40
.96
431.
332.
5,570.
.40
.00
244.
2,419.
.34
£ b
699.
.00
.00
435.
643 .
1,018.
42,724,
3,748.
74.
3,657.
.00
780.
B1l.
240,
L2,
.54
.49
82,
B6.
755
359.
3,748,
.00
RN
Fe3:
340.
30.
169
.50
.00
.00

15
34
11

85
54

50
00

38
09
82
58
92
BO
97

43
00
00
0o

50
47
00
00
66

99
82
45
00
a8z

a7
50
oo



SUMMERS BEARING & SUPPLY CO
TAYLOR MUSIC

THELEN, DAN

TOTALFUNDS BY HASLER
TRIUMPH LEARNING, LLC
TRUMARK ATHLETICS

UNITED PARCEL SEREVICE

UPS STCRE, THE

US BANK VOYAGER FLEET SYS
WALMART

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WI-MN
WATKINS, JOYCE S.

WILSON, MEGAN

WRS GROUF LTD

CAPTITAT, OUTLAY FUND
AEDO PUBLISHING CO

BARNES & NOBLE

BOOK. OUTLET

CARDMEMBER SERVICE

ENGEL MUSIC SUPPLY

FIRST BOOK

FIRST NATIONAL TRUST & INVESTMENT
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC.
GOLDSMITH HECK ENGINEERS, INC.
HAUFF MID-AMERICA SPORTS INC
HEARTLAND PAPERE COMPANY

KOCH HAZARD

LIBRARIAN'S BOOK EXPRESS

MACK METAL SALES INC

OLIVER PRESS, INC.

PENWORTHY COMPANY

RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN

SANTEL COMMUNICATIONS

SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC,

SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND
ADAPTIVEMALL.COM, LLC
CENTER INN

CENTURY LINK

CORNERSTONES CAREER LEARNING
DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUFPPLY
eSPECIAL NEEDS, LLC

FAIR CITY FOODS

GOVERNOR'S INN

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
MITCHELL SCHOOL DISTRICT #17-2
NCS PEARSON, INC.

NEWS 2 YOU

POPP BINDING & LAMINATING INC
PRO PT, INC.

PSYCHOLOGICAL & ACADEMIC SUCCESS SVCS

RAMKOTA HOTEL - PIERRE
RUGGED PROTECTION, LLC
SCHOOL QUTFITTERS

SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC.
SCHOOL ZONE PUBLISHING
SIOUX FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT
TAESE/USU

TOTALFUNDS BY HASLER

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
POSTAGE
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
FREIGHT
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUB CALLING
TRAVEL
SUFPLIES
FUND TOTAL

SUPPLIES
SUPFPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
ISSUANCE COSTS
SUFPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

PROF SVC

BOOKS

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
COMMUNICATIONS
SUPPLIES

FUND TOTAL

SUFPLIES
TRAVEL
COMMUNICATIONS
PROF SVC
SUFPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
TUITION
SUFFLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
FROF SVC
TRAVEL
SUFPLIES
REPAIRS
SUPPLIES
SUFPLIES
TUITION
PROF SVC
POSTAGE
FUND TOTAL

58

271,
60.
1,260.

330

26.
23 .
43.
210.
313.

127
840
51

340.
162,062,

1,169
84

119,
31,

3,000
113
800

1,635.
7,800.

2,320

.84
oo
44
00
.50
(o] o]
36
50
76
30
.88
.00
.32
00
16

.12
.31
79
23
.00
.00
.00
83
00
.00

(120.00)

46,202

143,
455.
1,274,

229
35509

.96
66
70
83
.30
.74

(155.04)

463 .

69,077

86.
212.
121.

1223
151
660.

102
170

639.

585

2L

558

217,
28,708.
1320,
574
106.
2,190.

350

55
2,365.
90.
740,
41,085,

04
+53

47
72
86
83
54
80
.02
.00
25
27
0o
.00
87
85
00
00
78
94
.00
1.
88
00
oo
45



BUILDING FUND
FULL COMPASS SYSTEM

G-SPORTS WRESTLING

FOOD SERVICE FUND
CENTURY LINK

CHRISTIANSEN COMPLETE WATER
COBORNS

COCA COLA OF CENTRAL SD
COLE PAPERS, INC.

CREATIVE PEINTING

DEAN FOODS NORTH CENTRAL, INC.
DESIGN SPECIALTIES, INC
DOMINO'S PIZZA

DRAMSTAD REFRIGERATION
ERICESON OIL PRODUCTS, INC.
FAIRACRE FARM

FEDERAL NEWS SERVICES, INC.
FIRST CLASS DESIGN, INC.
GENERAL PARTS, INC.
HEARTLAND PAPER COMPANY
HERSHMAN, MARY

HURON SCHOOL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT
K-MART

MACK METAL SALES INC
PRAIRIELAND COLLECTIONS
REINHART INSTITUTIONAL FOODS

ENTERPRISE FUND
CENTURY LINK

DOMINO'S PIZZA

EARTHGRAINS COMPANY
FRITO-LAY, INC

GEHL FO0O0ODS

HENRY'S FOODS, INC.

MIDWEST MINIMELTS

MUTH ELECTRIC, INC

REINHART INSTITUTIONAL FOODS
SCHOOL NUTEITION ACCOUNT

ACTIVITY FUND
ANDERSON'S PROM

BOETEL, ANGIE

CHESTERMAN COMPANY

CITY OF HURON PARK AND REC
COBORNS INC

DAKOTA WATER SOFTENING INC.
FULL CCOMPASS SYSTEM

HURON CHAMBER & VISITORS BUREAU

HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT #2-2
HURON SCHOOL NUTRITION PROGRAM
JOSTENS

MATTHEWS, BOBEIE

MINDWARE

NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION

PB SPORTS

PETERSEN, LAURA

POSTMA, MICHAEL

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
FUND TOTAL

CHECKING ACCOUNT TOTAL

TELEFHONE
WATER SERVICE
FOOD

FOOD

PAPER/DISH/CLEANING

OFFICE SUPPLIES
FOOD

MISC UTENSIL

FOOD
REPAIR/MAINTENANCE
SUPPLIES

FOOD

SUBSCRIPTION
SUPPLIES
REPAIR/MAINTENANCE
SUPPLIES

PETTY CASH
SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

REFUND

SUPPLIES

FUND TOTAL

CHECKING ACCOUNT TOTAL

TELEPHONE
FOOD

FOOD

FOOD

FOOD

FOOD

FOOD
REPAIR/MAINTENANCE
SUPPLIES
MISC

FUND TOTAL

CHECKING ACCOUNT TOTAL

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUFPLIES
RENTAL
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

DUES & FEES
TRANSPORTATION
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
REGISTRATION
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
REIMEURSEMENT

42,
.00

o B
272,600.

333

54.
445,
.89

642.
2,300
586.
.18
.00

8

12,303
160

2,842.
1,041.
88.
2,186,
.00
774.
35
320.
.45
92.
70.
70.
54.
.24

197

74

50,962

75,383.
75,383.

27
2,593,
223,
560.
300.
933.
1,855,
B30.
907.
2780
8,509.
8,509.

485
84

93
58

500

4,1l64.
13,
1,000.
e 1]
319.
.00
34,
103.
1,004.

249

372

73

73
87

16
B3

04
T
74

99
34
18
36

00
75
90

25
82
8E
68

46
46

08
68
03
72
00
92
00
0o
17
04
64
64

.73
.69
70.
150.
.24
e 1]
406.
.00

1z
00

96

00

35

0o

50

98

22
oo



PROM NITE

ROTERT, CHUCK

SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC.
SD FFA ASSOCIATION
SIGNATURE PLUS
STUMFS

TOBII DYNAVOX LLC
WALKER'S FLOWER SHOP

RO PAYROLL
INSTRUCTIONAL
SUPPORT SERVICES
CO-CURRICULAR
SPECIAL SERVICES
FOOD SERVICE
ENTERPRISE FUND

TOTAL GROSS PAYROLL FOR MARRCH 2016

BENEFITS
SOCIAL SECURITY
HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT

LIFE INSURANCE & HEALTH INSURANCE
SOUTH DAKOTA RETIREMENT
TOTAL BENEFITS FOR MARCH 2016

605,496

322,629,
36,206.

.24

60,874,
5,831.
1,254,445,

223,407

91,311.

186,831

69,905,
.46

348,047

.05

22
79

44

31
05

36

.02

08

PROM DECORATIONS
SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

FFA

SUPPLIES

SUFFLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

FUND TOTAL

CHECKING ACCOUNT TOTAL

68 .
.11
.01
.00

73
720
750

3,896.
.28
.00
.60

1,242
481
63

16,404.
16,404.

94

56

86
86



SPECIAL MEETING
HURON BOARD OF EDUCATION
INSTRUCTIONAL PLANNING CENTER
APRIL 25,2016 — 5:30 p.m.

Roll Call: David Wheeler, President; and members: Garret Bischoff, Tim Van
Berkum, Sherman Gose, and Kerwin Haeder. Alison Fenske, Student
Member. Superintendent Terry Nebelsick, and Kelly Christopherson,
Business Manager.

The Pledge of Allegiance was led by Alison Fenske.

Motion by Bischoff, second by Van Berkum, and unanimously carried to adopt the
agenda as amended.

Dates to Remember - April 25 Second Meeting / Negotiations. May 4 Early Release.
May 9 School Board Meeting. May 23 School Board Meeting. May 24 Athletic Awards
Program. May 25 Baccalaureate. May 26 8th Grade Promotion. May 27 Last Day of
Classes / Early Release. May 29 Graduation. May 30 Memorial Day Holiday. May 31
Teacher Checkout.

Community Input on Items not on the Agenda

None.

Consent Agenda

Motion by Van Berkum, second by Gose, and unanimously carried to approve the
consent agenda including the following items: (1) The hiring of Terry Regnier / HHS
Technology Department / $32,212. (2) Teacher contracts for 2016-2017 for Kelby Van
Wyk / 3rd Grade Teacher — Madison Elementary / $37,860; Erin Melson / Language Arts
Teacher / HHS / $36,187; and Cassandra Timm / 3rd Grade Teacher — Madison
Elementary / $36,187. (3) The resignations of Haley Haagenson / HHS / 3 years;
Catherine Ramsell / SPED Para-Educator / Buchanan / 7 years; Betsy Meraz / ESL Para-
Educator / Huron Middle School / 2 years; and Rachelle Robinson / SPED Teacher /
HHS / 1 year. (4) The bills for payment as presented: Buhl’s Laundry — Laundry -
$106.00 and Northwestern Energy — Electricity & Heat - $1,097.19. (5) Request to bid
for the Vocational House Building Project for 2016-2017. (6) Request to bid for Gas &
Diesel for 2016-2017. (7) Request to establish a Music Honor Society Activity Account
in the Business Office for the new Tri-M Music Honor Society. (8) Intent to Apply for
Grant Funding for $500 for the ESL Student Store in the middle school and for a COPS
grant to help pay for a second school resource officer for the next 3 years.



Celebrate Successes

The Superintendent reported on the successes in the District.

Reports

Superintendent’s Report - Terry Nebelsick presented the Superintendent’s report.
Old Business

None.

New Business

Motion by Van Berkum, second by Gose, and unanimously carried to approve the
resolution to renew the Worker’s Compensation insurance for 2016-2017 with the
ASBSD Protective Trust and to cover the school board members also.

Motion by Van Berkum, second by Bischoff, and unanimously carried to approve the
resolution to renew the Property and Liability insurance for 2016-2017 with the ASBSD
Protective Trust and to designate Rick Long, American Trust Insurance, as the local
agent for a fee of $7500.

Motion by Bischoff, second by Gose, and unanimously carried to enter into executive
session at 5:50 p.m. pursuant to SDCL 1-25-2 (1) to discuss the qualifications,
competence, performance, character or fitness of any public officer or employee or
prospective public officer or employee; and pursuant to SDCL 1-25-2 (4) to discuss
teacher negotiations.

Sherman Gose departed the meeting at 6:45 p.m.
President Wheeler declared the Board out of executive session at 6:55 p.m.

Motion by Van Berkum, second by Bischoff, and unanimously approved to adjourn at
6:55 p.m.

David Wheeler, President Kelly Christopherson, Business Manager

10



Attachment “A”

List of Bills
For Consideration and Approval



Huron School District 2-2
05/05/2016 9:19 AM

Board Report - Listing of Bills

Vendor Name Vendor Description
Checking 1

Checking 1 Fund: 10 GENERAL FUND
ALC CHRISTIAN LEAFNING CENTER PROF SVC
PRESCHOOL

APPLE, INC. SUPFLIES

B & H PHOTO SUPPLIES
BAN-KOE S5YSTEMS, INC. SUPPLIES

BECKS ACE HARDWARE SUPPLIES

BEST WESTEEN RAMECOTE INN TRAVEL

BROWN & SAENGER SUPPLIES
BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION COMMUNICATIONS
CALCULATORS INC SUPPLIES
CAPSTOMNE PRESS SUPPLIES
CARDMEMBER SERVICE SUPPLIES
CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO SUPPLIES

CDW GOVEENMENT, INC. SUPPLIES
CENTURY LINKE COMMUNICATIONS
CITY OF HURON UTILITIES
COBORNS INC SUPPLIES
CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS SUPPLIES
CREATIVE PRINTING COMPANY SUPPLIES
CRIST LOCESMITHING SUPFLIES
CURT'S HEATING & COOLING REPAIRS

DAKOTA CYCLES SUPPLIES
DAKOTA DUST-TEX, INC. SUPPLIES

DEMCO INC SUPFLIES

DICK BLICEKE COCMPANY SUPPLIES
EINSTEIN'S COSTUMES SUPPLIES

EJ'S CLEANING PEOF SERVICE
ERICESON CIL PRODUCTS, INC. SUFPLIES

FAIR CITY FOODS SUPPLIES
FARMERS CLSHWAY SUFPPLIES
FLENAM'S GENUINE PARTS SUPFLIES
FASTENAL CO SUFPLIES

FIRST BOOK SUFPPLIES

FLINN SCIENTIFIC, INC. SUPPLIES
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC. SUPPLIES
FREDDIE'S ELECTRIC MOTOR SUPPLIES
FREEMAN, JR., RODNEY LEGAL SERVICES
G-SPORTS WRESTLING SUPPLIES
GENE'S AG SERVICE SUPPLIES
GOFPHER SUPPLIES
GRAYSON AUTO PARTS SUPPLIES

GREAT PLAINS Z0C & DELBRIDGE PROF SVC

HAUFF MID-AMERICA SPORTS INC SUPPLIES
HEARTLAND PAPER COMPANY SUPPLIES
HILLYARD SUPPLIES

HOLY TRINITY FROF 3VC

Amount

1,302,
1,373.
1,581,

267.
L8385
.22
.40

438
70

178.
g3.
2,728.
238.
1,476,
787.
27,080.
.38

1,082

47,

1,689

263

370.
4,179.
1,303.

28.
58.
632.
502.
80.
.02

213

43.
290.
1,000.
692.
166,
.08

347

454,
286.
9,402,
3,395,
.88

86

494,

.00

oo
80
73
90
84

12
66
15
54
45
38
a1

94

3
54.
856.
80.
405.
1,100.
.58

50
04
63
0o
42

00
95
95
€5
60
42
13
41

8%
91
00
0o
95

27
00
50
89

30

Page: 1
User ID: PLB



Huron School District 2-2
05/05/2016 9:19 AM

Vendor Name
HURD ALIGNMENT & MACHINE, INC,

HURON PLAINSMAN, (THE)

HURON SCHOOL NUTRITICN PROGRAM
INSECT LORE

INSTRUMENTALIST AWARDS LLC
J.W. PEPPER & 3CN, INC.

J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC.
JAEMES RIVER EQUIPMENT

JRMES VALLEY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
JOSTENS

K-MART

KELVIN EDUCATIONAL
KINDERMUSIK INT

KINGDOM KIDS LEARNING CENTER
KOR MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
LEARNING A-Z

LIBRARY STORE, INC., THE
LINCOLN AUTO

M & M DAY CARE

M & R LAWN SHEERS

MAC'S INC

MANOLIS GROCERY

MCEESSON MEDICAL SURGICAL

MG OIL COMPANY

MID CENTRAL EDUCATICNAL
COOPERATIVE

MIDCONTINENT COMMUNICATIONS
MINITEX

MT CALVARY LUTHERAN PRESCHOOL
NASCO

NCORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS, INC.
NORTHWESTERN ENERGY
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

OFFICE EQUIFMENT SERVICE
OFFICE PEEPS

CORIENTAL TRADING CCOMPANY

PB SPORTS

FPREMIEER EQUIPMENT

PRO-ED

QUAVER MUSIC.COM, LLC
REALLY GOOD STUFF
RENAISSANCE LEARNING, INC.
RUNNINGS

SADDLEBACK EDUCATICONAL INC.
SANTEL COMMUNICATIONS
SARGENT WELCH

SASD

Board Report - Listing of Bills

Vendor Description
SUPPLIES

PUBLICATIOCNS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
PROF SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
REPAIRS

PROF SVC
PROF SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF 3VC

COMMUNICATIONS
SUPPLIES

PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
ELECTRICITY & HEAT
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
COMMUNICATIONS
SUPPLIES

DUES & FEES

Amount

332.
1,246.
721
67.
68,
64.
250.
160.
e
.24

602

475,
182.
159.
150.
500.
370.
10,900.
123
6155
300.
178..
464d.
25.
12..
6,454,
3,805.

295.
899.
3
324,
331.
19,747.

342

708.
1,884,
425,
480.
.32
.00

1,668
132

2,300.
139.
849,
249,
582.

69.
248.
160.

00
82
87
85
00
99
939
72
00

01
25
oo
00
00
24
15
31
00
80
00
65
0o
00
1
76

0o
co
50
96
76
5%

+ 75

92
24
02
00

00
02
00
67
34
95
50
0o

Page: 2
User ID: PLB



Huron School District 2-2 Board Report - Listing of Bills Page: 3

05/05/2016 9:19 AM User ID: PLB
Vendor Name Vendor Description Bmount
SCHOLASTIC, INC. SUPPLIES €6.76
SCHOCL LIBRARY JCUENAL SUPPLIES 136.99
SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC. SUPPLIES 4,563.63
SCOREBORED BAR & GRILL SUPPLIES 50.00
SD FEDERAL PROPERTY SUPPLIES 581.50
SDHSAR AMT DUE OTHERS 188.00
SDN COMMUNICATIONS COMMUNICATICNS 1,456.00
SHERWIN WILLIAMS SUPPLIES 25.02
SIGNATURE PLUS SUPPLIES 163.50
SCFTWARE UNLIMITED, INC. PROF SVC 3,950.00
SOUTHWEST STRINGS SUPPLIES 143.88
SUMMERS BEARING & SUPPLY CO SUPPLIES 130.40
TAYLCOR MUSIC SUPFLIES 396.85
TEACHING TREASURES SUPFLIES 148.90
UNITED SCOPE LLC SUPFLIES 1,000.00
WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WI-MN SERVICES 128.51
WATKINS, JOYCE S. SUB CALLING 840.00
WILBUR ELLIS CO SUPPLIES 231.00
WW TIRE SERVICE INC REPATIRS 35.00
Fund Total: 143,303.01
Checking 1 Fund: 21 CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND
ABRAMS LEARNING TRENDS SUPPLIES 240.90
APPLE, INC. SUPFLIES 770.00
BARTON'S HEATING & COOLING SUPPLIES 1,325.00
BOOE. QUTLET SUPPLIES 81.74
CAPITAL ONE PUBLIC FUNDING PRIN & INTEREST T0,446.25
CARDMEMBER SERVICE SUPPLIES 2,835.03
CARPET CENTER, THE SUFPLIES 19,681.52
CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. SUPPLIES 2,651.00
CWD SUPPLIES 2,352.43
DUZNE'S REPAIRS 2,149.,00
FIR3T NATIONAL TRUST & INVESTMENT PRIN & INTEREST 179,828.62
FIXEZ.COM SUPPLIES €45.67
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC, SUPPLIES 1,955.56
GLOBAL INDUSTRIES SUPPLIES 559.30
HOWEYWELL, INC. REPAIRS 8,027.35
KOCH HAZARD FROF S5VC 43,778.79
MIDAMERICA BOCKS SUPPLIES 349.30
PEARSON EDUCATICN INC SUPPLIES 685.81
PENWORTHY CCMPANY SUPPLIES 149.88
PROSTROLLC MOTOR SALES, INC. EQUIPMENT 3,981.38
QUAVER MUSIC.COM, LLC SUPPLIES 950.00
SCHOLASTIC READING CLUBS SUPPLIES 15.00
SCHOLASTIC, INC. SUPPLIES 132.50
UNITED SCOPE LLC SUPPLIES 2,839.56
Fund Total: 346,536.59
Chacking I Fund: 22 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND

BROWN & SAENGER SUPPLIES 199.99



Huron School District 2-2
05/05/2016 9:19 AM

Vendor Name Vendor Description Amount

CENTURY LINK COMMUNICATIONS 122.13

CORNERSTONES CAREER LEARNING PROF SVC 2,134.00

CREATIVE PRINTING COMPANY SUPPLIES 170.99

EASY GRAMMER SYSTEMS SUPPLIES 112722

FAIR CITY FOODS SUPPLIES 110.22

MHS, INC SUPPLIES 160.00

MITCHELL SCHOOL DISTRICT #17-2 TUITION 585.27

NCS PEARSCN, INC, SUPPLIES 729,52

OUR SAVIOR'S LUTHERAN CHURCH SUPPLIES 330.00

PRO PT, INC. PRCF SVC 27,682.40

PROFESSIONAL HEARING SERVICES SUPPLIES 4,370.00

SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC. SUPPLIES 212.78

SD FEDERAL FPROPERTY SUPPLIES 200.00

SI0UX FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT TUITION 1,245.20

PARENT MILERGE PD PARENT 120.12
Fund Total:

Checking 1 Fund: 25 BUILDING FUND

HILLYARD SUPPLIES 661.15
Fund Total:

Checking 1 Fund: 32  BOND REDEMPTION FUND-ELEMENTARY

FIRST NATIONAL TRUST & INVESTMENT PRIN & INTEREST 708,568.75
Fund Total:

Board Report - Listing of Bills

Checking Account Total:

Page: 4
User ID: PLB

38,484.74

661.15

708,568.75
1,237,554.24



Huron School District 2-2
05/05/20169:19 AM

Vendor Name

Checking 4
Checking 4 Fund:

APPLIED INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIES,
INC.

BECEKE ACE HARDWARE

BLUE TARP FINANCIAL

BROWN & SAENGER

CENTURY LINK

CHRISTIANSEN COMPLETE WATER
COBORNS

COCA COLA OF CENTRAL SD

COLE PAFERS, INC.
CWD-ABERDEEN

DEAN FOODS NORTH CENTRAL, INC.
ECOLAB

ERICKSON OIL PRODUCTS, INC,
FAIR CITY FOODS

FAIRACRE FARM

GARY ZELL'S AUTO GLASS, INC.
HEARTLAND PAPER COMPANY
HURCON SCHOOL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT
MUTH ELECTRIC, INC

REINHART INSTITUTIONAL FOCDS
SCALTROL, INC.

Board Report - Listing of Bills

Vendor Description

51 FOOD SERVICE FUND

REPAIR/MAINT

MISCELLANEQUS
SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

TELEPHCONE

WATER SERVICE

FOOD

FOOD
PAPER/DISH/CLEANING
SUPPLIES

FOOoD

DISH MACHINE
SUPPLIES

FOOD

FCOOD

REPAIRS

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES
REPAIR/MAINTENANCE
SUPPLIES

REPAIR

Amount

38.

22.
168.
521,
.28

54

178.
419.
393.
1. @12,

311

10, 624.
145,
100.
181.

.44

.00

772
40

416.
234,
533.
50,704.
487.
Fund Total:
Checking Account Total:

44

83
92
62

98
11
11
24

.24

le
20
31
15

98
40
0e
03
95

Page: 5
User ID: PLB

67,960.45
67,960.45



Huron School District 2-2
05/05/20169:19 AM

Vendor Name Vendor Description
Checking 5

Checking 5 Fund: 53 ENTERPRISE FUND
CENTURY LINK TELEPHONE

COCA COLAR OF CENTRAL SD FooD

CWD-ABERDEEN SUPPLIES

DONUT SHOPPE FCOD

EARTHGRAINS COMPANY FoCD

FRITO-LAY, INC FOQoD

MUTH ELECTRIC, INC REPAIR/MAINTENANCE
REINHART INSTITUTIONAL FOCDS SUPPLIES

GROSS PAYROLL
INSTRUCTIONAL

SUPPORT SERVICES

CO-CURRICULAR

SPECIAL SERVICES

FOOD SERVICE

ENTERPRISE FUND

TOTAL GROSS PAYROLL FOR APRIL 2016

BENEFITS
SOCIAL SECURITY
HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT
LIFE INSURANCE & HEALTH INSURANCE
SOUTH DARKOTA RETIREMENT
TOTAL BENEFITS FOR APRIL 2016

Board Report - Listing of Bills

Checking Account Total:

5891217

328,812.
33,124,
228,696.
61,642,
6,556.

Amount

27.
882.
565.

T

126.
152,
2,070.

276

Fund Total:

.56

59
70
17
16
64

T, 257,949,

B2

o i B

184,454.
69,557.

75

26
03

345,631,

04

14
26
.92
24
82
0o
27

Page: 6
User ID: PLB



American Bank & Trust

April 2016 Statement Page 1 of 4

Open Date: 03/22/2016 Closing Date: 04/21/2016 Account:

" Visa® Platinum Business Rewards Card Cardmember Serwce ( 1-866-552-8855

HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT (CPN 001040722) BUS 20 ELN 58

Activity Summary
Previous Balance + $3,202.79
Payments - $3,202.79¢cR
Other Credits = $171.76¢cR
Purchases + $6,446.99
Balance Transfers $0.00
Advances $0.00
Other Debits $0.00
Fees Charged $0.00

Reward Points Interest Charged $0.00

Earned This Statement 6,805 New Balance = $6,275.23

Reward Center Balance 12,346 Past Due $0.00

as of 04/20/2016 Minimum Payment Due $63.00

For details, see your rewards summary Credit Line $22,000.00
Available Credit $15,724.77
Days in Billing Period 31

ECETVE
i
APR 29 2016
BU .' :HCE
., Mall payment coupon . Pay online at I Pay by phone
Payment Options: =1 with @ check \"*1-’ myaccountaccess,com (1 1-8665-552-8855

Flease detach and send coupon with check payable to: Cardmember Service CPN 001040722

Cardmember Service o
Account Number
Payment Due Date 5/19/2016
24-Hour Cardmember Service: 1-868-552-8855 New Balance $6,275.23
(: . to pay by phone Minimum Payment Due $63.00
1 . to change your address
Amount Enclosed $

000005427 1 SP 000638460598564 P

HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT Cardmember Service
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE P.O. Box 790408

i — St. Louis, MO 63179-0408

Ry [ e T L L R LT T R R T U R A L T (TR R



American Bank & Trust

April 2016 Statement 03/22/2016 - 04/21/2016 Page 2 of 4
% HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT (CPN 001040722) Cardmember Service (: 1-866-552-8855

Rewards Center Activity as of 04/20/2016
Rewards Center Activity* 0
Rewards Center Balance 12,346

*This item includes points redeemed, expired and adjusted.

This Year
Rewards Earned Statement to Date
Points Earned on Net Purchases 5,745 12,318
Gas, Restaurants & Telecom Double Points 1,060 3.821
Total Earned 6,805 16,139

For rewards program inquiries and redemptions, call 1-888-229-8864 from 8:00 am to 11:00 pm (CST)
Monday through Friday, 8:00 am to 9:00 pm (CST) Saturday and Sunday. Automated account information
is available 24 hours a day, 7 days a week.

Paying Interest: You have a 24 to 30 day interest-free period for Purchases provided you have paid your
previous balance in full by the Payment Due Date shown on your monthly Account statement. In order to
avoid additional INTEREST CHARGES on Purchases, you must pay your new balance in full by the

Payment Due Date shown on the front of your monthly Account statement.

There is no interest-free period for fransactions that post to the Account as Advances or Balance Transfers
except as provided in any Offer Materials. Those transactions are subject to interest from the date they
post to the Account until the date they are paid in full.

Visa Payment Controls allows you to customize each of your employee's business credit cards to control
where, when, and how your employees use them. Easily set controls that limit card use by time of day or
day of week, dollar amount, transaction types or geographical locations. Visit myaccountaccess.comivpe to
set up customized controls on your employees’ business credit cards today.

Date Date Ref# Transaction Description Amount Notation

EedaNEGe el e SR Other Crédits 2 i

03/24 03/24 4272  AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILL WA $106.81cR
MERCHANDISE/SERVICE RETURN

04/04 04/01 0813  STAPLES DIRECT FRAMINGHAM MA $7.73cn
MERCHANDISE/SERVICE RETURN :

04/12 04/06 1431  MP ABERDEEN LLC ABERDEEN 8D $9.57¢cR
MERCHANDISE/SERVICE RETURN

04/12 04/06 1443  MP ABERDEEN LLC ABERDEEN SD $9.57cR
MERCHANDISE/SERVICE RETURN

04/12 04/06 1456  MP ABERDEEN LLC ABERDEEN SD $9.67cR
MERCHANDISE/SERVICE RETURN

04/12  04/06 1464  MP ABERDEEN LLC ABERDEEN SD $9.67cn
MERCHANDISE/SERVICE RETURN

04/12  04/06 1472 MP ABERDEEN LLC ABERDEEN 5D $9.57cR

Continued on Next Page



American Bank & Trust

April 2016 Statement 03/22/2016 - 04/21/2016 Page 3 of 4
HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT (CPN 001040722) Cardmember Service (: 1-866-552-8855

Post Trans

Date  Date Ref# Transaction Description Amount Notation
MERCHANDISE/SERVICE RETURN
04/12  04/06 1480  MP ABERDEENLLC ABERDEEN SD $9.567cR

MERCHANDISE/SERVICE RETURN
Purchases and Other Debits

03/24 03/23 9835 KASON MID AMERICA  800-451-5817 MO . $1,5627.43

03/24 03/23 0040 PARTY STANDUPS SRASOTA FL $527.85
03/24 03/23 9187 STK*'SHUTTERSTOCK, INC. 866-663-3954 NY $39.00
03/24 03/23 1887 IN "CALIBER EQUIPMENT 804-7984333 VA $607.95
03/25 03/22 0336 LD-INKJETS 888-321-2552 CA $59.51
04/01  03/31 4137 SURVEYMONKEY.COM 971-2445555 CA $228.00
04/01  03/31 2710 THRIFT BOOKS GLOBAL, L 253-275-2241 WA $42.15
04/04 04/01 4725 OFFICE DEPOT #1090 800-463-3768 MN $199.98
04/04 04/01 3839 WAWAK SEWING 800-6542235 NY $61.52
04/04  04/01 0101 DENVER FABRICS 800-468-0602 MO $34.20
04/04 04/01 5207 GAN*1085ARGUSLEADCIRC 888-426-0491 IN $2.19
04/05 04/04 1016 PRO CELLULAR HURON COR HURON SD $529.99
04/05 04/04 4593 HAMPTON INN AND SUITES WATERTOWN SD $378.00
04/05 04/04 4742 HAMPTON INN AND SUITES WATERTOWN SD $438.00
04/06 04/05 7758 GAN*1085ARGUSLEADCIRC 888-426-0491 IN $16.89
04/08 04/07 8105 SIOUX BUILDING PRODUCT 605-332-5671 SD $985.60
04/12 04/11 6685  Amazon.com AMZN.COM/BILL WA $69.00
04/15 04/14 9582 BILLION CHEVROLET  605-3361700 SD $223.78
04/20 04/19 0665 KASON MID AMERICA  800-451-5817 MO $243.86
04/21  04/19 0048 TROPHIES 2 GO COM ONLI 425-3953443 WA $180.20
04/21 04/20 0574 DENVER FABRICS 800-468-0602 MO $11.90
04/21 04/20 7912 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILL WA $39.99

Total for Account $6,275.23

Post  Trans
Date Date Ref# Transaction Description Amount Notation

........ Paymentsand Olher Credits

04/18 04/15 0088 PAYMENT THANK YOU $3,202.79¢cR
Total for Account . $3,202.79cR

Total Fees Charged in 2016 $39.00
Total Interest Charged in 2016 $38.22

Continusd on Next Page



Weeldreyer, Darci

From: Amazon.com [payments-messages@amazon.com]
Sent: Wednesday, March 23, 2016 11:31 PM

To: Weeldreyer, Darci

Subject: Refund on order 110-6548338-8345015

Hello,

We're writing to let you know we processed your refund of $106.61 for your Order 110-6548338-
8345015 from Pay Less Here.

This refund is for the following item(s):

Item: BestMassage Black Reiki Portable Massage Table, have the same table in Burgundy, Cream,
Blue, Purple and Pink

Quantity: 1

ASIN: BOB2YAV85U

Reason for refund: Account adjustment

Here's the breakdown of your refund for this item:

Item Refund: $79.99
Shipping Refund: $26.62

We'll apply your refund to the following payment method(s):

Visa Credit Card [expiring on 1/2018]: $106.61

We've processed a refund for the above order in the amount of $106.61. The refund should appear on
your account in 2-3 days if issued to a credit card.

Refunds issued to a bank account typically take 7-10 days to reflect on the account balance.

Have questions about our refund policy?
Visit our Help section for more information:

http://www.amazon.com/refunds

We look forward to seeing you again soon.
Sincerely,
Amazon.com

We're Building Earth's Most Customer-Centric Company
http://www,amazon.com

Note: this e-mail was sent from a notification-only e-mail address that cannot accept incoming e-
mail. Please do not reply to this message.



Weeldreyer, Darci

From: support@orders.staples.com
Sent: Thursday, March 31, 2016 9:30 AM
To: Weeldreyer, Darci

Subject: Add Modify Charges: 9734963100

Hello Darci Weeldreyer,

Thank you for contacting Staples. Please review the details below for your recent order modification.

Order: 9734963100

Customer: 4663642629

Adjustment Date: February 08, 2016

Delivery HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT 2-2
Address: DARCI WEELDREYER

150 5TH ST SW
HURON, SD 57350

Refund/Charge

ltem No. Name Discount/Charge

1396747 Insten 314732 3Piece DV Battery Bundle For Olympus
Li40BLi42BNikon ENEL10Fuji NP45

164113  Applereg Lightningtrade to SD Card Camera Reader

Total Discount/Charge: -$7.73
Tax: $0.00
Total: -$7.73

If any portion of your refund is due in the form of a balance or refund caupon, you will receive that
information in a separate communication.

If you have any questions about your order, please visit our Help Center.

Free Shipping Free Returns Price Match Guarantee

Rewards members receive free Not 100% satisfied? Return | Pay the lowest price every time
shipping every day. Qversize and items easily online. you shop. We'll match any
e aEvelire

Srddemn tams = rovmrpatitor with an anling o




My Place Hotel - Aberdeen

410 S. Harvard St. Phone: (605) 262-4600
Aberdeen, SD 57401 Fax: (605) 262-4600 ;
E-mail: aberdeen.frontdesk@legacymgmt.or P LAC E
g ECONOMY EXTENDED STAY"
Guest Charges
Folio #: 3447 Guest : Gaffer, Mitch Conf#: 3206
Room #: 202 CRS #: RFH7HT4U4
Payment Method :  Credit Card Company : N/A
Rate : (Daily) 801 18th Street SW
3/4/2016 $89.00 Huron, SD 57350
Next Payment Due: 3/5/2016
Estimated Next Payment Amount: $0.00
Date Department Reference Voucher Room Charge Credit
3/4/2016 VISA VI8118 202 $98.57
3/4/2016 ROOM Auto Posted 202 $89.00
3/4/2016 BID Adjd - Auto Posted 202 $2.00
3/4/2016 T1 Adjd - Auto Posted 202 $1.78
3/4/2016 T1 Adjd - Auto Posted 202 $0.89
3/4/2016 T2 Adjd - Auto Posted 202 $3.56
3/4/2016 T3 Adjd - Auto Posted 202 $1.34
4/5/2016 VISA Adj - VI8118 $9.57
4/5/2016 BID Adj - Auto Posted 202 $2.00
4/5/2016 T1 Adj - Auto Posted 202 $1.78
4/5/2016 T1 Adj - Auto Posted 202 $0.89
4/5/2016 T2 Adj - Auto Posted 202 $3.56
4/5/2016 T3 Adj - Auto Posted 202 $1.34
Balance $0.00
Additional Estimated Charges (Room, Tax, Other) through 3/4/2016 $0.00
Credit Card Payment
Payment Type: Credit Card Amount Paid: $89.00
Account: V18118 Approval Code:
Account Holder: Gaffer/Mitch Approval Amount: $9.57

| agree to pay all charges and taxes in advance for my entire stay unless other arrangements have been made in writing, with
management.

| agree that | must pay for the room charges, taxes and other fees related to my stay if any person, company, or association
designated to pay for my stay fails to do so.

| acknowledge that all payments are non-refundable. Using a debit/check card places a hold on my account which my bank
institution may not release for 10 or more business days.

My Place Hotel is not responsible for overdraft or other charges caused by any hold.



My Place Hotel - Aberdeen

410 S. Harvard St.
Aberdeen, SD 57401

Phone:

(605) 262-4600
Fax: (605) 262-4600

PLACE

E-mail: aberdeen.frontdesk@legacymgmt.or
g ECONOMY EXTENDED STAY
Guest Charges
Folio #: 3449 Guest : Gaffer, Mitch Conf #: 3208
Room #: 220 CRS #: RFH7HT44G
Payment Method : Credit Card Company : N/A
Rate : (Daily) 801 18th Street SW
3/4/2016 $89.00 Huron, SD 57350

Next Payment Due: 3/5/2016
Estimated Next Payment Amount: $0.00
Date Department Reference Voucher Room Charge Credit
3/4/2016 VISA V18118 220 $98.57
3/4/2016 ROOM Auto Posted 220 $89.00
3/4/2016 BID Adjd - Auto Posted 220 $2.00
3/4/2016 T1 Adjd - Auto Posted 220 $1.78
3/4/2016 T1 Adjd - Auto Posted 220 $0.89
3/4/2016 T2 Adjd - Auto Posted 220 $3.56
3/4/2016 T3 Adjd - Auto Posted 220 $1.34
4/5/2016 BID Adj - Auto Posted 220 $2.00
4/5/2016 T1 Adj - Auto Posted 220 $1.78
4/5/2016 T1 Adj - Auto Posted 220 $0.89
4/5/2016 T2 Adj - Auto Posted 220 $3.56
4/5/2016 T3 Adj - Auto Posted 220 $1.34
4/5/2016 VISA Adj - V18118 $9.57

Balance $0.00

Additional Estimated Charges (Room, Tax, Other) through 3/4/2016 $0.00
Credit Card Payment
Payment Type: Credit Card Amount Paid: $89.00
Account: Vig118 Approval Code:
Account Holder: Gaffer/Mitch Approval Amount: $9.57

| agree to pay all charges and taxes in advance for my entire stay unless other arrangements have been made in writing, with

management.

| agree that | must pay for the room charges, taxes and other fees related to my stay if any person, company, or association
designated to pay for my stay fails to do so.

| acknowledge that all payments are non-refundable. Using a debit/check card places a hold on my account which my bank
institution may not release for 10 or more business days.

My Place Hotel is not responsible for overdraft or other charges caused by any hold.




My Place Hotel - Aberdeen

410 S. Harvard St. Phone: (605) 262-4600
Aberdeen, SD 57401 Fax: (605) 262-4600 ; ;
E-mail: aberdeen.frontdesk@legacymgmt.or P LAC E
g ECONOMY EXTENDED STAY"
Guest Charges
Folio #: 3448 Guest : Gaffer, Mitch Conf#: 3207
Room #: 203 CRS # RFH7HT4U3
Payment Method :  Credit Card Company : N/A
Rate : (Daily) 801 18th Street SW
3/4/2016 $89.00 Huron, SD 57350
Next Payment Due: 3/5/2016
Estimated Next Payment Amount: $0.00
Date Department Reference Voucher Room Charge Credit
3/4/2016 VISA VI8118 203 $98.57
3/4/2016 ROOM Auto Posted 203 $89.00
3/4/2016 BID Adjd - Auto Posted 203 $2.00
3/4/12016 F Adjd - Auto Posted 203 $1.78
3/4/2016 T1 Adjd - Auto Posted 203 $0.89
3/4/2016 T2 Adjd - Auto Posted 203 $3.56
3/4/2016 T3 Adjd - Auto Posted 203 $1.34
4/5/2016 BID Adj - Auto Posted 203 $2.00
4/5/2016 T Adj - Auto Posted 203 $1.78
4/5/2016 T1 Adj - Auto Posted 203 $0.89
4/5/2016 T2 Adj - Auto Posted 203 $3.56
4/5/2016 T3 Adj - Auto Posted 203 $1.34
4/5/2016 VISA Adj - VI8118 $9.57
Balance $0.00
Additional Estimated Charges (Room, Tax, Other) through 3/4/2016 $0.00
Credit Card Payment
Payment Type: Credit Card Amount Paid: $88.00
Account; V18118 Approval Code:
Account Holder: Gaffer/Mitch Approval Amount: $9.57

| agree to pay all charges and taxes in advance for my entire stay unless other arrangements have been made in writing, with
management.

| agree that | must pay for the room charges, taxes and other fees related to my stay if any person, company, or association
designated to pay for my stay fails to do so.

| acknowledge that all payments are non-refundable. Using a debit/check card places a hold on my account which my bank
institution may not release for 10 or more business days.

My Place Hotel is not responsible for overdraft or other charges caused by any hold.



My Place Hotel - Aberdeen

410 S. Harvard St. Phone: (605) 262-4600
Aberdeen, SD 57401 Fax: (605) 262-4600 ;
E-mail: aberdeen.frontdesk@legacymgmt.or PLACE

g ECONOMY EXTENDED STAY

Guest Charges
Folio #: 3444 Guest : Gaffer, Mitch Conf #: 3203
Room #: 207 CRS # RFH7HT4UL
Payment Method :  Credit Card Company : N/A
Rate : (Daily) 801 18th Street SW
3/4/2016 $89.00 Huron, SD 57350
Next Payment Due: 3/5/2016
Estimated Next Payment Amount: $0.00
Date Department Reference Voucher Room Charge Credit
3/4/2016 VISA V18118 207 $98.57
3/4/2016 ROOM Auto Posted 207 $89.00
3/4/2016 BID Adjd - Auto Posted 207 $2.00
3/4/2016 T1 Adjd - Auto Posted 207 $1.78
3/4/2016 B Adjd - Auto Posted 207 $0.89
3/4/2016 T2 Adjd - Auto Posted 207 $3.56
3/4/2016 T3 Adjd - Auto Posted 207 $1.34
4/5/2016 BID Adj - Auto Paosted 207 $2.00
4/5/2016 T1 Adj - Auto Posted 207 $1.78
4/5/2016 T1 Adj - Auto Posted 207 $0.89
4/5/2016 T2 Adj - Auto Posted 207 $3.56
4/5/2016 T3 Adj - Auto Posted 207 $1.34
4/5/2016 VISA Adj-VI8118 $9.57
Balance $0.00
Additional Estimated Charges (Room, Tax, Other) through 3/4/2016 $0.00
Credit Card Payment
Payment Type: Credit Card Amount Paid: $89.00
Account: Vig118 Approval Code:
Account Holder: Gaffer/Mitch Approval Amount: $9.57

| agree to pay all charges and taxes in advance for my entire stay unless other arrangements have been made in writing, with
management.

| agree that | must pay for the room charges, taxes and other fees related to my stay if any person, company, or association
designated to pay for my stay fails to do so.

I acknowledge that all payments are non-refundable. Using a debit/check card places a hold on my account which my bank
institution may not release for 10 or more business days.

My Place Hotel is not responsible for overdraft or other charges caused by any hold.



My Place Hotel - Aberdeen

410 S. Harvard St. Phone: (605) 262-4600
Aberdeen, SD 57401 Fax: (605) 262-4600 :
E-mail: aberdeen.frontdesk@legacymgmt.or P LAC E
g ECONOMY EXTENDED STAY"
Guest Charges
Folio #: 3446 Guest : Gaffer, Mitch Conf #: 3205
Room #: 213 CRS # RFH7HT4UW
Payment Method :  Credit Card Company : N/A
Rate : (Daily) 801 18th Street SW
3/4/2016 $89.00 Huron, SD 57350
Next Payment Due: 3/5/2016
Estimated Next Payment Amount: $0.00
Date Department Reference Voucher Room Charge Credit
3/4/2016 VISA Vig118 213 $98.57
3/4/2016 ROOM Auto Posted 213 $89.00
3/4/2016 BID Adjd - Auto Posted 213 $2.00
3/4/2016 T4 Adjd - Auto Posted 213 $1.78
3/4/2016 1 Adjd - Auto Posted 213 $0.89
3/4/2016 T2 Adjd - Auto Posted 213 $3.56
3/4/2016 T3 Adjd - Auto Posted 213 $1.34
4/5/2016 BID Adj - Auto Posted 213 $2.00
4/5/2016 T1 Adj - Auto Posted 213 $1.78
4/5/2016 T1 Adj - Auto Posted 213 $0.89
4/5/2016 T2 Adj - Auto Posted 213 $3.56
4/5/2016 T3 Adj - Auto Posted 213 $1.34
4/5/2016 VISA Adj - VI8118 $9.57
Balance $0.00
Additional Estimated Charges (Room, Tax, Other) through 3/4/2016 $0.00
Credit Card Payment
Payment Type: Credit Card Amount Paid: $89.00
Account: V18118 Approval Code:
Account Holder: Gaffer/Mitch Approval Amount: $9.57

| agree to pay all charges and taxes in advance for my entire stay unless other arrangements have been made in writing, with

management.

| agree that | must pay for the room charges, taxes and other fees related to my stay if any person, company, or association
designated to pay for my stay fails to do so.

| acknowledge that all payments are non-refundable. Using a debit/check card places a hold on my account which my bank
institution may not release for 10 or more business days.

My Place Hotel is not responsible for overdraft or other charges caused by any hold.



My Place Hotel - Aberdeen

410 S. Harvard St. Phone: (605) 262-4600
Aberdeen, SD 57401 Fax: (605) 262-4600 :
E-mail: aberdeen.frontdesk@legacymgmt.or PLAC E
g ECONOMY EXTENDED STAY
Guest Charges
Folio #: 3445 Guest : Gaffer, Mitch Conf#: 3204
Room #: 208 CRS # RFH7HT4UX
Payment Method :  Credit Card Company : N/A
Rate : (Daily) 801 18th Street SW
3/4/2016 $89.00 Huron, SD 57350
Next Payment Due: 3/5/2016
Estimated Next Payment Amount: $0.00
Date Department Reference Voucher Room Charge Credit
3/4/2016 VISA VI8118 208 $98.57
3/4/2016 ROOM Auto Posted 208 $89.00
3/4/2016 BID Adjd - Auto Posted 208 $2.00
3/4/2016 T4 Adjd - Auto Posted 208 $1.78
3/4/2016 T Adjd - Auto Posted 208 $0.89
3/4/2016 T2 Adjd - Auto Posted 208 $3.56
31412016 T3 Adjd - Auto Posted 208 $1.34
4/5/2016 BID Adj - Auto Posted 208 $2.00
4/5/2016 TH Adj - Auto Posted 208 $1.78
4/5/2016 T1 Adj - Auto Posted 208 $0.89
4/5/2016 T2 Adj - Auto Posted 208 $3.56
4/5/2016 T3 Adj - Auto Posted 208 $1.34
4/5/2016 VISA Adj-VI8118 $9.57
Balance $0.00
Additional Estimated Charges (Room, Tax, Other) through 3/4/2016 $0.00
Credit Card Payment
Payment Type: Credit Card Amount Paid: $89.00
Account: VI8118 Approval Code:
Account Holder: Gaffer/Mitch Approval Amount: $9.57

| agree to pay all charges and taxes in advance for my entire stay unless other arrangements have been made in writing, with
management.

| agree that | must pay for the room charges, taxes and other fees related to my stay if any person, company, or association
designated to pay for my stay fails to do so.

| acknowledge that all payments are non-refundable. Using a debit/check card places a hold on my account which my bank
institution may not release for 10 or more business days.

My Place Hotel is not responsible for overdraft or other charges caused by any hold.
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Kason Mid-America

A Division of Kason Industries, Inc.
1239 Atlantic Street

KANSAS CITY, MO 64116 USA

Telephone
Fax

816-472-7450
816-472-8580

Sold To:

Huron School District #2-2 (c.c.)

PO Box 949
HURON, SD 57350 USA

Quality Hardware for Commercial
Refrigeration, Food Service, and

Transportation Equipment

' Please Remit Payment To

Kason Mid-America
P.O. Box 933415
ATLANTA, GA 31193 USA

Invoice

Number

Pages

SI-090018527

lof 1

Invoice Date

4/19/2016

Account #

Payvment

000211

CCARD

Sales Order

SO-030017253 ‘

Ship To:
Huron School District 2-2 (c.c.)

150 5th Street Southwest
HURON, SD 57330 USA

AP Contact P/O # Freight Terms Srhip Carrier Payment Terms Due Date
Vbl Rex Prepaid and Add UPS Ground Credit Card 4/19/2016
Reference Shipping From KFS by 4/15/2016
Itern Number Description UM Quantity  Unit Price Amount
61655000800 End Cross Brace Fitting EA 4 $1.890 $7.56
616355000801 Corner Cross Brace Fitting EA 8 $2.640 $21.12
61655000802 Center Cross Brace Fitting EA 7 $3.130 $21.91
61752HFZOWO03 Leg 1-5/8 X 33 SSW HX FT EA 31 $47.640 $1,476.84
Freight Freight $243.86
Tracking Info:
PS-090019404 OLD DOM 26008857612
Sales Subtotal Amount $1,527.43
Total Freight $243.86
Total Rebates $0.00
Other Charges S0.00
Taxes $0.00
Amount Due $1,771.29

NEGEILY E;jr\
o
N |

Thank you for choosing Kason Industries, Inc, -- Visit us on the Web at wwy.kasonind.com

Vo refurns accepled without our written consent. All claims must be made within 10 days after receipt of goods. "Seller represents that with respect to the

roductions of the articles and’or the performance of the services covered by this invoice, it has fullyf &ou
E per ) 4

standards act of 1938, as amended "

olie
4

with section 12{A) of the fuir labor

i D177
e ﬁﬁﬁﬁ_ R



Page 1 of 1

Shuterstock, Ine. — |NVOICE/RECEIPT
shutterstock |, Emore st Buang |

Sequence Number: US-

New York, NY 10118 OEB34AE19-1 !
f USA Order ID:SSTK-03EDF-E5D8
[ Bill To
| Kelly Christopherson T i
150 5th St. S.W. Date i Credit Card Terms
| [hden, ah arehy 3232016 | 8118 . Paid |
| United States | Lt RS T e e TS I |
Username: HuronSchoolDistrict
o S e S = See s e cmm mm mmom e |
% — —— e B e e e |
1 | 365-day Images On Demand, with 5 Standard License Downloads | $39.00 | |
TOTAL: $39.00
Thank you for your business!
support@shutterstock.com '
(646) 419-4452 ;'

https://www.shutterstock.com/invoice view.mhtml?order id=SSTK-03EDF-E5DS 3/23/2016



PLEASE REMIT TO:
Caliber Equipment, Inc.
8433 Erle Road
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

. Phone (804) 798-4333
I-:qulpment, Inc. Fax (804) 798-4335

FID#: 54-178 5279

A=

INVOICE

No.

16-3515

INVOICE DATE

3/21/16

DUE DATE

3/21/16

BILL TO: gﬁ‘\ SHIP TO:
Huron School District Huron School District
150 5th St. SW 150 5th St. SW
Huron, SD 57350 Huron, SD 57350
Attn: Rex Sawvell
PURCHASE ORDER NO, TERMS SHIP VIA FOB REP
Verbal Credit Card UPS Ground Delivered SRB
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT
56314067 Speed Controller 1 586.42 586.42T
Shipping/Handling  |Freight/Shipping Charges 1 21.53 21.53T
Out-of-state sale, exempt from sales tax 0.00% 0.00
Thank you for your business. TOTAL $607.95

Balance Due

$0.00

EQUIPMENT * RENTALS * PARTS * SERVICE



Weeldreyer, Darci

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

LD Products [Ild@email.ldproducts.com]

Tuesday, March 22, 2016 11:32 AM
Weeldreyer, Darci

We've Received Your Order: 72584806

Thanks for shopping with us - Get Your Order Details Here!

HP Brother

Canon

Dell Epson Kodak Printer Shop

sy
I x I

Dear Huron,

Thank you for your order. Please find the details below.

Please note: You will receive a separate email once your order ships.

Order #: 72584806
Billing Address

Huron School District

150 5th St SW PO Box 949
Huron, South Dakota 57350-2705
us

Order Status
Preparing Order

Item Name

Tarifold Desktop Organizer Starter Set

Save this email for easy reorders!

PLACE ORDER

Order Date: 03-22-2016

Shipping Address

Huron School District
150 5th St SW PO Box 949
Huron, South Dakota §7350-2705

us
Payment Method
Credit Card
Part # QTy. Item Price Subtotal
TFID291 1 $59.51 $59.51
Subtotal: $59.51
Tax: $0.00
Shipping and Handling: $0.00
Grand Total: $59.51

If you need to cancel or change this order call us at 888-321-2552 immediately. Emails will not be answered in time to

update or cancel your order.

Visit My Account to track your shipment's progress.




Invoice No. 26334419 Page 1 of 2

" SurveyMonkey-

Invoice #26334419 [ cose || print |
Mar 29, 2016 Paid on Mar 31, 2016 7:28:00 PM (UTC)

DESCRIPTION USER NAME BILLING PERIOD QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT

Select Yearly Plan gpickner May 13, 2016 - May 12, 2017 1 $228 $228

Total: $228
BILLING DETAILS NOTES

Gay Pickner Subscription Renewal Charge
Huron Schoal District

PO Box 949

Huron

South Dakota

57350

United States

605-353-6992

Purchase Order Number:
333242

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment made on Mar 31, 2016 7:28:00 PM (UTC)

Payment Method: VISA
Card Number({last 4 digits): 8118

https://www.surveymonkey.com/billing/invoice/26334419/2443599782¢cc801fe5d9094023... 3/31/2016



Order Complete | New and Used Books from Thrift Books

M thriftbooks

Thank you for your order
(#4225796)

You will receive an email shortly verifying your
purchase.

Let your friends know what you just bought:

n &&{m E

Order Summary

11 Iltems

| Can Be...A Zoo Vet/l Can Be...A $3.79
Cheerleader (Barbie) (Deluxe

Pictureback) - Very Good condition

(Missouri)

Mermaid Mysteries: Sula and the $3.59
Singing Shell (Book 3) - Good condition
- (Washington)

Santa's New Suit - Like New condiition - $3.99
(Missouri)

Katie Woo Loves School - Very Good $4.00
condition - (Washington)

Katie Woo Celebrates - Very Good $3.79
condition - (Michigan)

Barbie: School Days (Barbie) (Step $3.79
into Reading) - Very Good condition -

(Missouri)

https://www.thri{tbooks.com/cart/final.aspx

Page 1 of 4

3/31/2016



Order Complete | New and Used Books from Thrift Books Page 2 of 4

Katie Woo and Friends - Good $3.79
condition - (Connecticut)

Katie and the Class Pet - Very Good $4.24
condition - (Oregon)

Mermaid Mysteries: Melody and the $3.59
Sea Dragon (Book 4) - Good condition -

(Missouri)

Mariposa and the Fairy Princess $3.99

Junior Novelization (Barbie) - Like
New condition - (Texas)

Katie in the Kitchen (Katie Woo) - $3.59
Good condition - (Connecticut)

Order Subtotal  $42.15
Sales Tax $0.00
Shipping FREE

Order Total  $42.15

Shipped To

Peggy Podhradsky
150 5th St. SW

PO Box 949

Huron School District
Huron, SD 57350
U.S.A.

i

o

https://www thriftbooks.com/cart/final.aspx 3/31/2016



Weeldreyer, Darci

From:

OfficeDepotOrders@officedepot.com

Thursday, March 31, 2016 1:19 PM
Huron AP
Order Confirmation #832204717-001

Order Information

800-463-3768

Thank you for choosing Office Depot for your office supply needs. We appreciate your
continued business.

Expected delivery date: 04.04.2016 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM

Order Number:

832204717-001

Order Date: 03/31/2016

Web User Log-In: ABKC

Last Modified By: ABKC

Last Modified date: 03/31/2016
Warehouse Location: 1090-Third Party
Account #: 70855344

Payment info:

Contact:

DARCI WEELDREYER

Office Depot® | OfficeMax® Rewards:5598391265

Comments:

Product Summary

Description

Realspace® Calusa Mesh Mid-Back Chair, Silver

(0857556)

LEGEND

Item Number:

Qty:

ity Ship:
BkOrd Qty:
Unit Price:
Unit:
Ext-Price:

Entered Itern Number
QOriginal Quantity Ordered
Units Shipped So Far
Backorder Quantity

Price per Individual Unit

Unit of Measure

Ordered Quantity x Unit Price

Visa, last 4 digits: 8118

Itern
Number

857556

2

Status:
Tracking:

Order Type:
Order Category:
Delivery Type:

Shipping to:

Delivery Method:

Qty
Ship

BkOrd
Qty

0

In Process

N/A

Order

Phone Order

Delivery

HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT
150 5TH ST SW

HURON SD 57350-2705

Unit . Ext-
Price Unit Price

99.990 each  $199.98

Subtotal: 199.98

Tax: 0.00
Delivery Charge: 0.00
Misc.: 0.00

Total:$199.98

For compliance with select California laws and for financial reporting purposes, all sales shipped to California and Texas
customers are made by eDepot, LLC, a wholly-owned subsidiary of Office Depot, Inc, and are F.O.B. destination point.



Weeldreyer, Darci

From: customerservice@wawak.com

Sent: Thursday, March 31, 2016 12:59 PM

To: Weeldreyer, Darci

Subject: Your order no. 205-62299 has been received

Dear Guest Shopper,
Thank you for shopping at Wawak.
Your order no. 205-62299 has been received.

Order Summary:

Item Qty Description

Polyester Non Woven Pillow 8 Pillow Form 100% Polyester Non
Form 16" x 16" woven 16 x 16

805 Wonder-Under 15" x 2 yds 1 WONDER UNDER 15" X 2YDS
#3 14" Nylon Zipper 8 14" #3 NYLON DRESS KHAKI
Gilitermann Mara 120 Tex 25, 4  MARAI120 1000M COL 000

1,094 yds Polyester Thread

Order Shipping Information:
Huron School District 2-2
150 5th St SW

PO Box 949

Huron SD 57350

United States

Phone: (605) 353-6995

Ship Via: FedEx Ground WAWAK

If you would like to track the status of your order, please go to
https://wawak.nal.suitecheckout.com/myaccount/index.ssp to access your account. Log in using the email

address and password you provided during checkout.
Thank you for your business.

Wawak

Options

Color: White
YKK Color: Khaki
Gutermann Color: 000

Rate
$4.89

$4.99
$0.37
$52.39

Subtotal

Shipping & Handling
Tax

Total

Amount

$39.12

$4.99
$2.96
$9.56

$56.63
$4.89
$0.00
$61.52



DenverFabrics.com Packing Slip/invoice 04/01/2016

10490 Baur Blvd.

St. Louis, MO 63132
1-800-468-0602
www.denverfabrics.com

Sold To: HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT 2-2 Ship To: HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT
150 5TH ST SW 150 5TH ST. SW
PO BOX 949 HURON, SD 57350

HURON, SD 57350
605-353-6995

Order#  Order Date Customer# Ship Method Pay Type Card Number Expires Authorization

1310799 04/01/2016 02946041 CC 8118 01-18 APPROVAL 011331
Item Number Price Quantity  Description Care * Misc Item Total
33744 545 1 SKY BLUE TWILL 3 5.45
39131 495 1 BRIGHT MANGO ORANGE TWILL 3 495
42002X 495 ~ 2 BLACK STRETCH TWILL 1 9.90
42097X 495 -1 CHERRY RED STRETCH TWILL 3 4.95
Items Sold Out e
41210X 4.95 1 GREEN AVOCADO STRETCH TWILL - 3 0.00
Item Total: 25.25
Less Deductions: 0.00
MO Sales Tax: 0.00
Shipping: 8.95
Total Order: 34.20
PO #337145
NEL
Total Iltems: 4
|
| B - Care Instructions -
1. Hand wash cold, line dry 4. Machine wash warm, delicate 7. Dry clean only
2. Machine wash warm, line dry 5. Machine wash warm, do not dry clean 8. Dry clean pile fabric method only
| 3. Machine wash warm, tumble dry 6. Hand wash separately, use cool iron 9. Wipe off damp cloth only

Guarantee

If you are not satisfied with your purchase, just send back the fabric in question, uncut and unwashed, within 30 days of purchase and we will issue a refund |

| or apply a credit towards a new order. All fabrics marked as Bridal Fabrics, Home Decor fabrics (item numbers starting with SW), and all by the Bolt items
| returned are subje(_:t foa 25L_‘/;_; res%ggf&in_g__{gg_._lf_ifg__se see our policies page on-line for more detailed information.
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PURCHASE ORDER

VENDOR :
‘001165

ARGUS LEADER
PO BOX 5034

PO BOX 949
HURON, SD 57350

HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT #2-2

THIS ORDER WUMBER MUST APPEAR ON
ALL PACKAGES, INVOICES, AND
SHIPPING PAPERS.

P/O No. 336090

SHIP TO:

HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT 2-2
150 5TH ST sw

PO BOX 949

HURON SD 57350

(605) 353-6995

SIOUX FALLS SD 57117 5034
DATE: 07/27/2015
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION G/L ACCOUNT NUMBER UNIT COST TOTAL COST
12.00  ON-LINE SUBSCRIPTION 10 2321 000 410 9.54 114.48
= MONTHLY
FOR TERRY NEBELSICK Total Amount: § 114.48
; e
1 -27~15 0T
A Jolk 9y
7-02-15 -9.5¢
-_--_‘-1_‘_‘—_\—_-
95.40
9 «Q%5)c - G5y
j-02=15 85.86
~ ?lr!/
_ . 3L
I1-30~15 __‘7;?159
. ; 4 g
I = Lf =9 (@ 47(0 7
-9.6y
572y
2-2-1b ~9.54
47.70
2 -2 ? ~ b . = q . S‘f
B=3~16 38.7(
TRy
.syp
12.08

CLATMANT DECLARATION IF VOUCHER IS FOR PERSONAL SERVICES,

TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT OR CONTRACTED SERVICES.

I declare and affirm under the Penalties of perjury that this claim has been examined by me, and to the best of
my knowledge and belief, is in all things true and correct.

DATE : 07/27/2015

SIGNATURE OF CLAIMANT:




Sale
IR

Invoice : HUCORIN45514

Pro Cellular A

Huron
1 Dakot th
28 Dakeltuenos 60 Tendered On: 04-Apr-2016 03:02 PM
Huron SD United States 57350 ]
Sales Person: Jason Collins
(605)352-1500 ]
Tendered By: Leah Miller
Tendered At: Huron
Bill To: Huron School District
1111
Huron SD United States 57350
Product SKU Product Name Tracking # Qty Your Price  Your Total
ATPHAIO00735 Apple iPhone SE 64GB Rose Gold 355437070426973 1 $490.99 $499.99
ATPRRB000003 AT&T GoPhone Activation 6053505405 1 $0.00 $0.00
ATRPNS000113 $30 - GoPhone UNL Talk/Text phone plan, data add'| 6053505405 1 $0.00 $0.00
ATRCRBO000D083 GoPhone ACT 6053505405 1 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal: $499.99
Payment:

SD City Tax: $10.00
fi?....m 8118 $529.99 Approval #:514010 South Dakota: $20.00
Huron School District Total: $529.99
Entry Type: Manual Entry

| agree to pay the above total according to the card holders agreement.

2 oy Vhme Y0

Change: $0.00
Comments:

Apple iPhone SE 64GB Rose Gold: iPhone — Return/Exchange Policy:

| also understand that | am purchasing an Apple iPhone, and per Apple's Warranty Policy, any devices sold that experience any type of Manufacturer
failure and/or defect, are not eligible to be returned or exchanged in-store, regardless of when the failure/defect occurs. Only Exchanges to a different
color or size are allowed in-store, and only disconnections of service or reversal of an Upgrade can be returned in-store, at which time a $35 Restocking
Fee will apply to all eligible Exchanges/Returns. Any defects or warranty issues must be handled through AppleCare Support at (800) 275-2273.
Customer Signature:

Return Policy: Accessories: 30 Day Return Policy for Unused items. Items must be unused & have original package for refunds. Warranty exchanges
may come from manufacturer directly. No Refunds for software, batteries, or opened memory cards. Phone Return Policy: ALL phone returns or
exchanges must be made within 14 days & must have the following: a) Completely intact box. b) Phone must have all original packaging &
accessories as noted on box. Missing items will be charged at retail price - Manuals $15 c) Restocking Fee is $35 for all Returns/Exchanges — Only 1
Exchange allowed d) Phone must be in perfect condition for refunds/exchanges. Visible scratches, damage, etc. will be charged add'l fees. &)
Phones with liquid or physical damage will NOT be accepted, or will be charged full retail price. F) Returns or Exchanges due to manufacturer defects/
failures will not have a restocking fee. *“Refunds will be issued in the same method as original purchase. However, Cash or Checks for any products
may require a refund check be mailed to them for the refund amount. **I understand the Return Policy:

Page 1 of 1 HUCORIN45514
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HAMPTON INN & SUITES WATERTOWN
2720 9TH AVE SE
WATERTOWN, SD 57201
United States of America
TELEPHONE 605-878-1800 + FAX 605-878-1801

Reservations
www.hilton.com or 1 800 HILTONS

Petersen, Larry Room No: 207/SXQL

Arrival Date: 3/31/2016 4:47:00 PM
1920 ILLINOIS AVE SW Departure Date: 4/3/2016 11:14:00 AM

Adult/Child: 3/0
HURON SD 57350 Cashier ID: NANCY R/NANCY
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Room Rate: 124.00

AL:

HH #

VAT &

Folio No/Che 123313 A
Confirmation Number: 83178447
HAMPTON INN & SUITES WATERTOWN 4/3/2016 11:13:00 AM
DATE REF NO DESCRIPTION J CHARGES
3/31/2016 368405 GUEST ROOM EXEMPT $124.00
3/31/2016 368405 OCCUPANCY TAX $2.00
4/1/2016 368578 GUEST ROOM EXEMPT $124.00
4/1/2016 368578 OCCUPANCY TAX $2.00
4/2/2016 368703 GUEST ROOM EXEMPT $124.00
4/2/2016 368703 OCCUPANCY TAX $2.00
4/3/2016 368808 VS *8118 ($378.00)

WE LOVE HAVING YOU HERE! PLEASE COME BACK AGAIN.

|
|

D

APR -4 2016
]

e o ey
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by HILTOM

HAMPTON INN & SUITES WATERTOWN
2720 9TH AVE SE
WATERTOWN, SD 57201
United States of America
TELEPHONE 605-878-1800 -« FAX 605-878-1801

Reservations
www.hilton.com or 1 800 HILTONS

Petersen, Larry Room No: 203/KXTO

Arrival Date: 3/31/2016 4:47:00 PM
1920 ILLINOIS AVE SW Departure Date: 4/3/2016 11:14:00 AM

Adult/Child: 1/0
HURON SD 57350 Cashier ID: NANCY R/NANCY
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Room Rate: 144.00

AL:

HH #

VAT #

Folio No/Che 123314 A
Confirmation Number: 83178447
HAMPTON INN & SUITES WATERTOWN 4/3/2016 11:14:00 AM
DATE ‘HEF NO DESCRIPTION [ CHARGES
3/31/2016 368403 GUEST ROOM EXEMPT $144.00
3/31/2016 368403 OCCUPANCY TAX $2.00
4/1/2016 368576 GUEST ROOM EXEMPT $144.00
4/1/2016 368576 OCCUPANCY TAX $2.00
4/2/2016 368701 GUEST ROOM EXEMPT $144.00
4/2/2016 368701 OCCUPANCY TAX $2.00
4/3/2016 368809 VS *8118 (5438.00)

WE LOVE HAVING YOU HERE! PLEASE COME BACK AGAIN.

BUSDLE OFFICE
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Amazon.com - Order 110-3061244-5809010 Page 1 of 1

Details for Order #110-3061244-5809010

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: April 8, 2016
Amazon.com order number: 110-3061244-5809010
Order Total: $69.00

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price

1 of: IPEVO Point 2 View USB Camera $69.00
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Huron School District 2-2
150 5TH ST SW

HURON, SD 57350-2705
United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Shipping

Payment information

P_ayment Mgt_hod: Item(s) Subtotal: $69.00
Visa | Last digits: 6364 Shipping & Handling: $8.82

Free Shipping: -$8.82
Billing address Ppibg Fyeins

Huron School District 2-2 Fotal before tax: §69.00
ca e ol Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00
HURON, SD 57350-2705 : z
United States
Grand Total:$69.00

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2016, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

hitps://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=od aui print invoice?iec=UTF8&... 4/8/2016



Billion

CUSTOMER #: 624357 233269 F P.O. Box 91440
S — 4200 West 12" Street
H -7
HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT Sle Sﬁﬁgﬂe%%k;fg‘"’ag_} 1782
150 5TH ST SW www . billionauto.com
HURON, SD 57350 PAGE 1
HOME:353-6989 CONT:353-6989
B_US: CELL: SERVFCE ADVISOR 3156 JEREMY PUEPPKE
- COLOR = |YEAR| = MAKE/MODEL B : : ~ LICENSE | MILEAGEIN/OUT | TAG
09 CHEVROLET IMPALA 2G1WB“§7K391280127 25209/25209 FDGEDE
| PROD, DATE] WA e oMIs i ATE NV, BATE

\D9SEPU9 D _ 19:00 12APR16 CASH 13APR16
REA | OPTIONS: DLR:84223 ENG:3.5 Liter SFI

18:52 12APR16 |14:33 13APRI16
LINE OPCODE TECH TYPE

BILLION CHEVROLET
: 600 W 41ST ST

| SIOUX FALLS, SD. 571056
' 605-336-1700

SALE

REF#: 00000004

Batch # 235
04114116 03:27.06
i cvvz M
InviTkt # 233269
- APPR CODE: 904172
. Trace: 4
VISA Manual CNP
B L 8118 bl i
|
AMOUNT $223.78
APPROVED authorize us either to use | STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER . TOTALS
e electronic funds transfer The Tacior ;
; y warranty constitutes all LAEOR AMOUNT
it as a checkl transaction. of the warranties with respect to 59.95
THANK YOU I use information from your the sale of this item\items. The PARTS AMOUNT 94 .84
funds may be withdrawn Seller hereby expressly disclaims all -
u make your payment, and waflrantics gither  express or GAS, OIL, LUBE 0.00
g S b LT . implied, including any implied p
CUSTOMER COPY financial institution. warranty of merchantabilty or | SUBLET AMOUNT 60.00
fitness for a particular purpose. [T SHOP MATERIALS
s E L s - 5 Seller  neither assumes = nor | HAZARDOUS WASTE 8.99
ereby authorize e repair wor erginafter set forth to be done along with the authorizes any other person to
necessary material and agree that you are not responsible for loss or damage to vehicle assume for it any lisbility in TOTAL CHARGES 223.78
or articles left in vehicle in case of fire, theft or any other cause beyond your control or connection with the sale of this LESS ADJUSTMENTS g
for any delays caused by unavailability of parts or delays in parts shipments by the item/items. - — (¥
supplier or transporter, | hereby grant you and/or your employees the permission to SALES TAX ._3—311—3'—'«{”1 e
operate the vehicle herein described on streets, highways or elsewhere for the purpose of CUSTOMER SIGNATURE : ’
testing and/or Inspection. An express mechanic’s lien is hereby acknowledged on above PLEASE PAY
vehicle to secure the amount of repairs thereto. THIS AMOUNT : : ?‘32/21/
4

CUSTOMER COPY



. Shopping Cart

SHOPPING CART

CORPORATE SPORTS ACTIVITIES SPECIALORDER BLOG

Page 1 of 1

S Cart: 16($197.32)
LiveChat | Help | B77-926-4700

. Search

PROCEED TO CHECKOUT

e ProductMame i T Unit Price Qty | subtotal | QtyDiscount : Unit Price After Qty Discount | |
: e R, SR LSS SO =L ML L :
paticn Ribbons Edit $13.25 6 ] $212,00 $3180 $11.26 I
| e
% 1 UPDATE ET_Y.., ! i
YOU MAY ALSO LIKE:
e e e A e S s BB Subtotal $212.00
Mon-Vector Image Fee $0.00
| Caolor Soccer Plague Quantity Discount 3
. each$15.30 Grand Total Excl. Tax
Est. Tax WA only)
Grand Total Incl. Tax ~ $197.32
| Color Track Resin Tropiy
L i each$11.40
PROCEED TO CHECKOUT
| Rising Star Roller Hockey
. Trophies e "
| each$1040 [ storeer
| Approvep Y
( 3245 Ratings WA
7 Uttisrate Star Crystal | s s A S A
! Recognition Traghy 1 ' o i
. each$15%.00 DISCOUNT CODES
- Enter your coupon code If you have one.
P |
ABOUT US HELP TCOLS SITEINFC MY ACCOUNT
Issaguah Traphy Contact Us Engravirg ldeas Privacy Paolicy Signin
Dur Stary Artwork Specifications Perpetual Trophy Assemibly Guarantes Log Out
Testimoniais FAGS tdailIn Perpetual Engraving Site Map Crders
T20 Video Shipping Info Googies

SIGN UP FOR OUR NEVWSLETTER

Ema‘.i_Adf:éress ‘ Submit Qu

Ecommerce Powerad by Maticulasity | £ 2000-2014 Vrophies2Go.com, Inc. - Share the Power of Recegrition,

http :.-".-"'\\'\\'\{ i

3245 Ratings  ICICHIT

4142016



DENVER

Order

FABRICS
Date: 4/19/2016 Customer: Huron School District 2-2
Order #: 831366 Email: diana.nebelsick@k12.sd.us
Status: New Phone: 6053536995
Billing Address: Shipping Address: Shipping Info:
Huron School District 2- Huron School District FlatByTotal:Standard
2 Huron School District 2-
150 5th Street SW, 2 Payment Info:
HURON, SD 57350 US 150 5th Street SW, CreditCard
6053536995 HURON, SD 57350 US Card last 4 digits: 8118

6053536995

Sku Name Options  Quantity  Unit of Measure Unit Price Total
42551X Asparagus Green Twill Suede 1 Yard $4.95 $4.95
ltems Total: $4.95 Discount: $0.00 Shipping: $6.95 Tax: $0.00 Grand Total: $11.90

Order Comments:
PO#337256

Thank you for your business.



Amazon.com - Order 110-9957846-9025843 Page 1 of 1
amazon.con

Details for Order #110-9957846-9025843

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: April 19, 2016
Amazon.com order number: 110-9957846-9025843
Order Total: $39.99

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
1 of: The Rainbow Magic Fairies (Original) Complete Set 1-7: Ruby the Red  $39.99
Fairy, Amber the Orange Fairy, Saffron the Yellow Fairy, Fern the Green Fairy,

Sky, Daisy Meadows
Sold by: eclipse books (seller profile)

Condition: New
Brand New sent directly from Amazon

Shipping Address:
Huron School District 2-2
150 5TH ST sSwW

HURON, SD 57350-2705
United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Shipping

Payment information

P_ayment Mgt_hod: Item(s) Subtotal: $39.99

Visa | Last digits: 8118 Shipping & Handling: $3.99
Free Shipping: -$3.99

Billing address RGN St

Huron School District 2-2 \

150 STH ST SW Estimated tagﬁgati(:}?:fjlr:c::s: $$ggg

HURON, SD 57350-2705 o

United States
Grand Total:$39.99

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2016, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

https://'www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh _aui pi 000 7ie=UTF8&orde... 4/19/2016



Attachment “B”’

Imprest Account Check Register



Huron School District 2-2 Check Register by Checking Account

04/15/2016 2:31 PM

Checking Account ID: 1 Check Type: Check

Check Number  Check Date Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID Entity Name

66784 04/15/2016 011574 TOM BASZLER

66785 04/15/2016 014023 BROOKINGS AREA CTC

66786 04/15/2016 002075 CHESTERMAN COMPANY

66787 04/15/2016 002023 CITY OF HURON

66788 04/15/2016 002023 CITY OF HURON

66789 04/15/2016 011482 DAWN COUGHLIN

66790 04/15/2016 011051 BRANDI FITZGERALD

66791 04/15/2016 012429 JENNIFER FUCHS

66792 04/15/2016 014092 HURON EVENT CENTER

66793 04/15/2016 013799 MIA KRUSE

66794 04/15/2016 011878 DEMI MOON

66795 04/15/2016 014104 MTI CORPORATE EDUCATION

66796 04/15/2016 014103 O'GORMAN HIGH SCHOOL

66797 04/15/2016 010717 LARRY PETERSEN

66798 04/15/2016 011887 LAURA PETERSEN

66799 04/15/2016 010124 TERRY ROTERT

66800 04/15/2016 010817 SOUTH DAKOTA RETIREMENT SYSTEM

66801 04/15/2016 007993 SOUTH DAKOTA UNEMPLOYMENT

INSURANCE DIVISION

66802 04/15/2016 011034 JOSH TRANDALL

66803 04/15/2016 013030 MARIANNE TRANDALL

66804 04/15/2016 010025 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

66805 04/15/2016 012304 WELLS FARGO BANK NA

66806 04/15/2016 014099 MEGAN WILSON
Check Type Total: Check Void Total: 0.00  Total without Voids:
Checking Account Total: 1 Void Total: 0.00  Total without Voids:

Grand Total: Void Total: 0.00

Total without Voids:

Page: 1
User ID: PLB

Amount
64.00
128.00
80.85
6,891.26
1,480.00
65.06
64.00
64.00
66.52
125.00
64.00
80.00
100.00
64.00
64.00
81.00
45.00
1,100.69

64.00
64.00
15.96
525.00
64.00
11,369.34

11,369.34

11,369.34



Huron School District 2-2 Check Register by Checking Account Page: 1

04/21/2016 2:37 PM User ID: PLB
Checking Account ID: 1 Check Type: Check
Check Number  Check Date Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID Entity Name Amount
66807 04/21/2016 012275 LINDSEY BREWER 216.57
66808 04/21/2016 010963 DOMINQO'S 278.15
66809 04/21/2016 010112 MITCH GAFFER 101.76
66810 04/21/2016 011742 HURON SCHOOL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT 40.00
66811 04/21/2016 013678 LORI KELEHER 539.58
66812 04/21/2016 012231 MILLER SCHOOL DISTRICT #29-1 75.00
66813 04/21/2016 010975 REDFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT #56-4 125.00
66814 04/21/2016 013328 REX SAWVELL o) J ‘J 6.74
66815 04/21/2016— — 0114758 WALMART wles L - ————188.20
66816 04/21/2016 011758 WALMART 8.41
Check Type Total: Check Void Total: 0.00  Total without Voids: 1,580.41
Checking Account Total: 1 Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids: 1,590.41

Grand Total: Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids: 1,590.41



Huron School District 2-2 Check Register by Checking Account

04/26/2016 11:38 AM

Checking Account ID: 1 Check Type: Check

Check Number  Check Date Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID Entity Name

66819 04/26/2016 013123 AT & T MOBILITY

66820 04/26/2016 012853 HURON POST PROM

66821 04/26/2016 004964 JIM & JAKES SPRINKLER SERVICE

66822 04/26/2016 013249 TOTALFUNDS BY HASLER
Check Type Total: Check Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids:
Checking Account Total: 1 Void Total: 0.00  Total without Voids:

Grand Total: Void Total: 0.00  Total without Voids:

Page: 1
User ID: PLB

Amount
341.87
200.00

10,999.32
2,000.00
13,541.18

13,541.19

13,541.19



Huron School District 2-2 Check Register by Checking Account Page: 1

04/27/2016 11:25 AM User ID: PLB
Checking Account ID: 1 Check Type: Check
Check Number  Check Date Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID Entity Name Amount
66823 04/27/2016 010380 MIKE CARDA 64.00
66824 04/27/2016 010080 NATIONAL SPEECH & DEBATE ASSOC 175.00
66825 04/27/2016 014111 QUALITY INN 158.00
66826 04/27/2016 011758 WALMART 99.60
Check Type Total: Check Void Total: 0.00  Total without Voids: 496.60
Checking Account Total: 1 \oid Total: 0.00  Total without Voids: 486.60

Grand Total: Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids: 496.60



Huron School District 2-2 Check Register by Checking Account Page: 1

05/05/2016 8:41 AM UserID: PLB
Checking Account ID: 1 Check Type: Check
Check Number  Check Date Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID Entity Name Amount
66827 05/05/2016 014002 MARIE FAWCETT 50.00
66828 05/05/2016 014113 LACI HETTINGER 100.00
66829 05/05/2016 010309 HOWARD WOOD DAKOTA RELAYS 150.00
66830 05/05/2016 006381 NASSP/NHS 385.00
66831 05/05/2016 014112 NORTH COUNTRY REGION VB TOURNAMENT 153.00
Check Type Total: Check Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids: 838.00
Checking Account Total: 1 Void Total: 0.00  Total without Voids: 838.00

Grand Total: Void Total: 0.00  Total without Voids: 838.00



Attachment “C”

Activity Account
Summary Check Register



Huron School District 2-2

05/02/2016 10:57 AM

Checking AccountID: 7

Check Number

Check Register by Checking Account

7027
7028
7029
7030
7031
7032
7033
7034
7035
7036
7037
7038
7039
7040
7041
7042
7043
7044
7045
7046
7047
7048
7049
7050
7051
7052
7053
7054
7055
7056
7057
7058
7059
7060
7061
7062
7063
7064
7065
7066
7067
7068
7069
7070
7071
7072
7073
7074
7075
7076
7077
7078
7079
7080
7081

Check Type: Check
Check Date Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID Entity Name
04/01/2016 002537 DAKOTA WATER SOFTENING INC.
04/01/2016 004500 HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT #2-2
04/01/2016 007915 HURON SCHOOL NUTRITION PROGRAM
04/01/2016 800131 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION
04/01/2016 010624 MICHAEL POSTMA
04/01/2016 007957 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC.
04/01/2016 800182 SD FFA ASSOCIATION
04/08/2016 011656 ANDERSON'S PROM
04/08/2016 011339 ANGIE BOETEL
04/08/2016 002075 CHESTERMAN COMPANY
04/08/2016 011306 HURON CHAMBER & VISITORS BUREAU
04/08/2016 004975 JOSTENS
04/08/2016 013455 BOBBIE MATTHEWS
04/08/2016 006233 MINDWARE
04/08/2016 007189 PB SPORTS
04/08/2016 011887 LAURA PETERSEN
04/08/2016 800163 PROM NITE
04/08/2016 008166 SIGNATURE PLUS
04/08/2016 008062 STUMPS
04/13/2016 014102 MARIE CHASE
04/13/2016 002991 ENGEL MUSIC SUPPLY
04/13/2016 011020 JEFF JOHNSON
04/13/2016 007189 PB SPORTS
04/13/2016 010032 RAINBOW FLOWER SHOP
04/13/2016 011236 SD FBLA
04/13/2016 007950 SHERWIN WILLIAMS
04/21/2016 010204 BECCA BRIGGS
04/21/2016 002144 COBORNS INC
04/21/2016 010563 MIKE DRAMSTAD
04/21/2016 010563 MIKE DRAMSTAD
04/21/2016 012429 JENNIFER FUCHS
04/21/2016 011509 GREAT PLAINS ZOO & DELBRIDGE
04/21/2016 004500 HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT #2-2
04/21/2016 007915 HURON SCHOOL NUTRITION PROGRAM
04/21/2016 010927 JAVA HUT
04/21/2016 005325 K-MART
04/21/2016 014109 TREY LITWILLER
04/21/2016 011887 LAURA PETERSEN
04/21/2016 013180 PIZZA RANCH
04/21/2016 013936 DUSTIN PRICE
04/21/20186 014110 PRIME TIME TAVERN
04/21/2016 010032 RAINBOW FLOWER SHOP
04/21/2016 013106 SCOTTY D'S BBQ
04/21/2016 008722 WALKER'S FLOWER SHOP
04/28/2016 002706 DESTINATION IMAGINATION, INC.
04/28/2016 010022 KATHERINE ENGST
04/28/2016 012882 BETH FOSS
04/28/2016 012820 HAMPTON INN & SUITES
04/28/2016 012444 KELLY HENNRICH
04/28/2016 004500 HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT #2-2
04/28/2016 800120 MIN-DAK DISTRICT KEY CLUB
04/28/2016 010080 NATIONAL SPEECH & DEBATE ASSOC
04/28/2016 008098 TAYLOR MUSIC
04/28/2016 010054 DAN OR LINDA THELEN
04/29/2016 013615 KIPPY UDEHN
Check Type Total: Check Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids:
Checking Account Total: 7 Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids:

Page: 1
User ID: BIS

Amount

58.25
855.00
13.35
372.00
1,004.00
720.01
750.00
485.73
84.69
70.12
500.00
1,000.00
24932
319.50
34.98
28.80
68.94
38.16
1,242.28
146.03
2,049.00
98.86
1,831.68
63.60
1,380.00
80.09
447.15
122.55
318.00
742.00
11.00
274.00
1,620.75
16.75
195.88
7212
50.00
102.41
240.48
75.00
40.00
38.16
1,284.00
53.00
1,500.00
1,469.80
16.74
2,872.00
103.82
24590
1,000.00
175.00
55.76
25.00
25.00
26,737.66

26,737.66



Attachment “D”

Financial Reports

e District Insurance & Flex Account

e Huron School District Activity Accounts
e Balance Sheet

e Revenue Report

e Summary Expenditure Report

e Detail Expenditure Report



First National SD

BALANCE
RECEIPTS
Premiums
Life

Loan
Interest
Optional Life

TOTAL RECEIPTS

DISBURSEMENTS

3/31/2016

ASBSD - health
Flex Claims
Flex Fee

Flex Initial Fund
Life

Optional Life
Reimb. Health Prem

Huron School District
Insurance and Flex Account

HEALTH

102,915.14

227,618.29

96.58

227,714.87

215,040.00

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 215,040.00

BALANCE

4/30/2016

115,590.01

FLEX Flex Fee

April-2016
Life  OPT.LIFE
8.19 181.90

704.09
934.59
704.09 934.59
702.33
859.40
702.33 859.40
9.95 257.09

4,453.33 34,614.50

8,602.54

8,502.54 0.00

10,554.53
372.75

10,654.53 372.75

2,401.34 34,241.75

BALANCE

109,989.06

237,856.09

227,5629.01

0.00 120,316.14



HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT ACTIVITY ACCOUNTS

April 2016
' ACCOUNT PREVIOUS BALANCE RECEIPTS PAID | CURRENT BALANCE
_ |

B HIGH SCHOOL ACCOUNTS |
— | -
Class of 2014 $ 500.00 ' $ - |s ;|8 500.00
Classof 2015 £ 500.00 $ - | - IS 500.00 |
Class of 2016 $ 5,043.08  $ 100.00 $ 2,831.68 | $ 2,311.40
Class of 2017 s  5,697.26 | $ - |8 4,044.73 | $ 1,652.53 |
Class of 2018 s 192698 $ 25.00 S - [s 1,951.98
Class of 2019 $ (41.30) $ 25.00 | $ - |s (16.30)
Student Council 3 6,726.48 S 55846 | $ 1,957.15 S ) 5,327.79
FBLA $ 75364 S 227150 ' $ 1,880.00 S 1,145.14
FFA S 9,828.87 S 4,676.49 S 4,998.00 | $ 9,507.36
German. S 10,779.84 - |5 - |8 10,779.84
H Club $ 21,417.95 $ 830 $ 93.00 S 21,333.25
| Hall of Fame $ 828.28 S - s - s 828.28
Music Club $ 7,119.25 $ - |s 2,18121 $ 4,938.04 |
Band $ 3,260.09  $ 190.00 ' $ - [s 3,450.09 |
HLA $ 8,628.40  $ 327.10 $ E 8,955.50 |
Science Club E 1,998.65 S K - |8 1,998.65
Spanish Club $ (645.68) S 16400 | $ - |8 (481.68)
Pep Club B $ 1,197.42 $ 48.50 | $ - 8 1,245.92
Nat'l Forensic League S 2,941.40 S 4,785.00 | S 42090 S 7,305.50
HERO $ 4,838.03 | $ 30.00 'S 12255 '$ 4,745.48
Nat'l Honor Society $ 1,966.17 | $ - s - |8 1,966.17
Drama $ 4,98395 $ - [8 31211 | $ 4,671.84
AP $ 2,108.62 $ -~ |8 - \s 2,108.62
Ambassadors S 4171 | S - |8 - S 41.71
Scholarship Fund $ 670.65 | $ 500.00 ' $ « [% 1,170.65
SADD $ (0.00)| $ = |8 = % ~ (0.00)
Christian Athletes S 414.19 S B - S i - S 414.19
Pride High B 12427 $ ERE - |8 124.27
| Quiz Bow! ‘ $ 1,069.01 | $ 40.00 | § - ‘ $ 1,109.01
| Art Club |s 625.73 | § e - s 625.73
KEY Club |$ 1,85127 | $ 841.00 $ 114198 $ 1,550.29
Video Productions $ 11260 $ i = |$ 112.60
International Club B 26162 $ - | - s 261.62
James River District s 150.00 | $ N - |3 150.00
Sunshine Club $ 553.43_| $ 3162 | $ 3816 $ 561.94
Skills, USA $ 87.00 !_s - s - | 87.00
Tri-M s - |8 - |s - Is -
TOTAL HIGH SCHOOL $ 108,333.91 | $ 14,621.97 S 20,021.47 S | 102,934.41




—

HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT ACTIVITY ACCOUNTS

April 2016
MIDDLE SCHOOL ACCOUNTS
Library | $ 600.40 S - s - |s 600.40
Student Council | $ 7,574.14 § 2,007.70 ' § 1,848.10 | § 7,733.74 |
Vocal $ 746.67 S - Is 3498 | S 711.69
Industrial Technology/FACS S 1,536.82 | § s |8 - 8 1,536.82
‘Band Club $ 3,661.26 ' $ N = |8 55.76 $ 3,605.50
MS Parent Advisory Council S 12,903.72 S - ‘ S 424.00 S 12,479.72
Munce's Math Night S 975.17 § 750.00 | $ 45450  $ 1,270.67
' Middle School Teachers S 1,013.84 § 61.84 S - - | S 1,075.68
Destination Imagination s 3,056.24 | $ 1,400.00 $ 2,496.10 | $ 1,960.14
| TOTAL MIDDLE SCHOOL $ 32,068.26 | $ 421954 $ 531344 | $ 30,974.36
= | T
ATHLETIC CLUBS | o
|
High School Football E 9,146.17  $ - 1% - [s 9,146.17
High School Volleyball 1S 858.45 | S B - 8 - s 858.45
High School Gymnastics | § 129.95 | § - S - S 129.95 |
High School Girl's BB $ 47353 § - S - |8 473.53
Girl's Tennis S 22731 | § “ S - S 227.31
| High School Golf E 1,081.12 | $ R - 13 1,081.12
High School Wrestling 'S 326282 $ 250.00 | $ - 8 3,512.82
Cross Country s QHSS.M |5 - S - = |5 888.04
Girl's Soccer $ 416.12 S = s - |8 416.12
Boy's Tennis K 11000 $ - |8 = |5 110.00
Sideline Cheerleaders 'S 92654 | § - |8 =z |F 92654
Cheer/Dance I 4,642.26 ' $ - S - |s 4,642.26
TOTAL ATHLETIC CLUBS $ 22,162.31 | $ 250.00 | $ - 8 22,412.31 |
OTHER DISTRICT ACCOUNTS _
 Administrators $ 553.87 S 1,00000 $ 56.80 S 1,497.07
| School Board $ 751.64 | $ - IS 56.80 | $ 694.84
| SPED Accounts $ 9,121.04 | $ - s 72001 | $ 8,401.03
Buchanan Elementary $ 1,565.70 | $ = |8 7012 | § 1,495.58
Madison Elementary B 4,344.70 | $ 23359 S 14294 | $ 4,435.35 |
Washington Elementary S 5,023.57 S 94.00 S 11560 § 5,001.97
Huron Tennis Association $ 14,690.90 $ - |8 |8 14,690.90
Superintendent Group 5 4,669.06 S -8 24048 $ 4,428.58
50/50 $ 1,718.40 ‘ 5 - |8 = |8 1,718.40
Interest Earned S 3,287.75 | 17495 | § - S 3,462.70
| TOTAL OTHER ACCOUNTS $ 45,726.63 S 1,502.54 | $ 1,402.75  $ 45,826.42
MONTH TO DATE | S 208,291.11 $ 20,594.05 $ 26,737.66 | $ 202,147.50 |




Huron School District 2-2 Balance Sheet

Page: 1

05/05/2016 10:04 AM Period Ending: April 2016 User ID: PLB
Account Number Description Previous Balance Current Month Ending Balance
Fund: 00 GENERAL LONG-TERM DEBT GROUP
Current Assets
00 101 CASH IN BANK 0.00 0.00 0.00
00 302 AMT PROVIDED FOR PAY OF LT DBT 0.00 0.00 0.00
00 303 AMT AVAIL FOR PAY OF LT DEBT 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Assets Subtotal: 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Assets
00 390 Budgeted Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00
00 392 Less: Revenue Received 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Assets Subtotal: 0.00 0.00 0.00
[Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities
00 402 Accounts Payable 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 0.00 0.00
Long-term Li
00 501 BONDS PAYABLE 21,764,384.00 0.00 21,764,384.00
00 502 C.0. CERTIFICATES PAYABLE 5,640,000.00 0.00 5,640,000.00
00 503 DEFERRED COMPENSATION PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
00 504 ACCRUED LEAVE PAYABLE 116,856.00 0.00 116,856.00
00 506 NET OPEB OBLIGATION 188,221.00 0.00 188,221.00
00 509 OTHER LONG-TERM LIABILITIES 1,781,687.29 0.00 1,781,687.29
Long-term Liabilities Subtotal: 29,491,148.29 0.00 29,491,148.29
Other Liabilities
00 603 Encumbrance Commitments 0.00 0.00 0.00
00 690 Budgeted Expenditures 0.00 0.00 0.00
00 692 Less: Expenditures to Date 0.00 0.00 0.00
00 694 Less: Encumbrance Commitments 0.00 0.00 0.00
00 696 Less: Outstanding Accounts Pa 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 0.00 0.00
Fund Balance
00 704 002 Budgeted Fund Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00
00 704 005 Fund Balance - Regular Unspent 0.00 0.00 0.00
00 706 NET INVESTMENT IN CAPITAL ASSETS (29,186,071.29) 0.00 (29,186,071.29)
00 708 UNRESTRICTED NET POSITION (305,077.00) 0.00 (305,077.00)
Fund Balance Subtotal: (29,491,148.29) 0.00 (29,491,148.29)
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: 0.00 0.00 0.00
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05/05/2016 10:04 AM Period Ending: April 2016 User ID: PLB
Account Number Description Previous Balance Current Month Ending Balance
Fund: 10 GENERAL FUND
Current Assets
10 101 CASH IN BANK 2,576,812.36 (238,836.37) 2,337,975.99
10102 PETTY CASH 0.00 0.00 0.00
10103 CASH CHANGE 5,700.00 0.00 5,700.00
10 105 SAVINGS 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 106 CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT 0.00 0.00 0.00
10107 RESTRICTED CASH 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 107 002 S%STRICTED INVESTMENTS-GREATER THAN 3 0.00 0.00 0.00
10108 IMPREST 25,000.00 0.00 25,000.00
10 110 TAXES RECEIVABLE 2,270,550.46 0.00 2,270,550.46
10 112 TAXES REC. - DELINQUENT 53,857.22 0.00 53,857.22
10114 STATE AID RECEIVABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 120 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 130 DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 140 DUE FROM STATE GOVERNMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 150 ADVANCE TO OTHER FUND 175,000.00 0.00 175,000.00
10 170 INVENTORY-SUPPLIES 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 191 PREPAID WELLNESS MEMBERSHIPS 0.00 0.00 0.00
10192 PREPAID WORKERS COMP. EXP. (303.16) (6,308.11) (6,611.27)
Current Assets Subtotal: 5,106,616.88 (245,144.48) 4,861,472.40
Other Assets
10 390 BUDGETED REVENUE 15,715,000.00 0.00 15,715,000.00
10 392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED (10,250,900.40) (1,160,851.95) (11,411,852.35)
Other Assets Subtotal: 5,464 ,099.60 (1,160,951.95) 4,303,147.65
|Tota| Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 10,570,716.48 (1,406,096.43) 9,164,620.05
Current Liabilities
10 402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 157,501.57 (14,198.56) 143,303.01
10 404 CONTRACTS PAYABLE 972,940.38 0.00 972,940.38
10 410 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 415 AMOUNT HELD FOR OTHERS 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 450 PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS PAYABLE 298,202.86 0.00 298,202.86
10 451 FICA TAX 0.00 (137.70) (137.70)
10 452 RETIREMENT PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 453 HEALTH INS. PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 454 PR DEDUCTION-DEPENDENT CARE 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 455 DUES PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 456 PR DEDUCTION-TSA 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 457 MISC DEDUCTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 458 LIFE PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 459 PR DEDUCTION-DENTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00



Huron School District 2-2

Balance Sheet

Page: 3

05/05/2016 10:04 AM Period Ending: April 2016 User ID: PLB
Account Number Description revi ance Current Month Ending Balance
10 460 CAFETERIA COMP PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 461 NORDBY CENTER 0.00 0.00 0.00
10473 DEFERRED STATE AID 0.00 0.00 0.00
10474 DEFERRED REVENUE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 1,428,644.81 (14,336.26) 1,414,308.55
Long-term Liabilities
10 551 UNAVAILABLE REVENUE - PROP TAXES 2,324,407 .68 0.00 2,324,407 .68
10 552 UNAVAILABLE REVENUE - UTILITY TAXES 0.00 0.00 0.00
Long-term Liabilities Subtotal: 2,324 407.68 0.00 2,324,407.68
Other Liabilities
10 603 ENCUMBRANCES (49,225.50) 17,859.37 (31,366.13)
10 605 OPERATING TRANSFERS OUT 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 16,565,000.00 0.00 16,565,000.00
10 692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (12,101,058.69) (1,391,760.17) (13,492,818.86)
10 694 LESS: ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 49,225.50 (17,859.37) 31,366.13
10 696 LESS: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 4,463,941.31 (1,391,760.17) 3,072,181.14
Fund Balance
10 701 004 RESERVED FOR UNEMPLOYMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 701 006 RESERVED FOR ADVANCES 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 701 009 RESERVED F.B. TRUST/AGENCY 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 704 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 704 001 FUND BALANCE DESGN. CASH FLOW 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 704 002 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 704 004 FUND BALANCE DESGN. FY 2000 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 704 005 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 706 RETAINED EARNINGS RESERVED FOR 0.00 0.00 0.00
10714 ADVANCES 175,000.00 0.00 175,000.00
10 751 ASSIGNED FOR CASH FLOW 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 752 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) (850,000.00) 0.00 (850,000.00)
10 760 UNASSIGNED 3,028,722.68 0.00 3,028,722.68
Fund Balance Subtotal: 2,353,722.68 0.00 2,353,722.68
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equilﬂ 10,570,716.48 (1,406,096.43) 9,164,620.05




Huron School District 2-2
05/05/2016 10:04 AM

Account Number

Balance Sheet
Period Ending: April 2016

Description

Fund: 21 CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND

Current Assets
21101
21105
21110
21112

Other Assets
21390
21392

CASH IN BANK

SAVINGS

TAXES RECEIVABLE
TAXES REC. - DELINQUENT

Current Assets Subtotal:

BUDGETED REVENUE
LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED

Other Assets Subtotal:

Page: 4
User ID: PLB

Previous Balance Current Month Ending Balance
3.679,455.08 130,985.43 3,810,440.51
0.00 0.00 0.00
1,437,011.57 0.00 1,437,011.57
22,233.38 0.00 22,233.38
5,138,700.03 130,985.43 5,269,685.46
3,117,000.00 0.00 3,117,000.00
(5,451,175.01) (211,587.28) (5,662,762.29)

(2,334,175.01)

(211,587.28)

(2,545,762.29)

fTota! Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 2,804,525.02 (80,601.85) 2,723,923.17

Current Liabilities
21402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 69,077.53 277,459.06 346,536.59
21 410 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 0.00 0.00 0.00
21420 DUE TO GOVERNMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00
21 430 ADV. FROM GENERAL FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00
21474 DEFERRED REVENUE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 69,077.53 277,459.06 346,536.59

Long-term Liabiliti
21 551 UNAVAILABLE REVENUE - PROP TAXES 1,459,244.95 0.00 1,459,244.95
Long-term Liabilities Subtotal: 1,459,244 95 0.00 1,459,244.95

. Liabilt
21603 ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS (472,242.31) 40,132.74 (432,108.57)
21690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 4,417,000.00 0.00 4,417,000.00
21692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (4,689,946.04) (358,060.91) (5,048,006.95)
21 694 LESS: ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 472,242.31 (40,132.74) 432,109.57
21696 Less: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities Subtotal: (272,946.04) (358,060.91) (631,006.95)
Fund Balance

21704 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
21704 002 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 0.00 0.00 0.00
21704 004 FUND BALANCE DESGN. FY 2000 0.00 0.00 0.00
21704 005 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
21723 CAPITAL OUTLAY 2,849,148.58 0.00 2,849,148.58
21752 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) (1,300,000.00) 0.00 (1,300,000.00)
Fund Balance Subtotal: 1,549,148.58 0.00 1,549,148.58
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: | 2,804,525.02 (80,601.85) 2,723,923.17
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05/05/2016 10:04 AM Period Ending: April 2016 User ID: PLB
Account Number Description Previous Balance Current Month Ending Balance
Fund: 22 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND
Current Assets
22101 CASH IN BANK 935,593.64 (107,064.51) 828,529.13
22 105 SAVINGS 0.00 0.00 0.00
22107 SD PUBLIC INVESTMENT FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00
22108 ADVANCE PAYMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
22110 TAXES RECEIVABLE 612,027.55 0.00 612,027.55
22 112 TAXES REC. - DELINQUENT 9,817.67 0.00 9,817.67
22 114 STATE AID RECEIVABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22120 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22130 DUE FROM OTHER FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00
22191 PREPAID WELLNESS MEMBERSHIP 0.00 0.00 0.00
22192 PREPAID EXPENSES 7,055.15 (943.43) 6,111.72
Current Assets Subtotal: 1,564,494.01 (108,007.94) 1,456,486.07
Other Assets
22 390 BUDGETED REVENUE 3,389,000.00 0.00 3,389,000.00
22 392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED (2,109,106.36) (228,401.39) (2,337,507.75)
Other Assets Subtotal: 1,279,893.64 (228,401.39) 1,051,492.25
|Tota| Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 2,844 387.65 (336,409.33) 2,507,978.32
Current Liabilities
22 402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 40,223.59 (1,738.85) 38,484.74
22 404 CONTRACTS PAYABLE 196,902.92 0.00 196,902.92
22 450 PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS PAYABLE 62,524.30 0.00 62,524.30
22 451 FICA TAX 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 452 RETIREMENT PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 453 PR DEDUCTION-INSURANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 454 PR DEDUCTION-DEPENDENT CARE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 455 DUES PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 456 PR DEDUCTION-TSA 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 457 MISC DEDUCTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 458 LIFE PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 459 PR DEDUCTION-DENTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 460 CAFETERIA COMP PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 461 NORDBY CENTER 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 473 DEFERRED STATE AID 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 474 DEFERRED REVENUE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 299,650.81 (1,738.85) 297,911.96
Long-term Liabilities
22 551 UNAVAILABLE REVENUE - PROP TAXES 621,845.22 0.00 621,845.22
Long-term Liabilities Subtotal: 621,845.22 0.00 621,845.22
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Account Number Description Previous Balance Current Month Ending Balance

Other Liabilities
22 603 ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 2,456.17 2,323.72 4,779.89
22 690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 3,575,000.00 0.00 3,575,000.00
22 692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (2,451,061.83) (334,670.48) (2,785,732.31)
22 694 LESS: ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS (2,456.17) (2,323.72) (4,779.89)
22 696 LESS: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 1,123,938.17 (334,670.48) 788,267.69

Fund Balance

22704 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 704 002 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 704 004 FUND BALANCE DESGN. FY 2000 0.00 0.00 0.00
22704 005 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22724 SPECIAL EDUCATION 984,953.45 0.00 984,953.45
22 752 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) (186,000.00) 0.00 (186,000.00)
Fund Balance Subtotal: 798,953.45 0.00 798,953.45
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equ'rty:—| 2,844,387 .65 (336,409.33) 2,507,978.32
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Account Number Description Previous Balance Current Month Ending Balance
Fund: 24 PENSION FUND
Current Assets
24 101 CASH IN BANK 150,718.27 19,240.74 169,959.01
24 110 TAXES RECEIVABLE-CURRENT 143,711.63 0.00 143,711.63
24 112 TAXES RECEIVABLE - DELINQUENT 2,245.41 0.00 2,245.41
24 192 PREPAID EXPENSES 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Assets Subtotal: 296,675.31 19,240.74 315,916.05
Other Assets
24 390 Budgeted Revenue 298,000.00 0.00 298,000.00
24 392 Less: Revenue Received (154,804.05) (19,240.74) (174,044.79)
Other Assets Subtotal: 143,195.95 (19,240.74) 123,955.21
ITotaI Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 439,871.26 0.00 439,871.26
curent Lisbilit
24 402 Accounts Payable 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 451 PR DEDUCTION-FICA 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 452 PR DEDUCTION-RETIREMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 456 PR DEDUCTION-TSA 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 474 DEFERRED REVENUE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 0.00 0.00
Long-term Liabilities
24 551 UNAVAILABLE REVENUE - PROP TAXES 145,957.04 0.00 145,957.04
Long-term Liabilities Subtotal: 145,957.04 0.00 145,957.04
Other Liabilities
24 430 ADV. FROM GENERAL FUND 175,000.00 0.00 175,000.00
24 603 Encumbrance Commitments 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 690 Budgeted Expenditures 298,000.00 0.00 298,000.00
24 692 Less: Expenditures to Date 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 694 Less: Encumbrance Commitments 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 696 Less: Outstanding Accounts Pa 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 473,000.00 0.00 473,000.00
Eund Balance
24 704 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 704 002 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 704 005 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 727 AUDITORIUM BUILDING 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 752 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 760 UNASSIGNED (179,085.78) 0.00 (179,085.78)
Fund Balance Subtotal: (179,085.78) 0.00 (179,085.78)
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: | 439,871.26 0.00 439,871.26
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Account Number Description Previous Balance Current Month Ending Balance
Fund: 25 BUILDING FUND
Current Assets
25101 CASH IN BANK 14,965.72 378.87 15,344.59
25105 SAVINGS 0.00 0.00 0.00
25120 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Assets Subtotal: 14,965.72 378.87 15,344.59
Other Assets
25390 BUDGETED REVENUE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
25392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED (4,620.50) (754.60) (5,375.10)
Other Assets Subtotal: 379.50 (754.60) (375.10)
[Total Assets and Deferred Qutflows of Resources: 15,345.22 (375.73) 14,969.49
Current Liabilities
25402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 375.73 285.42 661.15
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 375.73 285.42 661.15
Other Liabilities
25603 ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
25690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
25692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (2,777.97) (661.15) (3,439.12)
25 694 LESS: ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
25 696 LESS: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 2,222.03 (661.15) 1,560.88
Fund Balance
25 704 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
25 704 002 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 0.00 0.00 0.00
25704 004 FUND BALANCE DESGN. FY 2000 0.00 0.00 0.00
25704 005 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
25727 AUDITORIUM BUILDING 12,747.46 0.00 12,747.46
25752 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Fund Balance Subtotal: 12,747 46 0.00 12,747.46
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: | 15,345.22 (375.73) 14,969.49
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A er Description Previ | Current Month Ending Balance
Fund: 32 BOND REDEMPTION FUND-ELEMENTARY
Current Assets
32 101 CASH 73,512.74 82,680.12 156,192.86
32110 TAXES RECEIVABLE-CURRENT 670,601.73 0.00 670,601.73
32112 TAXES RECEIVABLE - DELINQUENT 6,438.91 0.00 6,438.91
Current Assets Subtotal: 750,553.38 82,680.12 833,233.50
Other Assets
32 390 BUDGETED REVENUE 1,421,000.00 0.00 1,421,000.00
32382 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED (717,897.14) (82,680.12) (800,577.26)
Other Assets Subtotal: 703,102.86 (82,680.12) 620,422.74
Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: ] 1,453,656.24 0.00 1,453,656.24
Current Liabilities
32 402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 708,568.75 708,568.75
32474 DEFERRED REVENUE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 708,568.75 708,568.75
Long- iabilities
32 551 UNAVAILABLE REVENUE - PROP TAXES 677,040.64 0.00 677,040.64
Long-term Liabilities Subtotal: 677,040.64 0.00 677,040.64
Other Liabilities
32603 ENCUMBRANCES 0.00 0.00 0.00
32 690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 1,421,000.00 0.00 1,421,000.00
32692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (711,518.75) (708,568.75) (1,420,087.50)
32694 LESS: ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 709,481.25 (708,568.75) 912.50
Fund Balance
32721 DEBT SERVICE 67,134.35 0.00 67,134.35
32752 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Fund Balance Subtotal: 67,134.35 0.00 67,134.35
[Tota! Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: | 1,453,656.24 0.00 1,453,656.24
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Account Number Description Previ n Current Month Ending Balance
Fund: 41 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
Current Assets
41101 CASH 0.00 0.00 0.00
41192 PREPAID EXPENSES 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Assets Subtotal: 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Assets
41390 BUDGETED REVENUE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
41 392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED (205.76) 0.00 (205.76)
Other Assets Subtotal: 794.24 0.00 794.24
Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 794.24 0.00 794.24
Current Liabilities
41 402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
41415 AMOUNT HELD FOR OTHERS 0.00 0.00 0.00
41 451 PR DEDUCTION-FICA 0.00 0.00 0.00
41 452 PR DEDUCTION-RETIREMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00
41 456 PR DEDUCTION-TSA 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 0.00 0.00
her Liabiliti
41 603 ENCUMBRANCES 0.00 0.00 0.00
41690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 3,000,000.00 0.00 3,000,000.00
41692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (1,176,733.21) 0.00 (1,176,733.21)
41 694 LESS: ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 1,823,266.79 0.00 1,823,266.79
Fund Balance
41722 CAPITAL PROJECTS 1,176,527 .45 0.00 1,176,527.45
41726 CAPITAL PROJECTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
41752 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) (2,998,000.00) 0.00 (2,999,000.00)
41 760 UNASSIGNED 0.00 0.00 0.00
Fund Balance Subtotal: (1.822,472.55) 0.00 (1,822,472.55)
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: | 784.24 0.00 794.24
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Account Number Description Previous Balance Current Month Endin |
Fund: 51 FOOD SERVICE FUND
Current Assets
51101 CASH IN BANK 217,802.06 (97,486.41) 120,315.65
51102 PETTY CASH 350.00 0.00 350.00
51103 CASH CHANGE 730.00 0.00 730.00
51105 PASSBOOK SAVINGS 0.00 0.00 0.00
51108 ADVANCE PAYMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
51120 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 5,406.60 5,352.60 10,759.20
51130 DUE FROM OTHER FUND 6,926.12 0.00 6,926.12
51 140 DUE FROM FED.GOVERNMENT 106,208.58 107,159.35 213,367.93
51170 INVENTORY-SUPPLIES/PAPER 8,644.21 2,951.43 11,595.64
51 171 FOOD INVENTORY 27,879.73 61,778.92 89,658.65
51172 COMMODITIES INVENTORY 7,179.10 0.00 7,179.10
51191 PREPAID WELLNESS MEMBERSHIP 0.00 0.00 0.00
51192 PREPAID EXP-WORKMEN COMP. 12,491.56 (2,255.35) 10,236.21
Current Assets Subtotal: 393,617.96 77,500.54 471,118.50
Long-term Assets
51 204 EQUIPMENT-LOCAL FUNDS 885,987.29 0.00 885,987.29
51205 EQUIPMENT-FED.ASSISTANCE 12,662.89 0.00 12,662.89
51208 ACCUM DEPR-LOCAL FUNDS (679,821.17) 0.00 (679,821.17)
51209 ACCUM DEPR-FEDERAL (10,070.34) 0.00 (10,070.34)
Long-term Assets Subtotal: 208,758.67 0.00 208,758.67
Other Assets
51 390 BUDGETED REVENUE 1,525,000.00 0.00 1,525,000.00
51 392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED (1,124,774.41) (154,858.89) (1,279,633.30)
Other Assets Subtotal: 400,225.59 (154,858.89) 245,366.70
[Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 1,002,602.22 (77,358.35) 925,243.87
Current Liabilities
51 402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 71,586.52 (3,676.78) 67,909.74
51 403 STUDENT CREDITS 0.00 0.00 0.00
51 404 CONTRACTS PAYABLE 51,792.66 0.00 51,792.66
51 410 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 0.00 0.00 0.00
51430 ADV. FROM GENERAL FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00
51 450 WITHHOLDING TAXES 665.77 0.00 665.77
51 451 FICA TAX 3,081.64 0.00 3,081.64
51 452 RETIREMENT PAYABLE 2,693.01 0.00 2,693.01
51453 PR DEDUCTION-INSURANCE 103.69 0.00 103.69
51 454 ALL OTHER DEDUCTIONS 0.00 0.00 0.00
51 455 DUES PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
51456 PR DEDUCTION-TSA 0.00 0.00 0.00
51457 MISC DEDUCTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Account Number Description Previous Balance Current Month Ending Balance
51 458 LIFE PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
51 459 PR DEDUCTION-DENTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00
51 460 CAFETERIA COMP PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
51 461 NORDBY CENTER 0.00 0.00 0.00
51 474 DEFERRED REVENUE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 129,923.29 (3,676.78) 126,246.51
Long-term Liabilities
51 475 UNEARNED REVENUE 18,085.58 1,923.95 20,009.53
51 504 ACCRUED LEAVE PAYABLE 6,138.00 0.00 6,138.00
Long-term Liabilities Subtotal: 24,223.58 1,923.95 26,147.53
Other Liabilities
51603 ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
51 690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 1,525,000.00 0.00 1,525,000.00
51 692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (1,124,159.40) (75,605.52) (1,199,764.92)
51 694 LESS: ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
51 696 LESS: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 400,840.60 (75.605.52) 325,235.08
Fund Balance
51704 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
51 704 002 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 0.00 0.00 0.00
517086 NET ASSETS INVESTED IN CAPITAL ASSETS 263,622.73 0.00 263,622.73
51707 RETAINED EARNINGS 0.00 0.00 0.00
51708 UNRESTRICTED NET ASSETS 183,992.02 0.00 183,992.02
Fund Balance Subtotal: 447 614.75 0.00 447 614.75
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: 1,002,602.22 (77,358.35) 925,243.87
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Account Number Description Previous Balance Current Month in ce
Fund: 53 ENTERPRISE FUND
Current Assefs
53101 CASH IN BANK 85,153.22 (12,615.87) 72,537.35
53103 CASH CHANGE 3,261.00 0.00 3,261.00
53120 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
53 130 DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS 0.00 0.00 0.00
53 170 KITHCEN SUPPLY-PAPER 2,575.11 (9.60) 2,565.51
53171 FOOD INVENTORY 23,440.79 24.63 23,465.42
53 192 PREPAID EXP-WORKMEN COMP. 605.64 (283.86) 321.78
Current Assets Subtotal: 115,035.76 (12,884.70) 102,151.06
Long-term Assets
53 204 EQUIPMENT-LOCAL FUNDS 34,787.61 0.00 34,787.61
53 208 ACCUM.DEPRE.-LOCAL FUNDS (23,141.13) 0.00 (23,141.13)
Long-term Assets Subtotal: 11,646.48 0.00 11,646.48
Other Assets
53 390 BUDGETED REVENUE 190,000.00 0.00 190,000.00
53 392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED (153,280.68) (5,153.81) (158,434.49)
Other Assets Subtotal: 36,719.32 (5,153.81) 31,565.51
|Totai Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 163,401.56 (18,038.51) 145,363.05
Current Liabilities
53 402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 12,121.44 (7,941.42) 4,180.02
53 404 CONTRACTS PAYABLE 5,831.31 0.00 5,831.31
53 410 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 0.00 0.00 0.00
53 412 DUE FOOD SERVICE 5,202.16 0.00 5,202.16
53 450 WITHHOLDING TAX 0.00 0.00 0.00
53 451 FICA TAX 446.08 0.00 446.08
53 452 RETIREMENT PAYABLE 18.10 0.00 18.10
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 23,619.09 (7,941.42) 15,677.67
Other Liabilities
53 603 ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
53 690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 190,000.00 0.00 190,000.00
53 692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (606,824.21) (10,097.09) (616,921.30)
53 694 LESS: ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
53 696 LESS: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities Subtotal: (416,824.21) (10,097.09) (426,921.30)
Fund Balance
53 704 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
53 704 002 FUND BALANCE DESGN. FY2000 0.00 0.00 0.00
53 707 RETAINED EARNINGS 0.00 0.00 0.00
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A n ber Description Previous Balance Current Month Ending Balance
53 708 UNRESTRICTED NET ASSETS 556,606.68 0.00 556,606.68
Fund Balance Subtotal: 556,606.68 0.00 556,606.68

Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: | 163,401.56 (18,038.51) 145,363.05
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Account Number Description Previous Balance rent Month Ending Balance
Fund: 71 ACTIVITY FUND
Current Assets
71101 CASH 208,291.11 (6,143.61) 202,147.50
Current Assets Subtotal: 208,291.11 (6,143.61) 202,147.50
Other Assets
71380 Budg Rev 0.00 0.00 0.00
71 392 Less Rev (160,817.17) (20,594.05) (181,411.22)
Other Assets Subtotal: (160,817.17) (20,594.05) (181,411.22)
|Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 47,473.94 (26,737.66) 20,736.28
Liabiliti
71 402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities
71 603 ENCUMBRANCES 0.00 0.00 0.00
71690 Budg Exp 0.00 0.00 0.00
71692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (186,014.47) (26,737.66) (212,752.13)
71694 LESS: ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
71696 Less AP 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities Subtotal: (186,014.47) (26,737.66) (212,752.13)
Fund Balance
71704 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
71704 002 CLASS OF 2002 0.00 0.00 0.00
71704 100 HIGH SCHOOL STUDENT SENATE 233,488.41 0.00 233,488.41
Fund Balance Subtotal: 233,488.41 0.00 233,488.41
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: 47,473.94 (26,737.66) 20,736.28
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Fund: 76 SCHOLARSHIP FUND
Current Assets
76 101 CASH 32,878.96 3,463.83 36,342.79
76 106 SAVINGS CERTIFICATES 141,519.51 0.00 141,519.51
Current Assets Subtotal: 174,398.47 3,463.83 177,862.30
Other Assets
76 390 BUDGETED REVENUE 0.00 0.00 0.00
76 392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED (2,670.89) (3,463.83) (6,134.72)
Other Assets Subtotal: (2,670.89) (3,463.83) (6,134.72)
ITotaI Assets and Deferred Qutflows of Resources: 171,727.58 0.00 171,727.58
Current Liabilities
76 402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
76 696 LESS: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities
76 603 ENCUMBRANCES 0.00 0.00 0.00
76 690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 0.00 0.00 0.00
76 692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (15,956.00) 0.00 (15,956.00)
76 694 LESS: ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities Subtotal: (15,956.00) 0.00 (15,956.00)
Fund Balance
76 704 002 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE BUDGETED 0.00 0.00 0.00
SURPLU
76 704 005 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE UNDESIGNATED 187,683.58 0.00 187,683.58
Fund Balance Subtotal: 187,683.58 0.00 187,683.58
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: | 171,727.58 0.00 171,727.58
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Fund: 90 GENERAL FIXED ASSETS GROUP
Current Assets
90 101 CASH IN BANK 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Assets Subtotal: 0.00 0.00 0.00
Long-term Assets
90 201 LAND 1,111,755.00 0.00 1,111,755.00
90 202 BUILDINGS 24,983,475.28 0.00 24,983,475.28
90 203 IMPROVEMENTS OTHER THAN BLDG 2,967,300.00 0.00 2,967,300.00
90 204 EQUIPMENT-LOCAL 5,601,262.94 0.00 5,601,262.94
90 205 EQUIPMENT-FEDERAL ASSIST. 248,008.28 0.00 248,008.28
90 206 CONSTRUCTION IN PROGRESS 11,650,105.05 0.00 11,650,105.05
90 208 ACCUM DEPRECIATION-LOCAL (3,571,271.07) 0.00 (3,571,271.07)
80 208 ACCUM DEPR-FEDERAL (179,071.34) 0.00 (179,071.34)
90 210 ACCUM DEPR-BUILDINGS (8,168,418.11) 0.00 (8,168,418.11)
90 211 ACCUM DEPR-IMPROVEMENTS (2,967,300.00) 0.00 (2,967,300.00)
Long-term Assets Subtotal: 31,675,846.03 0.00 31,675,846.03
her A
90 390 Budgeted Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00
90 392 Less: Revenue Received 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Assets Subtotal: 0.00 0.00 0.00
|Tota! Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 31,675,846.03 0.00 31,675,846.03
Current Liabilities
90 402 Accounts Payable 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 0.00 0.00
90 603 Encumbrance Commitments 0.00 0.00 0.00
90 680 Budgeted Expenditures 0.00 0.00 0.00
90 692 Less: Expenditures to Date 0.00 0.00 0.00
90 694 Less: Encumbrance Commitments 0.00 0.00 0.00
90 696 Less: Outstanding Accounts Pa 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 0.00 0.00
Fund Balance
90 704 002 Budgeted Fund Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00
90 704 005 Fund Balance - Regular Unspent 0.00 0.00 0.00
90 705 INVESTMENT IN GEN FIXED ASSETS 0.00 0.00 0.00
90 706 RETAINED EARNINGS RESERVED FOR 31,675,846.03 0.00 31,675,846.03
Fund Balance Subtotal: 31,675,846.03 0.00 31,675,846.03
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equityz_l 31,675,846.03 0.00 31,675,846.03




00°GST'Z6
00°SZZ'LY

(00" TTIT'ET)
00°ST9'6E
00°0L9'86
00°6LS'FTE
00°0G0'SE
(LE"9T5'2)
(6L LZL'8T)
£L'62ZL' LT
00°000'T
(00°000'T)
LB Z6T'ET
(50°69€’ LE)
00 vIB'EZ6
00°000°€E
LE 89G'6T
ST ZEL
00°€86°9

0T L6V

(00" 008)

ZI TI6T'E
00°000°T
(99°£09'2)
(LL 9E9'ST)
18 9€£’'G6
00°0
(E9°618°E)
007002
00°000°'2
LO'6TE"L
00°8LB'T
00°689°TT
96 "E9V'6
Z9°8¥9'S
(82°225'ST)
0% LI9'¥
62 LLE'S
00°000'S6€E
00°000°8
T1°888°€Z
€L T29°GZ
82°669'z0Z'zZ

soueTeyg jobpng

47d -dldesn
| .abed

BZ'9¢
8y’ oL

00°0
66 €9
£5°09
v °6S
E9°9L
€0°S0T
000
6G°EL
000
00°0
v 28
G9°2ZT
LL™ LB
00°0
G8°'T6
VE'E6
£0°98
EV'EB
00'9TT
8°9%
EE'EB
9E°LTT
SCTELT
S5 02
00°00T
6E°9LT
957566
00°0
9g£°58
0T'9
85°1¥
LT 88
oL 88
LB SZT
E8°ES
ST P9
00°0
00°0
LS° 99
90°'EV
TT vS

peateney
3=bpng Jo %

00°5¥8’ZE
00°SLL'ZTT

00" TTIT'ET
00°G8£’'0L
00" 0EE'TIST
00°TZ¥'09%
00°0G6'¥PTT
LE"9TS'2ZS
6L LZL'8BT
LZ 0LZ LL
00°'0
00°000'T
ET°LOB'T9
S0°69€£’'202Z
00°98T'629'9
00°0
E9°TE¥’'02ZZ
SL°L9Z'0T
00" LTO'EW
06°205'¢Z
00°008'S
88°808'¢
00°000'S
99 °€09'LT
LL 9E9'09
6T €99 've
00°00S
£E9°618'8
00 00E'W
00°0

€6 089’2y
00°ZZT
00°sTE’'S
¥0'9€S’'0L
BE TSE WP
8z 2ZS'SL
09°Z8e’s
TL 229’6
00°0

00°0

68 TIT'TE
LZ BLE'6T
ZLT00E'LES'E

®3eg 03 enueasy

00°6%Z’'T
00" PV’ ZT

00°60%'2ZT
00°90T'L
00" L6712
00°0zZ8'TL
00°1S8’'2C
85°zzo's
00°T96'2
T6°9€2'8
00°0

00°0

00°0

00°0

00" P¥Y 999
00" 0

s 9sL’sz
00 TPT
00" LT6'¥
00°66Z'T
00 00T
00°0
00°052'T
00°0
81°960'8T
00°0

00°0
00°00€
00°009
00" 0

29 E65'0T
00°ZE
00°0
00°€2v
88°LZ9’S
§9°'9Z0'ST
00°0
SETLE
000

000

PGS ¥IZ'E
G9°9LL

LB G9Z'TET

YIuoW

butang snusasy

00°000°'S2ZT
00°000°09T

00°0
00°000°0TT
007000052
00°000'SLL
00°000'0ST
00°000°0S
00°0
00°000'S0T
00°000°T
a0 0
00°000'SL
00°000°'S9T
00°000°€S5’L
00°000’'€
00°000°'0%2Z
00°000°TT
00°000’09
00°000'€E
00°000's
00°000°9
0070009
00°000'SGT
00°000'GE
00°000°'02T
00°00S
00°000'S
00° 005’V
00°000'2
00°000'08§
00°000'2
00°000'02
00°000'08
00°000'0S
00°000'09
00°000'0T
00°000’ST
00°000'S6E
00° 000’8
00°000'GS
00°000°'S¥
00°000'008"'¥%

3ebpng jusrany

III
¥ Idv¥d-II

E00T ALIMOIYd ¥ SNOOd I

a¥N-0 I¥¥d-I
LNYEIDIW-O I¥Wd-I
OISYWd ¥ I¥9v¥d-I

AILIEL
HILIL

(e)
TILIL

TILIL
HILIL
TILIL

HHEHLO-SLNVED dEd
DEA ¥ JA-SLNVHD dEd
HHHLO-SLNYHD aFEd
LNIMEOWYId XOVITIXOY

SILNVED HLVLS
HIAHLO-SLNYHD

HHHLO
ALYLS

XYL HSTHONVEA YMNVE-HLYLS

LNHWNOTLH0ddV-TLYLS
IV HLVLS

SEXVI J0 NHIT NI HSONIANT

CGNTFRMNOILHOddY ALNNOD
Hid FONVENSNI av¥dT
SAIHSYOSNOdS YNIEIY

SNOILONAC¥Ed XKV'Id

SHIWS MOOEWHA

HH3d ELIATLOV INAANLS
TOOHOSTEd ~SNOANYTTEDS IW
OHOA FIDIAGHS TYSHHEAINN
SNOEANYTTHDS IWN

LHNAWESENEWITE NIWNAY dIVDIOEW
HWOOY AIITYLIASOH-SNOTIIVNOA OSIW

SNOILWNOQ SNOEANYTIHOSIW

SNOILYNOU LANONVH HIAXOTIWA
SNOILWNOQ ANV SNOLLOSIYINOD

STYLNIY

SH - DOA % SI¥VY ANIA-ISNANT

HWODNT ALIAILOY HHHIO
SNOISSIWHAY
TENEVH LSHIHLNT

HIVLIS NI SYHT HAEHLO NOILINL
SHXWIL 40 NATIT NI HEONTATY

LETIALNT 3 SHILTYNHA
SHXYI XLITILO
HOANTATY ITEd XYL
X¥IL SYYEX ¥0I¥d
SHXYL FWOH HIIE0W
SHXWI WHHOTVA dY¥

NN TVHANAD

uotidTIoseQ JUNCOOY

09T¥ 0T
6STV OT

SE6 8STP 0T
ZE6 8STP 0T
TE6 8STP 0T
0E6 BSTP OT
T96 TST¥ 0T
O¥6 TSIV OT
TIST¥ 0T
0Zee 0T

€96 6ZT1E 0T
62TE 0T
PITE OT
¢TTE 0T
TITE OT
0oze ot
0TTZ 0T
L66T 0T
966T 0T
S66T OT
V66T 0T
E66T 0T

LTS Z66T 0T
0TO Z66T 0T
2661 0T
EL6T 0T

025 TZ6T 0T
TZ26T 0T

66T 0Z26T 0T
026T 0T
OT6T 0T
Z6LT 0T
06LT 0T
OTLT OT
0TST 0T
CIET 0T
0TIZT 01
06TT 0T
OPIT 0T
0ETT 0T
0ZTIT 0T
TITIT OT
OTTIT 0T

01

Isquny JUNODDY

9102/¥0
uoday anuaray

WY 80:01 910¢/50/50

Z-Z YuIsIq [00yos uoiny



AYVINTWITI-ANNA NOILLdWAATY aNOd (43

(0T SLE) 06" LOT OT'SLE'S 09" ¥SL 00°000'S aNNd ONITIING sz
(0T SLE) 05" LOT OT"SLE'S 09" ¥SL 00°000'S SNOTISSIHaY OTLT SZ
ANNA ONIATINg ST
TZ G656 'ECT 0% "85 6L %P0 VLT VL OVZ'6T 00°000'862 aNnd NOTSNEA ve
00°68€ 0T 19 00" TT9 £9° T 00°000°'T XYL NO ISHYEINI ANV SEILTYNE 06TT ¥Z
(68°569) 65°69T 68°G69'T 9L"92ZZ 00°000°T SHXYI WEYOTYA dV¥ SYVHAX ¥OTdd 0Z1T ve
(L8 ¥T) 6% TOT L8 FPIO'T 2z 6¥ 00°000'T SHXYIL HWOH TITHOW TITIT ve
L6°9LT ' vET LB LS E0"EZL'OLT ET EV6’'BT 00°000'G62 SHXYI WIHMOTYA d¥ OTIT ¥e
(NNA NOISNAd |44
SZ'Z6%'TI50'T L6'89 SLTLOG'LEE'Z 6€°TO%'82T 00°'000'6BE'E aNnd NOILYONAXE TYIDAAS zZz
EL P9T'9 E6°TT LZ GEB v0°G8 00°000°L O I¥¥d ¥EAI LBTIY 22Z
00°000°'6 00°0 00°0 000 00°000°6 6T9 TOOHOSHMA WAdI 981¥ 2z
00°982'L8T 09°L9 00°'¥IL'06E 00°LO6'SS 00°000'8LS 119 vadI 206 SLIV 2T
00°9TL LT v9TE 00°¥8Z'¥FT 00°92%'T 00°000'ZE TOOHOS HLYAIYA TT9 VEAI T06 SLIV ZZ
00°8£z2’'022 v8 €8 00°Z9L'2Z¥T'T 00°099’'20T 00°000'E9€'T NEIATIIHD TYNOILAHOXH TZ1E 22
00°000°'2 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000°'2 SNOANVTTIDSIH 66T 22
00°0TS'Se L6 VT 00" 067’V 00°0 00°000°0€ LNAWASHNENIET NIWAY dIVOIQEW EL6T 22
(26 " VEZ'ET) LY 92T 6 vET'E9 LB E9Z 00°000°0S AIYOTIAsEW ZL6T ZZ
(80°86%) 00°0 80°86¥ 00°0 00°0 §.¥ET ¥EHIO WO¥d NOILIAL ZIET 22
95°G8E ST'L8 vy PI9’e 01" G6 00°000'€ ISEMHEINT 3 SEILTYNAJ 06TT 22
0¥ 0£9°2 OL'EL 09°69€’L FE 9LE 00°000°0T XYL SYYHEX ¥OTHd 0ZIT 2z
LLT®SL L 8£°gg A} T A TT°08T 00°o000'ZT SHXVIL EWOH TTIEON IITIT 22
6L 6£5'98S ¥9°¥S T2 09%'90L £6°L08'99 00°000'€E62'T SHXVI, WHHOTYA a¥ OTTT 22
(NNA NOILYONAd TVIDAdS (44
(62°29L'S¥%S'2) L9 18T 62°29L'T99'S BZ LBS'ITZ 00°000'LIT’E aNONd AYILAO TYLIAYD 12
(69°528°LL) 00°0 69°6Z8' LL 0070 00°0 LHSSY QEXIA 40 SSOT-dWOD ovIS 1Z
(50" TOP'6T) 00°0 S0°TOW’'6T SO TOP'6T 00°0 SIESSY dEXIAd A0 HATYS 0ETIS 12
(BT TLV'O0ED) 00°0 8T TLV'OED 00°0 00°0 qANSSI I€Hd YAHLO 9215 T2
(2v " 9vV'G68°2) 00°0 ZY°9%p'S68'2Z 00°'0 00'0 SHLYOIATIINED 0D SZIS 12
(00°000'008) 00°0 00°000'00G 00°0 00°0 NI SHEASNYEIL 0TIS TZ
(2T TLO0'T) [A AR EA ZITLO'9 £V 912 00°000°S LSEYEINT % SEILTYNIA 06TT T2
6L'EVO'E 8L'¥8 TZ'966'9T 6L°L92'T 00°000'0%2 XYL SUYHX ¥OoI¥d 0ZIT 12
9L"LY8'6 9L" 0§ vZ ZST'0T 8G°T16¥ 00°000°02 SHXYIL FWOH TTIIHOW ITIT T2
29 T9S5'G9E’T §5°SS BE BEV'90L'T E? 0TZ'68T 00°000°2LO'E SHXYI WENOTYA ay OTIT T2
ANNA AVTILNO TYLIdYD 1T
S9 LYT'E0E’Y 29" 2L SE'ZTS8'TIV 1T S6°TS6'09T'T 00°000'GTL’ST aNnNd TYSENTD 0T
(ET"216'vE) 00°0 ET°ZI6'vE 00°0 00°0 LASSY JEXIA A0 SSOT-dWOD 0%¥IS 0T
(86 "€55'T) LL™LOT 86 €G66'12Z 00°0 00° 000’02 AIdEJO¥d SNTA¥NS A0 HTYS 0ETIS 0T
00°000’'SE 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'SE NI SMEdSNYHL 0TIS 0T
(00" LST'S9) 000 00" LST'SS 0z 0zZt'9 00°0 HONEATY TYHEAET HEHLO LOO 006% OT
(o¥-098) 000 0% " 098 00°0 00°0 AONFQISHEY HOS NI ISILAY 69TF 0T
00°000'SP 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'S¥ (LNYMS SNIMYEd)qd TYNOILYOOA I9T% OT
peaTsoey yjuor
soueTed j=bpng 3ebpng Jo % 23eJ 03 Snusasyg buting enusasy 3ebpng juexany uotldTIOse( JUNCODY Iequny JUNoOSOYW
d1d ‘aisesn 9102/¥0 WY 80:01 9102/50/50
Z :abey Hoday anuaiay Z2-2 1PUIsI] 100Yy9S uoiny



L6 090'EP9‘E 08°58 E0"6E6'LT0'ZZ 99°989°L88'T 00°000°199°sZ :Te3o5 pueis
(2L VET'9) 00°0 ZL PET'9 EB E9V'E 00°0 aNNd dTHSHYIOHDS 9L
(00" 0wz ’'¥) 00°0 00" 0vZ'¥ 00°SLO'E 00°0 SNOILYNOd ON¥ SNOILOSTIHILNOD 0Z6T 9L
(ZL 768°T) 00°0 ZL P68’ T €8°88€ 00°0 AINEVE LSEIELNI OTST 9L
ANNA JIHSUVTOHDS 9L
(ZZ"TTIP'18T) 00°0 ZZ TIv' 18T S0°¥65'02 00°0 aMNd ALIATLOY TL
(zz 119’'18T) 00°0 ZZ TIIV' 18T S0°¥65'02 00°0 ALYNES INAAOLS TOOHOS HOIH 00T O0ELT TL
aNNA ALIALLDY IL
TG G696 1€ 6E €8 67 PEV'BST I8 EST’'S 00°000'06T aNnNd FSTHIAHLNA €5
EZ°L96 9L L9 LL ZED'Z 00°0 00°000°€ SHIYS SNOANVTIHISINW 099T €S
G9°609'¢€ SZ'¥L SE"P6E’ 0T 00°9¢€8 00°000°¥T SHIVS WAIAVLS 19T €S
(80°88%'S) Z6 €0T 80°88%'S¥T sL zse'v 00°000'0%T SHIVS WNIIY TI9T €5
TL 08%'Z TELT 6Z°61S 90759 00°000°€ QENAYE LSTEELNT 0TST €S
00°000'0€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'0€ NOILINL IIAXYO-HNON £66 9TET €5
(NNA ASIRIdYALNA €S
0L 99€'S¥Z 16 €8 0E"EE9'6LZ'T 68°858'PST 00°000°G25'T aNNT FDIAYHAS A0 15
98 ¥ES' 02 LV 6L PI S9F 6L 00°0 00°000'00T SHO¥MNOS TVHEAEI-U00d AILYNOA 0Z8% IS
IV LOE'9EZ ET PE 65°269'ET 00°0 00°000'0% ONIQHES HEWWAS - HONIAS £I8% IS
Z1°8¥8 LT v8° 88 88 TIST'ZPT 8T 20912 00°000°09T LSYINVENE TYaHAEI - HONTATS ZI8% TS
(9T 267'L) 26 WLT 9T 267 LT Z6°'GTZ'e 00°000'0T TOOHDS ¥HALAY TYIHIHA-ANNIATT 118% 1S
8% zZov'0v 8L E6 25 L6S 609 GZ TvE'EB 00°000°059 SHOMNOS TWEEAH - ANNEATT 018% 1S
00°000°'S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'SG SHOMNOS HALVLS /HNNTATI 0T8E TS
(59°629'€2) vL*2Z0Z 59°629'9¥ £2°088'S 00°000°'€E ANNIAATY DSIW 069T TS
OT TTIL'EE EE"LY 06 °88Z'0¢€ GE"EBO'E 00°000'%9 HINMYD ¥IV TOOHOS ATAAIW 099T 1§
SE'0Z0'Y 65761 S9°6L6 00°0 00°000°'s WYMO0Yd ONIAENA HIIGINS GE9T IS
09°186°'LT S0°SS ov- 810’22 00°0 00°000°0¥% AIYYO ¥IV TOOHOS HOIH 0E9T 1§
06 " 85€ IT %9 0T T¥9 09°€6 00°000°T LSYANVEEE LINaY 129T 1S
oE"8LE'S IT°8S 0L TZ9'TT 07" LZL'T 00°000°0Z SHHONNT LTINdY 029T TS
GE'0EZ’'6 80°€9 G9°69L'ST 06°2¥T'CT 00°000'S2 LSYAMYEYE INIANLS SI9T 1S
00°¥62°L zZ8 0L 00°90L'LT 02°G668'T 00°000'SZ SHTYS MTIW A¥VINZHETI £19T 1S
06" 2V6'v8 LO"9L 01" LS0'0LZ 00°%¥69'2E 00°000'GSE SHETYS HONOT INAANLS 0T9T 1S
PI 8LV 60°9L 98°125'T 98°2Z8T 00°000°2 QINAYH LSTHAINT 0TIST 1S
ANNA HOIAYES dOooA IS
VZ V6L 85°02 9L°G02 00°0 00°000'T aNnd SIOHECO¥d TWLIAYD 184
vZ V6L 85702 9L°50Z 00°0 00°000'T TANYYE LSHIALNT 0TST 1IF
ANNA SLOArodd TV.LIdVD Iy
VL ZZ¥'029 VE"9S 9Z ' LLS'008 Z1°089°'2Z8 00°000'T2P'T ZIYLNAWNETE-ANAS NOILAWEAEY aNOH ZE
(2L 6%9'2) 00°0 ZL'679'¢ £6° 86 00°0 XYL NO ISEMEINI ONV SHILTYNIA 06TT ZE
(g6 1vZ'9) 6T ¥ZL 26 TvZ'L 99°950'T 00°000'T SHXYI WHEHOTYA ¥ , SYVAX HOTHd 0ZTT Z€
(LS 769 V) 00°0 LS V69D £8°VTIZ 00°0 SHXVI SWOH HTIHON ITIT ZE
S6°800°'¥E9 GE° GG S0°T66'G8L 0L 60E'T8 00°000'02Y'T SHXYI WEMOTYA ¥ OTIT 2Z€
peatedey YIuoK
soueteqg jebpng 1sbpng jo % 23e(q 03 enuaAaY Bbuting enusasyg jebpng jusiIng uotjdransag JUNCOOY Jaqumpy JUNCIOY

a7d ‘dai 1esn
¢ abeyq

910Z/70
uoday anuaaay

WY 80:01 9102/50/50
2-Z PUSIQ [00YOS UoINH



T8°G8G'€E
6L°0ZZ'L
(ST 667)
€0°996°'92
TE'068°€E
(89°685'6)
0T ¥8S'TT
(0% L66'E)
SL'GBE'Z
(LE"9TS'2)
00°000'¥®
(00 00L)
v6 ZIE'ZE
95°98V '€ECT
66 8IE'6T
(99" 0ZE'69)
91667 1T
£9°G%0' 0L
19 ¥LE'PS
8L EL9ZET
£6°€£8Z' 0¥
00°000°'2
05°28L'T
09°8LB'T
ES 09’V
TE"€62'¥
86 TIV'6S
6L°959'2S
EE 65V’ VE
(86 " ZEE ' ZE)
TL 09% L
T0°825'9¢
05 LTI6'¥
09°€S8°LT
(9T°€02'1T)
E6°GL8'08
(L6°9€6'L9)
09°996'9%¥F
95°95£'€8T
(0e"80Z'E)
9€"2ZT' L9V
SL°6¥8’'8¥%Z
8L ZZ6'6LL

spung
pe33 Tumooun
g7d -di esn
| :abedq

00°0
00°0
SE'E08'9
00°0
00°0
00°0

v 8c
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
0070
00°0
00°0
56768
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
z9-8z
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°82T
09 €EZS'E
6€£°086°'€E
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
0070
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0

Z8' 06¢
00°0

EB LLE'S
00092
70 ¥6E'E

S80URIQUNOUL
BuTtpue3sing

I9°%8
el 8L
89°T0T
zz 98
6T"ZZ
00°0
8z'¢6
g€Z2°veT
8% 02
€0°S0T
00°0
00°0
0L" 1S
9L LL
Z6°¢Z8
9L E0T
s5°¢8
09°6L
z8" 08
ET 28
95" 18
00°0
60° 16
SE"¥8
8870
v8 96
oe"zs8
v96L
9% 8L
00°0
90°2L
BZ 6L
G9°T
8E'6L
00°0
€9°8L
000
¢9°09
66 9L
00°0
66708
L9988
0L BL

3ebpng 3o %

6T FPIL'6T 02°2TIS'T 00 00E‘ET

TZ 6LL'ST 65°8TE’'V 00°000'€EE

08°G67'€ET S8°GE 00°008°'62

L6 EEL'BIT L9 'W6T'ST 00" 00L'S6T

69°60T'T 69°60T'T 00°000’S

89°685'6 GL'EEE'T 00°0

6% LLE'BET 18°892’'€Z 00°000°0ST

oV " L6%'0Z 18 PIS'L 00°00S§°9T

ST V19 00°0 00°000'€E

LE"9TS’2S 85 220’8 00° 000’08

00°0 00°0 00°000'Y

00°00L 00°0 00°0

90 LBS'VE 02 0EB'V 00°006'99

vy ETL'TEY 09°21Z'99 00°002'S5S

TO'T8L'E6 99°g8Z’'8 00" 00T'ETT

TL'OEL'BEY'T LE TOE'GZT 00°00S'6LG'T

8 007’ ¥S 69°¥BE'S 00°006'59

LE " ¥SE’'ELEZ 9T LE9'TE 00°00¥%'EVE

6£°G2T1'622 ELL6S'ZT 00°005'€82Z

Z2 928’609 S0'LE6'6S 00°00S'ZPL

S%°LBT'8LI 0Z'LI6'9T 00°'005'8TZ

00°0 00°'0 00°000'2

0§°LTZ'8T 00°0 00°000'02

07" TZT'0T 00°000'T 00°000°2T

LV 6E 00°0 00°00S'¥%

69°8LS'TET 879599z 00°000'9€ET

[A DS LCYRNARA TE'606°'2Z 00 00L’'GEE

287296102 LO"TZT'8Z 00° 009’852

L9°0WS'SZT €9°G6L9 0T 00°000°09T

86 "ZEE'ZE 9L°508'€E 00°0

62 6ET'6T 00°02 00°00L'92

66 TLL'6ET 67 99L'ET 00" 00E'9LT

0s°Z8 00°0 00°000°S

0% 9%L'89 6E°6TG'9 00°009'98

9T E02'T ¥8 0ET 00°0

LO ¥ZV'L6E 69°'9%E’0€E 00" 00E’'8BLE

L6 9E6' LY £0°868°'9 0070

0% "€€0'889 9Z 'EEE’'68 00°000'GET'T

29°266'219 TG vLY'69 00°00L'96L

0E°B0Z'E 00°902 00°0

I8°66E'186'T 0L°999'€02 00°006'95%'2

SZ'060'LBY'T EL LTE'9VT 00°002’'9€L’T

8T"€EB8'8LB'Z ¥L 9GE’'90E 00°002’'299'€

a3eq YIUOK

03 seanjTpuadxy Bbutang pspusdxy 3ebpng jusIing
9102/+%0

uonoung Aq Juoday ainjipuadxs josjuon

ONI'TLSHdM

TIVELEASYY SX0d

TIVHLOOI

SEILIAILOV HTWW
LHNIMAOTAMANN-HLYLS OL SLNAWAVA
SOAE HLSNI HOS JITHENANON HIHLO
INVHD XENLNHD LSTC

SHOIAYES NOLLWVHAOHY XLINOWWOD
(ONTIINTHAEMTONTA) INHEWILINGOEH
SHEJIAYES Qood

NOILVIHOdSNYAL T1IdNd WHHLO
NOILVILMOdSNWYYIL INHANLS I TILIL
LNIVH ¥ ONIDIAYAS HTOIHAA
SHDIAYES NOILWVIHAO HTIOIHHA
HOLOEYIA NOIIVIFOdSNYHL TIdnd
LNYId °LNIVW dNY 9340
HOLOTEIA HONVNALNIWW 3 HId0
SHDOIAYES 'TVOSIA

WY HOS-SHOIAYMES I¥0ddNS ¥IEHILO
STVAIONTHd 40 HIIAAO
INIONILNIHHANS 40 HADIAJO
SHEDIAYES NOILVILODEN

SHOIA¥ES LIANY

SHDIAMEAS TW¥OHET

SHOIAYMES NOILOATH

NOILVONAE 40 @Ivod

TOOHDS NI ADOTONHOWHL

SHDIAYAS XMVEHIT

IT TILIL

SOAS AHd ACdd I HILIL
(AMES-NI) ONINIVMI JJYIS ISNI
LNINAOTHAHT WNTADIWMAND ¥ ILSNI
SNOILWOIAIAOW TYNOILYONdE
SHDIA¥ES HSHNN

LOV LNIWAATOANI INHEWE I TTLIL
SHEDIAYES DNITHSNOOD

SOA5 MM TVWIDOS ¥ ONELLIV I HTILIL
I TILIL

(d87T) INTIEAATA XTIVEOLTOD
SHOIAYEHS TOOHDSHYd

TOOHOS HODIH

TOOHOS HTAAIW

STOOHOS KYUYLNEWATH

aNNA TVHANID

TETS
219
TTTS
0019
00v¥
6TLE
00SE
ooze
Zvoe
6952
655¢
9562
147174
(4114
IS5¢
[ 4714
i85 414
62S¢C
o6ve
0tve
TZEZ
6TEZ
LTEZ
STEZ
VIEZ
TTEZ
Leze
[AAAA
61¢cC
viee
ETZZ
cizce
6VIC
PETZ
8Z1¢
Zz1e
9TTIZ
ELZT
0S2T
OPTIT
TETT
1211
TITT

01

IBQUNN UOTIOUNT
WY 20°1} 9102/50/S0
¢-¢ 101IsIg |00yos uoiny



SEST
625¢
06veZ
TZET
TIEZ
Lzzz
zcee
cice
TZet
TETT
T2TIT
TIIT

1T

0T
000L
£569
2569
1569
Zv69
1769
9€E69
SE69
PEGY
EEB9
ZEBY
TEB9
T269
TT69
0T69
6629
2629
2829
cLe9
2929
2529
ANA]
zze9
fAT4"]
0029
6619
TLTS
1919
TST9
v19

Isqumy uoTIoung

WY 20:L1 9102/50/50

78 '8GE'LT 00 687 ¥V 8686 9T ZST'BE9'T TT 6LL'PS 00°000°00L'T SINIWIAOYAWT ANV NOILONMLSNOD
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'S SHOIAYES TYDSIA
8L ¥OT'S 00°0 82 EV ZZ G68'E 00°0 00°000'6 WAV HOS-SHOIAMHES I¥04ddns d¥EHLO
00°0 00°0 00° 00T 00°000°2 00°0 00°000°'2 INIANIINTHEANS JO FIIAIO
€0°9T0'Y 00°0 89°6T L6 E86 00°0 00°000'S NOIIWONAE 0 quvod
ZI TT6' VT SL E€65'9€ 08°68 ET°G6F'ES L9°990'F 00°000°'G0T TOOHOS NI X9OTONHOHIL
TLILRETL TL ¥9S'E TL 06 85 LBT'LY Z0°LOO'E 00°000'8L SHOIAMES XUWIEIT
00°000°'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070002 INTHIOTIAR WOTNDTHHEND ¥ ISNI
00°000'¥% 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000'¥w SHILTTIIAVSIA HIVHEAOW OL dTIIW
EV Z80°0F%T 00°0 06 "9€ LS LT6'T8 95°6€6'2 00°000°'222 TOOHDS HOIH
S¥°86Z'1T 00°0 E0°68 SS TOL'T6 00°0S6 00°000°'€0T TOOHDS FITAAIW
¥Z 6TE’ 09 00°0 T6°95 9.°089'6L 18°689 00°000°0¥%T STOOHOS AMVINEWATH
aNNOA AVTILNO TVLIdVD
6L E98'6E0’'E SE"LIE'ZE 59°18 98 8T8 Z6F'ET LT 09L'T6E'T 00°000'59G5'9T aNna TVEENTD
00°000°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 007000’ 00T SHIONIONIINOD
PyOTI9T' W 70 687 0¥ 69 256768 9T 6ZL 00°009°€T YAYEA
G5°Z80'T 00°0 ¥8°G6 S¥ LTI6 Ve 00°0 00°000°92 MOOHIYHX-SNOT IV IIg0d
9E"LEV'E 07" 0PT’'T 19°2L VZ ZZE'S £8°L08 00°006°8 SEATELS ¥EDIL-SNOILYOITHNG
T8 L6L 00°0 IT°09 6T°202'T 00°0 00°000'2 TMOE ZIND
LT 969°€T 00°0 LS ES £8°€08'ST (56 °9T) 00° 005’62 ALYEHAA
Z0'61E 00°0 GZ°96 86 °08T'8 S8°6L9 00°005'8 L-S aNv™
T2°98T'T 00°0 9T ¥6 6L ETT'6T 00 0LT'T 00°00£’02 21-8 aNvd
90°626'¥% 00°0 95" LY P6 0LV ¥ 88°89¢ 00°00%'6 VALSTHDHO
IT1°929°9 00°98 0E"¥S 68" LBL L 86" £8€ 00°005'¥%T TYOOA "S'H
62 EV6'T 00°0 98" 8% TL°9G8'T 00°0 00°008'€ TYOOA "S°HW
v8-zZL0'Z S6°60T 6T LE T2 LIty 00°0 00°00E’'E OISNW XEYILNEWATH
v6°929°'2 00°0 v6°vE 90°€ELE 00°0 00°00S°€ SHAAYATITTHD
25°8SL'T 00°0 ¥0°95 LA T4 00°0 00°000°% arvy Ls¥Id
657906 €T 00°0 ET 08 IV €E6E'96 ZE'LSS'6 00°00E’'0ZT SHILIAILOY ¥MMND-00 CANIHSHOD
ETEPL'T 05" TST G9°18 LZ°G09'L G8°GE 00° 005’6 HEDD0S STHID
9Z°GGT 00°0 9% 66 vL'vv9'BE 8€ ' 8E8 00° 008’82 TIVEXTTIOA STID
B0 SLL'E SZ'ES vV ZL L9°1L8'6 SL'6S 00°00L'ET SOTLSYNWED
18°¥95'2 00°0 0L'8% 6T'SEV'T 00°0 00°000°S dT09 STEID
8202 SZ €S 15°66 LY 920'¥% G8°GE 00°00T'¥® SINNEIL STHID
19°09L 00°0 L8 8L 6E°6E8'T 06°€C 00°009°€E XMINNOD SSOMD STMID
I8 169’V 00°0 16°89 61°89Z'0T 0L 6VL 00° 006 'F%T HONVA 3 ¥HIHD HAILILIINOD
PT SPZIT 88 TTL 0G'ET 86°ZV0'T 007062 00°000°€T MOVEL STHID
60°18L'8 SV 0£9’T A4 A 9% °880°TE 8% E€BT'E 00°005'1E TIVELIMSYE STIID
9v " pIZ’'ve 00°0 18°58 S GBE'9VT Zv-zIL'eT 00°009°'0LT SHILIAILOY HTYWHES
69 118 0§ TST 9% " 16 T8°9€5'8 58°GE 00° 005’6 MHODOS SXod
TZ2°921'1T SZ ES 8% LL ¥5°028'€ §8° g€ 00°000'S AT0D SXOH
0Z'8vT’'E 00°0 TZ €2 08156 06802 00°00T'¥ SINNZIL SKOH
0% 166 00°0 9% " ZL 09°809°2 58°'GE 00°009'€ KAINOOD SSO0¥D SX0d
s0°0g2’'TT L8 TTL Z9 €1 80°850°'T 80°G0€ 00°000‘€ET MOVMI SXOH
spun.g SOOUBIqUNOUS ajeq YIUuoK
pe33 Tumooun Butpue3sino 3ebpng yo % o3 seanjtpusdxy bButang pepusdxm 3ebpng jusIIny
a7d ‘i esn 9102/¥0
Z :abey uopjoung Aq wodey ainyipuadxy jonuon

Z-Z 1PU3sIq |00YOS uoINK



ANNA SLOArOYUd TV.LIdVD

LIVLNEWETE-ANAT NOILAWAdHE aNOH
HOIAMES 1830

AHVINTWATI-ANNA NOLLJIWHAAH dNO4g

0S°216 00°0 6 66 05°L80'0Z%'T GL B9G'80L 00°000°1T2%'T
057216 00°0 ¥6° 66 05°L80'02Y'T SL B9S'80L 00°000'T2¥'T
88°095'T 00°0 8L°89 ZT 6EV'E ST T99 00°000°S
88°096'T 00°0 8L 89 ZI 6EV'E ST 199 00°000°S

00° 000’862 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'862
00°000'862 00°0 000 00°0 00°'0 00°000’'862
L8 EST’'ZBL ZB ETT'L 21 8L TE"CEL'SBL'T 8% 0L9'VEE 00°000°'SLG'E
PE ¥96'ST 00°0 LT T8 99 °GE8’'89 ZL'SET'OT 00°008’'¥8
FT°606'ZE 00°0 VL 6L 98 067’621 9L LLE'ZT 00°00%'29T
TZ LSL'TT 00°0 95°9% 6L°2v2'0T 00°0 00°000°2Z
S0°0G9°€T 00°0 6E°E8 S6 675’89 ZeE'BEB’'S 00" 002’28
€0°8S6°€E 00°0 61726 L6 TVL'9Y 00°'028'¥ 00°00L’0G
69°L88'8E €0°F0E’'S SG°06 82 80F%'L9E ¥8 BLO LY 00°009'TT¥
(00" 0TT) 00°0 00°0 00°0TT 00°0 00°0
00°00L'T 00°0 00°ST 00" 00€ 00°'0 00°000'Z

8E ZSE'0€E 00°0 2y LL 29°LY0'¥0T T2 '61S'0T 00°00%'PET
8y 018'zZZ 00°0 EV PL 25 °68E'99 99°20%'9 00°00Z'68
SLSLZ'L 00°0 LT 98 ST vZE'6 LZ 608 00°009’9T
Z9°6v1'8Z 00°0 SE'TY 8E°0G8'6T v 990’2 00°000'8¥%
(¥G°G90'T) 00°0 9% "S0T ¥S 59602 £Z°9£0°'2 00°00S'6T

89 ELT'TT S1°€82 €5°18 LT EV0'6® 61°L86'¥ 00°00S'09

68 €67 12T 00°0 9% "6E TT°902 6L 09°99T'8 00°00L'002
88°GGZ'¥T 00°0 96 ¥ T ¥IL 00°0 00°000'ST

69 TE9'9vT PT 908G £0°18 LT 298"'250'T 9L ESP'6ET 00°000°00E'T
8S°6GE’'Z8T 05°020'T LT 6L 26 610269 8% BLE'6L 00 00%'SL8
(I¥ " #S9°'STL) 9% L¥9'¥8 0Z'91T S6°900'8V0'S 16 °090'8SE 00°000°LTY Y
19 ¥OL 00°0 8% °96 6E°S62'6T 00°0 00°000'02
LO"LO8'S 00°0 LL 9L €6 Z6T'6T 00°0 00°000°'SZ
(Lz 888'8L) 00°0 £9° 80T LZ 888'Z66 LB 66L'0GZ 00°000'¥T6
00°0 00°0 00° 00T 00°000'ST 00°0 00°000'ST
6T°80S'T 00°0 L6 E6 18°T6% €2 oy ¥99’8 00° 000’52
6L°698'6¢ 00°0 v 98 TZ 0ET'06T 00°0 00° 000’022
S0°88E'T 00°0 09°0E S6°TT9 00°0 00°000'2
00°000°00E 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00°000'00E
9L LL9'SE 00°0 9T°ZS vZ ZZe w01 z5°900'1Z 00°000'002
(92 129'67V) 00'0 S6° 0% 9Z°TZ9'89L S6°T9T'TT 00°000'6TE
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'2

(56 "BEY'568) 00°0 00°0 S6°"8EV'G68 00°0 00°0

EpuUng E80UBIqUNOUN a3eq YIUuoK

pe33 Tmmooup butpue3sing 3ebpng Jo % o3 saanjTpusdxg bButang pepusdxy 3ebpng jusIIng
a7d -aiesn 9102/#0

¢ :abed uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxs josjuon

aNNd ONIAIING
$90Td ¥HHIO A0 NOILISINDOW

dNN4d DNIATINg

aNNd NOISNH
LNIHAYd LNAWEATILEY XTHVE
(NNA NOISNAd
aNNd NOTIWONTE TWIDAAS
SHOIAYHES NOIIVHEdO HTIOIHIA
STYAIDNIYd J0 HDIAIO
(AMHAS-NTI) ONINIVHEI JAAVLS LSNI
AdYIEHL TYNOILWYANDD0
AdVEIHL TYOISAHd
OIdN¥ ¥ ADOTOHLYdA HOEHEAS HHAHLO
SNOIIWVOIAIOQOW TYNOILYONdH
A¥ES DNITISNNOD TWOIDOTOHIXSA
SEDIAMES DNILSHIL TWOIDOTOHDASA
SEDIAMES HSHUNN
SHOIAHES ONITHSNNOD
SHOIAYES YMHMOM TY¥IDOS
SWWHD0dd HONYLSISSY JIDNOTOHd
SHYID0¥d QOOHOTIIHD ATHWH
SHVED0dd TYILNAAISHT
SWYED0dd AWa
SETLITIEVSIA HHHAHS
SAILITIEVSIO EIVEHAOWM OL TIIW
(N4 NOLLYODNAA TVIDAS
aNNd AVILOO TYLIAWD
DISOW A¥MVLNIWATI
SHILIAILOY 9dND-00 TANIEWOD
HOTAMES I€3d
OAS DNILWOITANA-ONILNIHA
SEDIAYES dood
SHOTAMES NOILWYEJO HTIOIHHA
HOLOFYIA NMOILVIMOdSNYEIL TIdnd
LNYId °~LNIVW dNY d3d0
SANNOYD A0 JEEMAN/TIWD
SONIQIING A0 ddAEMAN/TITO
HOLOHEId HONYNILNIWVW 3 ¥3d0
SOaTE ¥EHLO H0 NOILISINDOW

v

(4%
000S

(4%

14
6EST

ST

ve
005V

¥T

(44
26S8¢e
0tve
€12C
ZLTC
TLIC
6G12C
671Z
EVICZ
Zvic
VETZ
zz1e
ET1C
LZZT
9221
vzeT
€2CT
[A4AS
1221

(4

12
TEGY
0169
0008
vLse
6952
2552
13°3°14
6VST
EVSE
Zvse
T¥Se
6ESZ

Jaquny UOTIoUNg
WY 20-1 1 9102/50/50
2-C PUIsIQ |00y2S uoIny



0Z LIV'8ZT'S €9°8L0"'¥WZT G €8 LT $0S'EVL'SZ LO ¥Zv'6LB T 00°000'966 ' 0€ i Tel0L puein

(0E"T26'92¥%) 00°0 0L ¥ZE 0€ 126 '919 60°L60°0T 00°000°06T aNnd HSTHIIALNT £5
(00" 000'59%) 00°0 LS 8ZV'T 00°000'008S 00°0 00°000'SE LNO ¥HISNWYEL 0TT8
£E6°0T6'6 00°0 96°99 L0 68002 00°0 00°000'0€ SHOTAMES ALINOWWOD ¥HHHILO 006€
LL L9T'8Z 00°0 LY LL £Z°ZEB'96 60 L60'0T 00°000'G2ZT SHOTANES dOOd 6962
ANNA ASTIJAALNE £S
80°GEZ'GZE 00°0 L9 8L 26 VIL'66T'T 25°509°SL 00°000°S2G'T aNnd FOIAMES qO0d I8
80°'S£Z’'SzE 00°0 L9 8L 26" P9L'66T'T 25°509'SL 00°000°s25"'T SHOIANES dood 6952
NN HDIAYAS A004d Is
6L°992'€28'T 00°0 22 6€ TZ EEL'9LT'T 0070 00°000°000°€ aNOd SLOECO¥d TYLIAYD 4
6L°992'€2Z8'T 00°0 ZZ ' 6€E TZ EEL'9LT'T 00°0 00°000°000'€ AVILNO TYLIAYD 00SL
Spung S20URIqUNOUR a23edJ YIuopn
P933 Tummoouy) Butpueisang Jebpng jo 3 03 seanjtpusdxy Butang pepusdxg 3ebpng jusxan)d Iaquny uoTIoumng
g1d ‘difesn 9102/v0 Y 2011 9102/50/50

p :obeyq uopoung Agq poday ainyipuadxy [o3uo0) 2-2 1Puysig |ooyos uoiny



E0°ST6'VE vZ BEZ T 9L €L 9F0'TTT €2°6ZF'TT 00°00Z'9%T
E0°GT6'VE vZ BET 2T 9L EL 9V0'TTT ET°62ZV'TT 00°00Z'9¥%T
E0°GTI6'VE ¥Z 8EZ 2T 9L €L 9V0'TTIT €T 62ZV'TT 00°00Z°'9%T
00°0 00°0 00°'0 00°0 00°0 00°0

LL"ZSL ¥Z BEZ 8T T8 66 °BO0'E T6° 62T 00°000'¥
TETLET'T 00°0 8T vZ 89" 29€E 2T ¥L 00°00S°'T

00° 00§ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S

00° 009 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°'0 00°00S
00°5085 00°0 0G° 67 00°'S6% 00°0 00°000°T

19 °GSS 00°0 A A4 6E° VTV Z1°Ss¢2 00°000°'T
9Z°668 00°0 I 76 VL VOE' VT T9°LZ9°'T 00°002°'ST
IS°0T9'T 00°0 ZZ SL 67°688°'% LY 50S 00°005'9
0E°00S5'2 00°0 88°69 0L 66L"'S LE ZT6S 00°00E’8
00°0S%'T 00°0 TL WT 00° 052 00° 0§ 00°00L'T
9Z°80G5'vE 00°0 88°9L VL T6%' 18 £EG pZr’e 00°000'90T
LL 0E9'T8T L0"8Z6 09°58 9T TPE'8LO'T 69°L96'GTT 00°'006'092"'T
LL 0E9'T8T L0826 09°G8 9T TPE'BLO'T 69°L96 'STT 00°006°092'T
LL 0E9'TIBT L0 BZ6 09°58 9T TPE'BLO'T 69 L96'GTT 00°006°'09Z°T
00°00€’T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€’'T
00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

E6°E6Z L0 826 99°86 00°8LL'0Z 8y °G58°'¢2 00° 000’22

P9 PST'T 00°0 LZ TV 9€£°G¥8 ¥ 88T 00°000'Z

00° 000’2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'2
PI°80Z'T 00°0 65°6€E 98" T6L 00°0 00°000'2

89 "GEE'9 00°0 ¥9°9€ ZE'¥99’€E 05°€8 00°000'0T
6E°TZT'T 00°0 6L LL T9°8LZ'Y 0" Zve 00°005°S

ET ELS'ET 00°0 L6 78 LL 9ZT'EET 96 '86G'ET 00°0089ST
LZ 0S6'8 00°0 20" ¥v8 EL 6V0’LY V6 ZE6'T 00°000'9S

PT TZE VT 00°0 16°6L 98°8L6'9S 29°v0e'9 00 00E’'TL
(L2 LTO'S) 00°0 60°GZT LZ LTO'SE vZ LSZ’'S 00°000°'02

Y 065 'ET 00°0 £2°G8 95 60V 8L YE'068°'TT 00°000'26

BT 669'ZTT 00°0 9z°98 28 00E’LOL ET"¥IL'OL 00° 000’028
spurng 20 UBIqUNOUR pepuadxy saanj) Tpusadxy YIuop

Pe33 Tumooun Bbutpue3sino 3ebpng jo g |3eg 03 Ieex Butang pepuedxy 3ebpng juszany
g71d -dl 488N 9102/¥0

| :abegq uonound Aq poday aimpuadxy

AMdVINHWATA NOSHAAAAT

IVINEWETE ANOTOD NOMNH

SHITA4NS ZD0OTONHOEL-NOM
sdITddnNs
SNOIIWVOINNWNOD
SHOIAMES NHOIIVIHOdSNYEL HAHLO
TEATIL

HONIHW ¥ SHUIVAHEH
NOILYSNHAWOD SYENEOM
"SNI HATT/HLIVEH dN0d¥9
LNEWHE T LEE

ALTEONDHS TWIDOS
SHIYYIVS HLOLILSENS
SETHVIVS dYI0DHd

TV
otY
0vE
6EE
VEE
EZE
ove
0Ee
oze
0TZ
T A
0TT

Z21S
¢1s
{48
(A%
[A)
(A8
[As]
ZIs
A
Z1s
(A=}
[A8]

AdVINAWATI ANOTOD NOUNH

SHUHEA dNW¥ SHNA

SAITA4ANS KDOTONHDEL-NON
SHITddNs

SNOILWYOINNWHOD

SHOIAMHES NOIIVIYOdSNWMI YIHIO
THAYHL

HONIW 3 SUYIVd®d
NOILYSNEAWOD SYIEOM
‘SNI HAIT/HITYEH 409D
LNEWTI T LEA

ALTHODES TYIDOS
SEITYVIVS HINLILSENS
SUITIYIVS AATY

SEHTIVIVS H¥INomd

KAVINEWETE NYNYHONH

ov9
TV
0TvY
ovE
6EE
VEE
ECE
ove
0EZ
oge
0Te
G¢1
0zt
01T

T1s
T1S
118
T1S
TS
TIS
T1S
TTS
118
118
118
118
I1S
T1S

AdVINTWHTIE NVNVHONH
STOOHDS AYVINAWATH
UNOA TYHENTD

uotjdrIoseq junoooy

€IS
ZTS

TTTIT OT
TITT OT
TITIT OT
TITIT OT
TITIT OT
TITITIT 0T
TITT OT
TITIT OT
TITT OT
ITIT OT
TITT OT
TITT OT

(483
pads

TITITIT 0T
TITTIT 0T
TITT 0T
ITTIT OT
TIITT OT
TITT OT
TITIT OT
ITIT 0T
TITT 0T
TITT 0T
TITIT 0T
TITIT 0T
ITIT 0T
TITTIT 0T

Iis
[RRR!
0L

Iaqump JUNCDDY
WV 85:80 9102/50/50
Z-z 1ouIsig |00Y9S uoInH



00°00%'T 00°0 00" 0€ 00009 00°0 00°000'2
GB8'GOE'T 00°0 TL ¥E ST 769 00°0 00°000'2
00896 00°0 ZE 06 00°Z£0'6 00°0 00°000'0T
6E'ETS'Z 00°0 EL 6V 19°98v'2 LB 8ST 00°000°S
£0°BS9'EV 00°0 09°19 L6 TP0 0L 86°1€8'8 00 00LETT
62 057’01 00°0 05°ZL TL'67S LE 89 TLE'E 00°000'8E
16°GZZ'v1 00°0 19 0L 60 ¥LT'¥E €9 18T W 00°00% 8%
GV"8L6'6 0070 TT°0S GG TZO'0T SO'TTE'T 00°000'0Z
88°912'21 00°0 8Z° 65 CT EBL LT TL 268G’ 00°000'0E
£6°929'0%T 00°0 B SL LO'ELE'TVY LY TP9'€S 00°000'28S
20 E21'99¢ v8 619 L9 9L PI LST'VL8 0% 952’06 00°006'0FPT'T
20 ETT'992 78 619 L9°9L PT LST VLB 0% 952’06 00°006'0%T'T
Z0 E21'99¢ v8 619 L9 9L PI LST VLS 0% 95Z'06 00°006'0PT'T
00°00€E'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00E’'T
00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

02 ELE'W ¥8' 619 Z1°08 96°900'LT 86 0TS 00'000‘ge

0% 0ZT'T 00°0 86 EV 09°6L8 Pv 88T 00°000'2
00°000°'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 0070002
ST'8LY'T 00°0 60°9T 58 1Z€ 0070 00°000°2
00°GB6'T 00°0 ST 08 00°GT0'8 0070 00°000'0T
65°090°2 00°0 ES°T9 IV 6EV'E €8°80T 00°00S8'S

82 GT6°LE 00°0 T0° VL ZL WB6'LOT 8L 08G'TIT 00°006'S¥PT
S0°0TE’'ZT 00°0 8y GL G6°688°LE ¥ B898°'€E 00° 002’05
6G5°Z8E’'9T 0070 0% " ¥L TP LT9 LY 98°0G0'Ss 00°000'¥9
00°SIS'E 00°0 EV-Z8 00°G87'9T 60°6T6'E 00° 000’02

98 EBY VT 00°0 ZLLL PT°91S°'0S 95°96e’L 00°000'G9
06°866 99T 00°0 9L LL 0T"T00'¥8S gV TLY'LS 00°000'TSL
(TL €90"'%9) 00°0 00°0 TL €90'v9 00°0 00°0

(TL €90°%9) 00°0 00°0 TL €90'V9 00°0 00°0

(TL €90’ ¥9) 0070 00°0 TL E90'%9 00°0 00°0
(zo"sz1) 00°0 00°0 20 GZT 00°0 00°0

(8e" L0OE) 00°0 00°0 8E LOE 00°0 00°0

(8L 9PE’'B) 00°0 0070 8L°9vE’'S 00°0 0070

(62" L26'2) 00°0 0070 62°LZ6'T 00°0 0070

(96895 E) 00°0 00°0 96°89S'€E 00°0 00°0

(8z 88L’'8¥) 00°0 0070 8z°88L’'8Y 00°0 00°0

spurn.g S8oURIqUIOUT pepuadxyg seanj tpusdxy YIuop

pe33 TImoDuUn BuTtpue3sing jebpng Jo % e3eQ 03 I8l butang pepuedxy 3ebpng juexiny
g7d ‘dl 1esn 9102/¥0

Z :abey uonoung Aq podey sinyipuadxs

SHOTAYHAS NOILVIHOdSNWVHEI JEHIO 6E£E€ 9TS TTITT OT
THAVHL VEE 9IS ITIIT OT

HONIW 3 SYIVdTd €2€ 91S TITIIT 0T
NOILYSNIJWOD SHEMEOM 0¥Z 91§ TTIT OT
"SNI HAIT/HITIVEH 404D 0EZ 915 TTTT 0T
LNAWTI T LEH 0ZZ 915 TITTT OT

ALTENDHES TYIDOS 0TZ 915 TITIT OT
SETIVIVS FLOLILSHENS SZT 915 TTTIT OT
SHIMYIVS HAIV 02T 918 TTIT OT
SHIMYIVS ¥YINOEd O0TT 9IS TTTIT OT
AUVINHIWATE NOLONIHSYM 9IS
KAVLNIWNATE NOSIaWH vis

SHEA aNY SENd 0%9 ¥IS TITIT OT
SEITAANS XHOTONHOHL-NON TI¥ IS TITT OT
SHAITAANS 0T? ¥IS TITITIT OT
SNOIL¥OINAWHOD O¥E ¥IS TTITT OT
SHOIAMAS NOILVLYOASNVEI HHAHILO 6EE ¥TIS TITT OT
THAYEL PEE PTIS TITTT OT

HONIW 3 SHIVAEY ECE VIS TITIT OT
NOILYSNAAWOD SYy@mI¥MOM 0vZ v1IS TTITT OT
"SNI HATT/HLTYAH d00¥D 0€Z ¥IS TITIT OT
LNHTWTN T LI 02Z ¥IS TITTIT OT

ALTENDHS TWIDOS 0OTZ ¥IS TITIIT OT
SETYYIVES HLALILSENS SZ€T PIS TITIT OT
SETYVIVS HATY 02T ¥1S TTIIT OT
SHIMYIVS dvInNomd OTIT ¥IS TIITT OT
AGVINTIWATH NOSIAVIA vis

KAEVINIWNETE NOSYHAIAL €15

SNOILWOINOWWNOD O¥VE ETIS TTITT OT
NOILVSNEdWOD SHIMHEOM 0¥Z €IS TTITIT 0T
"SNI HAIT/HLIVHEH d00¥D 0EZ ETS TTITT OT
LNHWTE I LES 0ZZ €IS TITIIT 0T

ALTENDES TYIDOS 0TZ €1S TTITT OT
SHIUYIVS ¥MYINO=Ed OTIT €IS TITTIT OT

uotidrIoseg junoooy IaquUMN JUNODOY
INY 85:80 9102/G0/G0

¢-¢ s jooyog uoiny



(96 °66L) 00°0 00°0 96" 66L 00°0 000

(96 "66L) 00°0 00°0 96 "66L 00°0 00°0

(96 "66L) 00°0 00°0 96 "66L 00°0 00°0

(1v " 1) 00°0 00°0 v ¥ 00°0 00°0
(00-2%) 00°0 00°0 00°'Z¥ 00°0 00°0
(ss°€9) 00°0 00°0 GG €S 00°0 00°0

(00" 00L) 00°0 00°0 00°00L 00°0 00°0

8V "9€E’'E 00°0 L or 25 €99 00°0 00°000'€
8V 9€E’C 00°0 Zr°ee TS €99 00°0 00°000'€E
8% 9£E’C 00°0 17228 ZS €99 00°0 00°000'€E
87 9€E’T 0070 zr-ze 25 E99 00°0 00°000'€E
E0"PSL'ST 96 "G8T S9°G8 T0°098°'€6 €S 8TIV'0T 00°008'60T
E0"PSL’'ST 96 °S8T S9°58 10 098°'€E6 ES°8TF'0T 00°008'60T
E0"PGL'ST 96°G8T 59°G8 T0 098'€6 €S 8TF'0T 00°008'60T
00°0 000 00°0 000 000 00°0
ET'PSL'T 96°G8T vI°9S 18°650°¢ 00°678 00°000'®
LS ¥S¥ 00°0 0L"69 EPSPO'T LT PPT 00°00S'T
00° 005 00°0 00'0 00°0 00°0 00°00S

00° 005 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
00°00% 00°0 00°09 00°009 00°0 00°000'T
ST'Z19 00°0 6L°8€E GB'LBE 86°ZZ 00°000'T
9€°98E'E 00°0 L LL V9 ETB'TI T9°€EVZ'T 00°00Z'ST
18°GIS 00°0 6L°88 6T V80" 68" LZV 00°009'¥
19 08§ 00°0 15706 6E°6%2'S BE'6%S 00°008’S
00°0ST'T 00°0 SE"ZE 00° 0SS 00°0§ 00°00L"T
0E"0E6'S 00°0 66° 16 0L"690'89 0S'TET'L 00°000'VL
VL LZB'8VT 8% "6E€Z'T 19 TL 8L°ZEE’' 929 68°89Z'LL 00°00%'9L8
VL' LZ8'BYE BV 6£Z’'T 19" TL 8L TEE'9Z9 68892’ LL 00°00%'9L8B
VL' LZ8'B¥EZ 87 6£Z'T 19°'TL 8L'ZEE'9Z9 68°89Z'LL 00°'00%'9L8
00°00€'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°00€’T
00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

SY O0TL'6 8V 6£2'T 98°66 LOT0S0'TT 06°968°'2 00°000°'22
95 ELY 00°0 CTE'9L vy 926’1 09" zZZE 00°000°2
spung E20UBIqUNOUT pepuedxy saxn] Tpuadxd YJuon

Pe33 TImooun Burpue3sing 3ebpng J0 % @3eg 03 Ieex Butang pepuedxy 3ebpng juexan)
a7d dlJesn 910¢/70

¢ :abey uonoung Aq poday aunypuadxy

NOILYSNEdWOD i SYEIE0oM
LNAWTE T LET

ALTENDAS TWIDOS
LIWIVS "¥INOEg

09 dind

E£Z6

LOTYLSTAd 000

HOSTaVH %00

¥00 000 OFZ EZ6 TTTIT OT
¥00 000 02Z €26 TITITIT OT
¥00 000 0TZ €26 TTITT OT
v00 000 OTT €26 TTITT OT

NOSIAVIAL  #00

LOI™MLSIA 000

09 dLNA €76
WOTADTNEAD KMYINEWETH 665

SUITddNs

0TV 66S TTIT OT

ANTADIEEND AMVINTWATH

TIVINEWETE ANOTOD HATISWHATY

SHITAdNS ADOTONHOHL-NON
SHITAANS

NOILYOINOWHNOD

SHADIAHES NOILYIFOdSHNWVHIL HHHLO
THAVEL

HONILW ¥ SYIVdEd
NOILVSNAJWOD SNEMFMRNOM
HONVMNSNI HITVHH
LNEWTE T LI

ALTEODES TWIDOS
SHIMYIVS HLOLILSENS
KAVIVS ¥YIOOET

1944
oOTP
OvE
6EE
PEE
EZE
ove
0EZ
0ze
0Te
TAY
OTT

BIS
8BTS
8TS
8TS
816
8BTS
8BTS
818
B1S
81S
BIS
8TS

AAVINAWATI ANOTOD HAISHIALT

AAYINIWITE NOLONIHSWM

SEEA dNY SHNd

SEITAANS XOOTONHIEL-NON
SAIT4dNs

SNOILYOINOWWOD

uoTidrIoseq junoooy

665

ITTIT
TETE
ITTT
TITT
TITT
TITT
TITTT
TTI1T
LLTIT
TI1T
ITTT
TITT

818

0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T

8IS

91IS

0F9 915 TTIT OT
TIv 9TS TTITIT OT
0T? 9TS TITIT OT
0vE 9TS TITT OT

ISqUIN JUNODDY
WV 85:80 9102/50/50
2-2 1uIsIg |ooyoas uoiny



(£6°50Z°19) 00°0 00°0 £G°50Z°'19 £S5 870’9 00°0
(€E5°50Z2'19) 00°0 00°0 £€5°502°'19 £S5 BF0’'9 00°0

(66 £8) 00°0 000 66 €8 00°0 00°0

(zz " 80%) 00°0 00°0 22 80S 59°26 00°0
(08°59) 0070 00°0 08°SS 00°0 00°0

(£6 " 2¥2) 0070 00°0 £6°2¥%2 S9°6 00°0
(8T°2vZ’'11) 00°0 00°0 8T°2ZvZ'1T SE'PZT'T 00°0
(9L°909'2) 00°0 00°0 9L°909'2 LT 962 00°0
(LL"0Z0'€E) 00°0 00°0 LL 0Z0'E £E°962 00°0

(88" PPV 'ET) 00°0 0070 88 vOY EV 8E°69Z'¥F 0070

8L ZZ6'6LL 0 W6E'E 0L 8L 8T°€88°'8L8'Z L 9GE '90€E 00°00Z°'299°'€
00°000'SE 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'GE
00°000'SE 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'SE
00°000'SE 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'SE
00°000'T 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00" 0 00°0 00°000'S
00°00S'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00§'T
00°000°'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 000’2
00°000'SE 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 0 00°000'S2
8E 66T'09 S¥ Z8T IT €€ LT 819'62 00°9T0'T 00°000'06
B8E 66T 09 S¥ Z8T TIT €€ LT 81962 00°9T0'T 00°000'06
8E 66T’ 09 S¥° 28T TT'EE LT 8T9'6Z 00°9T0'T 00° 000’06
(zL-szz'LT) Sv zZ8l 96 T6E LZ EV6'ZT 00°STL 00°006'S
62°vZZ'T 00°0 16°GL TL SLL'E 00°TOE 00°000'S
00°000°9T 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000'9T
26" S8¥ 00°0 z8°¢ 80°¥T 0070 00° 00§
(2v-zZLE) 00°0 00°0 gV ZLE 00°0 0070
9L'G6T'E 00°0 9T°€ vZ vOT 0070 00°00E‘E
G8'BZT'¥ 00°0 86 E ST TLT 00°0 00" 00E'¥®
(00" 008) 00°0 00°0 00°00S 00°0 00°0

0L 29Z'€S 00°0 9T € OE"LEL'T 00°0 00°000'SS
spung S8OURIqUNOUL pepuadxy saan) Tpuadxyg YIUORW

pe33 Tumooun Burtpue3zsing 3ebpng jo 3 23eQg 03 JIeaX Butang pepusadxy 3ebpng juszand
g7d -dl 1esn 9102/¥0

7 :obed uonound Aq poday ainjipuadxgy

SHI'Td4NS
NOIINOINNWWOD

THAVEL

HOILYSNHEAWOD  SYEMEOM
HONVENSNI HLTYHEH
LNEWTI T LI

XLTENDHES "TVIDOS
IAVIVE ¥VINOEd

0TV
ove
vEE
ove
0EZ
oze
0TZ
0TT

L0O
L00
L00
LOO
LOO
LOO
LOO
LOO

LNVHD LOVAINT AAONATY SS'T

sHITddNs 0TV 266
NOIIVSNEJWOD | SHITIOM 0vZ 266
HONVMNSNI HLTYHH 0€T 266
LNHWEE T LT 0zZZ 266
ALIMAOHS TYIDOS 0TZ 266
SHTYVIVS HAIV 0ZT 266
INVHOIIAL I ATLIL
IITI ETLIX
SHITAANS 0TY 166
THAVET, vEE T66
SHDIAMES TYNOISSHIOHA 6TE 166
NOTIVSNEJWOD | SHMNMOM ove 166
HONVMASNI HLTVAH 0€Z 166
LNEWEI T LE 0Zz 166
ALINNDES TYIOOS 01Z 166
SHINYIVS HINITLSENS GZT T66
RAVTYS IVINOE 0TT 166
I ALLLL

uot3dTIioseq Junoooy

TOOHDS A'TadIiN
STOOHDS A¥VINIWHTH
INVIOTWNI IIT TTLIL

IZIT 0T
TEZTIT 0T
TZIT OT
IZIT 0T
TZIT OT
TZTT 0T
TZTIT OT
TZTIT 0T

L00
IZI
TITT

z66

TITT OT
TITIT 0T
ITTIT OT
TITT o1
TITIT 0T
TITT OT

66
166

TITT 0T
TITT OT
TITT 0T
TITT OT
TTIIT 0T
TTIIT 0T
TITIT 0T
ITTIT OT
ITTIT 0T

166

I9qUnN JIUunodoy
Y 86:80 9102/50/50
2-Z 1PUIsIq 100YoS uoINH



00°005’S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005°S

GG I6T'€E 00°0 S ¥9 S¥°808'S ZS TEE 00°000°6

¥¥ 966 1S 00°0 L8°SL 9G'€05'€E9T VE GB0'LT 00°00S'STZ
66°202'91 00°0 VS 6L T0°L66'Z9 6% ZLE'9 00°00Z'6L
S6°2ZZE'12 00°0 68 8L SO LL9'6L zZE'Eve's 00°000'TOT
9T ' ¥8T'E 00°0 GL™ L8 v8°SI8’'22 09°TPF’'S 00°000°92
ETEVZ'PT 00°0 IS5°19 L8 9sL’'ze SE"BEE'C 00° 000" LE
98°0LE'BZT 00°0 Z8°18 vI°629°LZ0'T YT S¥P9 E0T 00°000°9G62'T
GL 678'8¥Z 00°092 L9°G8 SZ°060°LBF'T €L LTE'9¥T 00°002'9€L’T
00°0 00°0 00° 00T 00°00£'2 00°00€£’'2 00°00E’2
00°0 00°0 00°00T 00°00E£°2 00°00€’2 00 00E’Z
00°0 00°0 00° 00T 00°00£’'2 00°00E’'2 00°00E’'Z
00°0 00°0 007 00T 00°00E’2 00°00E’Z 00°00E'2Z

8Z S50'0TE 00°092 2128 ZL PBS'EZV'T 0Z°696'LET 00" 006 '€E€L’T
8Z°GS50°0TE 00092 21" 28 TL PBS'EZV'T 0Z 696 LET 00006 '€EEL'T
8Z°SS0°0TE 00°092 Z1°28 2L ¥BS'EZV'T 0Z°696'LET 00°006'€EEL'T
00°'STZ 000 ET EL 00°68§ 00°0 00° 008

00°0 00°0 00°'0 00°0 00°0 00°0
(6E-"VLL'T) 00°092 2z 50T 6E VIG'SE 0E"9L9 00°000'¥%E

GG EE9'T 00°0 Z9° %S SY°996°'1 T0° 295 00°009°€
00°088°'2 00°0 00° ¥ 00°0ZT 00°0 00°000'€

9Z° LEB 00°0 60 2L VL Z9T'2 0070 00°000'€

IS G6T'S 00°0 L TV 6% ¥08'€ 66°629 00°000'6
00°00S'T 00'0 00°0 00°0 000 00°00S'T

0L 69TV 00°0 0€£° 85 0E°0£8’G 96062 00°000°0T

16 °'68L'6€ 00°0 1z €8 60°0TZ'L6T 89 EWL'6T 00°000°LEZ
29°9LS %I 00°0 ZL 08 BE"€20'T9 89°ZE6'S 00°009°SL
S8°2Z0T’'€T 00°0 £0°9L ST L6T'EL 8V E€T’L 00°00%'96
9E°PE9’T 00°0 S6°€£6 ¥9°G9€’'Ge 20°86T'V 00°000°LZ
ELI8EE LE 00°0 TE"2Z€ LZ TLL'LT 0T' TPV '2 00°000’'GS

8T 990'6LT 00°0 08°'v8 28 €£6'866 86 "09€'96 00°000'BLT'T
(£6°50Z'19) 00°0 00°0 £65°60Z2'19 £5°8%0'9 00°0

spung S80uURIqUNOUN pepuadxg saan3 Tpuadxy yjuon

pe33 THmodun Butpue3singo 3ebpng yo % ejeqg o3 Iesx butang pepuedxy 38bpng juszany
a7d -l dasn 91L0Z/¥0

G :abeyq uonoung Aq pwoday ainyipuadxy

SHDIAYHES TYNOISSHAOHI
NOIIVSHEJWOD SHEHHOM
‘SNI HAIT/HITYEH dnodD
LNEHEE T LA

ALTEODHES TWIDOS
SHIYYIVS HLNLILSHNS
SHIYYIVS HAIY
SHIEYIVS dWINOEd

SHITdANS

6TE 00L TETT OT
0vZ 00L TETT OT
0EZ 00L TETT OT
0ZZ 00L TETT OT
0TZ 00L TETT OT
GZT 00L TETIT OT
0€T 00L TETIT OT
OTT 00L TETIT OT

TOOHDS HOIH 004
TOOHODS HOIH L€l
TOOHDS HFTAAIW  TZTT
WOTNOTHEND SW 669

0T¥ 669 TZTIT OT

WATADIHEND SIW 669

SAEA ¥ SHENA

SAITAANS ADOTONHOEIL-NOMN
SAITddNs

SNOILWOINNWNOD

SEOIAMES NOILVIHOdSNVAL HHEHIO
THATHL

HONIW 3 SYIVdEA
SHOTAYMES TYNOISSHAOHA
NOTIVSNIAdWOD S3MOoM
‘SNI HAIT/HITVEH dnods
LNHWTE T LT

ALIHNDAS TYIDOS
SHIYVIVS ALOLILSENS
SATYYIVS HAIV

SHIMYIVS dW1NDHEd

TOOHIS JTAJIN 009

0%9 009 TZIT OT
TI¥ 009 TIZIT OT
0T¥ 009 TZTIT OT
oveE 009 TZTT OT
6EE 009 TEZTT OT
PEE 009 TZTT OT
EZE 009 TZTIT OT
6TE 009 TZTIT OT
0vZ 009 TZTIT OT
0EZ 009 TZIT OT
0Z¢ 009 TZIT OT
0TZ 009 TZTIT OT
GZT 009 TIZIT OT
02T 009 TZTIT OT
OTT 009 TZTIT OT

TOOHOS ATadIN 009

LNWHED LOVAWI HEDOAHE SST LOO

uoT3dTIoseg JUNODOW

TeqUnN JUNODOY
WY 85:80 9102/50/50
¢-¢ 128 |ooyog uoiny



IV 88BT'6T 00°0 2T 8L 65" TTS'89 S0°000°8 00°00L'L8
Iv 88161 00°0 21" 8L 65 TTS'89 S0°000°'8B 00°00L'L8
TV 88T 6T 00°0 21 8L 65 TTS'89 S0°000'8 00°00L'L8
90 ¥EZ 00°0 6T" €S ¥6°G9Z SL°9€ 007005
99°88 00°0 S¥ 0L PE TIZ IT LY 00°00€
00°002 00°0 00'0 00°0 00°0 00° 002

TL TO0Z 000 9965 62°86¢ ¥6 '8 00° 005
99°6S¥'T 00°0 v0" 18 vE0FZ'9 167 €29 00°00L'L
0L TTO'T 00°0 16°SL 0£'88T'€E 6% FVE 00° 002’V
PT 06E'T 00°0 LL'EL 98°606 € 9L°09F% 00°00E’S
(12" 652) 00°0 26°GZT 12°6S2'T 00" LEL 00°000°T
6T 0EL'V 00°0 TL EL 18°69Z €T 6%°800'2 00°000'8T
0S TET'OT 00°0 VL 6L 05°898'6¢€ 00°EEL’E 00°000'0S
IT 62619 TS T6E'E €T°28 8E EBT’' 182 PE E€80°'6C 00°005'9%E
TT°G26°'T9 IS I6E'E €T 28 8E "EBT'18C PE EBO'6Z 00°00S'9%€E
TT°626 19 TS T6E'E ET°Z8 8E°€8T'182 FE E80'62 00°005'9%€E
ST TEE’S IS T6E'E 19 ¥L PE“LLZ'ZT LZ 200'T 00°000'12
SL EVE 00°0 £G°69 G2 956G 6L LYT 00°008
09°6L9°T 00°0 20°9T 0V 0ZE 00°0 00°000'2
(L6 L6V 'T) 00°0 06 VLT L6 L6V’ E ¥8°66G°T 00°000'2
02826 00°0 6G €S 08°TLO'T 00°0 00°000°'2
TT E6E 00°0 6L'EL 8L'90T'T T0°9S 00°00S'T
85°Z80°8 00°0 00°'z8 Z¥°L18'9€ LT 289'€E 00°006'¥¥
£9°629'2 00°0 VL 18 LEOLL'TT 6L LVT'T 00°00%'¥T
P9 LE6'E 00°0 LZ 8L 9E£°Z0O¥ ' BT TOEVY'T 00°00%'8T
87°092'T 00°0 66 TL ZS'6EZ'E 0S°¥L8 00°005'¥%
£8°9L8'8E 00’0 9F €8 LT EZT'961 96°62T'61 00°000'SEZ
9% "90% ‘ELE ZE'986'¥ 8% 6L 2T LOO'TPY'T 6E°LS6'TST 00 007 '6T8'T
9% 90%'ELE ZE'986'V 8% 6L 2T LOO'TPY'T 6€'LS6'TIST 00°'00%'618'T
9% 90V 'ELE ZE°986'V 87 6L 22 LO0'TYPY'T 6€°LS6'TST 00°007’'6T8'T
00°002'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00'0 00°00Z’'T
00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°'0 00°0

ZL GzL'8T ZE'986'Y G0°ZL 96 LBZ'EV LY 699'9 00°000'L9
L0 T90'T 00°0 €9°%9 £6°8£6°T 10° 295 00°000°€E
SL'sv8’'e 00°0 98°8Z SZ ¥ST'T 00°0 00°000°F
E0°LLO'T 00°0 LO"EL L6°226"'2 ST°892'1 00°000'¥
I8 ¥8% 'V 00°0 €2°6S 6T GTG'9 00°0 00°000'TT
spung S30UBRIqUNOU pepusadxy seIn) Tpuadxs Yjuor

Po33 Tumodun Butpue3sino 3ebpng jyo § @3eq o3 Ieex Butang pspuedxm 3ebpng jusiang
a7d -al 18sn 9102/%0

g :ebeqd uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxy

HOIH dFATHd I6L

SHITAANS OTF T6L TIETT OT
SNOIIVOINIWAOD 0vE T6L TETT OT

HONIW ¥ SYIVdHEd EZE T6L TETIT OT
NOILYSNAJWOD SNHEFM¥OM ovZ T6L TETIT OT
‘SNI HATT/HITYEH d4N0¥D 0EZ T6L TEIT OT
LNENES T LET 0ZZ T6L TETT OT

ALTENDES TYIDOS 0TZ T6L TETT 0T
SHTIVIVS HLALILSENS GZT 1I6L TETIT OT
SHINYIVS TAIV DZT T6L TETT OT
SHIEYIVS d¥iNodd OTT TI6L TETT OT
HOIH danrdd I6L

TOOHDS TYNOILYDOA OLL

SEITdA0S 0T¥ OLL TETT OT
SNOILYDINOWHWOD OFE OLL TETT OT
SHOIAYES NOILVILYOdSNYHEIL HHAHLO 6EE OLL TETIT OT
THAVEL FEE OLL TETIT 0T

HOMNIW 3 SHIVAEd EZE OLL TETT OT
NOTIVSNEdWOD SNEMDIEOM 0% OLL TETT OT
"SNI EATT/HLIVEH dNodD 0EZ OLL TETIT OT
LNTWHATLTE 0ZZ OLL TETIT OT

ALTMODES TWIDOS 0TZ OLL TETT 0T
SHIEYIVS ELALILSHNS SZ€T OLL TETT OT
SHIYYIVS ¥UviNoaEyd OTT OLL TETT OT
TOOHDS TYNOILLVODOA 0LL

TTOOHOS HOIH 0oL

SHEHEA ANV SHEHNd 0¥9 00L TETT OT
SHITAANS XOOTONHOHL~NON TTv 00L TETT OT
SHITAANS OT¥ 00L TETT OT
SNOILYDINAWHOD OVE 00L TETIT OT
SHEOIAMES NOIIVIMOdSNYHIL dHHILO 6EE 00L TETT OT
THAVEL PEE 00L TETIT OT

HONIW ¥ SMIVAm €2E 00L TETT OT
uotjdraossq 3uncooy Iaquny JUNOOOY
NV 85-80 9102/50/S0

Z-¢ PuIsIg jooyas uoiny



(z6°LS8) 00°0 00°0 26° LS8 96°89T 00°0
(oz-oLL'2) 00°0 00°0 oz oLL’'Z 81°TI0'Z 00°0
(E6ETT'6) 00°0 00°0 E6°ETT'6 ST 26T 00°0

88 087 ‘11T 00°0 6V VL Z1 615 '€EE 00°0 00°000°S¥
88087 1T 00°0 60 UL ZT 6IS'EE 00°0 00°000'S¥
88°08% 1T 00°0 60 TL ZT61S'€EE 00°0 00°000°S¥
05°206°8T 00°0 6E°¥Z 0S5°L60'9 00°0 00°000°SZ
(z9 TLB'0T) 000 66°Z8T 29 IL6'ET 00°0 00 00T'ET
00°0S5°'2 00°0 0S°LS 00°0SV'E 00°0 00°000'9
00° 002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 002

00° 00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00'0 00° 00T

00° 00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00T

00° 009 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00§

TZ 7Z6'8T 00°0 L6 L8 6L°GLE'BET 16 °6%8°'0T 00 00E’LST
1Z°¥2Z6'8T 00°0 L6 L8 6L GLE'BET 16 678’01 00" 00E'LST
1Z2°¥26'8T 00°0 L6 L8 6L GLE'BET 16°678°'0T 00°00E’LST
00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

(66 °058'2) 00°0 £0°G6T 66°0G68'S 00°0 00°000'€
00° 00T 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00T
00°0 00°0 00°00T 00°000'T 00°0 00°000'T
57 20T 00°0 9£°68 GG’ L6S 09°'92 00°00L
99°690°¢ 00°0 L0 28 VE VEO'TT T9°E0F'T 00°00T'LT
Zr'620’T 00°0 oL" S8 85°0LT'9 LL 867 00°00Z'L
8L°02S'T 00°0 LY €8 ZZ°6L9'L 60°809 00°002'6
00°008'T 00°0 00°0T 00°00Z 00°0 00°000°'2
68°9GT VT 00°0 06° L8 TT E¥8'Z0T Fe-ZIE’'8 00°000'LTT
00°0 00°0 00°00T 00°000'T 00°000°T 00°000'T
000 00°0 00°00T 00°000°T 00°000°T 00°000'T
00°0 00°0 00°00T 00°000°T 00°000°T 00°000°'T
00°0 00°0 00° 00T 00°000°T 00°000'T 00°000°'T
spun,g S2OURIqUNOUT pepuadxyg saanj Tpusdxy YIuow

Po33 Tumoduy Butpue3sing 1ebpng Jo g @3eq 03 Ieex butang pepuedxy 3ebpng jusaann
a71d -al 18sn 9102/¥0

/ ebed uonoung Aq poday aunypuadxy

ALIEODHES TYIDOS
SHIYYIVS HINLILSHNS
SEIIYIVS HAIV

0TZ ¥96 TETT OT
SZT ¥96 TETIT OT
02T ¥96 TETIT OT

INVHD SI'TH Y96

INYYD SNIMNYHJ 0S6

INTFHATNOE HHEHLO 6%¥S 056 TETT OT
SHITAANS OT¥ 096 TETT OT

THAYL PEE 096 TETT OT

NOILVSNIAWOD SNIHMEOM 0vZ 0S6 TETT OT
LN LI 0ZZ 0S6 TETT OT

ZLI¥NDES TYIDOS 0TZ 0S6 TETT OT
XAVIVS ¥YINO®ET OTIT 0§56 TETT OT
LNVUD SNIMHAd 056

SWYY90¥d EWOH ¥NO oos

SHEITAANS XDOTONHOHL-NON 11y 008 TETT OT
SEITd4NS OTv 008 TETT OT

THAVIL PEE 008 TIETT OT

HOMIW 3 SUIVAST €2€ 008 TIEIT OT
NOILVSNIINOD  SHENEOM 0¥ 008 TETT OT
HONYVENSNI HLTYEH 0EZ 008 TETT OT
INEWTI T LET 0ZZ 008 TETT OT

ALIMNDES TVIDOS 01Z 008 TETT OT
SHIUYIVS HILALILSENS SZT 008 TETT OT
XAVIYS ¥VINO®Ed OTIT 008 TETT OT
SIWVYDO0Ud FINOH ¥N0 008

MOTNDIYEND SH 66L

SEITddNs OTF 66L TETT OT

WNTADIE™END SH 66L

uotjdrIoseqg junoooy ISqUnN JUNODOY
NV 85:80 9102/50/50

22 UISIQ [004OS UOINH



E0°E09°ET 00°0 ST°6S L6°969 6T EV ¥IT'C 00 00E’EE
25 19€’'T 00°0 60°18 8% 8E8’S TE 259 00°002’L
g8 zZot'e 00°0 PI LL ST L60'L L8°08L 00°00Z'6
(pL 16£'T) 00°0 6E°9FT bL T6E'W 00°00Z 00°000'€
Z9°EEZ’9 00°0 6T L9 BE'99L'ZT 89°LzZ0'Z 00 000°6T
06" ¥S6'0€E 00°0 ¥SEL 0T°GP0’'98 S8°901'6 00°000'LTT
6T 076’ 0% Z8°0GE 18°98 66"80T 692 6L°LZS'62 00 00¥%'0TE
61 0%6'0¥% 28°0G€E 18°98 66 80T'69¢Z 6L LZS'62 00°00%'0TE
6T°0V6' 0% 28" 0SE 18°98 66 80T 692 6L LZS'6T 00°00%‘0TE
00° 002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002
9G°99L 28°0SE v8° 08 zo'ze8’e L9256 00°000'¥
00° 002 00'0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 002
81°182 00°0 LS 9L Z8° 816 L8°09 00°002'T
Z9° €£6'0T 00°'0 00" TL 8E'99L'9¢2 8L vs8’'¢e 00°00L’LE
06 BLE'Z 00°0 9T €8 0T SZL'TT LeILYE T 00 00T'¥T
ZE'GET'Z 00°0 TI1°88 89°098'ST 80°FPIL'T 00°000'8T
(LB €EL9'8) 00°0 €T1°68E LB ELY'TT LY 68BE'T 00°000'€E
(08°952'1T) 00°0 00°0 08°95Z'1T €7 GZ8'T 00°0

BZ SL6'EV 00°0 S0° T8 ZL ¥Z0'88T 22 EBY'6T 00°000'2E2
(0og"80Z'E) 00°0 00°0 0£°80Z '€ 00902 00°0
(0E"80Z'E) 00°0 00°0 0E°80Z'E 00°902 00°0
(0E"80Z'€E) 00°0 00°0 0E"B0Z'E 00°90Z 00°0
(0E"80Z'E) 00°0 00°0 0E°80Z'€ 00°902 00°'0
(0E"80Z'€) 00°0 00'0 0E"B0Z'E 00°902 00°0
9€"TZT' LIV €8°LLE'SB 6608 T8 66E 186 T 0L°999°'£02 00°006'9G%’'Z
(TL 208°LT) 00°0 00°0 TL Z08'LT TO'9LL'Z 00'0

(TL 208'LT) 00°0 00°0 TL Z08'LT T0°9LL'E 00°0

(TL 208" LT) 00°0 00°0 TL Z08'LT T0°9LL'ET 00°0
(80°89) 00°0 00°0 8089 S0°L 00°0

(VT SET ') 00°0 00°0 PIGER'V G S8E 00°0

(v LPS) 00°0 00'0 vYLYS €S TT 00°0

spung S80UBRIqUNOUN pepusdxg sean]y Tpuadxy YIUOW

P33 THmoouq burpueysing 3ebpng Jo % @3eq o3 Iesx Butrang pepusdxy 3ebpng jusiang
g1d ‘dlesn 910¢/v0

g :abey uopoun4 Ag poday ainyipuadxg

HONVEOSNI HLTYEH
LNEWNTE T LT
ALITEODHES "TYIDOS
SETEVIVS HLOLILSENS
SHTEWIVS HAIV
ZAVIVS dYINOET

SUHEd ANV SENd
SHITddNS
THAVEL

NOILYSNEAWOD  SEEEOM

HONVENSNI HLTYEH
LNENEE I L
ALTENDES TYIDOS
SAIEYIVS HLNLILSHNS
SETEWVIVS HAIY
KAWINS 9Y¥INoOm®

0€Z 009 0SZT OT
022 009 0SZT 01
0TZ 009 0SZT OT
SZT 009 0SZT OT
02T 009 0SZT OT
0TT 009 0SZT OT

TOOHDS HTAdIN 009
TOOHOS XAMYLNAWHTH 00§

0%9 00S 0SZT OT
0T¥ 00S 0SZT OT
PEE 005 0S2ZT OT
0¥Z 00S 0SZT OT
0€EZ 00S 0SZT OT
022 005 0SZT OT
0TZ 00S 0SZT OT
GZT 00S 0SZT OT
0ZT 00§ 0GZT OT
OTT 00S 0SZT OT

TOOHDS AMVINAWATH 00s
(d9D INFYIAAID ATTVIALTND 0sT1

SHOIAMES TYNOISSHIOHEd

SHOIAYES TOOHOSHEA 0PTIT

TOOHDSHYA LTS

6TE LTS OFPIT OT

TOOHDSTUd LIS

SHDIAYES TOOHDSHHUd OvII

NOIIWSNEAWOD | SHEMEOM

HONVENSNTI HITVHEH
LNEWEE T L EE

uotTldTIoseg JUNodoy

TOOHDS HOIH EETT
LNYHD STITS 796

ovZ v96 TETT OT
0EZ P96 TETIT OT
0ZZ v96 TETIT OT

IaquUMN FUNOCIIY
NV 85:80 9102/50/50
¢-C PUjsIg [ooyds uoiny



0070002 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000'2
86 6L5'6TC 00°0 96 ' 85 20°02%'STE £9°LB6 0¥ 00°000'SES
6% LO6 TT 00°0 96°62 15°260'S T6°260°S 00°000'LT
00° 006 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 006

00° 005 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00§
00°005'0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005°0T
6L PVL 00°0 9L°29 LAR-{-T A 9% 8L 00°000'2
(LL 020’ LT) 00°0 PL™9ST LL 0Z0'LY 66 VLT W 00°000°0€
01°860'2T 00°0 08° 1§ 06 "TO0'ET 0£°205'T 00°00T'Se
€6 °T1S9'ST 00°0 60° TS LO"8FE’'9T L8°286'T 00°000'zZE
(6€°0ST'€) 00°0 TO"S¥VT 6E°0ST'0T I1°282'2 00°000°L
TZ vi8’sl 00°0 06°28 6L°GS8T'T6 8T°6ZL'ZT 00°000°0TT
Z9°pE9 89T 00°0 6L EV 8E"G9E'TET TZ SPT'ET 00°000'00E
95°9SE ‘€8T Z8°0SE 66 9L 29°266°'219 TG PLY 69 00 00L'96L
0L°625'88 00°0 TL'69 0E"0LL'EOT SL TIVE'vE 00°00E’'262Z
0L 625'88 00°0 TL 69 0E 0LL'EOZ SLTPE'vE 00°00£'262
0L 625’88 00°0 TL 69 0£ "0LL'E0Z SL IvE'vE 00°00£'Z62
00" ¥8E 00°0 0% " 06 00°919°€ 0v°982'T 00°000'F
(52°sew) 00°0 E9°Z1E SZ°S2Z9 00°0 00°002Z
€6°L6E 00°0 ¥8°99 L0 Z08 oV LY 00°00Z'T
26 0TL'LT 00°0 LZ €S 80°68T'02 EL'VLS'E 00°006°LE
IT°2vl’'vw 00°0 29°89 68°LG0’'6 ZZ PP0’T 00°00Z°€T
29676V 00°0 S 0L 8E 0S8'TT 6T 9SE'T 00°008°9T
(9Z 0£Z'€) 00°0 89°L0Z 9z 0€z'9 99°6L9 00°000°€E
LB EPE’GZ 0070 S SS €T1°959'1€ 86°8¥Z'S 00°000'LS
9L°952'6E 00°0 TE"SL VZ EVL'6TI LT VOT'2ZT 00°000'6ST
L9°'988 €S 00°0 2T L EEETT'OPT L6 709'ST 00° 000 V6T
L9°'988'€G 00°0 zz zL EEETT 'OV L6 F09'ST 00°000°'¥6T
L9 988°€S 00°0 zZZ ZL EE'ETT'0PT L6 ¥09'ST 00°000'¥6T
8T 06L 00°0 SZ°08 Z8°'602°€ vE 28§ 00°000'F
(89°2) 00°0 68°00T 89 °Z0€ ZZ°vs 00" 00€E
00°0 00°0 00" 00T 00° 002 0070 00° 002

66 VEZ 00'0 €9 0L T0° 695 LE"9€ 00°008
spung SSOUBIQUNOUL pepusdxg saxn) Tpuadxy YIuon

pPe33 TImooun butpueysing 3ebpng jo @3eq o3 Iedf butang pepusdxg 3ebpng juszan
a7d ‘al esn

6 :abey uoijound Aqg poday ainyipuadxy

LOTELSIA ZYUVIVS dYVIN9HEI

LOTYLISId SHITAANS
LOTALSIA NOIILWOINOWWOD
LOTHISIA THAVHL
SHOIA¥MAS TYNOISSHAOHI

LOTHLSIA
NOILVSNHAWOD . SUEM¥OM

LOTYLSIA HONWVENSNI HITYHH
LOTELEId LNAWEYILET
LOTHLSTIA XLI¥NADHES TYIDOS
LOTHLSIO SHEHINWIVS HLOLILSENS
LOTYLSIA SHIYYIVS HAIY
LOTELSIA ZEUVIVS dYINO®Ed

(aaT)

SHITdANS

TAAYHL

NOILVSNEAWOD . S¥MMH¥OM
HONVENSNI HITVHEH
LNEWTA T LEA

ALIMNODHES TY¥IDOS
SEIEVIVS HLOLILSHNS
SHIUYIVS HAIY

XEVIVS HYINOE

SAITddNS
NOILWOINNWWOD

THATHL

NOILYSNHAWOD | S¥EIN¥OM

uotidraoseg 3uncody

200 000 OTT OE6 ELZT OT
ANOTOD NOHNH 200
NYNYHONE TO0

T00
T0O
T00
TO0O

T00
100
100
T00
00
T00
T00

LHAEAATT ATIVENLTIOD
TTOOHOS HOIH

000 OTI¥ OE6
000 O¥E OE6
000 PEE 0E6
000 6TE 0DE6

000 O%¥Z OE6
000 0EZ OE6
000 02ZZ 0€E6
000 012 0€6
000 SZT 0€6
000 0ZT 0€6
000 OTT OE6

ELZT OT
ELZT OT
ELZT OT
ELZT 0T

ELZT 0T
ELZT 0T
ELZT 0T
ELZT 0T
ELZT 0T
ELZT OT
ELZT OT

NVYNVHONd 100
LOMYLSIA 000
JISVH-Y Ldvd

I 41LLL

0T¥ 00L
PEE 00L
ove 0oL
0EZ 00L
0ZZ 004
0TZ 00L
SZT 00L
02T 0oL
OTT oO0L

TOOHODS HOIH

TOOHOS HTAAIW

0T? 009
OvE 009
PEE 009
ovz 009

Iequny

0€6
€LTI
0seT
0oL

0GZT 0T
0SZT 0T
0SZT 0T
0SZT 0T
0SZT 0T
0SZT 0T
0SZT 0T
0SZT 0T
0SZT 0T

00L
009

0SZT 0T
0SZT 0T
0SZT 0T
0S¢T 0T

JUNODDY

Y 85:80 910Z/50/S0
2-Z PUISIq |00YOS UoINH



(05 0EE) 00°0 00°'0 05 0€E 00°0 00°0
(z1°8L9) 00°0 000 ZT°8L9 00°0 00°0
(00°08T) 00°0 00°0 00°08T 00° 08T 00°0
(85°0) 00°0 00°'0 85°0 00°0 00°0

(61" L) 00°0 00°0 6T L 00°0 00°0

(00" ¥6) 00°0 00°0 00°¥6 00°0 00°0

00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

L6 060'Z0€E 00°0 zZ0' 19 £0°606'ZLY LB 690'F9 00°000°SLL
00°005°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'2
00°005°'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005°2
2z VIL'ZL 00°0 6E°89 8L°G8Z'LST ¥Z Z80'€EC 00°000'0€2
9E°LOT 'Y 00°0 GE"GS ¥9°260°'S ¥9°Z60°S 00°00Z'6
00° 00§ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°00S
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00005
ZL'6¥%E 00°0 E0°G9 82059 08" 1% 00°000'T
0Z2°209'% 0070 65°T8 08" L6E’' 0T 08°€L9'Z 00°000°S2
VZ 6LS'E 00°0 16" 79 9L°029'9 TT°808 00°002°0T
88°E9%'¥ 00°0 26°59 ZT°9£9°8 TE LE6 00°00T'€T
0E"LSY'¥ 00'0 EV 'S5 0L ZvsS's 00°0 00°000°0T
(8E"80V'2) 0070 88°90T 8E 80V’ LE 99°G2ZT'9 00°000°'SE
06°290'2S 00°0 GE" 89 0T LE6'ZL Z6°ZFE’ L 00°000'G2ZT
LL 962 00°0 ET"8 €2 €02 00°0 00°005°'2
LL 96Z'2 00°0 £T°8 ET E0C 00°0 00°005°¢2
00°000'S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°'0 00°000'S
00°006'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°006'T
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00§

00° 002 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00°002
00°002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002

00° 00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
Ejelialt:) se9oURIqUNIOUL pepusdxy saing rpuadxy YJUOW

Pe33 Tumooun Butpue3sino 3ebpng Jo § ®3eq o3 Jeeg Butang pepuedxy jebpng jusziind
gd ‘aisesn 9L02/%0

01 :ebeyd uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxgy

SHITddNS

THAYIL

SHOIAYES TYNOISSHAOHd
NOILLVSNAJWOD . SUEMIOM
ALTENDES TVYIDOS
AAWINS 9vINoEd

HONWVHNOSHI HLTVAEH

SHITd4NS

LOTHLISIA SHITA4NS
LOTILSIA NOILVIINNMNOD
LOTHLSTIA THAVHL
SHDIAYES TYNOISSHAOEA

LOI¥LSTIAa
NOILV¥SNAdWOD . SMIMEOM

LOTHLSTIA HEONVENSNI HITYEH
LOTELSId LNAWEEILEL
LOTELSIA ALTHNDHES TYIDOS
LOTHLSIA SATIVIVS HLALILSHAS
LOTELSIA SATIAVIVS HAIV
LOTELSIA  XHYIVS ¥YINOHd

LOTEILSIAd SHITAANS

LOIMLSIA SHITIINS

LOTHLSIAa
NHOILVSNEAWOD , SYEMd0oM

LOTHLSIA HEONWHNSNI HITYEH
LOTELSTA INIEWHSILEY
LOTHLSIA XALI¥NDHES TYIDOS
LOTIHLSTIAd SEIYYIVS HLNIILSENS

uot3idIIoseQ Juncooy

600 920 OT¥
600 920 PEE
600 920 6TE
600 920 ove
600 920 0TZ
600 920 OTT

0E6 ELZT 0T
0€E6 ELZT 0T
0€6 ELZT OT
0E6 ELZT 0T
0E6 ELZT OT
0E6 E€LZT OT

TOOHDS ATAAIN 600
91/S10Z-(V) €001 AOYdINI HOS 970
¥I0Z AINC - (W) EOOT AWI HOS GZ0

TOOHDS
600 SZ0 0EZ

TIAAIN 600
0E6 ELZT OT

TOOHDS ATAAIN 600
PIOT ATINC - (V)€001 NI HDS  S70

LOTHLSIA 000
AETIVA SHWYLC TTO

TT0 000 OT®

0E6 ELZT OT

AATIVA SHAVE 110

TOOHDS
600 000 OTV
600 000 OFE
600 000 PEE
600 000 6TE

600 000 O%Z
600 000 OEZ
600 000 oge
600 000 OTZ
600 000 SZT
600 000 02T
600 000 OTT

TIOdIN 600
0E6 ELZT OT
0€E6 ELZT 0T
0E6 ELZT OT
0E6 ELZT 0T

0E6 ELZT 0T
0E6 ELZT OT
0E6 ELZT OT
0E6 ELZT OT
0E6 ELZT OT
0E6 ELZT 0T
0E6 ELZT OT

TTOOHOS HTAdIN 600
KALINTYL XTOH GO0

S00 000 OTY¥

0E6 ELZT OT

ALINIML ATOH 00
ANOTOD NOMNH Z00

¢00 000 OT¥

€00 000 ove
200 000 o€z
200 000 oze
200 000 OTZ
200 000 szt

0€E6 ELZT OT

0E6 ELZT OT
0E6 ELZT OT
0E6 ELZT OT
0E6 ELZT OT
0E6 ELZT OT

Iaqunpy JUNODOYW
NV 8580 9102/S0/S0
-z 1H3sIq |00Y2S uoINy



JISVE-V Ldvd 0£6

SOAS MM TVIDOS ® ANALLY I ATLLL 911¢
09°996'9%¥F 00°0 29°09 OV €EE€0’'889 9Z EEE’'68 00°000°SET’T I TILIL ELZT
98 EBL'ES 00°0 TIT° 1S ¥T'9TZ'9S LL'0ES'S 00°000'0TT a 3 N-d I¥vd ZE6
98 €£8L'ES 00°0 TT° 1S PT°9TZ’'9S LL 0ES'S 00°000°0TT
98 EBL'ES 00°0 IT° 1S PT°9TZ'95 LLTO0ES'S 00°000°0TT
00°006°€E 00°0 00°0 000 00°0 00°006'€ SEITAANS OT¥F ZE6 ELZT 0T
00°00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 00€E NOILYOINAWWOD OPE ZE6 ELZT OT
00°ZEE 00°0 L9 BV 00°892 00°0 00°009 THAYET VEE ZE6 ELZT 0T
(07" 09%) 00°0 v0°9%T ov 09%'T 00°0 00°000°T SHOTAMES TYNOISSEAONA 6TE ZE6 ELZT OT
ZE' LY 000 96" LL 89 ZET I8°€T 00 00€ NOIIWSNAdWOD | SYENMOM 0¥Z Z€6 ELZT OT
8G°SL6 00°0 S¥°'98 AN TAA] £5°229 00°00Z'L HONWMNSNI HLTVHEH 0EZ ZE6 ELZT OT
6V ELS T 00°0 PGS 6¥ 157925’ L6° 252 00°00T'S INEWTI I La 02¢ ZE6 ELZT OT
EV VSE'E 00°0 99" LY LS SPT’E 62 GZE 00°009'9 ALI¥ODES TYIDOS 0TZ ZE6 E€LZT OT
(00 052) 00°0 00°0 00°0S2 00°00T 00°0 SHINVYIVS EINLILSENS SZT ZE6 ELZT OT
Py 1682V 00°0 VS 67 96°80T'2Z¥ LT 9TZ ¥ 00°000°58 XAY'IYS ¥VINOEd OTT ZE€6 ELZT OT

d® N-ad Lavd €6
9T Z8E'VOT 00°0 GZ°8S 78 LI9'SVT 29°2S5'6T 00°000°0S2 INYEOIW-D I¥vd 1€6
9T "ZBE' V0T 00°0 Sz 8% 8 LT9'S¥PT 29°2ZSS'6T 007000062
9T Z8E'WOT 00°0 GZ'8S P8 LT9'SVT Z9°ZSS'6T 00°000'0S2
9%7°699'8 00°0 v9°Z ¥S PEZ 00°0 00°006'8 SAITddns 0T? TE6 ELZT OT
(0Z2°666°'9) 00°0 00°0 0Z°666'9 0Z° LI8 00°0 SEDIANES TYNOISSHIOEd 6TE TE6 ELZT OT
89 VL9 000 0T 8% ZE"G29 [0} =3 4 00°00E’T NOILYSNAJWOD  SHMNMOM 0¥Z TE6 E£LZT OT
99°0SS'9T 00°0 08" €€ VE'6FF’'8 ET"P6T'T 00°000°'s2 HONVEOSNI HITVEH 0€Z TE6 ELZT OT
PZ EET'C 00°0 8% SL 9L°996'9 6€£°906 oo'ooL’s LN LR 0ZZ 1E6 ELZT OT
To"2ss’'e 00°0 T0°LL 66°LVS'8 BEEPT'T 00°00T'TT AITENDES TYIODOS 0TZ TE6 ELZT OT
(90°955'7) 00°0 00°0 90°965'¥ L9 6EE 00°0 SHINYIVS EINLILSENS SZT TE6 ELZT OT
(o€ Lzz'sT) 00°0 S¥O0ET 0E"LZZT'S9 69 °L6L'0OT 00°000'08 SHIMYIVS HAIY 0ZT TE6 ELZT OT
L9°885'00T 00°0 £9°0E EE'TIP D 9L°"80E'¥W 00°000°'S¥T RAVIVS UVINOTH OTT T1€E6 ELZT OT
INVHUDIN-D LYVd I€6
85°008'882Z 00°0 vL'Z9 ZV 661987 LB 6%Z' V9 00°000'SLL DISYE-Y I¥¥d 0€6
(6€° 062 'ET) 00°0 00°0 6E°06Z'ET 00° 08T 00°0 9T/ST0Z-(¥) €00T AOMAWI HOS 9Z0
(00°000°'2T) 00°0 00°0 00°000°2T 00°0 00'0 SHTAVINIWATE 005
(00°000°2T) 00°0 00°0 00°000'ZT 00°0 00'0 SHITdANS 00S 920 OT¥ 0€6 ELZT OT
SHNVINANATA 00s
(6E°06Z'T) 00°0 00°0 6E°06Z'T 00°08T 00°0 TOOHDS HIAAIW 600
spurng S@DUBRIqUNOUL pepuadxg saanj Tpuedxy YIUOW
Pe33 Tumooun Butpuejsing 3ebpng jo % @3eQg 03 IeDx Butang pepuedxy 3ebpng jusian) uot3drIoseq JUnoooy JaqumN JUNCOOY
a71d ‘aiesn 910Z/%0 NV 85:80 9102/50/50

11 :9bed uonoung Aq poday aumypusdxgy Z-2 1PUIsI [00YyoS uoInH



80°0vZ 00°0 66 €8 Z6°6S2'T 00°0 00°00§'T
16" vs8 0070 SZ°LS 60°SPT’'T G9° €9 00°000'2
09°0TT'¥T 00°0 ST ¥L 0% '689°'0F L6 BLY'F 00°008'%S
SP 6VL'E 00°0 89 LL GG 0G0'ET ZL'EOE'T 00°008°'9T
60°0TT’'S 00°0 €27 9L 16 " 68E'9T 00 T¥P9'T 00°005°'1Z
0T SES'L 00°0 88" VL 06°v9v°'ZZ OV 8EE’'E 00°000°0€
90°020°'6¥% 00°0 6€E°08 ¥6 6L6°002 IS°2ZST'6T 00°000'0S2
(L6 9€6'L9) 00°0 00°0 L6°9E6" L9 €0°868'9 00°0

(69" ¥29'€2) 00°0 00°0 69 ¥Z9'€EZ LE"6GE’'Z 00°0

(69" %29 '€2) 00°0 00°0 69 ¥Z9'€ET LE 6SE’T 00°0

(69 ¥29'€2) 00°0 00°0 69 ¥Z9'€EZ LE'6GE’'Z 00°0

(v8 " 86) 00°0 00°0 ¥8° 86 LSS 00°0

(9L 520'%) 00°0 00°0 9L°GZ0'Y 19°zZ0v 00°0
(96970 T) 00°0 00°0 95 FV0’'T Zy voT 00°0
(LE"9%0'T) 00°0 00°0 LE'9%0'T £5°90T 00°0
(9T°60% ' LT) 00°0 00°0 9T 607 LT vZ ORL'T 00°0

(LS S9€'82) 00°0 00°0 LS S9E'8Z 80°9¥6'C 00°0

(LS 59¢€'82) 00°0 00°0 LS S9e’'8¢ 80°9%6°'Z 00°0

(LS 59¢€'82) 00°0 00°0 LS"S9E’'8E B0 9762 00°0
(1Z°911) 00°0 00°0 T2 91T S0°€E 00°0
(91°2€0’S) 00°0 00°0 9T ZE0'S 9z €£0S 00°0

(96" 226) 00°0 00°0 96226 6L°L8 00°0
(7895’ T) 00°0 00°0 v8° 96’ T 6E°FVT 00°0

(0% LE6 ' 0Z) 00°0 0070 0% LEG'0Z 65°L0Z'Z 00°0

(TL 9%6'ST) 00°0 00°0 TL 9%6°'ST 85°26G6'T 00°0

(TL 9%6'GT) 00°0 00°0 TL 976 ST 85°265°'T 00°0

(TL 9v6'ST) 00°0 00°0 TL 9%6 ST 8G°Z6G'T 00°0
(€L°99) 00°0 00°0 €L°99 9L"E 00°0

(Zy LIL'Z) 00°0 00°0 gV LIL'Z LL TLE 00°0
(80°50L) 00°0 00°0 80°S0L 8% 0L 00°0

(62 90L) 00°0 00°0 6Z°90L 16 TL 00°0

(6T TISL'TT) 00°0 00°0 6T TSL'TT 99 " FLT'T 00" 0
spung S80URIQUTLOUY pepusdxyg saInjy Tpuadxy yIuow

Pe33 Tumooun Butpuejsing jebpng jyo 3 e3e( 03 IEe] butang pepuedxy 3ebpng jusIan)
g7d ‘dl1esn 910Z/¥0

Z| @beg uonound Aq woday ainjpuadxg

TAATAL

NOIIWSNIAWOD SHIMRNMOM
"SNT HATIT/HITYEH d400¥D
LNEWETE I LI

ALTANDES TYIDOS
SHATIVIVS HAIV
SHIYYIYS ¥YINOETd

VEE
ore
0EZ
oze
0TZ
0Zt1
OTT

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

HAIM LONMLSIA

SHIOIAYMES ONITASNNOD

SDAS MM TWIDOS ¥ ONIELLY I HILIL
a ® N-d I¥vd

HOIIVSNAJWOD , SHIEOM
HONVINSNI HLTVEH
LNEWEE T LT

XLTE0DHS TWIDOS
KAVIVS UYIO9EA

NOILVSNEdWOD  SHEIMEIOM
ADONWHENSNI HILTVEH
LNEHA T LES

ALIENDES TYIDOS
KAVIVS EWINOHT

ove
0EZ
oze
0te

01T

CE6
ZEB
ZE6
ZE6
[423

d® N-d Luvd

INVIDIW-D L¥vYd

ore
4] ¥4
oZe
0TZ
0TT

TE6
TE6
TE6
TE6
TE6

LINVIDIA-D LUVd

NOILYSNEdWOD i SYMMMOM
HONVHOSNI HITYHH
LNEWTEI T LET

ALTENDIAS TYIDOS
AEVIVS 9YINOHd

uotidTIoseq Junocooy

JISVE-Y I¥vd

ove
0£Z
oze
0tTe
0TT

0E6
0E6
0E6
0€E6
DEB

I2qunpy

eeie
[4A T4
[AAY4
[AATA
Zzte
cete
A A4

0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T

000
(44 ¥4

9

9T1Z
9T1Z
9T1Z
9T1Z
9T1IZ

112
[43

0T
0T
ot
0T
0T

€6

9T1Z
911e
9112
9T1Z
9112

9T1IZ
9T1Z
9112
9112
9112

TE6

0T
0T
0T
0T
0T

I€6
0E6

0T
0T
0T
0T
0T

Junoooy
IV 85:80 9102/50/50
Z-2 PUISIQ 100YOS UoINK



09°€ES8'LT 00°0 8E 6L ov-9vL'89 6E°6TS'9 00°009'98
09°E£68°LT 00°0 BE 6L 0% '9%L'89 6E'6TS'9 00°009°'98
09°E£S8'LT 00°0 8E 6L oV 9vL’'89 6E°6T5'9 00°009°98
0G ZET 00°0 SL'EE 0S5 L9 00°0 00°002
(TE"2¥%L) 00°0 6% 6Y%T Te"ZVE ' ZL9TT 00°00S'T
9Z°29 00°0 G5 L8 VL' LEY TT°LOT 00° 00§
66°L68 00°0 02 0T T0°Z0T 00°0 00°000'T
LE"8ST 00°0 £E°8F €9°1¥Z 08'0T 00°00§

88 165’V 00°0 9L°89 Z1°80T°0T 80°ETO'T 00°00L'¥PT
19°099 00°0 G9°18 6E°6E6'T 0Z°6LZ 00°009'€E
99°0E0'T 00°0 65" LL FPE 69G'€E 9Z ' 6EE 00°009'¥%
(00 08) 00°0 00°0 00° 0S5 00°0 00°0

¥9 TITO'TT 00°0 59°18 9€£°886°'87% 2z €99’V 00°000'09
(9T'€02'T) 00°0 00°'0 9T'€02'T 78 0ET 00°'0
(9T°€0Z'T) 00°0 00°0 9T '€0Z'T 78 0ET 00°'0
(9T°€02'T) 00°0 00°0 9T'€0Z'T ¥8 0ET 00°0

(S TZ) 00°0 00°0 vS'TZ 00°0 00°0
(vs'12) 00°0 00°0 S 12 00°'0 00°0
(8T"LTZ) 00°0 00°0 81 LIZ 00°0 00°0
(8T°LTZ) 00°0 00°0 8T LIZ 000 00°0
(9E"¥1) 00°0 00°0 9E€ VT 00°0 00°'0
(9E"¥%T) 00°0 00°0 9E"¥T 00°0 00°0
(80°056) 00°0 00°0 80056 8 0ET 00°0
(80°056) 00°0 00°0 80° 056 v8'0ET 00°0
€6°SL8'08 00°0 29 8L LO"¥Z¥'L6Z 69 9%E ' 0E 00 00E’8LE
€6°GL8'08 00°0 Z9° 8L LO VZV'LET 69°'9%7E ' 0€E 00 00E’'8LE
£6°GL8'08 00°0 29 8L LO'¥ZV'L6C 69 9vE’0E 00 00E’8LE
€6°GLB'08 00°0 Z9° 8L LO'WZV'L6T 69 "9VE’'0OE 00 00€'BLE
00" T¥ 00°0 SL°68 00°6SE 000 00°00%

9 %1z 00°0 67" €8 9£°580°'T vy 892 00°00E’T
spun.a g@ouRIquUNOUY pepuadxy saanj tpuedxyg YIuon

p®33 TImooun Butpue3sing 3ebpng Jo g @3eq o3 Ieax Butang pespuedxg jebpng juexany
a7d -dldesn 9102/70

¢| :ebeyq uonoung Ag poday ainyipuadxs

HAIM LOTHISIA 000

SHEA ANV SENd 0¥9 000 ¥ETZ OT
SAITdANS 0Ty 000 PETZ OT
SNOLLYDINOWWOD 0VE 000 PETZ OT
THAVHL YEE 000 PETT OT

NOIIWSNHAWOD SHIDNMOM 0¥Z 000 VEIZ OT
"SNI HATT/HLTVEH dNO¥D 0€Z 000 PETZ OT
LNHEWEE LLETE 0ZZ 000 PETZ OT

AITHNDHS TYIDOS 0TZ 000 ¥ETZ OT
SHINYIVS ALNIILSENS SZT 000 YETZ OT
SHIMVIVS ¥VINOaEy OTT 000 VETZ OT
HAIM LOIMLSIA 000

SHOIAYES SANN PeIT

IOV INEWHATOANI INTNVA I IIIIL 8212
DISVE-¥ I¥va 0£6
LOTEISIA 000

ATTTYA SEWYLC TTO

TTO 000 OT¥ 0£6 8ZTZ OT
AATIVA SAINVE 110

TOOHOS HTIAAIM 600
600 000 OTP 0E6 BZIZ OT

TOOHOS A'1AdIN 600

ALINTML XTIOH S00
G00 000 OTI¥ 0OE6 8ZTIZ OT

ALINIYL ATOH  S00

NWYNWHON"E TO0O0
T00 000 OTP OE6 BZIZ OT

NVNVHONd 100

LOTELSIA 000

JISVI-V Lavd 0€6

LOV INHIWAATOANI LNAUVL [ ATLLL 87IT
SHDIAMES ONITESNNOD  ZZTg

SHITddNS

LOTHALSIA SHITdANS

LOTELSIA SHITA4NS

LOTYLSIA SHITAANS

HAIM IDI¥ILSIA ooo

SHITA4ANS
SNOTINVOINOWWOD

OT¥ 000 2212 OT
OvE 000 ZZTZ OT

uoTidrIoseq Junoooy ISqUNMN FUNODOY
NV 8G-80 9102/S0/S0

Z-Z PuIsIQ 100y0S uoIny



(8T°€£50°2) 00°0 00°0 BT €S0'¢2 08°LLE'T 00°0

(8T €50°2) 00°0 00°0 8T'E€S0'Z 08 LLZ'T 00°0
(BE"SSZ'T) 00°0 00°0 8€°652'1 00°08% 00°0
(vz"2) 00°0 00°0 | A4 ve'z 00°0

(00" zZ¥) 00°0 00°0 00° 2V 00°2¥ 00°0
(96°€9) 00°0 00°0 9G° €9 9G €S 00°0

(00" 00L) 00°0 00°0 00" 00L 00°00L 00°0

6T 18S'8€E 00°0 2T 8L T8 8TL'LET 69°88V'ZT 00" 00E'9LT
6T 18G'8¢E 00°0 ZT 8L 18 °8TL'LET 69°88%'ZT 00 00E'9LT
6T T8S'8E 00°0 ZT 8L T8 BTL'LET 69°88%'ZT 00 00E’'9LT
06" L6 00°0 89 °€8 0T 20§ 00°0 00° 009
00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
zs°8ov’'9 0070 96° L9 8V I6S’ET 00°82Z2 00700002
05" T0E 00°0 18°9L 05866 EE"THE 00°00E’'T
(57" 82T) 00°0 S8°ZTIT S¥'8ZT'T 00°0 00°000°T
00°00S 00°0 L9799 00°000'T 00°0 00°00S°T
TL" 192 00°0 6Z° L9 62 8ES 1€ 0€ 00° 008

9T TSL'9 00°0 ¥8°¥9 78 8¥YV'ZT 90°'6¥Z’'T 00°00Z'6T
PISTE'T 00°0 TZ° 18 98°¥89°'S 0€£°89% 00°000'L
TP pS8'T 00°0 9T 6L 6G°GF0’L 20 ¥vOL 00°006’'8
0E"6T1Z T2 00°0 TL 18 0L"08L'VE L9 TLY'6 00°000'9TT
0S5 LT6 'V 00°0 S9°1 05°Z8 00°0 00°000'S
0S LI6 ¥ 00°0 S9°T 0s°z8 00°0 00°000'S
0S5 LTI6'¥ 00°0 S9°T 05°2Z8 00°0 00°000°S
0S°LI6'¥ 000 S9°T 06" 28 00°0 00°000°'S
0S°LI9'E 00°0 £€2°¢2 0s°z8 00°0 00°00L’'E
00" 00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 00T

00° 00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00T

00° 00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
00°000'T 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000'T
09°€S8°LT 00°0 8E 6L 0% "9%L’'89 6E°6TS'9 00°009'98
spung S80UBRIqUNOUY pepuadxy saInj Tpuedxy YJIUOR

Po33 TUmooun Butpueising 3ebpng Jo 3 e3eq 03 Ieax Butang pepuedxy 3jebpng juszany
g1d -dl 48sn 9102/%0

| :abedq uonaung Aq poday ainypuadxy

SEITddNS 0TV GL6 21ZZ OT
NOLLYSNIAWOD | SEMIOM 0vZ GL6 21ZZ OT
TNEWEE T LA 0ZZ GL6 g12ZZ 0T

ALIMODAS TYIDOS 0TZ SL6 g1zZ OT
RIVIVS ¥YINOmd OTT SL6 Z1ZZ 0T

ALVL SL6

HAIM IOTHISIA 000

sEAd 3 SHENd 0v9 000 21zZ OT

SEITAANS XDOTONHOZL-NON TI? 000 212z 0T
SHEITddNs 0T? 000 ZT1ZZ OT
SNOILYOINOWNOD OvE 000 g1ZZ 0T

TAAWML VEE 000 Z12ZZ OT

HONIW 3 SUTVAEM €ZE 000 ZTZZ 0T
NOLLYSNAJHOD SWINEOM 0¥Z 000 21ZZ 0T
"SNI HATT/HIIVEH dN0¥D 0£Z 000 ZTZZ OT
TNFEE T L 0ZZ 000 Z1ZZ OT

ALTEADES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 2TZZ OT
SHATHWIVS MVINOEY 0TT 000 g1ZZ OT
HAIAM LD LSIA 000

INTWJOTIATA WNTADTHAND ® LSNI (Ak#
SNOLLYOIAICGOW TUNOLIYONGE  6V1Z

HOIM LOIELSIA 000

SEOIANHS TYNOISSEIONd 61E 000 6¥TZ OT
NOIILVSNIAWOD SNIWDNOM 0¥Z 000 6%TZ OT
LNAWEE T LA 022 000 6¥TZ OT

ALT¥NOES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 6¥TZ OT
SATUVIYS UYINOHY OTT 000 6%TZ OT
HAIM LONILSIA 000

SNOLLYDIMIGONW TYNOILVYDNdd 6¥IT

SHEDIAYES HSUNN VETZ

uotjdrIaoseqg junosoy Isquny JUNoDDW
WV 85:80 91L02/50/S0

¢-¢ JoHiIsIg [ooyag uoiny



(00°661°2) 00°0 00°0 00°66T'Z 00°0 00°0
(00°66T'2) 00°0 00°0 00°66T'2 00°0 00°0
(86°6SZ'LZ) 00°0 00°0 86652’ LZ 9L G08'€E 00°0

(28 vES'T) 00°0 00°0 28 VPES'T 00°0 00°0
(9T°52ZL'52) 00°0 00°0 91°GgL’'ST 9L°G0B'E 00°0
TLT09% 'L 00°0 90 2L 62 6EC'6T 00702 00°00L’92Z
(¢S 80E'€E) 00°0 00°0 7S BOE'E 00°0 00°0

(PG 80E'E) 00°0 00°0 ¥S B0E'E 00°0 00°0

(7S 80E'E) 00°0 00°0 7S 80E'E 00°0 00°0

(00" 009°2) 00°0 00°0 00°009°2 00°0 00°0
(06°€) 00°0 00°0 06°€ 00°0 00°0

(12" LE) 0070 00°0 TCVLE 00°0 00°0
(ev"LY) 00°0 00°0 €% LY 00°'0 00°0

(00" 029) 00°0 00°0 00° 029 00°0 00°0
SZ'69L'0T 00°0 L9°65 SLT0E6'GT 00°0Z 00°00L'92Z
SZ 69L°'0T 00°0 L9 65 SL'0E6 ST 0002 00°00L’92
SZ°69L'0T 00°0 L9 65 SL 0E6'ST 00° 02 00°00L'92Z
(zs vzs) 00°0 06" v92 [A TS T4 00°'0 00°00§
00° 0¥ 00°0 00" 09 00°09 00°02 00°00T
(9% L2T'T) 00°0 Z8 SLY 9% LZP'T 00" 0 00°00€
00°009'LT 00°0 00°2ZT 0o oov’'e 00°0 00°000°02
88°' 0V 00°0 ZT'6S 2T 65 00°0 00° 00T
(9T 0) 00°0 0070 9T 0 00°0 00" 0
(5L°292) 00°0 85°L8T GL'29§ 00°0 00" 00€E
(05" LTE) 00°0 8E 6LT 06 LTL 00°0 00" 00¥%
(vz 6LE'Y) 00°0 857 L8T VZ 6LE'6 00°0 00°000'S
T0°825°'9€ 00°0 82 6L 66 TLL'6ET 67 99L'ET 00 00E’9LT
(8T"€£50'2) 000 00°0 8T'€50'2Z 08°LLZ'T 00°0
spung S8oURIqUNOUR pepuedxg saanjtpuadxy YIUOW

Po33 TImoouq Butpue3sino jebpng J0 § ®3eq 03 Ieex Buting pepusdxmy jebpng jusIany
g7d ‘dl 1esn 910Z/¥0

G| :abeyq uonoung Aq poday aunjipuadxgy

IOTELSIA SHEITIANS

LOIEMLSIA SHITIANS

LOTHLSIA AMES
TYOINHOAL ANV ~J0¥Yd ¥HAHLO

ALINTYI XTOH S00
S00 000 OTP OE6 ¥IZZ OT

ALINIML ATOH  S00

NYNVHONE TO0O0
T00 000 OT¥ OE6 ¥IZZ OT

T00 000 6TE 0E6 ¥IZZ OT
NYNYHOOd 100
LONRLLSIA 000

DISVA-V LUvd 0€6

SOAS Add A0¥d [ A'TLIL pice
(AMES-NI) ONINTWMI JJIVLS ISNI €122

SHDIAYES TYNOISSHAOEA
NOILYSNEJWOD  SHIMMOM
LNEWEE TLE

ALTENDHES TYIDOS
LEVIVS 9VINOHEd

SAITI4ANS
SNOILYOINOIWWOD

THAVEL

SEOIAMES TYNOISSHAOHd
NOIILWVSNHJWOD SNEWIIHOM
HONVENSNT HLTYHH
LNEWEE I LE

ALTHOOHS TYIDOS
AYIVS 9vVINoOHEd

LNYED SITd v96

6TE 796 ETIZZ 0T
0vZ ¥96 ET1ZZ 0T
0ZZ ¥96 ETIZZ 0T
0TZ %96 ETZZ 0T
OTT ¥96 €T1ZZ 01

LNVHD SI'Td 96
HAIM LOT¥ISIA 000

0T¥ 000 €TZZ 0T
OvE 000 €1ZZ OT
PEE 000 ETZZ OT
6TE 000 ETZZ OT
0vZ 000 ETZZ OT
0EZ 000 €TZZ OT
0¢¢ 000 €122 OT
0TZ 000 €1ZZ OT
0TT 000 €TZZ OT

HAIM LOTILSIA 000

(AMAS-NI) ONINIVIL 4AV.LS LSNI €17Z
GNAIWNJdOTIAHE WATADIEENAD ¥ LSNT rA A

uotydrIoseqg junoooy

NIYL SL6

Iaquny JIuncooy
Y 8580 9102/50/50
22 JOUISIQ 10040 UOINH



T0"LOL'0S 02 6T 0L 8L 6L°86T LSBT ET 652'SZ 00" 00T 'BEZ
08°508 02 F6T v 61 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
00°90€ 00°0 0% 69 00" ¥69 00°0 00°000°'T
LE F0Z 00°0 95" 6L £9°G6L 6969 00°000°T
6Z2°GTZ'0T 00°0 95°GL TL 86" 1€ 62 GEZ'V 00°008'TY¥
€8 vI19'2 00°0 9E VL LT°G8S'L Z29°8B¥0°T 00°00Z'0T
ZL WEZL'E 00°0 LS TL 8Z GLE'6 ¥8°29Z'T 00 00T'ET
(T0"168°T) 00°0 E0°E9T T0°T68'7 LY 6EE 00°000"€
LB ST8'9Z 00°0 S5 8L ET"¥8T'86 SS TILB'¥T 00°000'GZT
FI TI6 L 00°0 91" 18 98°880°'PE L9 TVP'E 00°000’'2¥
EE 65V ' ¥E 00°0 9% " 8L L9 0FS’'SET €9°GL9'0T 00°000'09T
€€ 65 ' VE 00°0 9% ' 8L L9 0PS'GZT €9°5L9'0T 00°000'09T
EE 65V VE 00°0 9% " 8L L9 0FS'SZT £9°GL9'0T 00°'000'09T
EE 6SV ' PE 00°0 9% 8L L9 0PS'SZT £€9°GL9°'0T 00°000'09T
00°009°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009°T
00° 002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 002
(v6"€£€0'%) 00°0 9% VEZ 6 EE0 'L 00°0 00°000°€E
86°0ZS 00°0 06 LY 20 6LY (16" LT) 00°000'T
vL OPZ L 000 ZE"6G 9Z°655'0T 6%°'GS0'T 00°008°LT
6T°T2S'T 00°0 L8 8L 18°8L9°S 82 019 00°00Z'L
66°50T'2Z 00°0 TT LL TO V60’ L zz €29 00°00Z'6
(00°09) 000 00°0 00°0S 00°0 00°0

LE ' ¥SE'SE 00°0 L8 8L €9°S79°'¥6 SS°P0S'8 00°000°02T
(86 ZeE'ZE) 00°0 00°0 86°2££’zZ¢E 9L'508°'€ 00°0

(86" ZEE'ZE) 00°'0 00°0 86 ZEE'ZE 9L°G08°'€E 00°0

(86 " ZEE ' ZE) 00°0 00'0 86" ZEE’Z€E 9L°508'€E 00°0
(00°669) 00°0 00°0 00° 669 00°0 00°0
(00°669) 00°0 00°0 00°669 00°0 00°0
(00°sLT’'2) 00°0 00°0 00°'SLT'Z 00°0 00°0
(oo"sLT’2) 00°0 00°0 00°SLT'Z 0070 00°0

00°0 00°'0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
spung S20URIqUNOUY pepuedxy seany Tpuadxy Y uon

Pe33 Tumoouy Burpue3sino 3ebpng Jo @jeqg o3 Ieax Butang pepusdxm jebpng jusxiny
g1d -al iesn 9102/%0

9| :abeg uonoung Aq Joday aunypuadxsy

THAYIL

HONIW 37 S9¥IvdEd
NOILVSNAJWOD SYEMIOM
"SNI HAIT/HLIVEH dnodd
LNEWTE T L

ALTENDHES TYIDOS
SEIEVIVS HLOLILSENS
SHTHEVIVS HAIV
SETEVIVE dviNomy

PEE 000 ZZZZ OT
E£ZE 000 ZZZZ OT
0¥Z 000 ZzZZZ OT
0EZ 000 ZgcZe Ot
0¢Z 000 gzzzz o1
0TZ 000 ZZzzZ OT
SZT 000 ZzZZz OT
02T 000 ZzZzz 0T
OTT 000 ZZZz 0T

HAIM LOTYLSIA 000

SHUDIAYAES AUVHAIT (h&4é

SEIT4dANs

THAYEL

SHADIAMES TYNOISSHAOHE
NOILV¥SNEJWOD SNERMEOM
HONYENSNT HLTIVHH
LNEWEE I L

ALTENDES TYIDOS
SETEVIVS HLNLILSHNS
FAWIVE HVINOEd

II FILIL 61Z¢
HdIM LOIELSIa 000

OT¥ 000 6TZZ OT
PEE 000 6T2Z OT
61E 000 6T2ZZ OT
0¥Z 000 6T2ZZ OT
0EZ 000 6TZZ OT
0ZZ 000 6TZZ OT
0TZ 000 6122 OT
SZT 000 61ZZ OT
0TT 000 61ZZ OT

JAIM LOLSIa 000

I 4'TLIL 61¢T

SOAS AJd J0¥d I HILIL viee

SHITddNS

LOTYLSIA SHITAANS

LOTHISIA ANES
TYOINHOEL ANV " J0¥d ¥MHEHLO

uotidrioseg Junoooy

OISVE-¥ INvd 0€6
IOTHISIA 000

AATTYA SEWEL TTO

IT0 000 OT¥ 0E6 ¥IZZ OT
AATIVA SHINVE 110

TOOHDS TIAAIW 600
600 000 OT¥ 0E6 ¥TIZZ OT

600 000 6IE 0€6 ¥TZZ OT
TOOHOS d'TAAIN 600

IequUnN JUNODOY
WY 85-80 9102/50/50
¢-¢ PusIq |ooyos uoiny



S9°L8 00°0 LY 28 SE"ZTY 00°0 00°00S

S9° L8 00°0 LY Z8 SEZTV 00°0 00" 00S
G9°L8 00°0 LY Z8 SE"ZTV 00°'0 00" 00S
00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

59°L8 00°0 LY Z8 SETZIP 00°0 00°00§
00°0 £E9°VI6'2Z 00°00T LE S8 00°0 00°000'€E
00°0 E9°FI6°'2Z 00°00T LE G8 00°0 00°000'€
00°0 €9°PI6'2Z 00° 00T LE"G8 00°0 00°000'€E
00°0 E9°VI6’‘T 00° 00T LE"G8 00°0 00°000°€E
VE"0Z FL ZET ZTE 66 Z6°9%8°'2Z LO VLT 00°000°€E
VE 02 PL ZET ZTE'66 26 9v8'2Z LO BLT 00°000'€E
FE 02 VL ZET TE'66 Z6°9¥8°'2 LO FLT 00°000'€
VE'0Z VL ZET TE 66 z6°9v8'¢ LO VLT 00°000'€E
IS €SE 00°0 0E 62 6% 9VT 00°0 00° 00§

TS ESE 00°0 0E 62 6V 97T 00°0 00° 00§

16" ESE 00°0 0E 62 67 9%T 00°0 00" 00S

IS EGE 00°0 0E"62Z 67 99T 00°0 00° 00§

ZE SZE S6° V¥ 9168 €EL°629'2C 05 G6€E 00°000'€
ZE"SZE G6°bY 9T 68 €L°629'2 05" S6E 00°000°€E
TE"SZE 56TV 91°68 £L°629'2 06" G6€ 00°000'€E
ZE"GZE S6° ¥V 91°68 EL°6T9'T 05" S6€ 00°000'E
T0'LOL'0S 0Z V6T 0L 8L 6L°86T'L8BT ET° 652’62 00°'00T'8ET
TO LOL'0S 0Z V6T 0L 8L 6L 8B6T'LBT E1°6S2’'ST 00°00T’'8EZ
spung S80URIqUNOUR pepuedxy saanjTpuedxy YIUuon

Pe33 Tumooup Butpueysing 3=bpng jo % e3eq 03 Ieax Butang pepuedxm 3ebpng juexin)
g7d ‘dl 1esn 9102/v0

/| abegq uonoung Agq podey aunjipuadxy

TTOOHOS A TAdIN 009

ZIYINDTATE ANOTOD HAISHIAIE 81s

VIdEW XEvHdIlT 09§ 8T1S ZZZZ 01
SHEITddNS 0TIv B8BTS ZZZZ 0T
AHVINAWATE ANOTOD AAISHAALT 8IS
JAVILNAWATE NOLONIHSYM 91s

SHITAANS OT¥ 9TG ZZzZg 0T
AdVINTWATIE NOLONIHSVM 91s
AIYLNIWATE NOSIaWW VIS

SAITd4ANS 0T¥ ¥1IG ZgzZZ 0T
AdVINTWATI NOSIAYIN L4 8

TAVLNIWETE ANOTOD NOMNOH 218

SHITd4ANs 0TV 215 zZZZZ 0T
AdVINIWATI ANOTOD NOMOH s
OV INEWETE NYNYHONS T1s

SHITA4NS OT¥ TTIS 2ZzZZ 0T
AdVINTAWATE NVNYHONI 1S

JdIM IDIMISIA 000

uotydrIoseg Junoooy ISqUNN JUTODOY

NV 85:80 9102/50/50
Z-¢ PUisiq jooyag uoiny



vz 'zZL8'e 00°0 L6'0Z 9L LZO'T 00°0 00°006'%
(Sz 190w 00°0 €9°Z1T GZ° TIv0'9E 00°SP9°'02 00°000’'2ZE
LT 8¥%T 00°0 19°0S £8°TST €921 00°00€
(00" S¥E) 00°0 00°0 00°S¥E 00°62T 00°0

(7S 91€) 00°0 LS 6ET PSTOTT'T LT 66T 00° 008
(E0°565'¥) 00°0 G6°'GVT €0°G6G'PT 99°0T6'€E 00°000°'0T
86 TIV’'6G 09 EZG'E og-"z8 Zv voL'zLE TE'606'22 00°00L’SEE
86 TIV'6S 09°€25'€E 0E"Z8 Zv voL'zZLe TE 60622 00" 00L’'GEE
86 TIV'6S 09 €TG'E 0E"Z8 Zv ¥9L'zLE TE'606°'Z2 00°00L’'SEE
86 TIV'69 09°€2S'€E 0€° 28 Ty voL’'zLe TE 60622 00 00L'SEE
(86°95T'2) 00°0 L6°€TT 86 9ST'TT 00°0 00° 000’6
BE L6B'T 09°60T IF-zZL Z0E6F'L 00°0 00°00S'0T
0L°952'0T 00°0 9Z° LS OE"EVL'ET L8 L68'T 00°000'vZ
00°008 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00° 008
(TE"ZET) 00°0 ET'ETT TESZET T 00°0 00°000'T
00°985°T 00" ¥Iv'E VE"LL 00°000'2 00°0 00°000'L
LE 6BV 00°0 BE LS E9°0T0'T VL 0S 00°00S°T
EE"9LZ L 00°0 9T €8 L9 EZ6'SE L9 ZE0'E 00°00Z'€¥
ET°986'T 00°0 Ve ve LL ET9' 0T 8V LV6 00°009°'2T
0£°'89€’€E 00°0 80°6L 0L TEL'ZT 82°92T'T 00°00T'9T
96 '0¥0'€EE 00°0 LZ ¥8 70 656 '9LT LZ ¥SB'GT 00°000'0TZ
6L°959'25 6E°086°€E ¥9 6L 28°296' 102 LO"TZT'8Z 00°009'852
ZS 00V L8 €69 ZE €6 T9°506'% 00°668 00°000'9
Z5 00V LB E69 CE'E6 T9°S06'¥ 00°668 00°000'9
257007 LB E69 CE'E6 T9°S06'¥% 00°668 00°'000'9
25 00V LB €69 ZE'E6 19°G06'" 00°668 00°000°9
BV Z9L 00°0 90°€8 96" LEL'E LE E6E’'T 0070057
vy Z9L 00°'0 90°€8 95" LEL'E LE'E6E’T 00° 005’V
vV Z9L 00°0 90°€8 9§ LEL'E LEE6E’T 00° 005V
vy ZIL 00°0 90°€8 9G"LEL'E LE'E6E’T 00°00S'¥
spung S80URIqUNOUS pepuadxg gaan] Tpuedxg YIuon

pa33 Tumooun Butpueising 3ebpng jo @jeq 03} Iesx Butang pepuedxm 2jebpng juszing
a7d ‘dlesn 9102/¥0

g :abegq uonoung Ag Joday ainyipuadxy

THAWEL VEE 000 TTIEZ OT

SHOIAMES TW¥NOISSHIOHd 6TE 000 TTEZ OT
NOTLVSNAdWOD SNERMEOM 0OvZ 000 TTEZ OT
LNEWEE T L 022 000 TTEZ OT

ALTENDHAS TYIDOS 0TZ 000 TTEZ OT
SETIYIVS ¥YINOHY OTT 000 TTEZ OT
HAAIM 1LOTdLS1Ia 000

NOILVONdd 40 aavod |4 Lx4

TOOHDS NI ADOTONHOEL LZZZ

HAIM LOIHLSIA 000

(WNSNOD-NON) S®EITAdNS 6Ly 000 LZZZ OT
SHITAANS 0Tv 000 LZZZ OT
SNOILYDINAWHOD O¥E 000 LZZZ OT
THAAYHEL PEE 000 LZZZ OT

HONIW ¥ SHIVddEA EZE 000 LEZZEZ 0T
SHOIAYES TYNOISSHAOHI 6TE 000 LZZZ OT
NOILVSNEdWOD SHINE0OM OFZ 000 LZZZ 0T
‘SNI ®JIT/HITVEH d00¥D 0EZ 000 LZZZ 0T
LNHEWHA T LT 022 000 LggZ 0T

ALTENDHAS TWIDOS OTZ 000 LEZZZ OT
SHINYIVS ¥YvINoEd OTT 000 LEZZZ OT
HAIM LOMMLSIA 000

“TOOHDS NI AD0TONHDAL LTTT

SHOIANES XYvddIT ceee

TOOHDS HOIH 00L

SHITAANS 0T¥ 00L zZgze 0T

TOOHDS HOIH 00L

TOOHDS HIAAIW 009

SHITd4ANS OT¥ 009 ZZg¢ 0T

uot3idTIioseq junoooy Iaqumy JUNODOY
NV 85:80 9102/50/50

2 10U18IQ [00Y9S UoINH



05°Z8L'T 00°'0 60°T6 0S°LTIZ'8T 00°0 00°000'0¢2
0S5°Z8L"T 00°0 60°T6 06°LTZ'8T 00°0 00°000'02
0G°ZBL'T 00°'0 60°T6 05" LTZ'8T 00°0 00°000'0¢2
0S'ZBL'T 00°0 60°T6 0G'LTIZ’'8T 00°0 00° 000’02
0S°Z8L T 00°0 60°T6 06" LTZ’'8T 00°0 00°'000'0Z
09°8L8'T 00°0 GE'¥8 07" TZT'0T 00°000°T 00°000'2T
09°8L8'T 00°0 SE'¥8 oV TZT'0T 00°000'T 00°000'ZT
09°8LB'T 00°0 SE'V8 0% " TZT'0T 00°000°T 00°000°2T
09°8L8'T 00°0 GE 78 0% "TZT’'0T 00°000°T 00°000'2T
09°8L8"T 00°0 GE'¥8 0% "TZT'0T 00°000'T 00°000°'2T
ES 097’V 00°0 88°0 LY 6E 0070 00°005'¥%
£S°09%'¥ 00°0 88°0 LY 6€ 00°0 00°00S5'%
ES'09% ¥ 00°0 88°0 LY 6€ 00°0 00°005'¥
£EG 097V 00°0 88°0 LV 6E 00°0 00°00S5'%
£5°09€ 00°0 LB'6 LY 6E 00°0 00 00F
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00T
00°00T 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°00T

00 00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
00°00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€
00°00S°€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'€E
TE E6Z'F 00" 82T 8 96 69 BLS'TIET 8% 9699z 00°000'9€ET
TEE6Z'V 00°82T 7896 69 8LS'TET 8V 95992 00 000'9€T
TE'E62 'V 00°'8ZT v8° 96 69°8LS'TET 8% °959°'9¢ 00°000'9€T
TE'E62'V 00 82T 78 96 69 BLS'TET 8% 959°'9z 00°000'9€T
(57" 8LT'T) 00°0 PT 20T GP 8LT'9S 00°0 00°000°SS
0S'LEZ'Z 00°0 SZ'GS 0s°29L’'e 00°0 00°000°s
95°209'y 00°0 S9°' 19 vV LEE’ L 0z ETC 00°000°'2T
6L°2Z0'¢ 00" 82T LL 6L 126978’ L ST 9L8 00°000°0T
Ze'988'T 0070 96°89 B9 ETT'V L9 0LS 00°000°'9
spung S8DUBRIQUTIOUS pepuadxg saIn3 Tpuadxy YIUOW

Pe313 Tumooun Butpuejsing jebpng jyo 3 ajeq o3 Ieajx butang pepuedxzy 3ebpng jusIiny
a7d ‘diesn 9102/%0

61 :abeyq uonound Aq poday ainypuadxy

SHOIAYIAS LIANY LTEZ
HOIM IOTELSIA 000

SEOIA¥ES TYNOISSHAOHL 6TE 000 LTIEZ OT

AdIM LORLSIA 000
SADIAYES 11NV LI€T
SHOIANHS TYOIT  GTEZ

EAIM IOT¥ISIA 000

SHOIAMEAS TYNOISSHAOHI 6TE 000 STEZ OT

AdIA LOMLSIA 000

SHDIAYMAS TVOAT SIET

SHOIAMES NOILOHETH viEe

HdIM LOIMLSIA 000

SHITIANS OT¥ 000 PIEZ OT

THAVHL VEE 000 PTEZ OT

SHOTAMES TYNOISSHACHEd 6TE 000 PTEZ OT
NOIIUSNEAWOD SNHEMTEOM 0¥Z 000 ¥IEZ OT
ALIMNDES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 ¥IEZ OT
XAYIVS ¥VINOEy OTT 000 PTIEZ OT
HAIM LORLSIa 000

SHDIAYMAS NOLLDI'TH 14 854

HOIIVONQHE d0 qEY0H ITEZ

JOIM LOIMLSIA 000

HONVANSNI KLITIEVIT T59 000 TTIEZ OT
SHAA ¥ SHENd 0%9 000 TTEZ OT
SEITIANS OT¥ 000 TTEZ OT
ONISILHEAQY 0SE 000 TIEZ OT
SNOIL¥OINNWHOD 0FE 000 TTIEZ OT
uot3drIoseqg JUNoOOOY Iequny JUNODOY
WV 85:80 91L02/50/50

2-Z PUISIQ |00YDS UoINH



8L EL9'ZET 00°0 £T°28 22°928'609 S0’ LE6'6G 00°005'Z¥L
06°88€£'T 00°0 0Z°SL 0T TIZ'YV 00°0 00°009°'S
26°GES 00°0 VE OE 80 ¥9€ 00°2ZT 00°002'T
06 E€E0L'T 00°0 2659 0T'962'€ 00°'%6 00°000’'S
00°0%6 00°0 7688 00°096'L 00° 078 00°005'8
9Z°662'T 000 29 L9 L VOL'Z 6T 0FT 00°000'%
90°6ZL’'ST 00°0 90" 9L 76 0L6'6F TL L66' 00°00L'59
TL G6L'S 00°0 0z'e8 62 vOL'8Z Lz vs8’'e 00 006 'vE
0z'0Z¥'6 00°0 65 8L 08°6LS'PE 0z-8zv'e 00°000°' %V
£8°7¥95°'G6 00°0 GE'E8 LT GEV'8LY 89°0LS'LY 00°000"'¥LS
€6 E€8BZ 0¥ 2982 95° 18 S¥"LBT'BLT 02 LI6'9T 00° 005’812
£6 E£8Z 0¥ z9°82 95°18 SV LBT'8LT 02 LT6'9T 00°00S'8T2Z
£6 E£8Z 0¥ 2982 95° 18 SV LBT'BLT 02 LT6'9T 00°005'8T1Z
£6°€£8Z°' 0¥ 2982 95°18 S¥'LBT'8LI 0Z ' L16'9T 00°00S'8TZ
00 LET 00°0 0z ve 00°€92'T 00°0 00°00S'T
00°0 00°0 00°0 00'0 000 00°0

0S° 008 298¢ 85" 06 88°0L9'L ¥9°G0T 00°005'8
TE'LIL 00°0 81" ZG 89°Z8L [AAR A A 00°00S'T
TE 665 00°0 20°08 69°00v'2Z 00° 09T 00°000'€
00°0SL 00°0 0s°'29 00°0SZ'T 00°0 00°000°'Z
09°67¥ 00°0 £5°29 0% " 0SL 8z°¢v 00°002°'T
9L"T98'¥ 00°0 89 VL FZ BEE' DT B6EEV'T 00°00Z'6T
80'ZEE'E 00°0 E0°TL Z6°L91'8 EL"Z6L 00°00S'TT
9T'LS9’'Z 00°0 v0 8L Y8 ZhV'6 LZ 9G6 00°00T'2T
0Z'6L8'SZ 00°0 Z9°€8 08°0ZT'2ET 80'2ZTZ €T 00°000'8BST
00°000'2 00°0 00'0 00°0 00°0 00°000'2
00°000°'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'2
00°000’'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070002
00°000'2 00°0 000 00°0 00°'0 00°000'2
spung S@ouRIqUNOUY pepusadxg sea1njy rpuadxyg yjuow

pe33THmooun burtpuesing 3ebpng Jo % ®3eQ 03 Ieex Burang pepusdxzy 3jebpng juszang
a71d ‘dlJesn 9102/¥0

0z :9bedq uonoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxgy

SHEL ¥ sSEAA 0¥9 000 OT¥Z OT

SHITAANS 0TV 000 OT¥Z OT

THAYIL VEE 000 OT¥Z OT

SHOIAMES TYNOISSHAOHd 6TE 000 OTVE OT
NOILVSNHAWOD SHEN¥OM 0¥Z 000 OTI¥Z OT
"SNI ZATT/HIIVEH dN0¥D 0EZ 000 OT®PZ OT
LNGWEE T LI 0ZZ 000 OT¥Z OT

KLIENDHAS TYIDOS 0TZ 000 OT¥Z OT
SHIYVIVS dWINOE O0TIT 000 OT¥Z OT
dAIM LOTHLS1IA 000

STVAIDNIId 40 AD1440 01vT

INFANIINIHHEANS A0 HOIJAIO TZET

HAIM LOI¥LSIA 000

SHEA ¥ SENA 0¥9 000 TIZEZ OT

SEITJANS XOOTONHOHIL-NON IIV 000 TIZEZ OT
SHITAANS OT¥ 000 TZEZ OT
SNOLIVOINOWHOD OVE 000 TZEZ OT

THAYEL PEE 000 TZEZ OT

HONIW 3 SHIVdmd €ZE 000 TZEZ OT
NOILYSNIAWOD SYI¥MOM 0vZ 000 TZEZ OT
"SNI HATIT/HLIYHH dNO¥ED 0EZ 000 TZEZ OT
LNEWEN T L5 0ZZ 000 TZEZ OT

ALTENDAS TWIDOS 0TZ 000 TZEEZ OT
SATIVIVS ¥YINO®Ed OTT 000 TZeZ OT
ddIM LDI-bLSIa 000

INHANTLNTHALNS A0 ADTAAO 12€7

SHEDIAMES NOIIVILODEN 6TEC
HAIM IOIEMISIA 000

SHOIAYAS TYNOISSHAOHA 61E 000 6TEZ OT

JAIM LOTALSIA 000
SHJIAYAS NOLLVILOODAN 61€T

uotjdTIoseq JuUnoooyw ISCUMN JUNODOY

N 85:80 9102/50/50
2-2 PIsiq [ooyog uoiny



00°0Z€ 00°0 00°09 00°08¥% 00°0 00° 008
00°0 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°0
v0°988 00°0 S8°LL 96 "ETT’'E 08°L 007000V
86°G¥0°T 00°0 LZ 0€E (AN 2°1 4 EE" T8 00°006'T
[A R4 00°0 69°L9 88°9L9 00°0 00°000°T
85" L69 00°0 ¥Z'0€ A A A Al 00°000'T
T0°L8Z 00°0 ZT v9 66°Z1S L8 8Z 00008

9T " TIT0'T 00°0 L8°98 ¥8°889'9 90°699 00°00L'L
vZ ¥80’'T 00°0 ze'esg 9L"STIV'S 6E° TIPS 00°005°9
£9°06E'T 00°0 SZ'€8 LE 606'9 8Z 069 00°00€£'8
0E"Z89'LT 00°0 £9°€8 0L LTIE'06 LT E20’6 00°000'80T
00°000'9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'9
00°000'9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'9
00°000'9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°9
00°000'9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'9
S5 9¥9'€ET 00°0 S58°¢8 SV EST'VIT IV ESZ'1T 00°006'LET
SS°9V9'ET 00°0 58°Z8 S¥ ESZ'PIT TV €S2 1T 00°006'LET
SS°9v9 e 00°0 s8°Z8 SV ESZ'WIT TP ESZ'TT 00" 006" LET
00° 02T 00°0 00°09 00" 08T 00°0 00°00€
00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
68269 00°0 8Z°ZL IT°L08'T 62 V0E 00°005'2
£9°0%€E 00°0 62 LL LE6ST'T LE 602 00°00S°'T
(86 6LT) 00°0 0z LOT 86°6L9'2Z 0018 00°005°'2
05" 218 00°0 8E 69 0S°LBT'T 00°0 00°000'2
TE" 922 00°0 L9°L9 69 ELY 9T LE 00°00L
01°986°2 00°0 TV €8 06 'ETO0’ST 08°605'T 00°000'8T
LZ9TO0'T 00°0 8L°2z8 EL"E8B'¥ 25°58% 00°006°S
€z z81'e 00°0 06°0L LL LIE’'S A XA 00°00G'L
09°6%¥'ST 00°0 LO 78 07 0S5'18 YO E0T’S8 00°000'L6
8L EL9'ZET 00°0 €T 28 22°928°'609 S0"LE6'6S 00005 '2Z¥L
8L ELY'ZET 00°0 ET°Z8 22°928°'609 S0°LE6'6S 00°00S 2L
BL EL9’'ZET 00°0 £T°28 22°928'609 S0°LE6'6S 00°00S°2Z¥L
spung S80UBRIqUNOUN —Uﬂ—uﬂﬂnmunﬂ wﬂhﬁn—.ﬂﬁﬁmﬂunﬂ YIUuop

Pe33 Tumoour Butpue3sino jebpng jo % ejeq o3l IES} Bbutang pepusdxy 38b6png jusiiny
a1d ‘dltesn 910Z/¥0

|z :obed uonoung Aq poday aunjpuadxy

SHEA ONW¥ SHENA 0¥9 0SE 06%2 0T
SHEITAANS ADOTONHOHIL-NOMN TIv 0SE 06%C OT
SHEITddNs 0IP 0SE 06%Z OT
NOILWOINOWWOD OVE OSE 06%Z OT

THAYEL VEE 0SE 06%Z OT

HONIW ¥ SUYIVATA E£ZE 0SE 06%Z OT
NOILVSNIAWOD . SEM{oM O¥Z 0SE 06¥7Z OT
HONVENSNI HLTVEH 0EZ 0SE 06F%¢ OT
LNAWTIT LT 0ZZ 0SE 06%Z OT

ALTENDES TYIDOS 0TZ 0SE 06%Z 0T
AAVIVS ¥YINOHy 0TT 0SE 06%Z OT

1S4 0s€

AIVOITaEW 09T

SHDIAYHES TYNOISSHAOHd 6TE 09T 06%C OT

aAIvOIldaan 091

AdIM IOTHISTIA 000

SHEA dNV SHNd 0¥9 000 06¥Z OT
SAITAANS ADOTONHIDEL-NOMN TIv 000 06%Z OT
SHITAANS 0T¥ 000 06%C OT
HOILYDINNWHOD 0PE 000 06%¥Z OT

THAVAL PEE 000 06%Z OT

HONIW 5 SHIVAES EZE 000 06%EZ OT
NOILYSNIJWOD SNEFBIHMOM 0vZ 000 06%2 OT
HONTINSNI HLTYHEH 0EZ 000 06¥Z OT
LNAWTATLEH 0Z¢ 000 06%VZ OT

ALTENDHES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 06%Z OT
JHYIVS HVINOHET OTT 000 06%Z OT

HAIM LOINLSIa 000

JNAY HOS-SADIAYMES LHOddNS YAHLO 06¥<

STYAIDNI¥d d0 HDIAHO 0Tve
HAIM IDTELSIA 000

uoT3dTIDSe[ JUNODIDY ISquUmp JUNODOY
WY 85:80 9102/50/50

Z-Z PUISIQ [00YOS UoINH



91°66% 'TT 00°0 S5°Z8 ¥8 007 ' %S 69 "¥8BE'S 00°006'59
91" 667 1T 00°0 S5°¢Z8 v8°00%'vS 69 '¥8E’'S 00°006'59
9T 667 'TT 00°0 56" Z8 ¥8° 007’ vS 69 VBE'S 00°006°'59
9T 667 'TT 00°0 55728 ¥8° 00%’'¥S 69°¥8E'S 00° 006’59
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
00°686 00°0 0s°T 00°ST 00°0 00°000°'T
00° 002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 002
90°8ST 00°0 6% °09 V6TV ET V2 00°00¥
88°29%'T 00°0 9L ¥8 CI LET'S 08° €18 00°009°6
0T GS¥ 00°0 TE'¥8 06 ¥P¥'2 S9°T¥Z 00°006'2
ze' 988 00°0 G0'9L B9 '€TIB'Z 69°LLZ 00°00L'E
08 1SZ'L 00°0 68° 78 0z '8vL’'oF Ty Lzo'v 00°000'8¥%
£9°SV0'0L 00°0 09 6L LE PSE'ELZ 9T LES'TE 00 00¥%'EVE
€9°Sp0'0L 00°0 09°6L LE PSE'ELZ 9T LE9'TE 00 007 'EVE
£9°G¥0'0L 00°0 09 6L LE ¥SE'ELZ 9T LE9'TE 00°'00%'EVE
£9°SV0’0L 00°0 09°'6L LE " PSE'ELT 9T LE9'TE 00" 007 EFE
(00" 01) 00°0 00°TOT 00°0T0'T 00°0 00°000°T
00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
¥y'ZoT'T 00°0 zz-z8 96" L60'S ZL PIE 00°00Z'9
SS°OvL 00°0 L6°2Z9 SV°'6SZ'T 68°SVE 0o-oo00’e
82209 00°0 T8 6% 2L L6S 00°0 00°002'T
00°99%'¢ 00°0 LL ®9 00 ¥ES'¥ 00°0 00°000'L
GL L9E'Z 00°0 7S 09 Sz ZE9'E 00°0 00°000'9
00°050'9T 0070 SL'6T 00°056'€E 00°056'€ 00° 00002
¥V 5G8 00°0 ET LS 96 PPT'T 08°69 00°000°'2
0Z'06T'€ 00°0 L8 L8 08°60T'€Z LS TPE’Z 00°00£’'92Z
z8-9se’e 00°0 £9°€8 BT'E¥0'CT ST LYE'T 00°00%'¥T
S8°'9€6'€E 00°0 6% 8L ST €9€’'¥%T 26 ¥SS'T 00°00E’'8T
0E" LBE'9€E 00°0 8L v8 0L 2TT9'202 IV ET8 12 00°000'6€E2
19 ' ¥LE'¥S 0070 28708 6E°GZT'622 EL"L6G'TT 00°005'€82
90°8ZL'¥E 00°0 6228 P6° TLB 'PTIT CEPVE'TT 00°009'6ET
90°82ZL'¥vZ 00°0 62°'Z8 6 TLB PTT ZEVPE'TT 00°009'6ET
90°8ZL'vZ 00°0 62728 76 TLB'VIT TEVVE'TT 00°009'6ET
spung S0UBIqUTOUS ﬁ%ﬂﬂ&ﬂ WWHBP._...UGN.&"H yjuom

P233 Tumosun Butpuejsino Jebpng yo 3 ejeq 03 Ie®x butang pepuedxm 3ebpng jusIiIng
g7d ‘diesn 9102/%0

ze abeq uonoung Aq poday aunypuadxgy

LINVId "LNIVIN ANV HHdO (7474
MOLOFMIA HONYNAINIVW ¥ MEJO  TVSZ

HAIM LOIELSIA 000

SHHA ¥ SHNA 0¥9 000 TI¥SZ OT

SHITIANS OT¥ 000 TI®PSZ OT

TAATHL VEE 000 T¥SZ OT

NOILVSNEAWMOD SYEMIOM 0%¥Z 000 TI®WSEZ OT
"SNI HAIT/HITIVEH dNOHD 0EZ 000 T®SZ OT
LNEHEE I LEd 0ZZ 000 TP¥PSE OT

ALIHAODHES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 T¥SZ OT
SHETEYIVS ¥¥INOEd OTT 000 TI¥GZ OT
AAIM LOILSIA 000

HOLOTUIA HDONVNALNIVIA ® ¥ddO 8 2°74
SHOIAYES TWOSIA LTA-TA

J0IM LOIMISIA ooo

SHdEd ¥ sHENA 0¥9 000 6252 OT

SEITddNS ZDOTONHOHL-NON TI¥ 000 6ZSZ OT
SHITd4NS OT¥ 000 62SZ OT
SNOILYOINOWWOD 0OvE 000 6252 0T
TIAWEL VEE 000 62S¢€ 0T

LNET SZE 000 62SZ OT

HONIW ¥ SHIVAEH €ZE 000 62SZ OT
SHOIAFES 'TYNOISSHAOH 6TE 000 62S¢ OT
NOTLYSNAAWOD SHINMOM 0¥Z 000 6252 OT
"SNI HATT/HLTYEH 40089 0EZ 000 6ESZ 0T
LNIWAIIL TS 0ZZ 000 62SZ OT

ALTENDHS TYIDOS 0TZ 000 62SZ 0T
SETEVIVS ¥YINO=Ey OTT 000 62SZ 0T
AdIM LOELSIA 000

SHDIAYMES TVDSIA 67ST

HA¥ HOS-SHOIAMAS I¥90ddns "€EHIO 06%E

183 0SE

uotidrIoseq junocooy IsquuN JUNODDY
WY 85:80 9102/50/S0

-2 PUISIQ 100Y0S uoINy



66 BTE'6T 00°0 26°Z8 TO'TBL'E6 99°68Z'8 00 00T'ETT
66 BTE'6T 00°0 26°Z8 TO TI8L'E6 99°68Z'8 00 00T'ETT
66 8TE'6T 00°0 26°Z8 TO I8L E6 99°68Z2'8 00 00T'ETT
66 8TE'6T 00°0 z6°28 IO I8L'E6 99°68Z°'8 00 00T’'ETT
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00°00T
I8°GL9 T 00°0 1Z°9T 6T VZE EL'ET 00°000'Z

v8° 628 00°0 16785 9T OLT'T L8 9zZz 00°000'2
00°00S 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 007008

VT L6E 00°0 8Z° 09 9L°Z09 L9 EE 00°000°T

96 '0T0'T 00°0 ¥9°06 ¥0'68L'6 06°ZLO'T 00°008°'0T
£1°266 000 SG'08 LB LOT'F S¥GVE 00°00T’S
vZ°99Z'T 00°0 18°08 9L €g€’g SP PPV 00°009'9
LLT9PS'2T 00°0 vZ° 68 ET ESV'ZL 65°8YT’'9 00°000'58
(99" 0ZE'6S) G6°'68 9L €0T TL 0EL'BES'T LE'TOE'SZT 00°005'6LS T
(99 02ZE'6S) S6°68 9L €0T TL 0EL'BES'T LE"TOE'SZT 00°006’'6LS T
(99" 02E’69) S6°'68 9L E0T TL O0EL'BEY'T LE TOE'SZT 00°00S'6LS T
(99°0ZE'6G) S6°68 9L EOT TL'0EL'BES'T LE"TOE'SZT 00°005'6LS’'T
00'0 00°'0 00°00T 00°000°59 00°0 00°000'G9
00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

06 °€09'9T G6°68 €2°L8 ST 90E'ETT S0°TP9’'8 00°000'0€ET
EL"LEZB 00°0 TE 6L LT TLT'E 0L" 605 00°'000'%
00°009 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009
(zs-zsL) 00°0 00°0 ZS ZsL 00°'0 000
€9°L92'GS 00°0 09'E¥ LE'ZEL'2ZY 59° 656 00° 000’86
0E"978'T 00°0 £2°69 OL'EST'¥ 00" TTIS 00°000'9

(T2 ¥S0°'152) 00'0 S1°602 TZ vS0°' 18% 6V 667'LE 00°000'0€EZ
(6L'B¥6 'ET) 00°'0 FL 69T 6L°876'EE G6 ¥SE'W 00°000'02
(gv-LTZ'L) 00°0 0" 8TT Ty LI LY TB E9V'Z 00°000°'0¥%
EEVEV'6T 00°0 LY 98 L9 G9T'PZT 67 BET'ZT 00°009 '€E¥T
Z6°90T'6 00°0 SE'6L 80 €66 '¥E EV I6E'E 00 00T ¥V
91°080°'8 00°0 29°G8 78 6TT 8% P8 ZIS'P 00°00Z'95

65 TL9'E 00°0 IT %S v 8ze’'v SL°9vZ 00°000'8
(ev-ozL'zT) 00°0 ET'€2T EV-0ZL'LY 00°S6L'E 00°000°5S

ST PE6'OTT 00°0 99°€8 58°G90°'89§ 0Z'LLZ'9S 00°000’6L9
spun.g S8OURIQUITIOU pepusdxy saanj Tpuadxg YIuor

pe33 Tumooun Butpue3sano 3ebpng jyo & @3eg 03 Ieeg butang pepuedxm 3ebpng juszand
a7d -dal sesn 9102/v0

¢z :abegq uonound Aq poday ainjipuadxg

SHADIAYES NOLLVHHAJO A'1DIHIA 78St
YOLOEMIA NOIIVIMO4SNWNI TIdnd 1662

SHIEA dNV SENa
SHITAANS

NOT.LWOINONWWOD

TIATHL

NOILYSNIAWOD SHMIEO0OM
"SNI HAIT/HITIVHH dNOHD
ALK S ACE- §

ALTENDHES TYIDOS
SHITHUYTIYS ¥VINOHd

HOIM LOITELSIA 000

0¥9 000 TSSZ OT
OT¥ 000 TSSZ OT
0OvE 000 TISSZ OT
PEE 000 TISSZ OT
0¥Z 000 1ISSZ OT
0€Z 000 TISSZ 0T
0ZZ 000 1SSZ 0T
0TZ 000 TISSZ 0T
OTT 000 TSSZ OT

HAIM LD LSIdA 000

HOLOTIIA NOLLY LIAOJSNV UL TIdNd | §5°74
INV'Id °“LNIVW ANV J3d0  6¥SZ

HONWENSNI ALITIEYIT
SHEIT4dNS XDOTONHDHEL-NON
SHITddNS

SNOIIWIINOWNWOD

TEHAVEL

STYLNEI

HOHIH ¥ SHIVAHEA
(ZHANOYT) SHOIANES ONINYATO
HOIAYES ALITILO DITENA
SHOIAYES TYNOISSHAOHd
NOILVSNIAWOD SYEMIOM
"SNI HATT/HITVEH dNo¥d
LNAWTE T.LTH

ALTINDES TY¥IDOS
AWILIEAO

SHTYVIVS HLOLILSENS
SHATHIVIVS ¥¥INOHEy

uotidraoseg junocooy

HAIM LOTELSIA 000

TS9 000 6%SZ 0T
TI¥ 000 6%SZ OT
0T¥ 000 6¥%S2 OT
OFE 000 6%¥SZ OT
PEE 000 6%SZ OT
GZE 000 6%SZ OT
E€2E 000 6¥ST OT
ZzZg 000 6%SZ 0T
TZe 000 6%SZ OT
6TE 000 6%SZ OT
0vZ 000 6%SZ OT
0EZ 000 6%SZ OT
02¢Z 000 6%SZ OT
0TZ 000 6%SZ OT
DET 000 6%SZ OT
GZT 000 &¥SZ OT
OTT 000 6%SZ OT

AdIM LOLS1Ia 000

I9quUNy JUNODOY
WY 85:80 9102/50/50
Z-Z s |0oYog uoiny



(00°00L) 00°'0 00°0 00°00L 00°0 00'0

(00" 00L) 00°0 00°0 00°00L 000 00°0
(00°00L) 00°'0 00°0 00°00L 00°0 00°0

(00" 00L) 00°0 00°0 00°00L 00°'0 00°0
¥6'ZIE’2E 00°0 0L TS 90" L8S'VE 0Z 0EB'V 00°006°99
v6 ZIE’'2E 00°0 0L TS 90" LBS'VE 0Z°0€8'V 00° 00699
v6 ZTIE’'ZE 00°0 0L" TS 90" LBS'¥E 0Z'0E8'¥ 00°006°99
v6 ZIE’'2E 00°0 0L 1S 90 L8S'¥E 0Z 0EB'¥ 00°006'99
0T°889'T 00°0 zz'9 06 TIT 00°0 00°008'T
(EE"GSZT'T) 00°0 00°0 EE'GZT'T 00°0 00°0

T8 ETS’ST 00°0 00°0 (I8 ETS'ST) 00" GE 00°0
(6€°915'T) 00°0 LE 922 6E°9TL'Z 66 2ST 00°002'T
8S°GLL 00°0 2688 (A A TAAR:] £5°229 00°000'L
LZ 168 00'0 62°0L EL 80T'% Ly zie 00°000'€
96 0ET'T 00°0 vv° 89 70°699°¢Z T0°99¢Z 00°'006'€
v6 ¥S8'¥I 00°0 62 0L 90°SPT’'SE 02 'TPS’€E 00°000°0§
95°98V '€ECT 00°0 9L LL Py ETL'TED 09°212'9% 00°00Z'SSS
95°98V €21 00°0 9L LL Py ETL'TEY 09°Z1Z'9G 00°00Z'GGS
95987 €T 00°0 SL°LL Py ETL TED 09°212'9% 00°00Z'SSS
957987 '€ECT 00°0 9L LL PP ETL TEY 09°212'9% 00°002Z'6SG
00°0 00°0 00°00T 00°000’0€ 00°0 00°000'0€
00°0 00°0 00’0 00°0 00°0 00°0

06 9Ly 'GL 00°0 01" LE 0T €25 vy 6V 916 'TT 00°000°0ZT
£6°£98°T 00°0 OL"9L LO 9ET’9 S6°PLL 00°000'8
EL'06Z'ET 00°0 0L'GS LZ 60L'9T 87 660'T 00°000’0€
CIT*LETE) 00°0 LL 09T TT'L29'S LB 969 00°00S’€E
05°¥86°L 00°0 v 8s 0§°STZ'TIT 0E"SZTF'T 00°00Z°'6T
L8 LS0'Z 00°0 09°16 €T Zvv’ze 59°6£8'2 00°00S've
(9T 0£6°9) 00°0 00°0 9T°0E6'9 00°522 00°0

(98 16%'6) 00°'0 92" LFT 98 ISV’'62 20°956°¥ 00°000°'02
9L TZE' TP 00°0 £€2°98 vZ 8L9'8SZ v8'8LZ'zZE 00°000'00€E
spung S80URIqUNOUR pepusdxy seing Ttpuadxg Y3 uoR

p®373 TImooun Butpueising jebpng Jo % @3eq o3 Ieex Butang pepuadxay 3jebpng juszIn)
a7d ‘daliesn 9102/¥0

yz 9begq uonaung Aq poday aunjipuadxy

LNYEOTIW-D IL¥Yd TEG

THATHL PEE TE6 9552 OT

LINVHDINW-D LUVd I€6

NOILV LYOdSNVIL LNHANLS [ A1TLLL 95stT
LNIWW ¥ ONIDIA¥ES HIDIHHEA ¥SS2

HAIM LOTHLSIA 000

SHITAANS 0T¥ 000 ¥SSZ OT

THEATAL FPEE 000 PSSZ OT

SHIVAHA €ZE€ 000 PSSZ OT

NOIIVSNAJdWOD SHEM¥OM 0%Z 000 ¥SSZ OT
"SNT FATT/HLIVAH dN0HD 0EZ 000 WSSZ OT
LNEWEI I LY 0ZZ 000 ¥SSZ 0T

ALIENODHES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 ¥SSZ OT
SEHIYYIVS ¥V INOo®Ed OTT 000 PSSZ OT
AdIM LOI¥LSIa 000

ANIVIAL 2 DNIDIAYIS ATOIHAA pest
SHOIAMES MOILYHEd0 TIDIHHA [4:1:14

HdIM IOIMISICA 000

HONYHNSNI ALITIEVIT TS9 000 £S9SZ OT
SEITdANS ADOTONHOHIL-NON TI¥ 000 €992 0T
SHEITddNs OT¥ 000 ZSSZ OT

SHOIAMES TYNOISSHAOHA 6TE 000 2Z&SZ OT
NOILYSNIJWOD SWEMHEOM 0¥Z 000 ZSSZ 0T
"SNI HAIT/HITYEH dN0HED 0EZ 000 ZSSZ 0T
LNIWEE TLET 0ZZ 000 ZSSZ OT

ALTENDES TVIDOS 0TZ 000 ZSSZ OT
SHTAVIVS HWILARAO 0ET 000 29S¢ OT
SYUATEA ALALILSENS GZT 000 gSSZ 0T
SHIEYIVS WWINOEA OTT 000 2ZSS¢ 0T
HAIM LOTdASIa 000

uotidrtIoseq juncooy IaqumN FUNODOY

WY 85:80 9102/50/50
Z-2 YouISIQ [00YOS uoInNy



(0% ' L66'€E) 00°0 €T V2T 0% L6V ' 02 18 VIS'L 00°005'9T
90" €2V 00°0 80 €8 ¥6°9L0'2 00°0 00°00S’'2
88°990'¢€ 00°0 TZ°EV Zi-ggg’'e 00°0 00°00%'S
(r8°0OLT) 00°0 LT ¥%ET ¥8°'0L9 LY 902 00°00S
(8L"z8) 00°0 00°0 8L°Z8 000 000
(e5°zoT) 00°0 T6°0ZT £5°Z09 187092 00° 00§
(z9- 1Y) 00°0 09 ELT Z9 IR0’ T £8° 009 00° 009
(00" 0¥8) 00°0 00°0 00°0V8 00°0v8 00°0

(LS 6¥8'S) 00°0 LS EBT LG 678'ZT 0L 90L'S 00°000°L
SL'GBE'Z 00°0 8% 0Z SZ V19 00°0 00°000'€
SL°GBE'Z 00°0 8% 02 ST V19 00°0 00°000°€E
GL'SBE'Z 00°0 8%’ 02 SZ %19 00°'0 00°000'€E
SL'GBE'Z 00°0 8% 02 SZ V19 00°0 00°000'€E
SL°SBE’'Z 00°0 8% 02 SZ'¥19 00°0 00°000°€
(LE"9TS'2) 00°0 £0°G0T LE"91S'ZS 85°220'8 00°000°0S
(LE"9TS'Z) 00°0 €£0°G0T LE'9TS 25 85°2Zz0'8 00°000'08
(LE"9TS'2) 00°0 €0°S0T LE'9TS'2ZS 85°2ZZ0'8 00° 000’08
(LE 9TG'2) 00°0 £0°50T LE'9TG'2S 85°2z0's 00°000'0§
(LE"9158'2) 00°0 £0°G0T LE 9TG'2ZS 85°2z0's 00°000'0§
00°000'¥% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'%
00°000'¥ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'%
00°000'¥ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'%
00°000'¥ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'¥%
00°000'¥% 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°000'¥
(00" 00L) 00°0 00°0 00°00L 00°0 00°0
spung E9DUBIqUNOUT pepuadxy saInjTpuedxy YFIuow

P®33 Tuwooun Butpuelsing 3ebpng 3o % @3jeq o3 Ie8} butang pepuedxg 3ebpng jusxany
g1d ‘dl sesn 9102/%0

Gz abed uonouny Aq podey aunjpuadxy

SHITdANS 0OT¥ 000 00ZE OT

SHDIAYAS TYNOISSHAOHEd 6TE 000 00ZE OT
NOILYSNEJWOD SNAWMNEOM 0¥Z 000 00Zt OT
HONWYEMNSNT HLTYEH 0EZ 000 002t OT
LNIWTS T LIS 0ZZ 000 00ZE OT

ALTENDES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 002ZE OT
SHIEYIVS HLALILSENS SZT 000 00ZE OT
EAYIVS HY¥INOdd OTT 000 00CE OT

AAIM LOMLSIa 000

SUDIAYES NOILLVIHODAY ALINNININOD 00Tg
(ONTINTYGYHADNIS) LNIALIONDE cv9e

HOIM LOIMLSIA 000

SHOIAYAS TYNOISSHAOEd 6TE 000 Z¥9Z OT
AdIM LOLSId 000

(ONLINTIQMADNIA) LNTWLINADTY W9z
SHOIAYAS d00d 6952

d0IM LOTHLSIA 000

SHITIANS OT¥ 000 69SZ 0T

JdIM LORLSIa 000

SHADIAYES dOooA 695¢C

NOIIVIMOdSNVHEIL TIdnd HMAHLO 6S9S¢

HAIM IDIMISICA 000

LN GZE 000 6S5Z OT

HAIM LOTALSIdA 000

NOILLYLHOJdSNVIL TIdNd ¥HAH.LO 65ST
NOIIVILHOASNYEL LNIANILS I HILIL 9652
uotTidrIossq Juncooyw Iaquny JUNODOY
NV 85:80 9102/50/S0

Z-2 PUISI 10040S UoINH



(89°685°6) 00°0 00°0 89°685'6 SLTEEE’'T 00°0
(89°685'6) 00°0 00°0 89°685'6 SLTEEE’'T 00°0
(89°685'6) 00'0 00°0 89 6856 SLTEEE’'T 00°0

(98 ¥6L"'¥) 00°0 00°0 98°P6L'Y L8999 00°0

(9T €2) 00°'0 00°0 91" €2 L6°T 00°0

(vt veT) 00°0 00°0 (A0 T 00°0 00°0
(vL"vE) 00°0 00°0 VL VE 00°0 00°0

(28 LZE) 00°0 00°0 Z8°LZE ST°LY 00°0
(00°s8Z' V) 00°0 00°0 00°S8Z'¥® G9°LT9 00°0

(z8 v6L'W) 00°0 00°0 28 P6L'Y 887999 00°0

(9T €2) 00°0 00°0 9T €2 86 T 00°0
(PT°¥%2T) 00°0 00°0 L AR T4 00°0 000

(vL vE) 00°0 00°0 VL VE 00°0 00" 0

(8L LzZE) 00°0 00°0 8L LZE ST LY 000
(00°s82'¥%) 00°0 00°0 00°'G8Z'V S9°LT9 00°0

0T " ¥8S'TT v BE B8Z 26 6% LLE'BET T8°89Z'€z 00°000°0ST
0T ¥BS'TT TV 8E 82° 26 6% LLE'BET 18°89Z'€2 00°000°0ST
0T 78S 1T 17" 8€E 82°26 6V LLE'BET 18°89Z°€e 00°000°0ST
0T ¥8G°'TT T 8E 8Z°26 67 LLE'BET 18°892’'€e 00°000’0ST
E0°STV'9T ¥ 8€ zZE"8Z 95 9779 66 'GLT'T 00° 006’22
(82°86) 00°0 00'0 8286 00°0 00°0

00" ¥TL 00'0 0982 00982 00°982 00°000°T
8T E6C 00'0 89 0L 8 90L SG 2L 00°000'T
(sz o) 00°'0 00°0 SZ°0 00°'0 00°0

LS 626°T 00°0 9L 0L EF 0LY'Y 6% V6L 00°009'9
(50°997) 00°0 8% °S0T G0°996'8 S0°88%'T 00°005'8
(ot €02'L) 00°0 S5°90T 0T E0Z'LIT ELTISP'6T 00°000°0TT
(07" L66°€) 00°0 €T PEZT 0" L6702 I8 PIS L 00°005'9T
(0% L66'E) 00°0 €2 ¥ZT 0% L6V’ 02 I8 VIS'L 00°005'9T
(0% " L66'E) 00’0 ET VZT 0V L6%'0Z T8 PIS L 00°005'9T
spun.g S80URIqUTIOUT pepuadxyg saanj rpuadxy yjuow

pPe33 Tumooun butpuezs3ng 3ebpng Jo 3 83e( 03 Iesx butang pepuedxy 38b6png juszann
g7d ‘di esn 9102/%0

9z :abegq uonound Aq Joday sinppuadxsy

INFWAOTdWANN-HLYLS OL SINAWAV 00%¥
SOAS MLSNI HOS OITENANON MEHIO  6TLE

OISVE-Y I¥vd 0€E6

IOTHLISIA 000

RETIVA SHWYL TT0

NOILYSNEWOD | S¥EE{omMm TTIO 000 O¥Z 0E6 B6TLE OT
HONVENSNI HLTYEH TTIO 000 OEZ 0E6 6TLE OT

LN I L TTO 000 022 0E6 6TLE OT

ALTENDES TYIDOS TITO0 000 OTZ 0E£6 6TLE OT
AAVIVS ¥YINOEd 110 000 OTT 0E6 6TLE OT

ATTIVA SHWVE 110
ALININI XTOH §00

IOTEISIA
NOTIVSNHAWOD . SHENIOM S00 000 OFPZ 0E6 6TLE OT
IOIMLSIA HONVENSNI HITVHH S00 000 0€Z 0E€6 6TLE OT
IOTHISIA INSWEMILE S00 000 0ZZ 0€6 6TLE OT
IOTMISIA ALI¥ADES TYIDOS S00 000 0TZ 0E6 6TLE OT
IOIMLSIA XYVIVS WVINOMI S00 000 OTT 0E6 6TLE OT
ALINIYL ATOH  S00

LOMLSId 000

JISVd-V Ldvd 0£6

SOAS HLSNI HOS DI'TANdNON HAH.LO 61LE
INVED XMOLNEOD ISTZ  00GE

HAIM LOTHISIA 000

SAITAANS 0T? 000 0OSE OT

THAVEL VEE 000 00GE OT

SEOTAMES TYNOISSHAOH 6TE 000 00GE OT
NOIIWSNAJWOD | SMENOM 0vZ 000 00GE OT
HONWHNSNT HLITYEH 0E£Z 000 00GE OT

LNFWEA T LA 0ZZ 000 00SE OT

ALIMNDHES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 00SE OT

KAYTYS MYTNOEN 0TT 000 00GE OT

HAIAM LOLSIA 000

ANVID AUANLNED LSTIT 00s€

SHOTIAYMES NOILYHNMOEY ZIINNWWOD 0oze
HATM IOIELSIA 000

uoT3dTIDSsq JUNOODY Iaqumy JUNODOY

NV 8580 9102/50/50
Z-Z PUIsIq 100y2S uoiny



0% °"6S5T'T 00°0 v 88 09°0v8’'8 00°0 00°000°0T
(ST 667%) SE"E08'9 89 10T 08°G6F’'ET G8°SE 00°008'62
(ST 66¥%) SE"E08’9 89 10T 08°S6F%'EZ S8 GE 00°008'62
(ST 66%) SE"£08'9 89" TOT 08°G67 €2 58 °SE 00°008°'62
(ST 66%) GE"E08'9 89 T0T 08°'G6F ‘€2 58°GE 00°008°62
(00" 002) 00°0 00°0 00° 002 00°0 00°0
(8T°810°2) GE'E08'9 [4 A AAN €8 VIZ'¥ S8°GE 00°000'6
(58°8L9'2T) 00°0 00°0 58°8L9'2ZT 00°0 00°0
00°000’2T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2T
00°00T’'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T'2
88" L6Z 00°0 G5°G6 Z1°20% ‘9 00°0 00°00L'9
£0°996°'92 00°0 zg 98 L6 EEL'89T L9 P6T'ST 00 00L'S6T
E0°996'92Z 00°0 2298 L6 EEL’'B9T L9 F6T'ST 00°00L'S6T
E£0°996 92 00°0 2Z°98 L6 EEL 89T L9 F6T'ST 00 00L'S6T
£0°996°'92 00°0 z2z'98 L6 EEL'89T L9 ¥6T'ST 00 00L'G6T
Zv 65 00°0 Z1°88 85°0vF 00°0 00° 009
00°00S 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°00S

29° 1SS 00°0 09°09 8€°8¥%8 0g’8¢€ 00°00%'T
6Z2°689'¢€ 00°0 LB €9 TL PTIS'9 8L 6TL 00°00Z'0T
T TL9'T 00°0 vz L8 6E°8ZF'TT S0°620'T 00 00T'ET
60°86%'0Z 00°0 ¥6° L8 16 TO0S'6¥%T FSTIV'ET 00°000'0LT
TE 068'E 00°0 61 22 69 60T 'T 69 60T T 00°000'S
TE 068'€E 00°0 61°22 69°60T'T 69 60T'T 00°000°S
TE 068'€E 00°0 61°2Z 69 60T T 69°60T'T 00°000'S
TE 068°E 00'0 61" 22 69 °60T'T 69°60T'T 00°000°S
TE'068'€E 00°0 61°22 69°60T'T 69°60T'T 00°000°S
spung Sa0UBRIqUNOUL Uﬂﬂ.ﬂﬂ&nﬂ wﬂu..ﬁu...nﬁﬁﬁnmunﬁ YIUuow

pPe33 TUmooun Butpuelsing jebpng 3o % ejeq 03 Iesx Butang pepuedxy 3=bpng juexand
g7d ‘aiJesn 910Z/¥0

1z ebeg uonoung Aq poday ainypuadxy

SHOIAYAS TYNOISSHAOHEd 6TE 000 TZT9 0T
HAIA LOELSIa 000

TIVALEMSYY SA09 1719

TITVELOOL T119

HdIM LOTHLSIA 000

SHUHEd 3 SHEHNA 0¥9 000 TITIT9 OT

SHIT4ANS O0TF 000 TITIT9 OT

SHOILAYES NOILVIMOdSNYEIL HIHLO 6EE 000 TTTI9 OT
TAAYEL ¥EE 000 TIT9 OT

SUIVdMI €ZE 000 TTT9 OT

SHDIAMES "HOHL/Jd0dd 6TE 000 TITITI9 OT
HAIM LOLSIA 000

TIV4LO04 R R LY

SHILIATILOY HTIVH 0019

HdIM LOIHLSIA 000

SHITdANs OT¥ 000 00T9 OT

SHOIAYES TYNOISSHAOHA 6TE 000 00T9 OT
NOILY¥SNEJWOD SNIEFRMEO0M 0o¥Z 000 00T9 OT
LNEWTA ILTE 0ZZ 000 00T9 OT

ALTENDES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 00T9 OT
SHIYYIVS WWINO@d OTT 000 00T9 OT
AAdIM LOLSIa 000

SHILLIALLDY ATVIA 0019

INIHZOTAWENN-TLYLS OL SINIHAYA [leR A4

HAIM IOI¥ISIA 000

HIONTEANSNTI LNEWXOTAWEN 0SZ 000 0O%Y OT
AdIM LOTIHLSIA 000

uotidrIioseqg junoooy Jaquny JUNODIOY
WV 85:80 9102/50/50

2-Z PUISIQ |00YOS UoINH



VE VIT 000 L9 €8 99°685 S8°GE 00 00L
(v6° LLY'T) 000 00°0 V6 LLY'T 00°0 00°0
00°00T'2Z 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T'2
05°29¢2 00°0 529§ 06 LEE 00°0 00°009
S0'0EZ’'TT L8 TTL Z9°ET 80°8G0'T 80" S0E 00°000°€ET
G0'0EZ'TT L8 TIL 29'ET 80°850'T 80" SOE 00°'000’€ET
S0'0EZ'TT L8 TIL 29'ET 80'8G0'T 80" GOE 00°000'€ET
S0'0EZ'TT L8 TIL 9 ET 80°8G0'T 80°S0€ 00 000'ET
00°SLT 00°0 00°59 00°SzZ€ 00°0¥%Z 00° 00§

G2 SLZ'T LB TIL 6687 88°ZIS 00°0 00°00S5’¢2
(0z oLT) 00°0 00°0 0Z'0LT 80°ST 00°0
00°000'6 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°6
00° 056 00°0 00°G 00°' 08§ 00° 0§ 00°000'T
I8°685'€E 00°0 19°¥8 6T PIL'6T 02°21S’'T 00°00E'EZ
18°G85'¢E 00°0 19°¥8 6T PIL'6T 0Z°21S'T 00 00E’'EZ
18°685'€ 00°0 19°¥8 6T PIL'6T 0Z'ZIS'T 00°00€’€EZ
18°686'€ 00°0 19°78 6T FIL'6T 02°ZIS'T 00 00E’EZ
00" LZ 00°0 v 96 00" €LY 00°0 00°00L
(EV"59T) 00°0 09 ¥0T EV SIL'E 0Z°2ZIS'T 00°009'€E
(¥8°G80'ET) 00°0 00°0 78 SB0'ET 00°0 00°0
00°000°ST 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'ST
80°018'T 00°0 SL'¥S 26°68T'¢2 0070 00°000'¥
6L°022'L 00°0 Z1° 8L TZ'6LL ST 65 BIE' D 00°000'€E
6L°022'L 00°0 Z1'8L TZ'6LL'SE 6G'8TE’' Y 00°000’'€E
6L°02Z'L 00°0 2T 8L 12 6LL'SZ 6G"8TIE'D 00°000'€EE
6L°02ZZ'L 00°0 I 8L T2 6LL'SE 65 '8TE'YD 00°000'€EE
(62°L86'2) 00°0 85°66T 62 LB6'S 65 BTE'V 00°000'€E
(ze 156'0T) 00°0 00°0 TE'TS6'0T 00°0 00°0

00° 000’02 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'02
spung S8OURIqUITOUS popuadxyg saanj Tpusdxy YIuom

Pe33 Tumooun Butpuezsino 3ebpng jo ®3eqg o3 aeex Butang pspusdxy 3ebpng FusIIND
a7d ‘diesn 9102/¥0

gz :abeyq uonosund Aq pwoday sunyipuadxsy

SHITddNS

SEDIAMES NOILVILIOdASNVEIL HHHLO
THAVEL

SHOIAYES TWNOISSHAOHd

0OT¥ 000 TSTS OT
6EE 000 TSTI9 OT
FEE 000 TST9 OT
6TE 000 TST9 OT

HAIM LOTFLSIA 000

AYLNNOD SSOUD SA0d IS19

SHEA ¥ SENd

SHITA4ANS

SHDIAYES NOILVIMOdSNWEL HHHLO
THAYHL

SEOIAMES TYNOISSHACHI

SHEA ¥ SENd

SHEITdANS

SHOIAYMES NOILVIMOdSNYEL ¥IAHILO
THAYEL

SHOIA¥HES TYNOISSHAOHd

SHITAdANS
SHOIAYHES NOILVWIMOdSNWEL HHHLO

THAVEL

uoT3dTIOseQ JUNODDOY

MOVEIL SA0d v19
d0IM IDIEMLSIA 000

0¥9 000 T®¥PT9 OT
0T¥ 000 T¥TI9 OT
6EE 000 TPTI9 OT
PEE 000 T¥TI9 OT
6TE 000 T¥T9 OT

HAIM LOTILSIA 000
AOVHUL SAOd 19
ONIIISHIM  TETY

HAIM LOTHLSIA 000

0v9 000 TET9 OT
OT? 000 TETS OT
6EE 000 TET9 OT
PEE 000 TET9S OT
6TE 000 TET9 OT

qJdIM LOELSIa 000
ONITLSHHUM €19
TIVELEMSYE SXO€E  TZT9

HAIM IOTHISIA 000

0T¥% 000 TZT9 OT
6€E 000 TZTI9 OT
PEE 000 TZT9 OT

Isquny JUNODOY
NV 86:80 9102/50/50
2-Z 1013810 |00Y0S UOoINH



69 118 0G°IST 9v " 16 I8'9€S’8 S8°GE 00°005’6
69°TT8 0S " TIST 9v " 16 I8°'9€S'8 S8°GE 00°005°6
69 T18 0S"TIST 9% " 16 I8°'9€S'8 SB8'GE 00°'005°6
69° 118 06" IST 9% 16 18°9£6'8 S8°GE 00° 005’6
(65" 169) 0G°TGT 85 VET S0°0¥S‘Z S8°GE 00°000°2
(05 08z'€) 00°0 00°0 05°08Z'€E 00°0 00°0
00°00S'¥ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'¥
00° 00§ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
(9z°912) 00°0 G9°80T 9zZ'9TL'Z 00°0 00°005'2
T2°92T'T SZ €S 8% LL s o0z8'e S8°GE 00°000'S
12°92T'T SZ ES 8V LL ¥5°0Z8°'€E 58°'SE 00°000'S
b 5 i SZ ES 87 LL S 0Z8'€ S8 GE 00°000'S
12°92T'T SZ €S 8% LL s 0Z8'€E S8°'GE 00°000'S
(00°59T) 00°0 05" 91T 00°G9T'T 00°0 00°000'T
3 ANV ) T A ST ES 0E"6T 0€°9€T S8°'GE 00°00S'T
(P2 61%'2) 00°0 00°0 vz 61V'2 00°0 00°0
00°006’Z 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S'%g
0Z 8PT'E 00°0 1z°€C 08°TS6 06 "80Z 00°00T'¥
0Z'8%T’'E 00°0 Tz €2 08°TS6 06802 00° 00T ¥
0Z'8¥%T'E 00°'0 T2° €2 08 156 06 "80C 00" 00T’V
0Z'8vT'E 00°0 12" €2 08° 156 06 “BOZ 00° 00T ¥
0z'8¥T 00°0 £G°98 08156 06 °80Z 00°00T'T
00°000°€ 00°0 00'0 00°0 00'0 00°000'€
0% " 166 00°0 9V ZL 09°809°'¢2 S8°'GE 00°009'€E
0V 166 00°0 9% ZL 09°'809°¢2 G8°'GE 00°009'€E
0% " 166 00°0 9v " ZL 09°809°¢2 58°GE 00°009'€
0V 166 00°0 9% ZL 09°'809°2 §8°S€E 00°009'€E
(0s° L) 00°0 SL EOT 0§ LOZ 00°0 00° 002
spung S80uURIqUNOUL pepuadxg seany Tpusadxyg Y uoK

Po33 TUmoDur Butpue3sing jebpng Jo % ejedq o3 Ieex Butang pepuedxy 3ebpng jusIan)
a7d ‘aiesn 910Z/%0

62 .obeyq uonound Aq podey ainyipuadxgy

SHLLIALLDY ATVINHA 0079
¥EDD0S SAOH 6619

AdIM ILOIMISIA 000

SHITAdANS 0T¥ 000 6619 OT

SHOIAYHES NOILVIMOdSNYEIL ¥HHIO 6EE 000 66T9 OT
TAAYEL VEE 000 66T9 OT

FONIM ® SHIVAEY EZE 000 66T9 0T

SHITAMES TYNOISSHAOMA 6TE 000 66T9 OT

ddIM LOTHLS1a 000

HADDO0S SAOd 6619

dT09 SXO"H TLI9

HAIM LOTEILSIA 000

SHEA ¥ SENA 0%9 000 TLT9 OT

SHITddNs 0T? 000 TLIS OT
SEDIAMES NOTIVIMOASNWVMI HIHILO 6EE 000 TLI9 OT
TIAVEL YEE 000 TLI9 OT

HAIM LOTHLSIA 000

470D SAOd LL1I9

SINNAL SKOE 1919

HAIM LOTHISIA 000

SHI7Tdans 0T¥ 000 T9T9 0T

THAVEL PEE 000 T9T9 OT

HAIM LOTHLSIA 000
SINNHAL SAOH 1919
RYINNOD SSOMO SXOE  TGT9
HAIM IOTHISIA 000

SHEA ¥ sSHENd 0¥9 000 TST9 OT

uotldTIODS8eg JUNCIOYW IoaquUM JUNODOY
NV 85:80 9102/50/50

Z-Z PUIsIQ [00Yog uoiny



VT SVZ'IT 88 TTL 0S5 ET 86°ZF0'T 00 062 00 000°€ET
PT SPE’'IT 88 TTIL 0S €T 86 ZV0'T 00 062 00 000 ET
PT SVZ 1T 88 TTL 05 ET 86 °Zv0°'T 007062 00°000°€T
PT S¥PZ'TT 88 TIL 0S°ET 86°2ZV0'T 00062 00 000'ET
00" SLT 00°0 00759 00°SZ€ 00°0¥%Z 00°00S

Sz SLE'T 88 TTIL 668V L8 ZTS 00°0 00°005°'2
(TT"GST) 00°0 00°0 TT°SST 00°0 00°0
00°000°6 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'6
00°0S6 00°0 00°S 00°0S 00°0§ 00°000'T
60 T8L'8 SV 0E9’'T el ¢k 9% "'880°' 12 8% EBT'E 00°00S'TE
60°18L’8 SV 0E9'T T 2L 97" 880°' 12 8% "EBT'E 00° 005’ TE
60°18L'8 SV 0E9'T 2T 2L 9% °880°'12 8V "EBT'E 00°00S'TE
60°18L'8 SP0E9’'T Z1°ZL 9% °'880°'TZ 8% €8T E 00 006’ TE
(19 L0%'2) SV 0E9'T 52" 08T 9T LLL'E 8% 600'€ 00°000'€
(0S5 %S 0T) 00°0 00" 0 05 7vS 0T 00°0 00°0
00°9Z8°6T 00°0 L8°0 00" LT 00" ¥LT 00° 000’02
0Z°LO6'T 00°0 96" LL 08°26S'9 00°0 00°00s’'8
9% "¥IZ've 00°0 18°58 7S SBE’'9VT Zv-ezL'et 007009 ‘0LT
9v vIZ'vE 00°0 18°G8 S SBE’'9VT A A AAREAN 00009 '0LT
9% vIZ've 00°0 18°G8 ¥S GBE'9VT Zv-zzL'eT 007009 '0LT
9¥ " vIZ'¥e 00°0 18°S8 S GBE'9VT Zv-eIL'eT 00°009'0LT
05" L6Z 00°0 05 0¥ 05202 00°0 00°00S

00° 00§ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00§
S8°0LS 00°0 60°95 ST 62L 8 ZE 00°00E’T
(80" ¥52) 00°0 00°0 80 %52 9z°'0 00°0

GG LOE'E 00°0 ¥8°29 S7'266'Ss L9 ZZS 00°006'8
0L G87'T 00°0 L6°98 0E"VI6'6 LY %98 00°00%'TT
¥6 90E’'8T 00°0 £9°L8 90°€£69°'62T 8T 2ZO0E'TT 00°000'8%T
spung E80UBRIqUNOUY pepuadxg saanj Tpuadxy Y uop

pe33 Tumooup Butpuelsing 3ebpng jo % @3eg 03 Ie8}x butang pepusdxy 3ebpng jusIIng
a7d ‘aifesn 9102/v0

o¢ :abeyq uonound Aq poday aimipuadxg

SHEd ¥ sENa

SHITALANS

SHOIAMES NOILVIFOdSHNYHIL MHHLO
THAVEL

SHOIAYHES TYNOISSHAOHA

SHITAANS

SHOIAMES MNOIIV.LHOdSNVHEI ¥HHIO
THATIL

SHOIAHES TYNOISSHAOHd

SHITddNsS

SHDIAYMES TYNOISSHAOYA
NOIIVSHAJWOD SNHEWMEOM
HONWVHNSNT HLTYAEH
LNIATS T LT

ALTHNDHES TYIDOS
SHIEVIVS dYINOHA

uotT3idTIDse JUNOCDOY

HAIM LOTd.Ls1d
HONVA % dHdIHD HAILLLLAdIWOD

MOWHEL STAEID
HdIM LOIMLSICA

ov9
otV
6EE
PEE
6TE

000
000
000
000
000

HAIM LOIMLSIA
MOVHL STHID

TIVELISYE STIID
HOIM LOI¥ILSIA

000
€79

Z

cee9
22z9
444}
zze9
zz29

[AA]
000

0T
0T
0T
0T
0T

000
(4442

Z

129
000

0T¥ 000 2129 0T
6EE 000 €TZ29 OT
PEE 000 €129 0T
6TE 000 2129 OT

AAIM LOMLSIA
TIVELEMSVE STHID

SEATILIATLON HTYWAA
HAIM LOIHLSIA

0TV
6TE
ove
0EZ
oeze
0TZ
01T

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

AdIM LOTULSIA

000

(4 ¥4
0029
000
0029 0T
0029 0T
0029 0T
00z9 0T
0029 0T
0029 0T
0029 0T
000

I2qunpy JUNODOY
WY 85-80 9L02/50/S0
Z-Z PUIsIq [00Y9S uoIny



(ZL LLE'T) 00°0 00°0 TLLLE'T 00°0 00°0
00°00S8°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070062
8Z°02Z ST ES 15°66 LY 920'% S8°GE 00 00T’V
8Z 02 ST ES 1G°66 LY 920'¥ S8°'GE 00°00T'¥
82702 SZ ES TS° 66 LY 920'¥ S§8°SE 00°00T'¥
8202 SZ'ES 1S°66 LY 920'¥% S8°GE 00" 00T'¥
TZ° 122 SZ €S 68 6L 5528 S8°GE 00°00T'T
(E6°002'¢€) 00°0 00°0 £6°00Z°'€ 00°0 000
00°000°€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'€E
TI9°09L 00°0 LB 8L 6E°6EB'T 06" EZ 00°009'€E
19 °09L 00°0 L8 8L 6E°6EB'T 06" €2 00°009'€
T9°09L 00°0 L8 8L 6E°6EB'Z 06 €T 00°009 '€
T9°09L 00°0 L8 8L 6E°6EB'Z 06" €2 00°009'€E
(o5 L) 00°0 SL EOT 0S°L0Z 00°0 00° 002

TE 92T 00°0 96" T8 69°ELS 06" €2 00°00L
(oL 0zLt'T) 00°0 00°0 0L 0ZL'T 00°0 00°0
00°00T’'2 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T'2
057292 00°0 SZ°96 05" LEE 00°0 007009

18 TE9' W 00°0 1689 6T 89Z'0T 0L 6¥L 00°006'%T
T8 TE9 ¥ 00°0 T6°89 61°892'0T 0L 6VL 00°006"'¥T
I8 TE9 'V 00°0 1689 61°89Z'0T 0L 6¥%L 00°006'¥%T
T8 TE9'D 00°0 1689 61°89Z'0T 0L 6¥%L 00° 006 '¥%T
00°08€ 00°0 00°ve 00° 02T 00°0 00° 00§

oL ver't 00°0 ¥0' %S 0E"SL9'T 0L 6FL 00°00T'E
(Ly 8LE'T) 00°0 00°0 LY 8LE'T 00°0 00°0
00°000°L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000"L
85°G08 00°0 LZ 18 4 28 13 A S 00’0 00°00E'W
spung ssouRIqUINOUY pepuadxy seinytpusdxy YJuor

Ppe33 Tumooun Burpue3sino 3ebpng zo g s3eq o3 aeex butang pepusdxmy 3ebpng juexan)
a7d -aliesn 91L0Z/¥0

Lg :abed uonoung Aq poday aunjipuadxy

SHDIAYES NOILVIMOdSNWEL HHHLO
THAYEL

SHITddNs
SHOTIA¥MES NOIIVIYOdSNWYHL HHHIO
THAYEL

6EE 000 2LZ9 OT
VEE 000 2LZ9 OT

HAIM LOTHLSIdA
ATOD STHID

SINNIL STHID
IdIM LOIMLSIA

[4

000
L9

2929

000

0T¥ 000 €929 OT
6EE 000 2929 0T
FEE 000 €929 OT

ddIM LOTILSIa
SINNHL STHID

XELNOOD SSO¥D STHID
ddIM LOIMILSIAa

SEHd ¥ SHNA 0¥9 000
SEITAdNS 0T¥ 000
SHOIAYAS NOILVIMOdSNWYEI WHHIO 6EE 000
TAAYEL PEE 000
SEADIAYAS TYNOISSHAOMA 6TE 000
dAIM LONMLSIA
AHLNNOD SSOUD STAID

HONYA 3 ¥EHHD HAILILEIWOD

SHEA ONY SaENd

SUITddNS

SHOIAMEAS NOIIVIYOdSNWMIL WAHIO
THATEL

SHOIA¥ES TYNOISSHAOHd

uotidTIossg 3uncooy

HdIM LOTELSIA

ov9
0T®
6EE
PEE
6TE

000
000
000
000
000

000
979
zs2z9

000

zsz9 0T
zsz9 0T
zsz9 01
zse9 01
zsz9 0T

000
[45r4
[A44]

000

zez9 0T
zez9 01
zez9 0T
Zez9 01
zee9 01

IaqUnpN JIUunodoy
NV 85:80 91.02/50/50
2-Z PuUisiq |00ydS uoiny



ETERPL'T 06 IST G9°18 LZ"S09'L 58°GE 00° 005’6
(5% 6T1G) 05 IST L6°SZT S6°L9E'E S8°GE 00°000'2
(05°Ls8'2) 00°0 00°0 0s°Ls8’'Z 00°0 00°0
00°005'¥ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S§'¥
00° 00§ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00§

8T 02T 00°0 6T°G6 T8 6LE'Z 00°0 00°00S8’'2
9Z°SST 00°0 9% 66 YL ¥¥9'8Z 8E°BES 00°008°'82
9Z°SST 00°0 9% 66 YL ¥V9'8BE 8€ " BES 00°008 82
9Z°GST 00°0 9766 YL ¥¥9'8Z BE "BES 00°008'82
9Z°SST 00°0 9% "66 VL VY982 8€ " 8€8 0000882
(L8 99¥%) 00°0 9G6'GTT L8°99F%'E 8€°8E8 00°000°'€
(SL €00'9T) 00°0 00°0 SL'E00'9T 00°0 00°0
00°000°LT 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°LT
(2T vLE) 00°0 SZ ¥OT ZT VvLT'6 00°0 00°008°'8
BO'SLL'E ST ES vy ZL L9 TLB'6 SL'6S 00" 00L'ET
BO'SLL'E SZES vy ZL L9 TLB'6 GL'6SG 00°00L'ET
80 GLL'E ST €S vy ZL L9 TILB'6 SL'6S 00 00L'ET
80 SLL'E SZ'ES Y ZL L9 TLB'6 SL 68 00 00L'ET
00" SES 00°0 LS EZ 00°69T 00°0 00°00L
(6%°080'2) SZ €9 SE'69T ¥Z LZ0'S GL"6G 00°000'€E
(EL"006'2) 00°0 00°0 EL'006'C 00°0 0070
00°9LL'9 00°0 0Z°€ 00°vZeZ 00°0 00°000'L
0E"SPY'T 00°0 2815 0L ¥SS'T 00°0 00°000°€
I8°%¥9G6°'¢ 00°0 0L 8% 6T°GEV'Z 00°0 00°000'S
18°%95'2 00°0 0L 8% 6T SEV'T 00°0 00°000's
18°996'2 00°0 oL 8¥ 6T SEV'Z 00°0 00°000°'S
18°v95'2 00°0 0L 8% 6T°SEV'Z 00°0 00°000°s
00° 0§ 00°0 00°S6 00° 056 00°0 00°000°T
£EG°26E’'T 00°0 9T L LY LOT 00°0 00°005'T
spundg SPOURIQUNOUE pepuadxyg saanj Tpuadxyg YIuoK

Pe33 TUmoouUn Butpuejsang 3ebpng Jo & ®23eq 03 Iesx butang pepuedxy 3ebpng juszind
a7d ‘dlesn 9102/%0

Z¢ abeyq uonoung Aqg poday ainypuadxsy

SEITddns 0TY 000 6629 OT
SEOIAYHS NOILVIMOdSNWVMI MHHIO 6EE 000 6629 0T
THAVEL VEE 000 6629 OT

HONIW ¥ SuIVamd €2E 000 6629 0T

SEOTAMES TYNOISSHIOHA 6TE 000 6629 OT

HAIM LONMLSIdA 000

HIDD0S STHID 6679

TIVEAATIOA STMID 2629

HAIM LOTMISIA 000

SEITddNS 0T? 000 2629 OT

SHOTANES NOILYIMOdSNYYIL HHHIO
THAVIL
SHOIAYES TYNOISSHAOHA

6EE 000 2629 OT
PEE 000 2629 OT
6TE 000 2629 OT

dAIM LD ALSIA 000

TIVEAATIOA STAID 679

SOLLSYNWAD 2829

HAIM LOTMISIA 000

Sdad ¥ SENA 09 000 2829 0T

SEITddns 0TV 000 €829 OT

SEOIAMHS NOILVIMOISNWMI MHHILO 6EE 000 2829 OT
TAAVEL, VEE 000 2829 OT

SEDIAMES TYNOISSHIOHNT 6TE 000 €829 0T
JAIM LOTHLSId 000

SOLLSYNIWAD 7879

4T0D STEID  ¢LZY

HAIM LOTMISIA 000

SdEA ¥ SENA
SHEITddNS

0¥9 000 2LZ9 OT
0TV 000 Z2LZ9 0T

uoTjdrIosaq Junosoy Taquuy] JUNODDW

WY 85:80 9102/50/50
Z-Z PUISIQ |00YOS uoIny



¥6°929'2 00°0 6 ¥Z 90°EL8 00°0 00°00S°€
¥6°929°'2Z 00°0 v6°'¥Z 90 ELB 00°0 00°00S‘€E
¥6°929'¢ 00°0 V6 vZ 90 ELB 00°0 00°005'€E
¥6°929'¢ 00°0 ¥6'¥Z 90 €L8 00°0 00°00S5’€
Z0 vOL 00°0 09°62 86 "G6C 00°0 00°000°'T
(80" LLS) 00°0 00°0 80" LLS 00°0 00°0
00°00s8'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'2
2S°BSL'T 00°0 095 87 1¥Z'Z 00°0 00°000°'%
25°BSL'T 00°0 v0°9S 8v IvZ’'Z 00°0 00°000°'%
2S5 BSL'T 00°0 ¥0°9S 8¥ 1ve’'Z 0070 00°000'"W
25°8SL'T 00°0 v0° 95 By I¥Z'C 00°0 00°000'¥%
2S5 8SL'T 00°0 0" 9§ 8v 1ve’'z 00°0 00°000°'¥%
65°906'€E2Z 00°0 ET°08 IV E6£'96 ZE'LSS'6 00" 00E’0ZT
65°906'€2 00°0 ET°08 IV E6E'96 ZE'LGG'6 00" 00E'0ZT
65°906'€EZ 00°0 €T 08 TV E6E'96 ZE'LSS'6 00 00€'02T
65°906°'€ET 00°0 ET" 08 17 £6£°96 ZE'LSGS'6 00 00€'0ZT
(9€°1T) 00°0 00°0 9£°IT 00°0 00°0
L6°9%S 00°0 0E° SV E0°ESY 05°vZ 00°000°T
L0°0SZ'T 00°0 9T’ 08 E6°670'S L9 ¥0S 00°00€’9
0E P9L'T 00°0 S6°LL 0L GEZ'9 LT LT9 00°000°'8
T19°95£’0¢ 00°0 19708 6E°EV9' V8 86°0T¥'8 00°000°S0T
EZEVL'T 0S"TST 59°18 L2 S09'L S8°SE 00°005'6
EZEVL'T 0S°TST 59°18 LZ G09'L 58°GE 00°00S'6
EZ'EVL'T 0S IST S59°T8 LZ S09'L S$8°SE 00°005°6
spung S80URIqUTLOUS pepuadxy seanj Tpuadxy YIuo

P33 TUmoDun Butpuelsing Jebpng yo g @jeq o3 Ieeg Butang pepuedxm 3ebpng jueiiny
g7d ‘didesn 9102/+0

¢e :abed uonasund Aq woday aunjipuadxy

HAIM LOTALSId 000
OISNIN AYVINAWATH 1€69
SHEAVATMHEHD 1269

AdIM IOTHLSIA 000

SHITA4NS OT¥ 000 TZ69 OT

SHOTAYHAS NOILYILHOdSNYHEL HAHLO 6EE 000 TZ69 OT
TAATEL FEE 000 TZ69 OT

ddIM LOTdLSId 000

SHAAVATIAAHD 1769

aIv LSHId T169

HdIM LOIFELSIA 000

SHITIANS OT¥ 000 TT69 OT

AdIM LOTHLSIAa 000

aIv LSYIA 1169

SHILIATIIOV ¥WEND-0D JdENIEWOD 0169

HAIM LOTELSIA 000

SHAITA4ANS OT¥ 000 0T69 OT
NOIIVSNAAWOD SHEMMEOM 0¥Z 000 0T69 OT
ININEI T LS 0Z¢ 000 OT69 OT

ELTHNDES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 0T69 OT
SHIMYIVS ¥YINOHd OTT 000 0OT69 OT
HAIM LORLSIa 000

SHILIALLDY WdND-0D GANIFINOD 0169
HHIDOS STAID 6629

HAIM IDIMISIA 0oo

uoTjdTIoseq JUNocooyw Iaquny JUNODOY

WY 85:80 9102/50/50
Z-Z 10U1SIQ |00Y9S UoINH



86°09¢ 000 v6°E£9 2V 6E9 00°0 00°000'T
00°SLE 000 00° 52 00°S2T 00°G2ZT 00° 00§
T1°929'9 00°98 0E " ¥S 68°LBL'L 86 " €£8€ 00°005'¥%T
T1°929’9 00°98 0E " ¥S 68°LBL'L 86 £8E 00°005°'¥%T
T1°929°9 00°98 0E ' ¥S 68" LBL L 86 " €£8€E 00°005°¥%T
T1°929°9 00°98 0E° 7S 68" LBL L 86 £8E 00°00S5'¥%T
00" 0¥%6 00°0 00°9 00°09 00°0 00°000°'T
65°ZEY 00°98 86°G8 18 ARd:] A4 86 "€8E 00°000'€E
(8% " TPT'¥) 00°0 00°0 8% IVT'V 00°0 00°0
00°000°9 000 00°0 00°'0 00°0 00°000'9
(00°5S0T) 00°0 0S°0TT 00°GOT'T 00°0 00°000°'T
00°000’€ 00°0 000 00'0 00°0 00°000'€
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 009
6Z EV6'T 00°0 98" 8% TL°968'T 00°0 00°008°€E
6Z EV6'T 00°0 98" 8% TL'968'T 0070 00°008'€
6Z°EV6'T 00°0 98° 8% TL'968°T 00°'0 00°008°€
6C°EV6'T 00°0 98" 8¥ TL'9S8'T 00°0 00°008°€
¥0°80T'T 00°0 09 ¥V 96168 00°0 00°000'2
(SL"¥96) 00'0 00°0 SL 796 00°0 00°0
00°00§'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'T
00°00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00 00€
¥8°ZLO'Z 56 60T 6T LE TE LIT'T 00°0 00°00E’€E
v¥8°ZL0'Z S6°60T 6T LE TETLTTAT 00°0 00" 00E’E
¥8'zZLO'Z S6° 60T 6T LE Te LIT'T 00°0 00°00E’€E
8 ZLO'Z S6°60T 6T LE T2 LITET 00°0 00°00E'€E
ve° 628 S6°60T 89 ¥¥ T1Z° 096 000 00°00S8'T
(00" L¥T) 00°0 00°0 00" L¥T 000 00°0
00°00S6°T 00°0 00°0 000 000 00°005'T
(00" 0TT) 00°0 L9 9ET 00° 0TV 000 00°00€
spung SeouRIqUMOUR pepuadxg sea1n) tpuadxy YIuop

pe33 Tumooun Butpueising 3ebpng jyo g sjeq o3 Iesx Bbutang pepuesdxg 3ebpng jusxany
g7d -ai9sn 910Z/¥0

y¢ obey uonouny Aq uodey axmipuadxy

HONIA ¥ SYIVdEY
SHDIAYMES TYNOISSHAOHEI

SHEA dNY SHNJ

SHITA4NS

SHOIAYMES NOIIVWILIMOdSNWEIL HHHLO
THAYEL

HONIW ¥ SHIVdTd

XEaNOwT

SHDTIAMAS TYNOISSHIOHd

SHITdANS

SEOIAYES NOILVIMOdSNVHEIL YHHLO
THAVEL

HONLH ¥ SHIVAEH

SHITddNS

SHOIAMES NOIIVWLIOASNYMIL MHHLO
THAVEL

SUIVdEE

uotT3ldTIDse JUNODOY

EZE 000 PEG9 OT
6TE 000 ¥E69 OT

HAIM LORLSIA
VALSEHOUO

THO0A "S°H
HdIM LOTIYLSIA

ov9
0TV
6EE
PEE
EZE
(44
6TE

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

HAIM LOTMLSId
TVYOOA 'S'H

THO0A "S'H
HdIM LOTHELSIC

000
re69
££69

000

EE69 0T
EE69 0T
EE69 0T
€E69 0T
£€69 0T
£€69 0T
€€69 0T

000
££69
ZE69

000

0T¥ 000 ZE69 OT
6EE 000 ZE69 OT
FEE 000 ZE69 OT
EZE 000 Z£69 OT

AdIM LOLSIa 000
TVOOA 'S'IN 7869
OISNW ZUVLNEWATI TE6Y
J0IM IDI¥LSIA 000

OTIv 000 TE69 OT

6EE 000 TE69 OT

PEE 000 TE69 OT

£ZE 000 TEG9 OT

IBqUnN JUNODDY

WY 8680 9102/50/50

2-Z PUISIq |00YOS UoINH



00°000'8T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'8T
00" 0EE’T 0070 GL'99 00°0L9'Z 00°0 00°000'¥w
Z0'6TE 00°0 SZ°96 86 °08T'8 G8°6L9 00°005'8
20 6TE 00°0 SZ°96 86 081’8 S8°6L9 00°005'8
Z0 6TE 00°0 SZ 96 86°08T'8 S8°6L9 00°005'8
Z0 6TE 00°0 GZ°96 86°081'8 S8°6L9 00°005°8
(L6°2Z¥%T) 00°0 08°2Z0T L6 Z¥Z’'S S8°6L9 00°00T'S
(15 €88) 00°0 00°0 15°€88 00°0 00" 0

00° 006 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 006
0S°'S¥¥ 00°0 81" 28 05°vs0'eg 00°0 00°00S5°'2
TZ2°98T'T 00°0 91" ¥6 6L ETT'6T 00°0LT'T 00 00E’'0Z
IZ°981°T 00°0 9T ¥6 6L ETT'6T 00°0LT'T 00°00€’'02
TZ2°98T°'T 00°0 9176 6L ETT'6T 00 0OLT'T 00 00E’'0Z
1Z2°98T'T 00°0 9T ¥6 6L ETT'6T 00 0OLT'T 00 00€’02
(00" LSE) 00°0 £9°PPT 00°LST'T 00°0 00" 008
EETE99'T 00°0 ELTTL L9 9EV ¥ 00°0 00°00T'9
(6E"06L'8) 0070 00°0 6E°06L'8 00°9T8 00°0
00°000'6 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'6
(00°67L"T) 00°0 ¥S PEZ 00°6%0°'€E 00°96T 00°00E'T
LZ LLZ 00°0 09°v8 EL°Z2S'T 00°0 00°008°'T
00°Z¥T'T 00°0 ST 2T 00°BST 00°8ST 00°00E'T
90°6Z6'¥V 00°0 9G° LY V6 0LV 'V 88892 00°00%'6
90°626 'V 00°0 9SG LY V6 0LV ¥ 887892 00°007'6
90°6Z6'¥ 00°0 95" LY V6 0LV ¥ 88°89¢ 00°00%'6
90°626°'V 00°0 9G " LY 6 0Ly 'V 88°892 00°00%'6
00°0FT 00°0 00" 0E 00709 00°0 00°002

8V EVY 00°0 T6°EL 259621 88 E€VT 00°00L'T
(00" 06€’2) 00°0 00°0 00°06E’Z 00°0 00°0
00°000'9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°9
spung S90URIqUNOUT pepusadxy saIn] Tpusdxy UIUOR

Pe33 Tmmoourn Butpue3ysano 3abpng Fo 83eq o3 Ieejx butang pepusdxy 3ebpng juszand
g1d -dl fesn 9102/%0

G¢ :abeyq uonoun4 Aq poday ainypuadxs

THAYHL
SHOIAYMEAS TYNOISSHAOHI

SAIT44NS

SHDIAYES NOILVIMOdSNWEL HHHLO
THAVAL

HONLW * SYIVAEd

SHEA ONY SHENa

SHITAANS

SEHIIA¥MES NOIIWILHOASNWMI HHHILO
THAYHL

HONIW 7 SdIvVdEy

XdaNny1

SEOIAMES TYNOISSHEAOH

SHEEd ONY SHENAa

SHEITA4NS

SHIIAMES NOILWILMOdSNYEL NHHILO
THAVEL

uot3idrtIoseq Junoooy

VEE 000 TI¥69 OT
6TE 000 T¥69 OT

HAIM LOTY.LSId 000
CRAZ: LU Iv69

L-S aQNVE ~ 9€69

@AIM IOTHISIA 000

0T¥ 000 9€£69 OT
6EE 000 9£69 0T
FEE 000 9€£69 OT
EZE 000 9€£69 0T

AAIM LOTILSIA 000
L-S ANV 9€69

ZT-8 ONWH  GE69

EAIM IOT¥ISIA 000

0%¥9 000 SE69 OT
0T? 000 SE69 0T
6EE 000 S€69 0T
PEE 000 SE69 OT
ECE 000 SE69 OT
€ZE 000 SE69 OT
6TE 000 SE69 OT

ddIM LOLSIa 000
CI-8 ANVH $E€69
YMISHHOMO  PE69

HAIM LOTMISIA 000

0v9 000 ¥EG9 OT
0T¥ 000 ¥E69 OT
6EE 000 ¥E69 OT
PEE 000 PE69 OT

ISquny JUNODDY
WY 85:80 9102/50/50
¢-¢ PUIsIg |00Yyag uoiny



SS°Z8BO'T 00°0 78" 56 SV LI6'¥E 00°0 00°000'92
S5°Z8B0'T 00°0 ¥8°G6 SPLI6 ¥ 00°0 00°000°92
55°280°'T 00°0 ¥8°G6 SV LI6 P2 00°0 00°000'92
SS°ZBO'T 000 ¥8°S6 S¥LI6'PE 00°0 00°000°'92
s5°zZ8 00°0 L9 66 Sy LI6 v 00°0 00°000°'Ss2Z
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
9E " LEV'Z 0% 0PT'T 19°2ZL ve ZZE'S €8°L08 00°'006°8
9E " LEV'Z OV OPT’T 19" 2L VZ ZC¢E'S £8°L08 00°006'8
9E"LEV'Z 0V OPT'T T9° 2L vz ZZE'S £8°L08 00°006'8
9E"LEV'Z 0% 0PT'T 19°ZL vZ° ZZE'S €8°L08 00°006'8
9E°LET'T 0v"OPT’'T £6 €8 vz 'zZee's £8°L08 00°00L"L
00°00Z'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002'T
T8 L6L 00°0 TT 09 61°202'T 00°0 00°000'2
18" L6L 00°0 TT°09 61°20Z'T 00°0 00°000°'2
T8 L6L 00°0 TT 09 61°202'T 00°0 00°000°2
18 L6L 00°0 TT°09 6T°202'T 00°0 0070002
(6T°20Z'T) 00°0 00°0 6T°202'T 00°0 00°0
00°000'2 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'Z
LT 969 €T 00°0 LS ES £8°€£08'GT (56°9T) 00°005'62
LT 969°€T 00°0 LS ES £8°€08°'ST (S6°9T) 00°005'62
LT 969'€ET 00°0 LG €S £8°£08'ST (56°9T) 00°005'62
LT 969'ET 00°0 LS ES £8°E£08'ST (56°9T) 00°005'62
0T'6L0'2 00°0 F8°9T 0602V (06°0L) 00°005'2
00°9S%'T 00°0 0z LZ 00" ¥¥S 00°0 00°000'2
TL L6L'T 00°0 vL"9 8z°z0zZ LE'TTT 00°000°€
(§59°996"'TT) 0070 00°0 G9°996'TT (v LS) 00°0
Spun.I saoueIquNouy popuadxy sexnyTpuadxd UIUOW

P®33 Tumosun butpueysing 3ebpng jo % s3eq 03 Ieeg Butang pepuedxy 3ebpng juszan)
a7d ‘dl 1e#sn 910Z2/%0

g¢ :abeyq uonoung Aq poday aunjipuadxy

HAIM LOTYLSId 000

VIAVId £569

MOOHEYWIA~SNOILVOITaNd €569

FdIM IOITHELSIA 000

SHITdANS 0TV 000 2569 OT
THAVEL PEE 000 2569 OT
HATM LOTYLSIA 000
HOOdUVIAA-SNOLLYDI'TANd 7569

SHATYLS YEOIL-SNOILYOITENd TS69

HdIM LOTHLSId 000

SAIT4dNS 0T¥ 000 TS69 OT
TIAVET, VEE 000 TS69 OT

JAIM LOILSIA 000

SHIY.LS ¥ADIL-SNOLLYOI'TdNd 1569

SHOTAHES NOIIVILIOASNYHIL MIAHLO
TEAVIL

AENENOL T LT¥N-XONEONILNOD
SHEA ¥ SENA

SHITddNs

SHOTAMES NOIIVIMOdSNYYL WATHILO

uotjdTIioseq junoooy

™Mog ZInd Zve9

J0IM ILOIFLSIAa 000

6EE 000 Z¥69 OT
PEE 000 2¥69 0T

HAIAM LOTYLSIA 000
mod Zind 569

HLYEIa Tv69

ddIM LOTHLSIA 000

T69 000 TI¥69 OT
0¥9 000 T¥P69 OT
0T¥ 000 T¥P69 OT
6EE 000 T¥69 OT

Iaquny Junodoy
WY 85:80 9102/50/50
Z-2 YUISIQ |00YOS uoINg



6L°'€98'6E0'E SE"LTE’'ZE S59°18 98°8TB'Z6F'ET LT 09L'T6E’T 00°000°'595'9T aNnd TYEENTD ot

00°000°00T 00°0 00°0 0070 0070 00°000'00T SEIDONEONILNOD 000L

00°000°'00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°00T FJIM LOTIYLSIA 000

00°000°'00T 00°0 000 000 00°0 00°000'00T

00°000°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'00T

00°000'00T 00°0 0o°o 0o'o 000 00°000'00T ADNHINILNCD 666 000 000L OT

ddIM LOTLSIA 000

SHIDNADNILNOD 0004

YYOI9T'F® v0° 68V 0V 69 2576768 9T 6EL 00°009'ET WHYda £969

00009 00°0 00°9L 00°006°T 00°0 00°005'2 TOOHOS H'TAAIW 009

00° 009 000 00°9L 00°006"T 00°0 00°00S6’'2

00" 009 00°0 00°9L 00°006'T 00°0 00° 005’2

00° 009 00" 0 00°9L 00°006'T 00’0 00°00S'¢g SAITddNS 0T¥ 009 £S69 0T
TOOHDS ATAdIN 009

¥y T9G'E YO0 68% T6° L9 257690 L 9T 6CL 00°00T'TT HAIM IOIMLSIA ooo

PP T9G°€E ¥0 68V T6 L9 ZS°6%0°L 9T '6ZL 00°00T'TT

Py T9S'E Y0 687 16° L9 €5 670’ L 9T 6EL 00°00T'TT

00" 0OV 00°0 00°09 00709 00°0 00°00T SEEA ¥ SENQ 0F9 000 E£S69 OT

85°118'2 V0 687 15729 8E66T 'V 9T 6ZL 00°00G"L SEITAANS 0TF 000 £S69 OT

(PT-06L'Z) 00" 0 00°0 PT 06L'2Z 00°0 00°0 SHDIAYES NOILLVIHMOdSNYEIL HIHLO 6EE 000 ES69 OT

00°00S5’€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 0o0°0 00°00S‘€E THAVEL PEE 000 EG69 0T

spung §80UBRIqUNOUY pepuadxy seainj Tpuadxg YIuow

pe33 TImooup buTtpuelslng sebpng Jo g @3eg 03 Ievax butang pepusdxy 3ebpng juszand uotjdTIosag Junocodoy IsqUNN JIUNCIDY

g1d ‘dl 1°sn 910¢/v0 WY 85:80 9102/50/50

/¢ abeq uonoung £q poday aunjipuadxy Z-Z 1PUIsIg |ooyos uoiny



09 0E¥’'Z 00°0 8L Z 0769 00°0 00°00§°'2
09 °0ER'Z 00°0 8L°Z 0F 69 00°0 00700582
09°0EV’'2 00°0 8L Z 0V 69 00°0 00°005°'2
09°0EV'E 00°0 8L" ¢ ov " 69 00°0 0070052
80 GED'¥W 00°0 5965 Z6 F96°'S 00°0 00°000°'0T
80°GE0'¥W 00°0 59765 Z6°796°S 00°0 00°000'0T
80 GEQ'W 00°0 S9°6S Z6 796°S 00°0 00°000'0T
(00°000°2) 00" 0 00°0 00°000'2 00°0 00°0
80°GED'9 00°0 S9°6€ 26 ¥96'€E 00°0 00°000'0T
9% °S85°'2Z 00°0 ST WL PGS PTIR 'L 18°589 00°000°'0T
9% 585’2 00°0 ST VL VS VIR L 18°689 00°000°0T
9% 6852 00°0 ST VL PSRTIV L 18°589 00°000°0T
9v°G685’'¢ 00°0 ST VL VS VIV L 18°589 00°000°0T
00°00§°'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070052
00°005'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'2
0070052 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S5’'2
0070052 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'2
¥8°S9T'9 00°0 vE"8E 9T VEB'E 00°0 00°000'0T
¥8°G9T'9 00°0 ¥E"8E 91°vE8’'E 00°0 00°000'0T
¥8°G9T'9 00°0 ¥E"8E 9T FEB'E 00°0 00°000°'0T
(00°000'2) 00°0 00°0 00°000°'2 00°0 00°0

¥8 591’8 00°0 vE" 8T 9T " PEB'T 00°0 00°000°0T
spung S8DURIqUNOUL pepuadxg saanj Tpuadxy Ujuop

pa3] THmooun burpue3sing 3ebpng jo g 838 03 Ieex Butang pepuedxg 3ebpng jusaan)
a7d -di 4esn

g¢ abeyq

uonoung Aq poday ainyipuadxy

ANTADTHAND AYVINAWATA 665
AMYINIWATE ANOTOD HAISHEATH 815

(WOSNOD-NON) SHITdANS 6L% 81S TTITIT T2

AdVINTAWATI ANOTOD AAISHIATY 8IS
XEVINIWATE NOLONIHSWM 91S

INFHATNOT HHHLO
(MNSNOD-NON) SHITAANS

6%S 91S TITTIT 12
6LY 9TIS TITTIT 12

AYVINTWITE NOLONIHSVA 9IS
RYVINAWATE NOSIAWW PIS

(MOSNOD-NON) SHAITA4NS 6LY VIS TITT T2

AdVINAWHTI NOSIAVIA viS
AIVINTWATE ANOTOD NOWOH z1s

(HASNOD-NON) SHITddns 6LY IS TTITIT 12

AdVINAWHTE ANOTOOD NOUNH TIs
AMVINAWETE NYNVHONE T1S

INIWATNOE WHHIO
(MNSNOD-NON) SHITddns

67S TIS TITT 12
6LY TIS TITT T2

AYVLINFWWATI NVNVHONA IS
STOOHOS AMVINAWATA Irr
aNNA AVILNO TVLIdVD 1T

uoT3dTIOse JUNCODY Isqumy JUNODDY

NV 8580 9102/50/S0
2-Z PUISIQ 10049 UoINH



SY 862 'TT 00°0 £0°68 GG TOL’'T6 00° 056 00°000°€0T
(92 0TS'T) 00°0 9T 20T 9Z°01S'TL 00°0 00°000°0L
(92 0TS’ T) 00°0 9T Z0T 92 0TS’ TL 00°0 00°000°'0L
(92°'015'1T) 00°0 9T 20T 9Z 0TS’ TL 00°0 00°000°0L
(06 "66E ') 000 00°0 06 66E'TV 00°0 00°0
v9°688°'2Z 00°0 LB S6 9€°0TT' L9 00°0 00°000'0L
S5 PLB'6 00°0 LT PE SY'SZT’'S 00° 056 00°000'ST
GG VLB'6 0070 LT PE S¥'SZT’'S 00° 056 00°000'ST
SSVLB'6 00°0 LT VE SV SZT’'S 00°0S6 00°000'ST
SS°VLB'6 00°0 LT VE S¥°GZT’'S 00°0S6 00°000'ST
9T " VE6'T 00°0 0L €8 F8°S90'ST 00°0 00°000'8T
9T VEE'T 00°0 0L €8 ¥8°G90'ST 00°0 00°000'8T
9T PE6'Z 000 0L €8 ¥8°G90'ST 00°0 00°000'8T
(00°s6v%'¥%) 00°0 00°0 00°G6F'¥% 00°0 00°0

9T 6E2F'L 00°0 £L°8S ¥8 0LS'0T 0070 00°000'8T
FZ 6TE’ 09 00°0 T6°95 9L°089 6L 18°589 00°000°0%T
6E°268'9T 00°0 LB GL T9°LOT'€S 00°0 00°000'0L
6€°268'9T 00°0 L8 SL 19 LOT'ES 00°0 00°000°0L
6E°Z68'9T 00°0 LB8'SL 19°LOT'ES 00°0 00°000°0L
(Z1°5LE’S2) 00°0 00°0 ZI°SLE'SE 00°0 00°0
16°L9zZ'2y 00°0 Z9°'6E 6% TEL'LE 00°0 00°000°0L
LB 60L'SE 00°0 ¥5 92 ET" 0626 00°0 00°000'SE
LB 60L’'ST 00°0 ¥S5° 92 ET 06Z'6 00°0 00°000'GE
LB 60L'SE 00°0 vS'9Z ET°06Z'6 00°0 00°000'SE
L8 60L"'SE 00°0 vS°92Z ET"062'6 00°0 00°000'SE
spung S8DUBRIQUTIOUN pepusdxg sainy tpuadiy YIUuoH

pe33 Tmmooup Butpue3sing 3sbpng Jjo % ®3eQ 03 Ieejx butaing pepuadxy 3jebpng juszang
g1d ‘alJesn 9102/¥0

6¢ obey uonound Aq poday ainjipuadxy

TOOHDS HTAAIW 21T
XDOTONHDHL 0T8

INTFWATINOE HALOJWOD
(A¥D-NON) INIWAINGE FALOGHOD

¢S OT8 TZTIT 12
TLY OTI8B TZTT T2

ADOTONHOAL 018
HOTADTHEAD SK 669

SMOOHILXAL 02v 669 TIZTT T

NNTADRAEND S 669
TOOHOS ATAATH 009

INTWATNOH HHHLO
(WNSNOD-NON) SHITddns

6%S 009 TZIT 12
6LY 009 TZIT T2

TOOHODS A TAddIIN 009
TOOHDS HTAdIN IZ11
STOOHOS XMVINIWATE  TTTT
ADOTONHDHT 018

INTWAINOE HTHIO
(d¥D-NON) INAWAINOT VIILNAWOD

67S 018 TTITIT 12
TLY 018 TTITIT 12

ADOTONHDAL 018
WOTOOTYNND XMYINAWATE 669

SMOOHLXAL 0Z¥ 66S TTIIT 12

uotjdrIioseq junoooy TIBQUNN JUNODOY

WY 85:80 9102/50/S0
Z-2 YouIsIq [00YOS UoINH



EV°Z80'0FT 00°0 06 "9€ LS LT6 18 96 6E6°'2Z 00°000'222
00 8TIG’'SZT 00°0 ZO'6T 00°Z8%'62 00°0 00°000°'SST
00°8TS'SZT 00°0 Z0°6T 00°Z8¥%'62 00°0 00°000'SST
00" 8TS'SZT 00°0 06T 00°Z8%'6¢2 00°0 00°000°SST
(00°8SL'€E) 00°0 00°0 00°8SL'E 000 00°0
00°000'S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'S
00°'9LZ'¥PeET 000 ST LT 00" FZL'SZ 00°0 00°000’'0ST
97 °'869'¥ 00°0 06 EL ¥S TOE'ET 95°6E6°'TZ 00°000°8T
9% "'869'¥ 00°0 06 EL ¥S TOE'ET 9G5"6E6'T 00°000'8T
97869’V 00°0 06 EL S TOE'ET 95°6£6°'2 00°000'8T
97°869'V 00°0 06 "EL PGS TOE'ET 95°6£6'2Z 00°000°8T
00°09Z'Sg 00°0 oV LY 00 OFPL'W 00°0 00°000°'0T
00°092’S 00°0 oV LY 00°0PL D 00°0 00°000'0T
00°09Z's 00°0 0% L¥ 00" 0FL'Y 00°0 00°000'0T
00°092’S 00°0 0% "LV 00" 0VL'Y 00°0 00°000°0T
T6°LOL'T 00°0 LY %8 60°262'6 00°0 00°000'TT
16 LOL'T 00°0 LY v8 60°262'6 00°0 00°000°'TT
T6 LOL'T 00°0 LY ¥8 60°26Z'6 00°0 00°000°'TT
T6°LOL'T 00°0 LY 78 60°262'6 00°0 00°000'TT
90°'868°'¢ 00°0 G9°68 ¥6 T0T’'SZ 00°0 00°000'82
90°868°'2 00°0 59°68 ¥6 " TOT'GZ 00°0 00°000°82
90°868'2Z 00°0 S9°'68 6 101'GZ 00°0 00°000°82
(PO €EL8'T) 00°0 00°0 VO ELB'T 0070 00°0
(00°5LS) 00°0 00°0 00°SLS 00°0 00°0

0T 9%€'S 00°0 16°08 06°€59'¢2¢e 0070 00°000°'82
spung Se0URIqUTIOUR pepusdxy gaing Tpuadxy Y uop

P33 Tumoouq Butpueising 1ebpng Jo § ®3ed o3 Ieex Butang pepusdxy 3ebpng jusxang
g7d -alJesn 9102/¥0

0t :abed uopoaung Aq poday sinjipuadxy

INTFHAINDE HALOAWOD
TIYMLIOS HHLOAWNOD
(d¥D-NON) INEWAINOH HHALNIHOD

SYMOOHLXAL

(HOSNOD-NON) SHITddns

(HNSNOD-NON) SHITddns

TOOHDS HOIH TETT
ADOTONHOHEL 018

IS 0T8 TETT 12
ZLY 018 TETT T2
TLY 0OTB TETIT T2

ADOTONHOAL 018
HOTNOTHNEND SH 66L

0Z% 66L TETT TZ

NATNDIHAEND SH 66L

HOIH EATHA T6L

6LV T6L TETIT 12

HOIH ddMd l6L
TTOOHDS TYNOILYIOA oLL

6LY OLL TETIT TIZ

TOOHDS TYNOLLYDOA 0LL

INAWAINOE JTHLO
INTWAINOHE MALONIWOD
(WOSNOD-NON) SHITddns

uotjydrIoseqg junocooy

TOOHDS HOIH 00L

67S 00L TETIT T2
TIPS 00L TETT T2
6LY 00L TETT 12

TTOOHDS HOIH 00L
TTOOHDS HOIH 1€l

Iequny JUNOOOY
WY 8580 9102/50/50
€-¢ 9IS [ooyds uoiny



€£5°92 90° L8S EL°66 IV "98E'6 Z5° 006 00°000°0T
£6°92 90°L8S £L°66 IV "98BE’'6 257006 00°000°0T
ZS°S9L'€E €EE°08T'T vE" 29 ST'¥S0'S 00°0 00°000°0T
2GS S9L'E EE0BT'T VE 29 ST ¥S0°S 00°0 00°000°0T
ZG°S9L'E EE"0BT'T vE 29 ST PS0'S 00°0 00°000'0T
00°000°'0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0T
(ez 101'2) EE'0BT'T 00°0 06026 00°0 00°0

(GZ €ET'W) 00°0 00°0 GZ'EET'V 00°0 00°0
00°000'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'2
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'2
00°000'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'2
00°000°'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'2
00°000'2 00°0 00°0 00" 0 00°0 00" 000’2
00°000'¥% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000"¥
00°000°'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'2
00°000’'2 00°0 00°'0 00°0 00°0 00°000'2
00°000'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 000’2
00°000°'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'2
00°000°'2 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’'2
00°000°'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'2
00°000°'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'2
00°000'2 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 0070002
spung S80oURIqUNOUY pepuedxy saanj Tpusadxy Y uop

pe33 Tumooun Butpue3sino 3ebpng Jyo g @3eq o3 Jeax butang pepuedxy 3ebpng juszany
g1d -dl 1esn 9L0g/v0

¥ :ebed uopoun4 Aq poday sinypuadxy

VIAHW XEWHEIT 095 TIIS ZZzZZ 1Z
AUVINHWATI NVNYHDONA IS

HAIM IOTELSIA 000

INFHAINDE HIHIO 6¥S 000 ZzZz 12
(MNSNOD-NON) SEITAdNS 6LY 000 2ZZz 1T
TIYMLIOS MALOIWOD ZLY 000 zzzz 12
ddIM LOTYLSIa 000

SADIAYES AUV HAIT e

INTFWAOTIATA WATODIMIND 3 LSNI z212¢

FAIM IOIWLSIA 000

(HNSNOD-NON) SAITddns 6LV 000 Z1ZZ 12
ddIM LOTHLSIdA 000

INAWdOTIATA WNTADNMUND ¥ LSNI (4 kad
SEILITIEVSIA AIVEEAON OL aTIW L TAAN

SHY¥90¥d EWOH ¥NO 008

(HNSNOD~-NON) SHEITAANS 6LV 008 TZZT 1Z
SIWVUD0Ud AINOH ¥NO 008

HAIM IOIEISIA 000

(WHNSNOD-NON) SHITAdNS 6LY 000 TZ¢T 12
HAIM LOTELSIA 000

SHILITIEVSIA ALVIIAON OL d 1IN 1771
uot3dTIoseq 3Unocooyw I9quny JUNOIDY

WY 8G-80 9102/50/S0
Z-Z 1vusIqg |00yog uoiny



L9 0ES 00°0 9% 96 €€ 697 'PT 0E£ " 6FE 00°000°ST
L9 0ES 00°0 9V 96 EE" 697 VT 0E"6VE 00°000°ST
L9 0ES 00°0 9V 96 EE" 69V VT 0E "6VE 00°000°ST
L9 0ES 00°0 9% " 96 EE" 697 PT 0E"67E 00°000'GT
18°8%9 00°L SL°9G 6T F¥8 00" 8L 00°005'T
18 879 00°'L SL°9G 61 7V8 00" 8L 00°00S'T
T8 8¥9 00 L SL'9§ 6T F¥8 00 8L 00°005'T
18°8%9 00" L SL°9G 6T v¥8 00 8L 00°00S'T
EL"EEE 00° 0 9996 LZ 999'6 0070 00°000'0T
EL'EEE 00°0 99°96 L2 999°6 00°0 00°000°0T
EL"EEE 00°0 99°'96 LZ2°999'6 00'0 00°'000°0T
ELTEEE 00°0 99°96 LZ 999’6 00°0 00°000°0T
95°8 v6'TZ 16°66 0S°696'6 00°0 00°000°0T
95'8 ¥6'TZ 1666 05°696°'6 00°0 00°000°'0T
95'8 v6'TZ T6'66 05°696'6 00°0 00°000°0T
95°8 v6°1Z 1666 05°696'6 00°0 00°000°0T
€T°9GT 00°0 85°68 LL'EVE'T 00°0 00°00S'T
€Z°9GT 00°0 85°68 LL'EPE'T 00°0 00°00S'T
£T°9ST 00°'0 85°68 LLEPE'T 00°0 00°00§'T
£€2'96T 00°0 85°68 LLTEYENT 00°0 00°00S'T
£6°9¢2 90° LBS EL'66 T7'98E’'6 25" 006 00°000'0T
€5°92 90" LBS EL'66 I¥ 98BE’6 257006 00°000°0T
spung S80UBIqUNOUE pepuedxg seanyTpusadxyg yjuoK

pe33 Tumooun Burpue3s3ano Jebpng Jo % @3eqg o3 Ieex Butang pspuedxy 3ebpng jusxany
g7d Al 1esn 910Z/¥0

Zv ebeyq uopjauny Aq podey ainyipuadxg

TTOOHDS HOIH 00L

TOOHDS ETAdIW 009

YVIdEW KXHvddIT 095 009 ZzZgZ 12
TOOHDS A TAdTIN 009

KAVLNAWATE ANOTOD HALSHIAATH B8BTS

YWIAHEW XIVEEIT 099 BIS gZ¢¢ 12
AYVINAWATI ANOTOD HAISYIAII 8IS
TAVLNAWNATE NOLONIHSYM 91s

YIOHEW XHY4dIT 095 915 ZZZe 12
AUV INAWATI NOLIONIHSY A 91
AAVLNAWATA NOSTAOYW vis

YWIOHW X9vddgIT 095 ¥1S ZZZZ 12
AUVINIAWATI NOSIAVIA vis

IVINEWETE ANOTOD NOYMNH ZTIs

YIAEW XYYEEIT 095 €15 ZZZZ 12
AYVINHNATI ANOTOD NOYNH IS
TEVLNTWETH NYNYHONL T18

uoT3dTIDSe([ JUNODDY I9quny JUNODOY
NV 859:80 910€/50/50

2-Z PUISI |00YOS UoINH



00°0 00°0 00°00T 00°000°'2 00°0 00°000°'2
00°0 00°0 00°00T 00°000°'2 00°0 00°000'2
00°0 00°0 00°00T 00°000°'2 00°0 00°000°'2
00°0 00°0 00°00T 0070002 00°0 0070002
(00°000'2) 00°0 00°0 00°000'2 00°0 00'0
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'2
E0°9T0'¥ 00°0 89 6T L6 "£86 00°0 00°000°S
€0°9T0'¥ 00°0 89°6T L6 E86 00°0 00°000’S
£0°9T0'¥ 00°0 89 61 L6 E£86 00°0 00°000°S
€0°9T0'¥® 00°0 89°6T L6 E86 00°0 00°000'S
00°000’S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'S
(L6°€86) 00°0 00°0 L6 €86 00°0 00°0

ZI TI6'¥PT SL E6G'9E 08°G8 ET"G67'ES L9°990'% 00°000'S0T
ZI 116 DT GL E6G’'9E 08°68 €T G6V'ES L9°990'Y 00°000'S0T
ZT TIT6'%T SL E65'9€E 08°58 ET G6F'ES L9°990"¥% 00°000'S0T
ZI TI6°'VT GL'E6G'9E 08°568 ET G6F'ES L9°990'¥ 00°000°S0T
(00°000°¥%T) 00°0 00°0 00°000'F%T 00°0 00°0

(82 2ZT0'LT) 05°958'¥T 00°0 8L°GST'2 00°0 00°0

(0B EVY’'2) SL'6VF'8 8L 60T S0°v66°'8T 00°0 00°000°'S2Z
0Z°L9E'8Y 06°LBZ'ET vG 6E 0£°SpE’8T L9°990'F% 00°000’08
TLLYZ'L TL P9G'E TL 06 8S°LBT'LY Z0°LOD'E 00°000'8L
99 LLL'T BE'89L'T 1T 16 96 "ESV'9T 02°6L9°T 00°000°02
99 " LLL'T BE"BIL'T IT 16 96 €SV '9T 0Z2°6L9'T 00°000°02
99 LLL'T 8E°89L'T IT°16 96 "ESV'9T 0Z°6L9'T 00°000°0Z
99 LLL'T 8E'BIL'T 1116 96 "€SV'9T 02°6L9'T 00°000°02Z
spung SB0URIQUITIONUS pepusdxg saangy Tpusdxy YIUOR

Pe3 3 TImmooup Butpuejsing jebpng yo 3 ®3e(Qg 03 IEBX butang pepuedxm 3ebpng jueiiny
a7d ‘al Jesn 9102/%0

¢y .abeyq uonasung Aq poday aunypuadxy

AdIM LOTYLSIa 000
WAV HOS-SHDIAYES LHOddNS YAHLO 06¥T
LNAANALNTHEANS 40 HOIII0  TZEZ

HAIM IOIHLSIA 000

INTNAINOH HHHLO 6VS 000 TZEZ 12
(MNSNOD~-NON) SHITAANS 6LV 000 TZEZ 1Z
ddiMm LOTYLSId 000

INTANTALNTIALNS 40 421440 I1T€T
NOIIWONAHA A0 QUVOH 11€2

HAIM LOI¥ISIA 000

INIHAINOH HHHLO 6¥S 000 TTIEZ T2
(HOSNOD-NON) SHITddns 6LV 000 TTIEZ T2
HUAIM LOMLSIAa 000

NOILLYDNA4d A0 @avVOod T1€T

TOOHOS NI X9OTONHOEAIL Lzze

HAIM LOIHELSIA 000

INFHAINOE MTHIO 6%S 000 LZZZ 12
INTNAINOH YHLOIHOD IvS 000 LZZZ 12
MMYMLAOS YHLOIWOD ZLY 000 LZZZ 12
(d¥D-NON) INFWIINOH HALNIHOD ILV 000 LZZZ 12
ddim LonLSIa 000

TOOHIS NI ADOTONHDAL LTTT

SHOIAYES XdVI€I'T zeee

TOOHDS HOIH 0oL

YIAEW ZUVHEIT 09S 00L Zzzz 12
uotidrIoseq JUNCODYW ISQUNN JFUNOCDOY

NV 85:80 9102/50/50
Z-2 1PuIsi(] |ooyos uoiny



69°26Z'98T 00°0 LE 18 TELOL'ETS 00°0 00°000°000°T
(95°050'8) 000 00°0 95°050'8 00°0 00°0
(80°9zL) 00°0 00°0 80°9ZL 00°0 00°0

(LY vED'9) 00°0 00°0 LY ¥ED'9 00°0 00°0

(vL 0Gz2'8) 00°005'9T 8T 10T 7L 0SL'T69 ZE'666°0T 00°000°00L
(vL 05Z'8) 00°005’9T 8T 10T FL 0GL'T69 2E'666'0T 00°000'00L
(v 0sZ'8) 00°006'9T 8T T0T FL 0GL'T169 ZE"666°'0T 00°000'00L
(SZ°L6S'E) 00°0 00°0 GZ L6G'E 00°0 00°0

80 6ZE'EW 00°0 I8°€6 26°0L9'959 00°0 00°000°00L
(95°050'8) 00°0 00°0 95°050'8 00°0 00°0

(Z5" L6V 'EE) 00°005'9T 00°0 26 L66'9T ZE'666°0T 00°0

(67" ¥EY'9) 00°0 00°0 6% ¥ER'9 00°0 00°0
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'S
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'S
00°000’S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'S
00°000'S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'S
00°000°S 00°'0 00°0 00’0 00°0 00°000'S
8L '¥0T'S 00°0 8Z EV ZZ°G68'€ 00°0 00°000°6
¥9° %99 00°0 LL°99 9E"GEE'T 00°0 00°000'2
¥9 %99 00°0 LL"99 9€°GEE’'T 00°0 00°000°'2
79" %99 00°0 LL"99 9€°GEE’'T 00°0 00°000'2
¥9 799 00°0 LL 99 9€°GEE’T 00°0 00°000'2
LA} 2 08 0070 LS 9€E 98°665'¢ 00°0 00°000"L
LAl 4 28 2 00°0 LS 9€ 98°655'¢2 00°0 00°000°L
FLOPY' Y 00°0 LS 9€ 98°655'¢2 00°0 00°000'L
FT OVY'® 00°0 LS 9€ 98°655'2 00°0 00°000'L
spung S20UBIqUMOUL pepuadxy seinjTpuadxy YIUoK

P33 Tumooup Burpueisjng 3ebpng Jo § ®3jeqg o3 Ieex Butang pepuedxyg 3ebpng jusxxn)
g71d ‘dl s8sn

i :9bey uonoung Aq poday ainyipuadxy

SONIQIING 0ZS 915 SESZ 12
(HNSNOD-NON) SHITddNs 6LV 9TS GESZ T2
HONIW 3 SHIVAET €Z€ 915 S£52Z 12
SHOIA¥ES TYNOISSHEIOEd 6TE 9TS SESZ TZ
AdVINANWATIA NOLONIHSVA 921%
ZEVINIWATE NOSIAYW vis

INTWAINOT JHHLO 675 ¥IS SESZ TT
SONITIING 025 VIS SESZ 12
(HNSNOD-NON) SHITddNs 6LV ¥IS SESZ TZ
HONIW 3 SHIVA®d EZE VIS SESZ 12
SHOIAMES TYNOISSHAOEA 6TE VIS SESZ TZ
AYVINHNATA NOSIAVIA vis
SINHWHAOAJIWI ANV NOLLDNYLSNOD 151% 14
SHEOIANAS TYOSIA 6252

HAIM LOIMILISIA 000

(MNSNOD-NON) SAITdans 6LY 000 6252 12
AAIM LOTHLSIA 000

SHDIAYAS TVOSIA 6787

WA¥ HOS-SHEDIAYMAS IHOddNS HAHLIO 06ve

s 0SE

(HNSNOD-NON) SHITddns 6LV 0SE 06¥%Z TZ
1SH 0s€

HAIM IDIMISIA 000

(MNSNOD-NON) SHEITAdNS 6LY 000 06%Z TZ
uoTidTIoSe( JUNCODY Iaquny Junocooy
NV 859:80 9102/50/50

2-2 Puisiqg jooyog uoiny



(97692 8) 00°0 65 20T 97692 LZE S6 T9T'TT 00 000°'6TE
L6 GLO'LE 00°0 S8°G¥ €0°vZ6'zZZ 00°0 00°000'0S INFWATNOH YHHLO 67S 000 Z¥SZ 1Z
(96" €LY) 00°0 00°0 96 " ELY 00°0 00°0 (HASNOD-NON) SHITAdNs 6LY 000 Z¥GZ T2
(Ly TLB'PE) 00°0 96° 21T LY TLB'EOE S6 T9T'TT 00°000'69¢2 HONIW 3 S9IvVddd €ZE 000 2Z¥Se 12
AAIM LOTALSIA 000
SONIATING AOQ dATAAN/TAVD (4 474
00°000'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'2 HOLOTMIIA HONYNAINIVA 3 30 %52
00°000'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2 HATM IOIHELISIA 000
00°000'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'2
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'2
00°000'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'2 (HOSNOD-NON) SHITddns 6Ly 000 T¥SZ TZ
dAdIM LOTALSId 000
HOLDHYIA HONVNILNIVIA 2 MAdO IvsT
(66" 8EV ' G68) 00°0 00°0 G6 'BEV'G68 00°0 00°0 S9aTd ¥IFHICO 40 NOILISINDOW 6EST
(G6 " 8EV'568) 00°0 00°0 G6 ' BEV'G68 00°0 00°0 HAIM IOTHISIA 000
(G6 8EV'S68) 00°0 00°0 S6°"BEV'S68 00°0 00°0
(56 8EV’'S68) 00°0 00°0 G6 BEV'S68 00°0 00°0
(G6°BEP'S68) 00°0 00°0 G6 BEV'G68 00°0 00°0 SONITTING 0ZS 000 6ESZ TZ
HAIM LOTMLSIA 000
SHA'TE HAHLO 40 NOLLISINODV 6£ST
78 BGE'LT 00 687 'v¥ 86" 86 9T ZST'8E9'T TI 6LL'PS 00°000°00L'T SINEWIAOYAWT dN¥ NOILONYLSNOD SESZ
(SL vLB'TVT) 00°686'LZ 00°0 GL'GBB'ETT 6L 6LL'ED 00°0 TOOHDS HOIH 00L
(SL PLB'T¥T) 00°686'LZ 00°0 SL GBBETT 6L 6LL'ED 00°0
(SL LB TPT) 00°686°LE 00°0 SL'GBBETT 6L 6LL'ED 00°0
(00" S6£’€2) 00°S6E'ET 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 INIWATNOE WHAHLO 6¥S 00L SESZ TZ
(00"v18'¥%) 00 ¥6S'¥Y 00°0 00°022 00°0 00°0 (HOSNOD-NON) SEITddNs 6L7 00L SEST 12
(SL°G99'€ETT) 00°0 00°0 GL G99 ETT 6L 6LL'EY 00°0 SHOIAMES TYNOISSHAOHd 6T1E 00L GESZ TZ
TOOHDS HOIH 00L
EE VB LIT 00°0 ST E8 L9 GTS'ZES 00°0 00°000°000°T KIYINAWATE NOLONIHSHYM 91g
EE VBV LIT 00°0 SZE8 L9 GTS'z€E8 00°0 00°000°000°T
EE VBV LIT 00°0 ST €8 L9 SIS 'zZE8 00°0 00°000°000°T
(S2°L6S'E) 00°0 00°0 G2 L6G'E 0070 0070 INTWATNOE YHHIO 6¥S 9TS SESZ T2
spung S90UBIqUNOUT pepuadxy seiny Tpuadxyg Y uoK
pe33 TwmoDun butpue3lsing 3ebpng Jo % ®3eq o3 Ieex Butang pepuedxy 3sbpng juszany uotidransag JuUNcoow I8qumpy JUNODOY
a7d ‘dl Jesn 9102/¥0 Y 85:80 9102/50/50
G :abed uonjound Aq poday aunypuadxy

2-z 1u3siq |00YoS uoINH



S0°8BE'T 00°0 09°0€ 56 TT9 00°0 00°000°2
S0"88E'T 00°0 09" 0€ S6°T19 00°0 00°000'2
S0°88BE'T 00°0 09" 0€E 56 TT9 00°0 00°000°'2
S0°88BE'T 00°0 09°0€ S6°TT9 00°0 00°000°'2
S0"8BE'T 00°0 09°0€ S6°TT9 00°0 00°000°2
00°000'00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'00E
00°000'00€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 000’ 00€
007000’ 00€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'00€E
00° 000 00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'00€E
00° 000’ 00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 000 00€E
9L LLY'GE 00°0 9125 vz 2ZE'vOT 25°900°'1Z 00°000'002
9L LL9'S6 00°0 9T°ZS vZ ZZE' V0T 25°900'1E 00°000'002
9L LLI'SE 0070 9T 2S vz 2ZE'VOT 25790012 00°000'002
9L LLY'G6 00°0 9T 2s vZ ZZE'VOT 25°900'12 00°000°'00Z
90" ¥8Z'9¢€ 00°0 EVLZ P6 " GIL'ET 00°0 00°000'0G
0L E6E’'6S 00°0 0¥ 09 0E°909'06 25°900'12 00°000°'0ST
(92" T129'6%%) 00°0 S6°0%2 9Z"TZ9'89L S6°T9T'TT 00 000'6TE
(08" 1SE’ T¥YD) 00°0 00°0 08 ISE'TPY 00°0 00°0

(0B TGE'TF¥) 00°0 00°0 08 TISE'T¥F 00°0 00°0

(08" TISE'TVY) 00°0 00°0 08 TSE'TP¥ 00°'0 00°0

(08" TSE’'T¥Y) 00°0 00°0 08 TISE’TIV¥ 0070 00°0

(9% °692'8) 00°0 65°20T 9% 692’ LZE S6 TI9T'TT 00 000°'6TE
(97 692'8) 00°0 65°2Z0T 9% 692’ LZE S6°T9T'TT 00°000°'6TE
spung s9oUeIqUNOUN pepuedxy soIng tpuadxy YIUOW

Pe33 TUmODUn butpue3sing 3ebpng Jo % e3eQ 03 JIeal butang pepusdxm 3ebpng jusIany
a7d :al 1esn

oy :abedq uonoung Aq poday aunypuadxsy

HAIM LOTILSIa 000

SHDIAYMES NOILVIHAJO A1DIHEA 7887
HOLOWMIA NOILVWIMOdSNWMI TIdnd  1SSZ

HAIM LOTHLSIA 000

(MNSNOD-NON) SHITddNsS 6LY 000 TSSZ TZ

AdIM LOMLSIA 000

HOLOTHIA NOLLY LHOdSN VYL TIdNd 1SST
INVId ~ELNIVW ONV HEd0  6%SC

HATIM LOTHLSIA 000

HOIAMES ALITILO OITANd TZE 000 6¥SZ T2

HAIM LONLSIA 000

INVId "LNIVIN ANV HHdO 6¥ST
SaNNO¥D JO dXIMAN/EEYO  EVGE

GqIM IOTHISIA 000

ININAINOE MIHLO
HONIW 3 SYIVAHEH

6¥S 000 E¥SE T2
EZE 000 EVSZ TZ

HAIM LOTALSIAa 000

SANNOYUD A0 JHENAV/TAVD £€vST
SONICQTIING 4O JEEMAN/EEVD  ZPSZ
ONILHOIT QFT 110

HONIW 3 SUIVAEY EZE TTIO0 Z¥SZ 12

ONILLHOITAIT Lo
FAIM LOTHISIA 000

uoT3drIos® Junoooyw TIaqumpy JUNODOY
WY 85:80 910¢/50/50

Z-Z UIsIa 100YOS uoIny



00°000'¥6T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'¥6T
(o0-80%’'9L) 00°0 000 00°80% 9L 00°0 00°'0
(oo"szL’'T) 00°0 00°0 00°GZL'T 00°5Z§ 00°0

(TS €LO'TOT) 00°0 00°0 IS ELO'T9T LB VLZ'SGS 00°0
(9L°189°€5L) 00°0 00°0 9L 'T8B9'ESL 00°000°'S6T 000
00°000'0ZL 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'0zZL
00°0 00°0 00° 00T 00°000'ST 00°0 00°000’'ST
00°0 00°0 00°00T 00°'000°ST 00°0 00°000'ST
00°0 00°0 00°00T 00°000'ST 00°0 00°000’'ST
00°0 00°0 00 00T 00°000°'ST 00°0 00°000°ST
(00°000°ST) 00°0 00" 0 00°000°ST 00°0 00" 0
00°000’ST 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°000'ST
61°80S'T 00°0 L6 €6 18 T6% €2 0% ¥99°'8 00°000°'S2
6T°80S'T 00°0 L6 E6 18 16%'€2 0% '%99°'8 00°000'G2Z
6T1°80S'T 00°0 L6 E6 18 167 €2 0V ¥99'8 00°000'G2Z
6T°80S'T 00°0 L6 E6 I8 167 '€EC 0V 799°'8 00°000°'S2
LL 0ZV'EC 00°0 ZE"9 €Z°6LS'T 00°0 00°000°'SZ
(0L €¥6’'8) 00°0 00°0 0L EPE'8 Z0°'€89'V 00'0

(BB 896'2T) 00°0 00°0 B8 896'ZT BE 186'€E 00°0
6L°698'62 00°0 v 98 TZ 0ET'06T 00°0 00°000°'022
6L°698'62 00°0 v 98 TZ 0ET'06T 00°0 00° 000’022
6L°698'6Z 00°0 v 98 TZ 0ET 06T 00°0 00°000'022Z
6L°698'62 00°0 Zv-98 TZ 0ET 06T 00°0 00°000'022
00" 00%’'€9 00°0 8T TL 00°009°'9ST (ES"9¥L'6) 00°000'0Z2
(EG 188'ZT) 00°0 000 £S°T88'2T EG°9VL’'6 00°0
(z6-zzZE'W) 00°0 00°0 (AR A4 00°0 00°0
(9L°62E'9T) 00°0 00°0 9L°GZE'9T 000 00°0

spung S8OURIqUITIOUN pepusadxg s8anj Tpuadxy YIuon

Pe33 THImooug Burpuezsing 3ebpng jyo § ®3eg o3 Ieex butang pepuedxy 3ebpng jusxan)
a7d -aie9sn 9L02/¥0

Ly ebey uonoung Aq poday aunmyipuadxy

aIv¥d ISTdHLNI

SLS0OD HEDNWNSSI

SHEA LNEIV TWOSId
LSTHALNT

TYdIONIHd J0 NOILLAWHAHY
TY¥dIDONTEd

0Z9 000 000§ T2
¥IS 000 000§ T2
£T9 000 000§ 12
219 000 0005 T2
TI9 000 000§ T2
0T9 000 000S T2

HAIM LOTHLSIdA 000
HADIAYES L93d 0008

OAS DNIIWOITANO-INILNIYA vLST

INAAIINOHE HHEHIO
(HOSNOD-NON) S#ITddns

HATM LOIELSIA 000

67S 000 ¥vLSZ 12
6LF 000 WLSZ TZ

HAIM LOdLSIA 000

DAS ONLLYDITdNA-DONILNINd vLST

INTHATINOH HAHLO
(HNSNOD-NON) SHEITddns
HONIW 3 S¥Ivdsd

SHDIAYES dOOJ 6952
IdIM LOTHLSIA 000

67S 000 6952 12
6LF 000 69SZ T2
EZE 000 69SZ TZ

Jdim LOTILSIA 000
SHDIAYES dO04 695T

SHEDIAYNES NOILVYEAO HTOIHHA [A°1-14

(QESNEDTIT) SHETOTHHA
(HNSNOD-NON) SHITddns
TIYMLAOS HALOAWOD
HONIW 3 SHIVAE

uoT3dTIoseq JUNodDy

J0IM IDIEISIA 000

0SS 000 2552 T2
6LF 000 ZSSZ T2
ZL¥Y 000 2952 12
EZE 000 Zssz 12

Isquny 3JUNODOY
N 85:80 9102/50/50
2-2 PUIsIa jooyds uoiny



(17 $S9'STL) 9% LF9'¥8 02 91T 56°900'8%0'S T6°090'8SE 00°000'LTIV ¥
19" FOL 00°0 87 96 6E°G6Z 6T 00°0 00° 000’02
19 V0L 00°0 8796 6E°S6C61 00°0 00°000°02
19 ¥0L 00°0 8796 6E'G6Z 6T 00°0 00°000’'02
19 FOL 00°0 8% 96 6E£°G6Z'6T 00°'0 00°000'02
(00" ¥S6°0T) 00°0 00°0 00°¥S6°'0T 00°0 00°0
T9°859°1T 00°0 L TV 6E°TVE'S 00°0 00°000'02
LO"LOB'S 00°0 LL 9L €6 26T'6T 00°0 00°000'S5Z
LO"LO8'S 00°0 LL'9L E6°Z6T'6T 00°0 00°000°SZ
LO LOB'S 00°0 LL 9L E6°Z6T'6T 00°0 00° 000’52
LO"LO8'S 00°0 LL 9L E6°Z6T'6T 00°0 00°000°'Se
(rz €29'6) 00°0 00°0 ¥Z €296 00°0 00°0

TE 0EV'ST 00°0 82 8E 69°695'6 00°0 00°000°'SZ
(Lz 888°'8L) 00°0 £9°80T LZ 888'266 LB 66L°052 00 000°'%T6
(LZ 888°'8L) 00°0 £9° 80T LZ 888°'Z66 LB 66L'062 00°000'¥T6
(Lz 888'8L) 00°0 £9 80T LZ 888'Z66 LB 66L'0GZ 00°000°'%T6
(LZ 888'8L) 00°0 £9°80T LZ 88B8'Z66 LB 66L'052 00°000'¥%T6
spung s80oURIqUNOUY papuadxs saan]y Tpusadxy YIuow

Pe33 Tmmodun Butpueysang 3ebpng Jo % @jeqg o3 Ieex butang pepuedxy 3ebpng jusaan)
a7d -al esn 9102/%0

ap :abegq uonoung Aqg Joday ainjipuadxsg

aNOd XYTLOO TYLIAWD T2
OISOW XEYLNEWETH TEBY

HAOIM IDIMISIA 000

LNFWAINOE JIHHLO 6¥S 000 TEG9 T2
(WNSNOD-NON) SHITAANS 6L% 000 TEG9 TZ
AdIM LOIMLSIa 000

DISNIN AMVINAWATH 1£69

SHEILIATLOV ¥H¥ND-00 TENIHWOD 0169

HAIM LOIHLSIA 000

INFHAINOE JIHHLO 6%S 000 OT69 T2
(WNSNOD-NON) SHITd4NS 6LF 000 OT69 TIZ
ddImM LOTdLSIa 000

SHILLIALLDY ¥¥ND-02 dANIFINOD 0169
HOIAYES L93d 000S

HAOIM LOTHLSIA 000

uot3idrIioseq junoooy Jaqumpy JIUNODOY
WY 85-80 910¢/S0/50

2-2 1PUIsi [00Y2g uoinH



(55°658°8) 00°0 00°0 55°658°8 T0°TT6 00°0

(56 8€) 00°0 00°0 G6°8E 1E°€2 00°0

(S5 LTO'T) 00°0 00°0 SGTLTIO'T G698 0070

(88" LOY) 00°0 00°0 88" L0V £8°T¥ 0070
(5Z2°90%) 00°0 00°0 GZ 908§ VL' ¥S 00" 0

(00" 16) 00°0 0070 0016 0082 00°0

(26 L6L'9) 00°0 00°0 Z6°L6L'9 8T L69 00°0
€9°08T'0ET 00°0 8% LL LE'6T8' LYY 8L 90T LS 00°000'8LS
€9°08T'0ET 00°0 87 LL LE'6TB' LYYV 8L 90T'LS 00°000'8LS
(26 " ¥€9) 00°0 16 2ST 26 ¥EB'T €T 0ET 00°00Z2"T
(8L GOE) 00°0 957 00T 8L°G0£’SS G6°E£Z6'9 00°000'SS
GB LEL'L 00°0 96" TIL ST°298°'6T LTA 133 B4 00°009°'LE
LT PIZ'6 00°0 Z8°EL £8°G86°'GZ GG EEE’'E 00°00Z'GE
(EB°G66°E) 00°0 96°6ET £EB°G66'ET LE'®S9'E 00°000'0T
99 LVB'ET 00°0 96° L8 PE ZST'TOT S8 FEVW'ST 00°000°'STT
87 LTE'POT 00°0 LL 89 Z5°z89'6z2 6S°GET 92 00°000'PEE
VE 86 L9 05°020'T ST LL 9T 1€V ‘822 05 0802 00°00%’'L6T
PE BV6'LY 05°020'T ST LL 91" T1EV'BZT 05 0€£8'02 00°00¥%'L62Z
VE BV6' L9 05°020'T ST LL 971" TEV'8ZT 05°0£8°'02 00°00% ' L6Z
66°6ZZ'G 05°0Z0'T TL°09 TG ESO'L 8L Z1Z 00 00E’ET
(E0"TT9) 00°0 TZ 2z E0°TTIT'T ZZ vSE 00°00S

PT LOV'T 00°0 01" €S 98°26G5'T 00°0 00°000°€
(ZL E66'ZT) 00°0 LE'66E'T TL'EG6'ET 00" PET’'ET 00°000°T
ES'T60'T 0070 Zv SY LY 806 F4 2847 00°000'2
(LT'62G6'G) 00°0 TL 92T LT°622'92 E0'ELE'T 00°00L'02
16 'T6E'V 00°0 TL LY 60°80Z'6 Z8°'€8L 00°009°€ET
18°2z8¥%'sS 00°0 1£°89 6T LTIB'TT vE 8F0’'T 00 00E’'LT
80°912'2e 0070 PT'TIT 26°E8L'E EV 918 00°000°'S2
61798102 00°0 EETY I8°'ETI8 VT 00" ¥96'T 00°000°S€E
T9°080'LZ 00°0 69°€8 6E°6T6 'BET 9GS '6TT'TT 00°000°99T
spung S0 UBIqUNOUL pepusdxg saing Tpuedxg yIuon

Po33 Tumooup butpue3sino jebpng jo g 83eq 03 Ieax butaing pepusdxy 386png juszany
g1d ‘dl 1esn 9102/¥0

61 :abeyq uonoung Aq poday aunjipuadxy

AATIVA SHINVC 110

ALINTEL XTIOH S00

IOTHLSIA
NOILVSNIJWOD | SYEIEOM G00 000 0¥Z Z06 TZZT 2T
IOIMISIA HONVMNSNI HITVHH S00 000 0€Z 206 TZTT 22
IOTHLSIA  LNEWTYILE G00 000 0ZZ Z06 TZZT 2T
LOIEMLSIA KLI¥NDHAS TWIDOS S00 000 OTZ €06 TZCT €T
IOTHISIA SHTMVIYS HINLILSENS S00 000 SZT 206 TZZT 2T
IOINLSIA X¥VIVS ¥VINOMI G00 000 OTT Z06 IZZT ZZ
ALINIIL ATOH  S00
LONMLSIA 000
NOTLVSNIAWOD . SYMNMOM 0vZ 206 T2ZT ZZ
HONVENSNI HLTYHH 0€Z 206 TZTT 2T
LNENE T LA 0ZZ 206 12T ZZ
ALTMADES TYIDOS 0TZ 206 TZTT 2T
SATHWIVS HLOLILSENS SZT 206 T2ZT ZZ
SHINVIVS HAIY 0ZT 206 TZZT ZZ
KNVIVS MWINOE OTT 206 T22ZT ZZ
119 vadl 206
AqIM LOTMLSIA 000
SEITAANS 0Tv 000 TZZT 22
NOLLYO INOWHOD OVE 000 122T &2
TAAVEL VEE 000 T2ZT 22
SEOTANHS TYNOISSHIOHNd 6TE 000 TZZT ZZ
NOLLYSNAJWOD SNIDRIOM 0¥Z 000 TZZT 22
EONVMNSNT HITYEH 0€Z 000 TZZT ZT
TNEWEE T L 0ZZ 000 TZZT 22
ALIM0DHS TYIDOS 0TZ 000 12ZT ZZ
SHATYVIVS HINLIISENS SZT 000 TZTT 22
SHINVTIVS HATY 0ZT 000 TZZT ZZ
KIYTIVS MYINOTE OTT 000 T2ZT 22
dAIM Lo LSId 000
SHILI'TIAVSIA ALVIAdON OL a TN k44!
UNNA NOLLYONAY TVIDAdS (44

uotTydTIOSeg JIUNCODY Iaqumpy JUNODOY

WY 8580 9102/50/50
Z-Z PUISIQ [00Y9S UoINH



00°000'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°'T
ET"SET'ZTT 00°0 Z8-°8¢g L8 P9L'L 00°0 00°000°'02
00°0PS’'E 00°0 06" TIT 00° 097 00°0 00°000'%
8z°LOZ’'E 00°0 8T %S 2L Z6L'E 2L ZZE 00°000°L
88°€£88'0Z 00°0 68°¥v8 2T 9TE’'LIT LL E6L'9T 00°00Z'BET
96°G67 6T 00°0 05°99 0" vOoL'BE SE'9ER’'S 00°00Z'8S
60°8Z8°'VE 00°0 85799 16 TLY'6F EL'ELT'L 00 00E’¥L
vZ ETE’'0OE 00°0 8% 6% 9L°989°'62 ZZ°¥96'9 00°000°09
62°199'99T 00°0 ¥ 69 TL'BEE'ELE 60°ZTT'LS 00°000’'0%S
VE TIZV 06 00°0 9G°GL 99" 8LS'6LE 88 V9E’'VE 00°000°0LE
(P7 " TGZ'LET) ¥T 908§ LB 90Z'T 0E"SPT'6FT 00°980°'TT 00°00%'2ZT
(b¥ ISZ ' LET) ¥1°90S L87902°'T 0E " SPT 67T 00°980°'TT 00°00¥%’ZT
(P% TSZ'LET) PT 905 L8 90Z'T 0E'SPT'6FT 00°980°'TT 00°00%'2T
(88°S6T'G) I 905 00°0 vL'689'F €€ ZEZY 00°0
(0E"L¥PT'T) 00°0 00°0 0E"LPT'T T vSE 00°0
(29°558'6) 00°0 00°0 z29°658'6 00°0 00°0
(66°952'T) 00°0 00°0 66°95Z2'T 00°0 00°0
£Z°69€ 00°0 8% €9 LL VE9 LO"62Z 00°000°T
(80°29L'TT) 00°0 0070 80°29L'1T Lz '8 00°0
(L6°600'S) 00°0 00" SE6 L6°609'S L6 067 007009
(€2°996'9) 00°0 8L°0L6 €2°99L'L 60°G69 00° 008
(F9°999°'1T) 00°0 00°0 ¥9°G699'1T IT €06 00°0

(60" LZT 92) 0070 00°0 60 LET 92 v6 Z8T'8 00°0

(LB 629'8S) 00°0 0E°989 L8°629'89 0070 00°000'0T
8S"65E°'Z8T 05°020°'T LT 6L 26 610’269 87 8LE'6L 00°00%'SL8B
Y TIIP'PIT 00°0 TZ 08 9L°88S'E9Y 86" L¥S'8S 00°000'8LS
(6€°69L'ST) 00°0 00°0 6E°69L'ST 0Z°TPV'T 00°0
(¥8°606'9) 00°0 00°0 ¥8°606°'9 6T 0ES 00°0

(Lz z19) 00°0 00°'0 LZ ZT9 00°0 00°0

(10" L2) 00°0 00°0 T0°LE sz'1 00°0
(9L°086) 00°0 00°0 9L°086 £L°98 00°0
(6T°5LZ) 00°0 00°'0 6T°SLZ 8E°€¢ 00°0

(Vi 9gg) 00" 0 0070 VL 9€EE Z1 62 00°0

(00" 16) 00°0 00°0 00°16 00°0 00°0
(L8°985"¥%) 00°0 00°0 LB 98S'¥ TL 68€E 00°0

spung S80URIqUNOUY pepusdxyg soang Tpusadxy U uop

pe33 TImmooun Butpue3sino 38bpng Jyo % e3eg 03 Ieaf butang pepusdxm 3ebpng jusIan
a7d dl4esn

06 :abeyq uopaung Ag poday ainyipuadxsy

NOILVDINOWHOD

THAYEL

SHDOIAYES TUYNOISSHAOHd
NOILYSNEdWOD  SYEME0oM
HONVENSNI HITVEH
LNEAWEE T4 a3

XLTENDUS TWIDOS
SUTHUYIVS HLOLILSENS
SHTHVIVS JAIVY

YIS dYINOEy

J0IM IOIEISIA

0ovE
PEE
6TE
ove
(1] 44
0zZe
0Tz
=T A
02T
OTT

T0&
T0E
T0E
10€
10€
T0E
TOE
T0E
TOE
T0E

HLVLS

SHITdANS 0TF 000
NOIIWOINAWWOD 0vE 000
TAAVHL PEE 000
SHOIANES TYNOISSHION 6TE 000
NOII¥SNHAWOD SNAWDINMOM ovZ 000
HONVMNSNI HITYEH 0EZ 000
ENFEWDE LI 0zZZ 000
ALTYNDES TYIOOS 0TZ 000
SATIVIVS HINLILSENS SZT 000
SHIAVIVS ATV 0ZT 000
RAVIYS AVINOTI 0TT 000

HAIM LORMLSIA

SHILI'TIEVSIA HUHAHS

SETLITIEVSIA HIVHIAOW OL dIIW

SAITddNs

LOTELSIA
NOIL¥SNEdWOD  SEmMIEoM

LOITMLSIA HEDNYMNSNI HLTIVHH
LOTHLSIA LNIWHEILAS
LOTHLEIA ALIMNDES TWIDOS
LOTHLSIA SHIMYIVS ELALILSHNS
LOTALSIA XEYIVS HYINOHEH

uotidTIoseq JUNODDY

TT0

TT0
TT0
110
TT0
TT0
110

000

000
000
000
000
000
000

TTS YadIl

ZZLT ZZ
22¢T 2T
2221 ZZ
ZZeT 2T
ZZZT 2T
ZZZT 2T
2221 Z2
2221 22
22zcT Ze
2221 2Z¢
10€

ooo0
Z2CT 22
[A2A A4
[AAA AN
22T 22
2221 22
22ZT Z¢
2221 Z¢
2221 22
[AAA W AA
[AAA G AA
2TeT gg
000
(44
1ZeT
206

LOT¥MLSIA 000
AETTYA SETWYL TTO

0TV 206 TZZT ZZ
0% 206 TZZT €2
OEZ Z06 TZZT 22
0Z¢ 206 1¢ZT ZZ
0TZ 206 TZZTI 22
GZT 206 TEZZTT 22
OTT 206 TZZT Z¢
Isquny JUNODOY
WY 85:80 9102/50/50

Z-Z PUISIA [00Y9S UOINH



EE°8VZ 00°0 £€°0S L9 TISZ £G°¥T 00° 00§
85°GET’Z 00°0 05°2Z8 Zv ¥90°0T €5°900°T 00°00Z°2T

v0 189 00°0 L6 6L 96 8IL'Z ov-zLe 00°00%'€E
EE"60%'T 00°0 T LY L9° 068’2 S¥ 882 00°00E’'¥Y

00° 0S8 00°0 00°ST 00°0ST 00°0 00°000'T
00°¥89°6 00°0 6€£°28 00°9TE’'SY 00° 0S¥ 00°000'S5S
62°896 V0T 00°0 96 €T TL TEO'LT LY 0E8'T 00°000°22T
62°896'¥0T 00°0 96 €T TL TEQ'LT LY 0EB'T 00°000'ZZT
62°896 70T 00°0 96" €T TL TEO'LT LY 0E8'T 00°000°'2ZT
00°000°'2 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°000°'2
62°896'20T 00°0 6T 9T TL TEQ LT LY 0EB'T 00°000°0ZT
88°55Z'VT 00°0 96V A2 00°0 00°000°'ST
88°G5Z T 00°0 96" ¥ [ 42" 00°0 00°000'ST
88°G5Z'PT 00°0 96 ¥ (A2 00°0 00°000'ST
88°GSZ'FT 00°0 96" ¥ ZT ¥oL 00°0 00°000'ST
88°65Z '¥I 00°0 96" ¥ T VoL 00°0 00°000'ST

69 1£9°'9¥%Z ¥1°90S €0°T8 LT°298°250'T 9L EGV'6ET 00°000'00€E'T
(89°GLT) 00°0 00°0 89 "GLT 00°0 00°0

(89 "GLT) 00°0 00°0 89°GLT 00°0 00°0

(89 "SLT) 00°0 00°0 89 °GLT 00°0 00°0

(89 °GLT) 00°0 00°0 89 GLT 00°0 00°0
18°850'V8E 00°0 LT 0L 6T TVS' €06 9L L9E'8ZT 00°009'LB2’'T
18785078 00°0 LT OL 6T TPS €06 9L L9E'8ZT 00°009°L82'T
18850 'V8E 00°0 LT OL 6T TVS €06 9L L9E’'8TT 00°009'L8BE'T
09°'ZLY'TT 00°0 00" €2 0V LZY'E 00° 002 00°006'%T
spun,g 20 UBRIqUNOUY pepusdxg saingy Tpusdxy yjuow

pPe33 TUmoDUn butpue3sano jebpng jo % ej3eg 03 Ieaf butang pepusdxg 3ebpng juszan)
a7d ‘dl esn 9102/%0

|G :abey uonoung Aq pwoday aunypuadxgy

NOIIVSNEANOD SNAWIHEOM 0¥z 008 ¥ZZT Z2
HONVANSNT HLTVAH 0EZ 008 vZeT €2
INAWEN T LTS 02z 008 ¥ZTT ZT

AILTMADES TYIDOS 0Tz 008 ¥EZT 22
SHIMVIVS HLOLILSHNS SZT 008 ¥ZZT Z2
KIYIYS ¥VINDE OTT 008 ¥2ZT 22
SAYHI0Ud HNOH d4N0 008

AdIM LOTHISIA 000

SHOIAMHES TYILNAdISET

LSNI
TYNOIIWONAHE ¥HHLO OL SIWNd

I6E 000 ¥ZZT 22

ELE 000 ¥ZeZT 22

qddim LOTdaLSIa 000
SIWVHDOUd TVILNAAISTH ¥yl
SHWMDO¥d A¥A ~ EZZT

HAIM LOTMISIA 000

LSNI

TYNOILVONOE HEHIO OL SIHd ELE 000 EZZT ¢¢

HdIM LOTYLSIA 000

SIWVHDO0Ud AVd £TTI
SHILITIEVSIO EMEANS 2221

119 ¥aar z06

SEITAANs 0TV 206 22ZZT ZT
I19 vadi 206

ALYLS TOE

SHITdANS 0TV TOE 2ZZT 22

uoT3dTIOSs( JUNCIDY Iequuy 3JUNODOY

NV 85:80 9102/50/50
Z-2 UsIq [0049S uoiny



SE'80T 00°0 €£8°G¥ S9°'T6 0Z°S 00° 002
(86°0L9'T) 00°0 67 GE6 86°0L8'T 0" L8T 00°00Z
98°86 00°0 I1°06 T TO6 £Z°G6 00°000°T
(zv-z2) 00°0 L8 TOT Zv-zez't LZ VZT 00°00Z°T
LT 97T 00°0 LL OL £8 ESE 00°0 00° 00§
(€6 6€E2' D) 00°0 00°0 €6 °6EC'Y 8T 8LY 00°0

TV ¥I9°'€ 00°0 06°'GL 6G°GBE'TT 0E 976 00°000'ST
89 'ELT'TT ST EBZ £S° T8 LT E¥0'6¥ 6T LB6 'V 00°'005°09
(28 T6T'9) 87972 00°0 T0°GS¥6°S 00°0 00°0

(28" T6T'9) 18°9¥2 00°0 T0°S¥6'S 00°0 00°0

(28 16T'9) I8°9¥2 0070 T0°S¥6'S 00°0 00°0

(28" T6T'9) 18 972 00°0 T0'G¥6'S 00'0 00°0
0G6'G9E’LT VE ' 9€ 0E " TL 9T 860 'E¥ 6T LB6'Y 00° 005’09
0S5 G9E’LT VE 9E 0E"TL 9T 860 'EF 6T LB6 'V 00° 005’09
0S§°S9€’LT ¥E'9€ 0E"TL 9T 860 'E¥ 6T LB6'V 00° 005’09
9T " ¥2T'2Z VE 9€E 6T°62 05 6E8 00 0€EE 00°000'€E
00°002 00°0 00°0 000 00°0 00°00Z
(00" 00€) 00°0 007062 00° 005 00°0 00° 002

¥0 VIE 00°0 6T LE 96 °G8T S8°TT 00°00S
(6E°L9G'E) 00°0 26°SPS 6E°LIE’'Y 9% 9EW 00°008
65°20T'T 00°0 ST €9 TP L68'T TT BZT 00°000'€
0B 06Z'T 00°0 £0°99 0Z2°605'¢Z TE E8Z 00°008°€
9£°vze 00°0 8L'8S ¥9 SLT'T 00°0 00°000°2
¥8°90T 00°0 £6°86 9T°£68’'6 Zv-e8s’t 00°000°'0T
0T'0LZ ST 00°0 £L°85 06°62L'TE ¥6°0Z1'2 00°000°LE
68 €67 TCT 00°0 97 6E TT°90Z 6L 09°99T1’8 00°00L'002
09°625'9T 00°0 00" 6L 0% 7LI 29 ET'9EE’9 00°00L’'8L
09°625'9T 00°0 00°6L OV ¥LT'29 ET°9€E’9 00°00L'8L
09°G2S'9T 00°0 00°6L 0% " ¥LT 29 ET"9€E’'9 00°00L 8L
00°005'T 00°0 0070 00°0 0070 00°00§°T
ZTE'LT 00°0 ¥8° L6 89 'Z8L zz'vie 00° 008
spung S80UBRIqUTIOUS pepuadxg se1n] Tpuadxy yjuop

Po33 TImosun Butpue3sing 3ebpng yo 3 @3eq o3 Ie®x butang pepuadxg 3ebpng jusIany
a7d :aiesn 9102/70

26 abey uonoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxs

NOILWSNEJWOD SNAEWMEOM
HONVINSNI HITIVEH

LNEWGEE T 0L

ALTHNDHES TYIDOS
SHIYYIVS HLOLILSENS

SHIHEVIVS dAAIV
JEVIVS dVINOEd

0PZ 000 LeZZT 22
0EZ 000 LZZT 22
02Z 000 LZZT ZZ
0TZ 000 LZZT 22
SZT 000 LZZT ¢c
02T 000 LZeZT 2z
OTT 000 LZZT 22

HAIA LOTdLSIA 000

SIAVHDOUd ADNV.LSISSY AAONOTOUd LTTI

SHWVED0Ed JOOHOTIIHD ATIVHE 92ZT

SHITIANS

SHITddNS
THAYHL

SHOIAYHES TYNOISSHAOHI
NOIIVSNEdWOD SHIIEOoM
HONWVENSNI HLTYEH

LN I LET

ALTEODES TWIDOS
SHIMVIVS HLOALILSHNS

SHTHYIVS HdIV
XAVIYS HYINOHy

SHITd4ANS
HOTLYOINMMOD

uot3dTIDseg JUNCIOY

TT9 vadI z06

0T¥ 206 9ZzZT zZZ

119 vadl 06
HAIM IOTEISIA 000

OT¥ 000 9221 ZZ
vEE 000 9gZI 22
6TE 000 92ZT Z¢
0vZ 000 9zZZtT ZZ
0EZ 000 92ZZT ZZ
0Z€¢ 000 9221 22
0TZ 000 92ZT ZZ
GZT 000 9ZZT £Z
0ZT 000 92ZZT 22
OTT 000 92ZZT zZZ

HAIM LOTdLSIa 000

SAWVYD0dd AOOHATIHD ATHVH 97Tl

SHYEDOEd TNILNAJISHEY veetr
SWVE00¥d HWOH ¥No 008

0Ty 008 ¥ZZT ZZ
OvE 008 ¥ZZT ZZ

IDqUN FUNODOY
IV 86:80 910Z/50/50
-2 PUISIQ [0040S uoINy



SL'SLZ'L 00°0 LT 9§ SZ WZE'6 LZ 608 00700991
SL'GLZ L 00°0 LT 9S GZ ¥ZE'6 LZ 608 00°009°'9T
SL'GLZ L 00°0 LT 9S ST FZE'6 LZ 608 00°009'9T
SL'GLZ L 00°0 LT"9S SZ'FZE'6 LZ 608 00°009°'9T
(00" 0v0'2) 00°0 00°0 00°0%0'e 00°0 00°0
LL"SLT 00°0 FAREAS [t Al 44 251 00" 002
VL' LES 00°0 v9° 29 92°200'T [AA A 00°009'T
ST 69V 00°0 VE'TY SL°OEE ST 9¢€ 00°008
EE"LBS 00°0 LZ TV L9 ZTV 26 V¥ 00°000'T
99°68¥% L 00°0 A A4 4 PE VIS'S 9% 209 00°000'ET
29'6%T'8Z 00°0 SE'TY BE 0S8'6T ¥ 990°'2 00°000'8¥
Z9°6¥1'8Z 00°0 SE'TH 8E 068’61 FP 990'¢C 00°000'8¥
Z9°6¥T’'8Z 00°0 GE'TF BE 0G8'6T Pv 990’2 00°000'8¥%
2967182 00°0 SE IV BE"0S8'6T 7% 990°'¢ 00°000'8¥
0070002 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'2
00 0% 00°0 00°06 00°09¢€ 00° 02T 00°00¥
00° 002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00Z
6€°8TT 00°0 18° 0% 19°'18 65°'¥ 00°002
9L°8L8 00°0 80 6L vz 'TZE'E ST'ZEE 00° 002’V
9z 8EE’'T 00°0 LT 6€E L' T98 ¥T'98 00° 002’2
ZL'9E6'T 00°0 £8°0€ B8Z €98 LB LB 00°008’'z
67 LES'TEZ 00°0 06" 6€E 16729’ vT 69 °GEV'T 00°000°9€
(¥S°590'T) 00°0 9% S0T ¥S°G695'0Z €z'9g0’'z 00°00S'6T
(¥S°G90'T) 00°'0 9% S0T ¥S'G695°0Z ET9E0'T 00°005'6T
(¥S°690°'1T) 00°0 9%°"G0T PG 696’02 €Z°9€0'2Z 00°005'6T
(vS°590'1T) 00°0 9% S0T ¥S°695°'02 €Z°9E0’'Z 00°005'6T
00° 002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 002
00°000'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
(00" 00¢€) 00°0 00° 052 00° 009 00°0 007002
Spung S80URIqUNIOUN U@ﬁﬁﬂ&nﬂ mmun.ﬁ_.._..muﬁwﬂunﬂ YIuo

P®33 Tumooun Butpuejsing 3sbpng Jo % ®3e( 03 Ieex butang pepusdxm 3Jebpng juszand
a7d -al esn 910z/v0

€6 :abeyq uonauny Aq poday aunyipuadxg

HAIM LOTMLSIA 000
SHDIAYES HSUNN pele
SHOTAMES ONITISNNOD  ZZTZ

HATM LOTELSIA 000

SHOTAWAS TUNOISSHAOWA 6TE 000 ZZTIT ZZ
NOILYSNEAWOD SNAKDTIOM 0¥z 000 ZTIT 2T
HONVMNSNI HLTYEH 0£Z 000 ZTIT 2T
LNIWEE T LE 0zZzZ 000 ZZIZ 22

ALT¥NDES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 ZZIT 2T
XAVTIVS YVINOEY 0TT 000 2ZTT 2T

HAIM LOTHLSIdA 000

SHDIAYES DONITISNNOD (44 ¥

SHDIAMES YHMOM TVIDOS  ETTZ

HAIM IDTHISIA 000

SEITdANS 0T¥ 000 ETTZ 22

NOTLYO INAKHOD OVE 000 ETTZ 2T

THAYRML VEE 000 ETTZ 2Z

NOTIIVSNEAWOD SNEWMEOM 0vZ 000 ETTZ 22
HONVMASNI HITVEH 0€Z 000 ETTC 22
LNAWTI LT 0zz 000 €TTZ 22

AITMNOES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 €TTZ 22
RIYTYS MVINOEH 0TT 000 €TTZ 22

HAIM LOTILSIdA 000

SHDIAYES MHOM TVIDOS o R 4

SWWD0dd HONVILSISSY JAONOTOEd LZZT
JdIM LOIELSIA 000

SAITAdNS OT¥ 000 LZZT 22
THAYEL PEE 000 LZZT g2
SHOIA¥MES TYNOISSHIOMA 6TE 000 LZZT 22

uoTidTIosag JUNODOY Isquuny JUNODDY

Y 85:80 9102/50/50
Z-Z PUISI |00YOS UoINH



05 ¥0T'0¥ 00°0 9T 0L 0S°G6Z'V6 TZ'6TS'0T 00 00%'PET
05" VOT'0F 00°'0 9T 0L 0S°S6Z'¥6 TZ'615'0T 00°00%'PET
0G° 70T’ 0P 00°0 9T 0L 0G°'S6Z'76 T2 615’0T 00°00%'PET
BL'089'T 00°0 66 8L ZZ 6TE'9 zs° 088 00°000'8
(99°61T) 00°0 €6 EZT 99°619 00°0 00° 008
(L6°62) 00°0 00°€0T L6°620°T 00°0 00°000'T
8% 6GT 00°0 01" 89 25" 0vE 0z zz 00°00S

9% "SLL'S 00°0 L8 EL ¥S VZE'9T 90°68L'T 00°00T'ZZ
9T €69'T 00°0 S9°'89 ¥8°90L'E LS STV 00°00%'S
LZ 9EL'T 00°0 PE' 09 EL'EST'V LL ULY 00°006'9
86 '80Z'82 00°0 9989 20 16L'T9 60 LE6'9 00°000°06
8y '018'ce 00°0 EV VL 2S°68BE'99 99°Z0v'9 00°'00Z'68
£9°zZLB'SE 00°0 8L'6S LE' LZE'ES SG°G62°9 00° 002’68
£9°ZL8'SE 00°0 8L'6S LE'LZE'ES SG'G62'9 00°002’'68
£9°ZL8'SE 00°0 8L°6S LE LZE'ES GG G629 00°00Z'68
00°009'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009'T
00°009 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009

00° 868 00°0 0Z°0T 00°Z0T 00°0 00°000°T
9G°LIE 00°0 6% 9€ FPZ8T 18°01 00° 00§
SE"PLL'9 00°0 ES°¥S G9°6GZ1'8 90°ETO0'T 00°006'PT
(AN T4 A 00°0 16°29 8v'SLE’'Z 6T°6LZ 00°008'€
20°TO6'T 00°0 0¥ " 09 86°868'¢C LZ 6EE 00°008'¥w
BT LGE'ZZ 00°'0 6" €9 Z8°2v9'6¢E ZZ €S9’V 00°000°'29
(ST"Z90'€ET) 00°0 00°'0 ST'290'€T TT°LOT 00°0
(ST°290'€T) 00°0 00°0 ST'Z90'€ET TT'LOT 00°0
(ST°290°€T) 00°0 00°0 ST°Z90'€T TIT'LOT 00°0

(ve " 16€) 00'0 00°0 VE T6E TT LOT 00°0
(81°65) 00°0 00°0 8T 65 000 00°0
(62°286°'1) 00°0 00°0 62°286°'T 000 00°0

(2L €£99) 00°'0 00°0 ZTL E9G 00°0 00°0
(€0°0L9) 00°0 00°0 £0°0L9 00°0 00°0

(65 °G6E'6) 000 00°0 65°G6E'6 00°0 00°0
spun,i s80URIqUMOUR pepuadxg seany tpusadxy YJUOW

pe33 TImoou butpue3sing 3ebpng jo § ejeq o3 Iesx butang pepuedxy 3ebpng juexiny
a7d :dl48sn

$G :abeyq uonoung Aq Joday ainypuadxsy

SUITddNs

THAYHL

SHDIAHES TWNOISSHAOHI
HOIIVSNAJWOD | SHEMEOM
HONWVENSNTI HLTYHEH
CNENEE T LEE

ALIMODES TYIDOS
AUVIVE UWINOMT

SADIAYIS ONILSHL TVIIDOTOHDASd

SHITddNs
NOILYOINONWWOD

THAVHL

NOILVSNEdWOD  SYEM¥0OM
HONWENSNI HLTYHEH
CNEWIE T LEE

ALTENDES TYIDOS
AAYINS E¥WINOHA

NOIL¥DINOWWOD
NOILYSNHAWOD SYIMIEOM
"SNI HAIT/HITYEH dNO¥D
LNEWEE T LEA

ALTENDES TYIDOS
SHIEYIYS WVINOmI

uoTjdTIoseg Juncooy

119 vadl 06
HAdITM LOIHELSIA 000
OTY 000 Z%TZ E2

VEE 000 Z¥%TIC ¢

6TE 000 Z¥1IC 22

o%Z 000 Zv1IC 22

0EZ 000 ZvIC €2

0€2 000 gvic 22

0TZ 000 ZVIZ €2

OTT 000 Z¥TC 22
AdIM LORLSIA 000
it

SHOLAYMES HESHNMN ve1c
HLYLS T0E

O0T¥ TOE VETZ 22

OvE TOE PETIEC 2T

PEE TO0E PETC 22

o¥Z T0E PETC 22

0DEZ TOE PETC Z2Z

022 T0E PETIC Z¢T

0TZ T0E VETIZ 22

OTT TOE PETIEZ €T
ALVLS 10€
HOIM IOIMISIA 000
O%E 000 PETIZ 22

O¥Z 000 FWETIZ 22

0€EZ 000 PETIEZ 22

0ZZ 000 PETEZ 22

0TZ 000 PETEZ 2T

OTT 000 vETE £¢
Iaquny JUNODOY

WY 85:80 9102/G0/50

Z-z PUISIA [00YOS UoINH



(vT-9LL) GL E99 £2°65¢2 6E°ZT9 00°0 00°00S
(59°60T'LOT) 00°0 zs°8LEZ G9°60T'LOT oV 2v6’'Ze 00°000'09
LZ TI8E'T 00°0 6 0€E €L°8T9 £8°GE 0070002
8T°2ZZ8'LZ 00°0 69 ¥E 8 LLL'PT FI TE6'T 00°009°'2¥
9T 6VL'8 000 26 €V ¥8°058°9 69 178 00°009°ST
Iv°682'1T 00" 0 6Z E¥ 65 719’8 80°TS0'T 00°006°'6T
(s5°2LS'2) 00" 0 000 GG ZLS'E 00" 00€E 00°0

65° 16682 00°0 LS GE Iv°800°9T vE'SOP'Z 00°000'S¥
LO ¥BL'9TT 00°0 89 SV €6°GT1Z'86 L9°ZZ9'1T 00°000°'ST2Z
(00°0TT) 00°0 0070 00°0TT 00°0 00°0
(00°0TT) 00°0 00°0 00°0TT 00°0 00°0

(00" 0TT) 00°0 0070 00°0TT 00°0 00°0
(00°0TT) 00°0 00°0 00°0TT 00°0 00°0

(00" 0TT) 00°0 00°0 00°0TT 00°0 00°0
00°00L'T 00°0 00°ST 00°00€ 00°0 0070002
00°00L'T 00°0 00°ST 00" 00€E 00°0 00°000°'2
00°00L'T 00°0 00°ST 00" 00€E 00°0 00°000°'2
00°00L'T 00°0 00°ST 00 00E 00°0 00°000°2
00°00L'T 00°0 00°ST 00" 00€E 00°0 00°000°'2
8€°ZSE'0E 00°0 v LL Z29°LV0 V0T T 615 0T 00" 00%'PET
(2T1°25L'6) 00°0 00°0 2T ESL'6 00°0 00°0
(Z1°2SL"6) 0070 00°0 ZT 2ZSL'6 00°0 00°0
(z1-25L'6) 00°0 00°0 2T 2SL'6 00°0 00°0

00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
(TT"1%) 00°0 00°0 IT 1% 00°0 00°0
(0E"P9S'T) 00°0 00°0 0E"¥9S'T 00°0 00°0

(82" 0eW) 00°0 00°0 82 0EY 00°0 00°0
(ET"S¥S) 00°0 00°0 ET°S¥S 00°0 00°0
(0E"TLT L) 00°0 00°0 0E " TLT L 00°0 00°0
SPUTL 80U IqUOOUH Uﬂﬂﬂﬂ&ﬁ mﬂﬂﬂu..ﬂ.ﬂﬁmﬁunﬁ U UOR]

Po33 TImooun Butpuejsino jebpng Jyo % ej3eq 03 JIeaf butang pepuedxy 3sbpng jusziang
a7d -didesn 9L02/v0

GG :abeyq uonoung Aq poday aunjpuadxy

HONIW 3 SUIVAm EZE 000 6STZ ZZ
SHOIAYEAS TWNOISSHACHA 6TE 000 6STZ Z2Z
NOILWSNAAWOD SHIIMOM 0¥Z 000 6STZ ZZ
"SNI HAIT/HITVEH d0N0¥D 0£Z 000 6STZ ZZ
LNFEWTE T LI 0ZZ 000 6STZ ZZ

XIT¥ADES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 6STZ ZZ
SEIMYIVS ALOLILSENS SZT 000 6S1Z 22
SEINVIVS HEAIV 0ZT 000 6STT ZZ
SHIMYIYS MYINO@ OTT 000 6S1Z ZZ
HAIM LOTILSIA 000

o1dny » AD0TOHLYd HOHAAdS H4HLO 65I1T

SNOILWOIATIAOW TYNOILVONTH 6VTIC
HAIM IOTELSIA 000

SHEOIAYES TYNOISSHACHI 6TE 000 6FIC ¢¢

HAIM LOTHLSIA 000
SNOLLVDIHIQOW TYNOLLYDNAA 6vIT
A¥HS ONITASNNOCD TYOIDOTOHODASd  E£¥TZ

EAIM LOTUISIA 000

SHOIAMES TYNOISSHAOHA 6TE 000 EVIZ ¢

HAIM LOTALSId 000

AYES ONITASNNOD TYIID0TOHIASI evit
SEOIAMES ONILSHI TYOIDOTOHOASd  Z¥IZ

TI9 vadr z06

SHITAdNS 0TV 206 Z¥IZ 22

NOIIVSNAJWOD , SYENOM 0vZ ZO6 Z¥IZ 22
EONVENSNI HITYHH 0E£Z 206 ZV¥IZ ZT
LNEAEA T LT 0ZZ T06 ZVIZ 22

ALIMNDES TYIDOS 0TZ 206 Z¥TIZ 22
KITTYS MVINDM 0TT 206 Z¥IZ 22

uoT3idrIossg JIUNOIOY ISqUNN JUNCOOY
WY 85-80 9102/50/50

2-Z 1oUIsiq [00YoS uoiny



(ZT°19) 00°0 00°0 ZT° 19 00°0 00°0 LOTHLISIA INSIWEYILEE

(z6-0L) 00°0 00°0 26 0L 00°0 00°0 LOTYLSIA XLTHNDHS TYIDOS

(8L°8T0'T) 00°0 00°0 8L 8T0'T 00°0 00°0 IOIMLSIA XEVIVS ¥YINOE

(€2°28L'T) 00° 00§ 00°0 €2°282'T 00°0 00°0

(00°008) 00° 00§ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 SHITAANS
LOTHLSIA

(90" L) 00°0 00°0 90° L 00°0 00°0 NOTIT¥SNEAWOD  SEIIEOM

(96°0) 00°0 00°0 96°0 00°0 00°0 IOTELSIA  EONVENSNT HITYEH

(L L9) 00°0 0070 LZ L9 00°0 00°0 LOTYISIA INEWIHILE

(8L"G8) 00°0 0070 8L°G8 00°0 00°0 LOTHMLSIA AII¥MNDHES TYIDOS

(91" 12T'1T) 00°0 00°0 9T TZT'T 00°0 00°0 LOIELSIA AUVIVS IVINOTd

(29°18T°82) 00°0 00°0 29 18T'8¢Z 00°0 00°0

(29 181'82) 00°0 00°0 29 181°'82 00°0 00°0

(0L EPT) 0070 00°0 OL EFT 0070 0070 NOIL¥SNEdWOD | SHEMHEOM

(68°02€’'2) 00" 0 00°0 68°02ZE'2 00°0 00°0 HONVANSNT HITVEH

(8v°822'T1) 00°0 00°0 8v°'8zZ'1 00°0 00°0 LN T L

(65°1T89'T1) 0070 00°0 65°189'T 00°0 00°0 XLI¥ODES TYIDOS

(96°908'22) 00°0 00°0 9690822 00°0 0070 XEAVIVS HVINDE

19859 0L 07 8ZE'¥W £8°Z8 66219 '9EE 78 8LO LY 00°009 'TT¥

(8% °229'1T) 00°0 00°0 8% 22911 69°67F'T 00°0

(9g"118°S) 00°0 00°0 9E£'TI8'S 98 pEL 00°0

(89°62) 00°0 00°0 8962 STT 000 NOILYSNEJWOD | SHIMNMOM

(96 "0T¥%) 00°0 00°0 96 0T¥ LE"TS 0070 AII¥ODHES TYIDOS

(2L OLE'S) 00°0 00°0 ZLTOLE'S VE TLY 00°0 XAVIVS dYIN9m

(ZT°TT8'G) 00°0 00°0 ZI TI8'S €8 FZL 0070

(89°62) 0070 00°0 89 62 ST'2 0070 NOILYSNIJWOD « SHEHOM

(08" 0T¥%) 00°0 00°0 08 0T¥ SE'TS 0070 ZIIMNDHS TYIDOS

(F9°0LE" Q) 00°0 00°0 ¥9°0LE'S EE TLY 00°0 EYIYS IYINOE

60°18Z'Z8 ov 8ZE'y T0°08 1S 066 ' ¥2€E ST 629'GY 00°009'TTV

60°18Z'28 0% 8ZE'W T0° 08 TS 066 'VZE ST 629GV 00°009'TTF

(67°992'1) G9°%99'€ 99°2TT ¥8°T09 L 00°6LE"Y 00°000'0T SAITAdNS

(L8 0LE) 00" 0 00°0 L8 OLE 00°0ZT 00°0 SNOTILYOINAWHOD

(68°9€£9) 0070 69 E9T 68°9€9°T 00°0 00°000°T THAWET

spung S80uRIqUNOUY pepuadxg saIny Tpusadxyg YIuoK

Pe33 Tumoour butpue3sing jebpng 3o % ejeq o3 Ieaf Butang pepuedxy 3=6png jusIan) uotldTIOSSe( JUNCDOY

g7d :al Jesn 910¢/¥0

96 abed uonoun4 Agq poday sunjipuadxy

TI0 000 0ZZ 206 6STIZ ZZ
TI1I0 000 OTZ 206 6STZ ZZ
TT0 000 OTT 206 6STZ ZZ
AATIVA SHAVE 110

AZLINTYL XTIOH 500
S00 000 OTI¥ 206 6STIZ ZZ

S00 000 0VZ Z06 6STZ 22
S00 000 0EZ Z06 6STZ ZZ
S00 000 0ZZ Z06 6STZ ZZ
S00 000 0TZ 206 6STZ ZZ
S00 000 OTT Z06 6STZ ZZ

ALINIML ATOH  S00

LOTALSIAd 000

0vZ 206 6STIZ 22
0EZ 206 6STIZ 22
022 206 6STIZ Z¢
0TZ 206 6STZ ZZ
OTT 206 6SIZ ZZT

119 vadl 06
HAIM IDT¥LSIA 000
LOI¥LISIA 000

RATIVA SHWYL TTO

TI0 000 0¥Z 000 6SIT TT
TI0 000 0TZ 000 6STE ZZ
TT0 000 OTT 000 6STZ ZZ
AATIVA SHINVE 110
AIINTEL XTOH S00

S00 000 O¥Z 000 6STZ ZT
S00 000 0TZ 000 6STZ ZT
S00 000 OTT 000 6STZ ZZ
ALINIML ATTOH  S00

LOTELSIAa 000

0T¥ 000 6STZ 22
0PE 000 6STZ 22
PEE 000 6STZ Z2Z

TIaquUmMp JUNODIY
NV 85:80 9402/50/S0
2-Z 101IsId |00Y2S uoIny



0% 0L9 00°0 96 Z€E 09°6Z€ 00°0 00°000'T
00°00S'2 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00§'2
86°069°'T 00°0 28 TL Z0 60E’'V 00°0 00° 000’9
S0 0S9°'€ET 00°0 6€ €8 S6°6¥5'89 ZE"BEB'S 00°002'28
S0°0G9'ET 00°0 6€ €8 S6°6%S'89 ZE"BEB'S 00°00Z‘e8
G0 0S9°'ET 00°0 6E°E8 G6° 675’89 ZE"BEB'S 00° 002’28
S0 0S9'€ET 00°0 6E°EB 56 °6%S’'89 ZE"BEB'S 00°00zZ'Z8
90 6EL 00°0 S0 €9 ¥6°09Z'T 00°0 00°000°'2
¥I°9LT 00°0 LL BV 98°EZE 00°0 00°00S

20 TIP0'Y 00°0 8T 6T 86 856 00°0 00°000°S
00869 00°0 0Z " 0€ 00" Z0E L9 PT 00°000°'T
98 ELB'¥ 00°0 60795 PT 922’9 €5°229 00°00T'TT
£6°¥ST 00°0 TE'S6 LO"SPT’E 00°GLEZ 00 00E’'E
6L 8TE 0070 65°26 1Z°186'€ 6L ZVE 00 00E’'¥®
sz°8¥s’'e 00°0 LE " G6 GL ISV'ZS EETEBS'D 00°000°SS
£0°8S6'€E 00°0 61°26 L6 TPL'9Y 00°028'¥% 00°00L°0S
£0°8G6'€E 00°0 6T Z6 L6 TVL'9F 00°0Z8'w 00°00L'0S
£0°8S6°€E 00°0 61°26 L6 TWL 'OV 00°028'% 00°00L’0S
£0'856'€E 00°0 61 Z6 L6 TVL 9V 00°02Z8'¥w 00°00L’ 0§
(Lo 0T) 00°0 T0" 20T LO 0TS 00°0 00°00S
00° 002 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°002

0T 89L'E 00°0 9% 26 06 TEZ'9¥ 00°0zZ8'¥% 00°000'08
69 °L88'8€E E0"POE’S S5°06 82 80%’'L9E ¥8°8LO LY 00° 009 'TTW
(26 0LL'TE) €9°GL6 00°0 62 G6L'0E 00°0 00°0

(0E 685 '€E) €9 SL6 00°0 L9 ET9'C 00°0 00°0

(L0 L08'T) £9°GLY 00°0 Py TEE'T 00°0 00°0
(€9°gLY) €9 GLY 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
(zv'9) 00°0 00°0 v 9 00°0 00°0

(0z " vLT) 00°0 00°0 02 ¥LT 00°0 00°0
spur.g S80URIQUNOUS pepusdxy seIng Tpuadxg YIUuoH

pe33 Tumooun butpueising 1ebpng Jo § @3eq 03 Ieex Buting pepuedxg 3ebpng jusiiny
a7d “dliesn 910Z/v0

16 :abedq uonoung Aq podey ainypuadxgy

ALTENDHES TWIDOS
SHIYYIVS HLOLILSHENS
KAVIVS ¥YINOEI

0TZ 000 €TZC Z¢
GZT 000 €1ZZ 2¢
0TT 000 €122 22

HAIM LOMLSIA 000

(AMAS-ND ONINIVHL 44V LS LSNI €1TT

SHITddNS

THAYVIL

SHDIA¥AS TYNOISSHAOHI
NOILVSNEAWOD SNEMMEOM
HONVHENSNI HITVHH
LNEWNTET LI

ALTENDES TYIDOS
KEYIVS 9YINOEg

AdVEHHL TYNOILY4NID0 cLTZ

HdIM LOIMLSIA 000

OT¥ 000 ZLTIZ 22
PEE 000 ZLIZ 22
6TE 000 ZLTZ ¢Z
0vZ 000 ZLTZ 22
0EZ 000 ¢LTIZ €t
02Z 000 ZLTZ Z¢
0TZ 000 ZLTZ Z¢
0TT 000 ZLTIZ 22

HAIM LOTYLSIA 000

AdVHIHL TYNOILLYdNDD0 TLIT

SHITddNs
THAYEL
SHOIA¥ES TYNOISSHIOHI

AAVEEHL TWOISAHA TLTZ
HIIM LOIYLSIA 000

OT¥ 000 TLTIZ 22
PEE 000 TLTZ 22
6TE 000 TLIZ 22

HAIM LOIELSIA 000

AdVHAHL TYDISAHd 1L1T
0Idn¥ 3 ADOTOHLYd HOHEAS WEHIO  65TZ

SHITAdANS

LOTELSIA
NHOILVSNAdWOD  SHETI0oM

LOTHLSTIA  HONWVENSNT HLTYHH

uot3ydTIDseq JUNODOW

TI9 WaEdI 206
LOTHLEIA 000

AATIVA SEWNC TTO0

TTO 000 OT¥ 206 6STZ 2T

T10 000 0vVZ 206 6STC ¢T
TTO 000 0EZ Z06 6GTZ 22

Iequmpy JUNCOOY
NV 85:80 9102/50/50
Z-Z PUISIQ [00YOS uoIny



VE ¥96'GT 00°0 LT 18 99°'6£8’'89 ZL'SET'0T 00°008°'¥8
VE V96'ST 00°0 LT 18 99 °'5£8°89 ¢L SET'0T 00°008°'¥8
(96°8ET'T) 00°0 00°0 96 BET'T ZT 02T 00°0

SV ZY8’'T 00°0 GT°€9 GG LST'E G9°LSZ 00°000'S
86 LST 00°0 T0° 12 [A N4 4 8E'E 00° 002
90°206'T 00°0 TL PS v6'L6C’T L9 " ZSE 00" 00zZ'¥Y
S8 6L6 00°0 S58°18 ST 0Zv'V ET" 899 00°00%'S
95 0zz'ZT 00°0 vG°z8 PYO6LLLS LLEEL'B 00°000°0L
F1°606°'ZE 00°0 VL 6L 98° 067 621 9L LLE'ZT 00°00%'29T
1 606°'ZE 00°0 VL 6L 98°06% ‘62T 9L LLE'ZT 00°00%'291
PI°606'2Z€E 00°0 VL 6L 98°06% 62T 9L LLE'TT 00°00%’'29T
1 606°2Z€E 00°0 L 6L 98° 067’621 9L LLE6'ZT 00°00% 29T
00" 86€ 00°0 02 09 00209 00°0 00°000°'T
00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
86°96Z'¢€ 00°0 e TV Zo'eve’e 66°0LT 00°009°S
ZE"LEY 00°0 ET°GL 89°20S'T fAA 11 2 00°000'2
(88°80T) 00°0 68 0TT 88 80T'T 00°0 00°000°T
00°005’'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005°'T
00 09€E 00°0 00" 82 00°0%T 00°0 00° 00§

0E" 29V 00°0 LL"ES OL"LES 82 0E 00°000°T
911182 00°0 8z'G8 ¥8'88z°'9T 90°629'T 00 00T'6T
0Z°6TZ'T 00°0 €EE"C8 08°089°§g 06 L9S 00°006'9
99°'¥6T'2 00°0 90°GL VE S09'9 ST 099 00° 008’8
07" 8TE’' 0T 00°0 €E"z8 09°189'%6 9T S9¥%’'6 00°000'STT
TZ LSL'TT 00°0 95°9¥ 6L°2vZ'0T 00°0 00°000°'22
T2 LSL'TT 00°0 95°'9¥ 6L°Z7Z 0T 00°0 00700022
TZ LSL'TT 00°0 95°'9% 6L°2ZvZ’ 0T 00°0 00°000°'2ZZ
TZ LSL'TT 00°0 95°'9¥ 6L°ZHZ'0T 00°0 00°000'2zZ
00° 00§ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
00°005'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°006°'T
05°L99'T 00°0 £9°9T 05 ZEE 00°0 00°000°'2
00°005°'2 00°0 L9°99 00°000'S 0070 00°005°L
TV LT 000 08 ET 65°LZ 00°0 00° 002
26559 00°0 16°0€ 80°v¥e 00°0 00°008
spung S80UBRIUNOU pepusdxg saInj tpuedxy YIUOW

pe3 3 Tummooun Butpuejsino jebpng jo % e3Bg 03 JIeel Butang pepusdxy 3ebpng juszand
g1d ‘alJesn

g5 :abed uoijoung Aq Joday ainypuadxg

SINHIYd OL dIVd HOVHATIN ZEE 000 EZ5SZ ZZ
NOILY¥SNIAWOD SYHEMIOM O¥Z 000 ZS5SZ 22
HONYIOSNTI HLTYHH 0€Z 000 ZSSseZ ¢2
LNIWTE T LEE 02 000 zSSZ 22

ALTENDAS TYIDOS OTZ 000 ZSSZ Z2
SHTIVIVS dY¥INOHH OTT 000 ZSSZ 22
HAIM LOIELSIA 000

SHDIAYES NOLLVYAdO ATOIHAA (4514
STYdIONTEd A0 HDIAAO otve

HAIM LOI¥LSIA 000

SHEd ¥ sHENA 0¥9 000 OT¥Z ZZ

SAIT4ANS ZD0TONHDHEL-NON TITIv 000 OT®#Z 22
SEI1ddNs OTv 000 OTI¥C 22
SNOIIVIINMMHOD O¥VE 000 OTI®E Z2

THAVEL FEE 000 OTI¥Z 22

HONIW 3 SYIYdHEd EZE 000 O1I%Z ZZ
SHOIAHYES TYNOISSHIOHA 6TE 000 O1I¥Z ZZ
NOTILVSNEdWOD SYEMY0M 0O¥Z 000 OIF¥EZ Z2Z
"SNI HAIT/HLIVEH dNoY¥D 0EZ 000 OTIFE EZ2
LANEWEE T E 0ZZ 000 OTvZ EZ2

ALI¥ENDHES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 OT¥Z 22
SHITEYIVS dV1NoEd OTIT 000 OT¥E 22
HAIM LOTLSIA 000

STVdIDNId A0 AD1A40 (118 4

(AMES-NTI) ONINIVML JAVLS ISNI €122

d0IM LOIMLSIA 000

SHOOHIXHEL 0Zv 000 €TCT 22

SHITd4NS OTv 000 ETICZ €2

THAYEL VEE 000 ETCEZ 22

SHOIAYES TYNOISSHAOHEI 6TE 000 ETCZ ZE
NOILYSNIAJWOD SNIEWNEOM 0¥Z 000 ETZZ 22
LNAWTA T LTI 0ZZ 000 €122 22
uoTidTIoseq JUNCODW I9quON JIUNODOY
WV 85:80 9102/50/G0

2-Z 10UIsIQ [00YoS UoIny



LB EST'ZBL ZB'ETT’'L Z1'8L TEZEL'SBL'T 8% 0L9'VEE 00°000°SLS’E
VE $96'GT 00°0 LT T8 99°'GE8'89 ZL'SET'OT 00°008'¥8

FPE F96'ST 00°0 LT 18 99 °S£8'89 2L SET'OT 00°008'v8
spung EB0UBRIQUINOUT pepusdxg sainjy Tpuadxy YIuop

Pe33 Tumosun Burpue3sing jebpng yo & ejeq o3 Ie8} butang pepuadxm 3ebpng jusIany
g7d ‘dlJesn 9102/%0

65 obegd

uopoun4 Aq poday ainypuadxg

aNOd NOILWONAE TYIDA4S (44
SHDIAMES NOIIWVHHAO HIDIHHEA 4114
J0IM LOIMILISIAa 000

uoT31dTIOSed JUNODOY TISqUNN JUNODOY
NV 85:80 9102/50/50
¢-2 oujsig jooyos uoiny



00° 000’862 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'862

00° 000’862 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'862
00°000'862 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 000’862
00°000'862 00°0 0070 00°0 00°'0 00°000'862
00°000'862 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'862
00°000'862 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 007000862
gFpun.g S80UB IqUNOUL pepuadxyg saanjTpusdxg Y uoK

p®33 Tumoouy Burpue3sang 3ebpng Jo g @3eg o3 Ieex butang pepuedxy 3ebpng jusian)
a7d -al 48sn

09 :abedq uonound Aq poday ainyipuadxsy

aNNd NOISNHJ ve
LNEWAYE INIWNTEILES XTIVE 00S¥
HOIM ILOTHLSIA 000

LNIAAYd LNEWNZEILET XTIvd 0ST 000 00S¥ ¥e

HAIM LOTELSIA 000
INHWAVd INHWHHLLEE ATAVH 00&¥
(NOA NOISNAd L4

uotjdTIaoss( JUNoOOY Iaquny JUNoDOYW
WY 85:80 910&/50/50

2-2 1138 |00yos uoIny



88°095'T 00°0 8L 89 ZI'6ER'E ST' 199 00°000'S
88°095'T 00°0 8L°89 CL 6EV'E ST°199 00°000'S
88°095'T 00°0 8L° 89 ZI'6EV'E ST 199 00°000'S
88°095'T 00°0 8L° 89 ZI6EV'E ST 199 00°000'G
88°095'T 00°0 8L 89 ZI 6EV'E ST 199 00°000'S
(LG°sTZ'Z) 00°0 ogo°'o LS"s12’'2 ST 199 00°0

SP oLL'E 00°0 LY ve ssgge’'t 00’0 00°000°S
spung SODUBRIqUNOUL pepusdxy seingy rpuadxy YIUOR

pe33 Tumoduy butpueysing 3ebpng jyo % @3eq 03 Ies} Butang pepuedxm 3ebpng juszany
g7d -dai 4esn 9102/%0

19 :abeyq uonoung Aq podey ainypuadxs

aNnd SNITIIN Sz
S9aTd YHHLO J0 NOILISINDOV 6EST

HAIM LOIEISIA 000

SHEITddNS 0TIF 000 6£SZ SZ

HONIW % SHEIVdE €ZE 000 BESZ S22
AAIM LONALSIA 000

SOQTd ¥AHLO A0 NOLLISINOOV 6£ST
aNNAd ONIaTing sz

uotjdraoseq juncooy Iaqump JUNODOY
Y 85:80 9102/50/50

Z-2 PUISIA 10040S UoINH



0S°Z16 00°0 V6 66 05" L80‘0ZR'T SL°895°'80L 00°000°T2V'T AMYININITE-ANOS NOIILJAWEAQHY aNOd ZEe
06°Z16 00°0 666 05 LBO'0ZYF'T SL°895'80L 00°000°' T2V T HOTANHS LHEA 0005
0S°Z16 00°0 7666 05 LBO'0ZP'T GL°B9G'80L 00°000°'12% T HAIM LOIFLSIA 000
05°ZT6 00°0 V6 66 05" LBO 02 T SL°895'80L 00°000°'T2V'T
05" 216 00°0 v6 66 05°L80'02FP'T SL°895'80L 00°000°'TE2Y'T
00° 00§ 00°0 00° 0§ 00° 00§ 00°0 00°000’'T SHAA INIOV TYISIZ €19 000 000§ ZE
SZ°186°'8T2 00°0 Sv°9L SL*8TO0'TTL 00°000°'G¥e 00°000’0£6 LSHIEINT ZT9 000 000S Z€
(SL-895'80L) 00°0 00°0 SL°895'80L SL°89G5'€9¥ 00°0 TYdIONIYd d0 NOILAWIEE IT9 000 000S Z€E
00°000'06% 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000° 06V TYGIONIYd J0 NOILAWHET 0T9 000 000S ZE
ddIM LONLSIa 000
ADIAYAS Lada 0008
AYVINTAWATA-ANNA NOLLdWHJHEY ANO4™ (43
spung s@0ouUBIqUTOUT pepusdxg saang rpusdxy Y UoR
pe33 TUmooun butpue3s3ing 3ebpng Jo % 3B 03 Ieai butang pepusdxy 3ebpng jusIang uoTidrIoseq JuUnosoy TJaqumy 3Uunocooy
a7d ‘di esn 9L0e/v0 Y 85:80 9102/50/50
Z9 :obey uonouny Aq poday aunypuadxg

¢-¢ PUIsiq |ooyds uoiny



6L°99C'€T8'T 00°0 22 6€ TZ EEL'ILT'T 000 00°000'000'€E
6L'99Z'€Z8'T 00°0 2Z'6E TZ EEL'ILT'T 00°0 00°000'000'€E
ve'zzo'e9z’'T 00°0 S8°9E 9T LL6'9EL 00°0 00°000'000'2
¥8 Z20'€92’'T 00°'0 S8°9€E 91" LL6'9EL 00°0 00°000'000°2
¥8°ZZ0'€92'T 00°0 S8°9€E 9T LL6'9EL 000 00°000'000'2
(82 2ZLE'ZL) 00°'0 00°0 8z ZLE'ZL 000 00°0

EL 06T'6VE’T 00°0 98" TE LZ 608'0E9 000 00°000'086'T
(Ly-szZL) 00°0 00°0 LY GZL 00°0 00°0

(06867 '8) 00°'0 6V 2VT 06" 867’82 000 00°000'02
(oz-se) 00°'0 00°0 0Z°S2 00°0 00°0

(70 0¥%Z) 00°0 00°0 0 0Pz 00°0 00°0
(00°90€) 00°0 00°0 00°90€ 000 00°0

(00" 000'¥®) 00°0 00°0 00°000'¥ 00°0 00°0

S6°EVZ ' 096 00°0 86 €V G0°9GL'6EY 00°0 00°000'000'T
S6°EVZ 096 000 86 'EV S0°9SL'6EV 00°0 00°000'000'T
S6°EVZ’' 096 00°0 86 €V S0°"9GL'6EV 00°0 00°000°000'T
(8Z ZLE'ZL) 00°0 00°0 Bz zZLE'ZL 00°0 00°0

ZE 092’ L¥9 00°0 S6'EE 89 6EL’'CEE 00°0 00°000'086
(Ly GzL) 00°0 00°0 LY GZL 00°0 000

(E7 " LVE'6) 00°0 VL 9VT EV LVE'6C 00°0 00°000°02
(61°62) 00°0 00°0 6T°G2 00°0 00°0

(00 0%2) 00°0 00°0 00° 0%z 00'0 000
(00°90€) 00°0 00°0 00°90€ 00°0 00°0

(00" 000'®) 00'0 000 00°000'¥ 00°0 00°0

spung SOOUBIQUNOUL pepuadxy seIn) Tpuadxy I UoK

Pe33 Tumosup Burpueysing 3ebpng Jo % @3eq o3 Ieex Butang pepusdxy 3ebpng juszan)
g1d ‘al sasn

¢9 :abeyq uonosund Aq poday ainjpuadxy

aNOd SLOHECOdd THLIAYD

AVILOO THLIWD
LIVILNIWATE NOLONIHSWM

INAWATNOE HHHIO 675
SONIQIING 0zs

SHITANS 0TV

SHOIANES TYNOISSEIOEd 6TE
NOILUSNAJHOD | SHIMNYOM ove
hASicizich: aAcesd ozz

ALT¥NDES TYIDOS 0t1eZ
XEVIVS ¥VINOEE OTT

9TS
9TS
9TS
9TS
9TS
9TS
9TS
9TS

AdVINTWATI NOLONIHSYM

AEYLINEWATHE NOSIaWW

LNEWAI INOE WHHLO 67S VIS
SONITIING 028 PIS
SHITAANS OT¥ ¥IS
SEHOIA¥ES TYNOISSHAOHd 6TE VIS
NOILW¥SNAJWOD . SEmIOM oveZ VIS
LAEEE ILL 0gZ PvIS
ALTENDHS TYIDOS 01Z PIS
XEVINS dVINOEd 0TT PIS

AYVINAWATI NOSIAVIN

AVILNO TVLIAVD

ANNA SLOArodd Mv.LIdVD
uot3idTIOse JUNODOY

0

00SL
00SL
00SL
00SL
00SL
00SL
00SL
0osL

v
0SL
9TS

v
v
v
is4
is4
v
v
v

91s

00SL
00SL
00SL
00SL
00SL
00SL
00SL
00SL

vIs

v
v
154
184
v
v
v
184

vis
0054

¥

Iaquny JUNODOY

NV 85:80 9102/50/50
Z-2 Ui [004oS uoINy



(0% 92) 00°0 00°0 0% "9z 00°0 00" 0
98°9%Z'6 00°0 LL ES BT ESL’0T 00°0 00°000°0Z

SZ 0EZ’'Z0E 00°0 G9 6L SL 69L'ZBT'T 25°5S09°SL 00°000°'S8Y'T
gz ogz’'zoe 00°0 G9 6L GL'69L'ZBT'T Z25°509'GL 00°000°G8%'T
Sz 0EZ'20E 00°0 G9° 6L SL 69L'ZBT'T 25°509°SL 00°000°'S87'T
69°ST0'9 00°0 GI°G8 1€ ¥8% ' vE 00°0 00° 005’ 0%
(E¥ " #IS'T) 00°0 00°0 EV FIS'T 00°0 00°0

(92 vEB6) 00°0 00°0 9Z VEG 00°0 00°0

(7L 98G) 00°0 00°0 VL 98S 00°'0 00°0
(0z'sBE'E) 00°0 00°0 0z"SBE’'E TE OFT 00°0

(10" T6E'2) 00°0 00°0 T0"16E’'2 05°2Z¥T 00°0
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T

ZT 0TT! L 00°0 L6 06 88°6LL'ZL 00°0 00° 000’08

EL PPT'BET 00°0 59°ZL LZ S56°'99€ (85°2Zz0'8) 00°00T'S0S
(EE"L¥6'S) 00°0 00°0 EETLVE'S z9° 129 00°0

(0Z" LEB) 00°0 00°0 0z LES 68°22T 00°0

(vo Lvr’'e) 00°0 0070 vO LY 2 00°0 00°0

(97" 66€"'¥%) 00°0 00°0 9% 66£'¥ 00°0 00°0

(20" 0S8T'9T) 00°0 00°0 20 0ST'9T 00°0 0070
00°000°0€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'0E
(9% " %TIT) 0070 687221 9% %19 vy 80T 00°00§

(ot 11E'2) 00°0 00°0 0T"TIE’'2Z 00°0%T 00°0

IS ¥S6'E 00°0 PI°T 6V GV 00°0 00°000'¥%
(LL68) 00°0 09°00T LL 680°ST TS ELE'T 00°000°'ST
LSS 00°0 68°86 EV V6V 00°0 00° 00§

6E 19T 0070 €6 16 19°8€8'T 86 8LT 0070002
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
(8z"119) 00°0 ¥0°Z0T 82 119'0€E sE€°65¢'¢ 00°000°0€
T0°G6£'9 00°0 98°06 66709 '€E9 AR A A 00°000°0L
TE"ZBT'TT 00°0 SL 69 69°LT0'9Z LL T9Z'E 00°00E’LE
61°896'TT 00°0 98 " ¥L 18 1€9'S€E SE'6TR'V 00°009°L¥

6L GES 00°0 Zv 9V TZ 9V LT LT 00°000°T
(60°6L8"'EZ) 00°0 00°0 60°6LB'ET 12°'906'2 00°0
(99°v60'2¥) 00°0 00°0 99 °'¥60°'ZV 80 ¥ZS'¥ 00°0

66 6EV 26T 00'0 9689 T0°095'LEw 0L ' ¥65'VS 00°000'029
spung SeouUBRIqUTIOUL pepuadxy seing rpuedxy YIUOK

Pe33 Tumooun bButpuejsino 31=bpng o % @3eq 03} Iesx butang pepusdxy 3ebpng juszIn)
a7d ‘gl 48sn 9102/v0

9 :abeyq uonound Aq poday aunjipuadxy

SETYVIVS HAIV
IEYIVS dYINOEd

02T 06% 69SZ 1S
OTT 067 6952 IS

NWYHYD0Ud ONIAHHA HHIWIANS

NOIIWIOENdEd
SNOANYTIAISTH

SIMOJIINA
SHALNNOD/SLEAMOTL
HSNEIXE FTOTHHEA
dIN0H/NILO-XTddNS NIHOLIM
MMYMIIAOS HALNAWOD
SHILITONNOD
HONNT-SESYHOUNd d00L
SHITAdNS HIIAIO
OSIW-XT1ddNS NEHOLINM
ANTHOYW HSIA-XTddNS NEHOLIM
ONINYETIO-ATAdNS NHHOIIM
¥Ad¥d XTddNs NEHOIIM
SHITAANS Add
NOILYOINAWHOD
NOILVONQE TYNOILIMIAN
THAYEL

HONYNALNIYW ¥ SHIVdTd
AMANOY'T

OLE ‘¥EMES ' MALYM
SHOTIAMES TYNOISSZIONA
NOILYSNAdWOD SYmI¥OM
HONWVMASNI HITYAH

hAbiciZicet amAces

ALT¥NDES 'TYIOOS
SHIYVIVS HTWIIHEAQ
SHIMYTYS AMVHOdWAL
XEVTYS HOLOMEIA

KAVIVS ¥¥INOEd

HdIM IOITELSIA

0T6é 000
667 000
86% 000
G67 000
E6V 000
6% 000
¢LVy 000
Z9v 000
9% 000
6TV 000
viv 000
ET¥ 000
ZT¥ 000
TT¥ 000
OT¥ 000
oveE 000
LEE 000
PEE 000
£2E 000
Zze 000
IZe 000
6TE 000
ovZ 000
0EZ 000
0Z¢ 000
0TZ 000
0ET 000
02T 000
TTIT 000
0TT 000

(NOA HOTAYES dO0d

uoTidTIOSeg JUNODOY

AAIM LOTHLSId
SHOIAYYS d004

oo6¥

695¢C
69S¢
6962
6952
6952
6952
69S¢
6952
6952
6952
69S¢
6952
6952
69S¢C
696¢
6952
69S¢T
6952
695¢
6952
6952
6952
6952
695¢
695¢
69S¢
69S¢C
695¢
6952
6952

000

s
s
s
s
Ts
IS
TS
s
TS
s
s
s
18
1s
1s
1s
TS
s
s
s
TS
s
TS
s
TS
158
s
s
Is
Is

000
695C

Is

Iequny JUNODOW
NV 8580 9102/50/50
Z-Z 10U)SIQ |00Y9S UOINH



80 'GEZ'GZE 00°0 L9'8L 26 ¥9L'66T'T 2S°G09'GL 00°000°'625'T
B0 GEZ'SZE 00°0 L9 8L 26 FOL'66T'T 26°509'SL 00°000°'625'T
EB8 VO0'EZ 00°0 672V LT 566'9T 00°0 00°000' 0%
£8°'¥00'ET 00°0 67 2V LT G66'9T 00°0 00°000' 0%
£€8°700°'€T 00°0 672V LT G66'9T 00°0 00°000' 0¥

BE 966 00°0 8T° 0§ Z9°E00'T 00°0 00°000'2

€T 186'0T 00°0 ZL 0T LL'BTIE'T 00°0 00°00E’'ZT
(5L°6T) 00°0 00°0 SL'6T 00°0 00°0

(67 01) 00°0 00°0 67 0T 00°'0 00'0

(TL vE) 00°0 00°0 TL ¥F 00°0 00°0

00°00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00 00€E
(vo-68) 00°0 06°80T V0 680°T 00°0 00°000°T

V6 '6LT 00'0 0s-z8 90°02€'T 00°'0 00°009°T
6E°ST9 00°0 ZL 8V 19°v8G 00°0 00°00Z'T
Z¥°SLL 00°0 ¥S° IS 8G°¥Z8 00°0 00°009'T
spung S@DUBIqUNOUR popuadxy ssanjy Tpusadxy Yyjuow

Pe33 TUmoD U bButpuejlsing 3ebpng Jo % 8. 03 Ieaf butang pepusdxy 3ebpng jusiany
g7d ‘di 48sn 9102/¥0

G9 :abedq uonaung Aq poday aunypuadxs

aNNd EDIAIHES Jood

WYED0dd ONIAEES HEWWNS

SHUILIAOMNOD
HONOT-SHSYHOENG dOO4d
EANIHOWH HSId-ATd4dNS NAHDLIM
ONINVATIO-ATddNS NAHOLIN
HIdWd~-XTddNS NHHOLIM
SHITAANS

NOILYSNEJWOD . SHEMHOM
HONVENSNI HLTYEH
LNENTI T LIS

ALTENDES TYIDOS

uoT3dTIODSse[ JUNODOY

z9v
97
ETV
ZTV
Tiv
0Tw
ove
0EZ
oze
01z

SHOIAMES dood

067V
06¥
06¥%
06%
06%
067
06V
06%
067
067

TS

695¢

6962
6962
6962
6952
6952
6952
6952
6952
6952
6952

06V

18
18
s
13
IS
TS
TS
18
T8
IS

IaqunN JIUNOOOY
NV 859-80 910¢/50/50
£-¢ PuIsiq |ooyos uoinH



(00" 000'59%) 00°0 LS 8ZV'T 00°000'00§ 00°0 00°000'SE
€6°016°'6 00°0 9699 L0 680°0¢2 00°0 00°000'0E
E6°0T6°'6 00°0 96°99 L0 680°'02 00°0 00°000'0€E
€6 0T6'6 00°0 96°99 L0°680°02 00°0 00°000°0€E
£6°0T6'6 00°0 96°99 L0 680°02 00°0 00°000°0€
06 8T% 00°0 I1°89 0T 18§ 0070 00°000°'T
¥6 68E 00°0 T0°2Z 90°0TT 0070 00°00S
907806 00°0 9% 6€ ¥6° T6G 0070 00°005°'T
8G6°€99 00°0 28799 gV 9EE’T 00°0 00°000'2
SV 0ES’L 00°0 88769 GG 697 LT 00°0 00°000°G2
LL L9T'8BZ 00°0 LV LL €2°2€8'96 60 L60'0T 00°000'SZT
LL"L9T'8Z 00°0 LY LL £2°ZEB'96 60 L60'0T 00°000'SZT
LL L9T'8Z 00°0 LY LL £2°2€8'96 60 L60'0T 00°000°'SZT
LL L91'8Z 00°0 LY LL £Z°ZEB'96 60°L60°'0T 00°000'GZT
ZL 69T’V 00°0 19°9T 8z ' 0€8 00°0 00°000'S
(00" 06) 00°0 00°0 00706 00°0 00°0

9Z° ZEE'6T 00°0 v6° L9 L L96' 0¥ 00°0 00°00£'09
(LE"598) 00°0 00°0 LEG98 LE"S9G 00°0
(68°S¥0'T) 00°0 00°0 68°G¥0'T 00" 0 00°0
00°000'¥ 00°0 00°0 000 00°0 00°000'%
ZE'L6T 00°0 ¥S°09 89°Z0€ ZZ s 00°00S

(6% €15'€) 00°0 €2 VEE 67 ET0’'S 00°0L0'2 00°00S'T
(To"0z¥) 00°0 00°TZT T0°02¥’'2 98 €82 00°000'2
6E°¥S¥ 00°0 TG 67 T9°G¥¥ Y59 007006
18°TIS 00°0 ¥1°98 6T LBT'E 95°10S 00°00L'E
8E TEV'T 00°0 VL TV 29°890'T L6 LES 00°005'2
(69°882'2) 00°0 00°0 69°88zZ'¢ 00°0 00°0

(69 °882'2) 00°0 00°0 69°882'¢ 00°0 00°0
£0°285'8 00°0 9L°08 L6 LTO'9E L9°8S6'G 007009 7%
spun.g seouURIqUNOUY pepusadixg saanj Tpuadxyg YIuoW

Pe33 TRWoD U Butpue3sino 3ebpng Jo % @3eq o3 Ieag Buting pepuedxy 3ebpng juszan)
a7d -al 4esn

9g :abey uonaung Aq poday ainypuadxy

LNO SHEASNYIL ONILVIHAIO 069 000 OTI8 ES
HAIM LOLSTA 000

LNO HAASNV UL 0118

SHOIAHES ALINOWWOD HIHILO 006E

ad s."9IFATHA £56

HOIAYES ALINOWWOD ¥EEHLO 0TI¥ £S6 006E ES
NOILVSNAdWOD | SHEMHOM 0FZ ES6 006E ES
LNTWHAS T LEA 0ZZ €96 0Q06E ES

ELTHADHES "TWIDOS 0TZ £S6 006t ES
FAVIVS HYINOHA 0TIT £96 006E ES

dd SHIANa £56

SAIDIAYAS ALINNIWINOD HHH.LO 006¢
SHOIAYMAS dO0d 6952

HATM LOTHLSTIA 000

SANNA TY¥IOT-NOILWIDHAdHA 0T6 000 69SZ ES
SNOANYTTHADS IN 667 000 69SZ ES

aood aESYHOIENg T9% 000 6952 £S5
DSIH-XTddNS NIHOLIM ¥1I¥ 000 6952 £S5
HAAVd-XTddNS NIHOLIM TTI¥ 000 69SZ ES
SATTIANS OT¥ 000 6952 ES
NOII¥OINNWHOD O¥E 000 6952 ES

HONIW ¥ SYIvdEd EZE 000 69GZ ES
NOILLYSNEdWOD SNERDREOM 0¥Z 000 6992 ES
LNEWEA T LS 022 000 69S¢ €S

ALTHNDHS TYIDOS 0TZ 000 69GZ ES
SHTAVIVS HWILAAAO OET 000 69SZ ES
AAYIYS HEIHSYD ¢IT 000 69S¢€ ES

KIVIYS YOLOENIA TTIT 000 69SZ ES
KAVIVS dYINOdEd OTT 000 6952 ES

HALM LOTILSIA 000

SHADIAMAS dOOA 6957

ANNA HSTHdIAINA €5

uot3idrIoseg JUNoooy Iaquny JIUNODOY
Y 85:80 9102/50/50

Z-Z 1PUISIq |00YOS UoINH



(0g"TZ6'927) 00°0 OL"¥ZE 0E"TE6'9T9 60°L60'0T 00°000'06T
(00°000597) 00°0 LS 8ZV'T 00°000°00§ 00°0 00°000'S€E
(00°000'597) 00°0 LS 82ZF'T 00°000’'00S 00°0 00°000'SE
(00°000'59¥%) 00°0 LS BZY'T 00°000’'00S 00°0 00°000'SE
(00°00059%) 00°0 LS 82V'T 00°000°00S 00°0 00°000'SE
spung 20U IqUNOUN pepuadxyg saanj Tpusdxy YIuon

Pe33 TUmooun Butpuegsang jebpng Jo 3§ e3eq 03 IEeSl Butang pepuadxy 3ebpng juszano
d1d dl 1esn 9102/%0

19 :abeg uonoung Aq poday aunjpuadxy

uoTidrIoseqg junoooy

NN HSTHITILNET €S

LOO WHASNVAL 0TT8
ddIM LOIH¥LSIA ooo

Iequnpy Junoooy
NV 85:80 9102/50/50
2-Z 1UIsIq [00Y2S uoIng



(00°956'ST) 00°0 00°0 00°956°ST 00°0 00°0
(00°956'ST) 00°0 00°0 00°9G66°'ST 00°0 00°0

(00956 'ST) 00°0 00°0 00°9G6'ST 00°0 00°0
(00°956°ST) 00°0 00°0 00°966'ST 00°0 00°'0
(00°956'ST) 00°0 00°0 00°9S6°GT 00°0 00°0
(00°956'ST) 00°0 00'0 00°966'ST 00°0 00°0

spurLi S80URIqUNOUY popuadxg saanj Tpusdxy YIuow

pPe33 THmoD U buTtpueising jebpng jyo % 23eq 03 IESX Butang pepusdxm 3ebpng jusIany
a7d ‘diesn

g9 :abed uonaund Aq poday aunjipuadxy

NN dIHSHYIOHOS 9L
SATHSYYIOHDS 00EY
HOTM LOIYILSIA 000

SATIHSYWIOHDS 089 000 OOEW 9L
HAIM LORMLSIa 000
SAITHSHYTOHDS 00ey

UNNA dIHSYVTOHOS 9L

uoTjdrIosag JUNoOOY IsqunN JUNODDY
NV 85:80 91L02/G0/G0

¢-¢ PUIsIg jooyog uoiny



0z 19%'2TI1’'s €9°8L0'FZT TIS5°€8 LT 09%'6GL'GZ Lo vZv'6L8'T 00°000'966'0€
spung E20UBIqUNOUT pepuadxy seInj tpuedxy Y uop

Pe33 TUmooun Burpue3sinp jebpng jyo g ®@3eq o3 Iesx butang pepuedxy 3ebpng juszing
g1d :l Josn iy

69 obedq

uonoung Aq podey aunypuadxy

uotidrIoseq junoooy

:Te305 pueIg

ISqUNN JUNODOY
WV 86:80 9102/50/50
¢-¢ PUisIq |ooydg uoiny



